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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL      10MILE        HALF    20MILE

    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Ronald Mokaga          M              1/8       49:55     1:05:27     1:41:21    5:08     2:14:11
2     Jim Jurcevich          M              2/8       50:25     1:06:23     1:42:52    5:10     2:15:13
3     Fred Kieser            M3034        1/328       53:27     1:09:57     1:46:34    5:19     2:19:01
4     Matt Folk              M              3/8       54:21     1:10:49     1:48:21    5:24     2:21:11
5     T.j. Lentz             M              4/8       53:27     1:09:57     1:47:38    5:29     2:23:25
6     Rachid Benrhani        M2529        1/229       52:55     1:10:00     1:49:09    5:32     2:25:02
7     Dzmitry Sivou          M              5/8       52:33     1:09:23     1:48:09    5:35     2:25:59
8     Peter Vail             M              6/8       54:09     1:11:35     1:51:17    5:36     2:26:40
9     Richard Roberts        M2024        1/122       56:05     1:13:43     1:52:47    5:38     2:27:36
11    Michael Seymour        M2529        2/229       56:21     1:13:57     1:55:28    5:47     2:31:12
12    Jonathan Hastings      M2529        3/229       57:20     1:15:01     1:54:49    5:48     2:31:54
13    Joe Canney             M2529        4/229       57:23     1:15:22     1:55:52    5:54     2:34:40
14    Isaac Barnes           M2529        5/229       56:21     1:13:57     1:55:17    5:56     2:35:14
15    Jason Lewis            M2529        6/229       57:23     1:15:30     1:57:46    5:58     2:36:24
16    Jonathan Feddock       M2024        2/122       58:17     1:16:14     1:58:05    6:00     2:37:16
17    Michael Woodman        M3539        1/362       59:36     1:17:56     2:00:27    6:04     2:38:53
18    Kenneth Daily          M4044        1/409       59:35     1:17:58     2:00:32    6:05     2:39:09
19    Stan Nicol             M4044        2/409       59:54     1:18:38     2:01:11    6:06     2:39:45
20    Thomas Dever           M4549        1/315     1:00:37     1:19:07     2:01:21    6:06     2:39:50
21    Newport Jason          M3034        2/328       59:35     1:17:48     1:59:03    6:07     2:40:19
22    Michael Dehring        M3034        3/328       59:55     1:18:20     2:00:18    6:07     2:40:22
23    Chris Toepfer          M4044        3/409     1:00:23     1:19:56     2:03:17    6:09     2:41:03
24    Rick Ventura           M4549        2/315     1:01:01     1:20:04     2:03:09    6:11     2:42:01
25    Harley Johnson         M3034        4/328     1:01:46     1:20:46     2:02:36    6:12     2:42:14
26    Benedict Liambila      M              7/8       57:49     1:16:47     2:03:10    6:12     2:42:34
27    Timothy Miller         M2024        3/122       59:33     1:17:48     1:59:36    6:16     2:44:07
29    William Fernan         M3034        5/328       57:14     1:15:43     2:01:17    6:16     2:44:14
30    David Wilt             M3539        2/362     1:02:00     1:21:23     2:05:18    6:17     2:44:30
31    Jim Estes              M3539        3/362       59:55     1:18:44     2:02:48    6:17     2:44:39
32    Dave Lapalombara       M4549        3/315     1:01:44     1:21:04     2:04:58    6:18     2:44:55
33    Jared Smith            M2529        7/229     1:02:13     1:22:13     2:06:11    6:20     2:45:56
34    Earl Steinbrecher      M3539        4/362     1:04:50     1:24:06     2:08:34    6:22     2:46:33
35    Michael Hoblet         M2529        8/229     1:04:23     1:24:22     2:09:19    6:25     2:48:08
36    Mika Lavaque-Manty     M3539        5/362     1:03:57     1:23:54     2:08:28    6:26     2:48:18
37    Kevin Miller           M3539        6/362     1:01:07     1:20:43     2:06:21    6:26     2:48:32
38    John Paull             M3539        7/362     1:04:16     1:24:22     2:09:05    6:27     2:48:46
39    Thomas Goldsby         M3034        6/328     1:06:47     1:26:54     2:10:57    6:27     2:48:55
40    James Lobdell Jr.      M4044        4/409     1:04:11     1:24:08     2:09:25    6:28     2:49:10
41    Craig Maxwell          M2529        9/229     1:00:57     1:20:30     2:05:36    6:28     2:49:11
42    Eric Huey              M4044        5/409     1:02:19     1:22:19     2:08:09    6:28     2:49:14
44    Chad Myers             M2529       10/229     1:07:17     1:27:43     2:11:32    6:29     2:49:37
45    Stephen Godale         M3034        7/328     1:04:12     1:24:08     2:09:16    6:29     2:49:38
46    Hugh Davis             M3539        8/362     1:02:44     1:22:32     2:07:58    6:29     2:49:48
47    Jiri Skrobanek         M3034        8/328     1:01:02     1:20:38     2:06:22    6:29     2:49:52
48    Douglas Brown          M2024        4/122     1:07:07     1:27:33     2:11:22    6:29     2:49:55
49    Bill Martin            M2529       11/229     1:02:56     1:22:38     2:08:05    6:30     2:50:16
50    Robert West            M4044        6/409     1:05:14     1:25:24     2:10:35    6:32     2:50:54
51    Shannon Schoppman      F2529        1/261     1:05:42     1:26:03     2:11:28    6:32     2:50:56
52    George Willoughby      M3539        9/362     1:00:47     1:20:07     2:05:28    6:32     2:51:01
53    Mike Pizmoht           M2529       12/229     1:04:10     1:24:24     2:09:18    6:33     2:51:39
54    Bob Pearson            M4044        7/409     1:05:14     1:25:25     2:10:36    6:35     2:52:21
55    Michael Lovell         M3539       10/362     1:04:12     1:24:11     2:09:54    6:35     2:52:27
56    Eric Maki              M4044        8/409     1:04:11     1:23:47     2:10:05    6:35     2:52:34
57    Timothy Dobbin         M4044        9/409     1:06:10     1:26:40     2:11:38    6:36     2:52:54
58    Jason Tavakolian       M3034        9/328     1:05:13     1:25:25     2:10:36    6:37     2:53:13
59    Scott Powell           M3034       10/328     1:01:43     1:20:58     2:07:21    6:38     2:53:37
60    Earl Zilles            M4044       10/409     1:01:55     1:21:21     2:08:33    6:38     2:53:48
62    D.j. Naylor            M2529       13/229     1:04:30     1:24:39     2:10:33    6:39     2:54:01
63    Michael Rosen          M3034       11/328     1:04:32     1:24:50     2:10:03    6:40     2:54:27
64    Christian Coon         M3539       11/362     1:06:23     1:26:54     2:11:45    6:40     2:54:41
65    Nate Pennington        M2529       14/229       55:51     1:14:31     2:09:27    6:42     2:55:19
66    Ryan Campbell          M2024        5/122     1:05:12     1:25:24     2:10:39    6:43     2:55:55
67    Wade Bryant            M3539       12/362     1:06:14     1:26:44     2:12:58    6:43     2:56:03
68    Corey Volz             M3034       12/328     1:04:07     1:24:04     2:12:07    6:44     2:56:10
69    Alan Talhelm           M2024        6/122     1:06:36     1:26:52     2:13:27    6:44     2:56:20
70    Dan Jester             M3539       13/362     1:03:45     1:24:00     2:10:09    6:44     2:56:23
71    Jeffery Suhr           M4549        4/315     1:07:16     1:27:55     2:14:30    6:45     2:56:39
72    Luke Riley             M3034       13/328     1:11:32     1:33:00     2:18:49    6:45     2:56:49
73    Brian Butler           M3034       14/328     1:01:48     1:21:03     2:05:13    6:45     2:56:54
74    Craig North            M4549        5/315     1:05:40     1:25:57     2:13:35    6:45     2:56:58
75    Al Crawford            M3539       14/362     1:06:32     1:26:53     2:13:48    6:46     2:57:03
76    Don Baker              M4549        6/315     1:07:51     1:29:04     2:16:02    6:46     2:57:22
77    Steven Harp            M2024        7/122     1:08:13     1:29:27     2:16:25    6:46     2:57:25
78    Don Kerivan            M4044       11/409     1:05:35     1:25:54     2:12:52    6:47     2:57:27
79    Jeff Kuczera           M3034       15/328     1:06:27     1:26:45     2:12:19    6:47     2:57:33
80    Doug Maxwell           M3539       15/362     1:05:19     1:25:32     2:10:56    6:47     2:57:38
81    Scott Bihl             M3034       16/328     1:09:52     1:31:18     2:18:46    6:47     2:57:38
82    John Niven             M3539       16/362     1:04:25     1:24:55     2:13:29    6:47     2:57:42
83    Gord Nelson            M4549        7/315     1:08:21     1:29:47     2:16:53    6:47     2:57:48
84    Jay Smithberger        M3034       17/328     1:08:15     1:29:35     2:16:47    6:48     2:57:52
85    Cassandra Mccune       F3034        1/247     1:08:21     1:29:34     2:16:31    6:48     2:57:53
86    Fred Waybright Jr.     M5559        1/132     1:05:53     1:26:41     2:14:15    6:48     2:57:56
87    David Heringhaus       M4044       12/409     1:07:15     1:27:55     2:14:30    6:48     2:58:02
88    Robert Wagner          M3539       17/362     1:03:05     1:23:30     2:10:36    6:49     2:58:22
89    Dan Beaver             M3539       18/362     1:06:45     1:27:28     2:15:41    6:49     2:58:27
90    Brad Schneider         M2529       15/229     1:08:47     1:29:30     2:16:15    6:49     2:58:30
91    Joe Frost              M0119         1/13     1:07:30     1:28:12     2:15:20    6:49     2:58:31
92    Mike Armstrong         M4044       13/409     1:06:12     1:26:38     2:11:47    6:50     2:58:47
93    Leslie Dorado          F3034        2/247     1:08:06     1:28:48     2:16:18    6:50     2:58:48
94    Timothy Rupe           M3539       19/362     1:07:12     1:27:56     2:15:39    6:50     2:58:57
95    Will Kopp              M4044       14/409     1:06:45     1:27:39     2:15:41    6:51     2:59:13
96    Max Ramsey             M4044       15/409     1:08:20     1:29:42     2:17:37    6:51     2:59:17
97    Iain Beck              M4044       16/409     1:04:09     1:24:25     2:13:03    6:51     2:59:17
98    Stephen Turpin         M4549        8/315     1:08:49     1:29:43     2:16:28    6:51     2:59:19
99    Michael Hoehn          M3034       18/328     1:04:31     1:24:52     2:12:18    6:51     2:59:24
100   Sean Payton            M3034       19/328     1:02:54     1:22:22     2:09:39    6:52     2:59:41
101   Robert Juergens        M3539       20/362     1:12:30     1:34:05     2:22:31    6:52     2:59:52
102   Gregory Sierschula     M3034       20/328     1:09:23     1:30:15     2:16:17    6:53     3:00:03
103   Joe Simko              M3539       21/362     1:08:15     1:30:06     2:16:47    6:53     3:00:05
104   James Ricci            M2529       16/229     1:09:31     1:30:52     2:18:25    6:53     3:00:16
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105   Mike Caldwell          M3034       21/328     1:07:25     1:28:42     2:16:26    6:53     3:00:16
106   Gary Holda             M5054        1/241     1:08:19     1:29:33     2:17:02    6:54     3:00:35
107   Ryan Stroud            M3034       22/328     1:08:21     1:29:54     2:17:59    6:54     3:00:38
108   Ric Voorhies           M3539       22/362     1:06:47     1:27:40     2:15:42    6:54     3:00:45
109   Kevin Patterson        M3539       23/362     1:10:46     1:32:12     2:19:40    6:55     3:01:14
110   Joey Zeinner           M2024        8/122     1:06:38     1:27:08     2:14:24    6:56     3:01:22
111   Michael Carey          M3539       24/362     1:08:59     1:30:10     2:16:57    6:56     3:01:22
112   Lisa Veneziano         F3539        1/248     1:10:26     1:31:47     2:19:55    6:56     3:01:24
113   Todd Kelleher          M3539       25/362     1:05:13     1:25:25     2:11:25    6:56     3:01:30
114   Jeffrey Coudron        M3034       23/328     1:06:19     1:27:25     2:16:46    6:56     3:01:35
115   Jennifer Edwards       F2529        2/261     1:06:29     1:27:37     2:16:58    6:56     3:01:40
116   Rick Finn              M3034       24/328     1:08:22     1:29:55     2:18:00    6:57     3:01:51
117   Larry Hanasky          M3539       26/362     1:05:23     1:25:45     2:13:15    6:57     3:02:05
118   Jessen Book            M2529       17/229     1:04:55     1:24:54     2:10:30    6:58     3:02:16
119   Chris Neumayer         M3034       25/328     1:07:34     1:27:51     2:15:07    6:58     3:02:17
120   Craig Redinger         M2529       18/229     1:07:57     1:29:36     2:19:38    6:58     3:02:39
121   Wade Cochran           M2529       19/229     1:05:06     1:25:34     2:12:43    6:59     3:02:55
122   Charlie Weaver         M4044       17/409     1:08:28     1:30:16     2:19:41    6:59     3:02:59
123   David Rowe             M4044       18/409     1:08:09     1:29:38     2:18:01    6:59     3:02:59
124   Terry Mullins          M4549        9/315     1:06:13     1:27:06     2:16:27    6:59     3:03:06
125   Karen Aeberli          F3034        3/247     1:06:17     1:26:45     2:16:08    7:00     3:03:20
126   Brad Zoller            M2529       20/229     1:09:11     1:30:38     2:18:06    7:00     3:03:27
127   Andrew Ball            M3539       27/362     1:05:17     1:26:45     2:16:25    7:00     3:03:27
128   Craig Schieber         M4549       10/315     1:07:41     1:29:03     2:17:17    7:00     3:03:30
129   David Frease           M4044       19/409     1:07:02     1:28:27     2:17:15    7:01     3:03:36
130   Matthew Ottiger        M3034       26/328     1:09:40     1:30:21     2:19:35    7:01     3:03:56
131   Bill Heckel            M4549       11/315     1:07:56     1:28:52     2:18:20    7:02     3:04:00
132   Bob Pokorny            M4044       20/409     1:10:02     1:31:31     2:20:08    7:02     3:04:11
133   Steven Rohal           M4044       21/409     1:09:04     1:30:13     2:19:20    7:02     3:04:14
134   Nk Martin              M3539       28/362     1:07:24     1:28:12     2:16:21    7:02     3:04:17
135   Fred Mitchell          M3034       27/328     1:06:58     1:28:02     2:17:07    7:02     3:04:21
136   Kurt Molter            M3539       29/362     1:06:00     1:27:10     2:16:48    7:03     3:04:29
137   Matt Paxton            M2529       21/229     1:09:54     1:31:18     2:18:42    7:03     3:04:32
138   Michael Barr           M5054        2/241     1:05:42     1:26:41     2:15:36    7:03     3:04:37
139   Jennifer Ernst         F2529        3/261     1:12:12     1:33:06     2:19:57    7:03     3:04:42
140   Jacob Drouillard       M2529       22/229     1:10:44     1:32:11     2:21:07    7:03     3:04:47
141   Andreas Kress          M3539       30/362     1:09:52     1:31:25     2:20:01    7:03     3:04:48
142   Suzy Walsh             F3034        4/247     1:10:55     1:32:19     2:20:36    7:04     3:05:04
143   Shannon Moon           F3034        5/247     1:08:18     1:29:41     2:18:10    7:04     3:05:10
144   Josh Kermisch          M3034       28/328     1:07:41     1:28:24     2:16:54    7:04     3:05:14
145   Marshall Spradling     M2529       23/229     1:09:03     1:30:20     2:18:42    7:05     3:05:20
146   Keith Harris           M2024        9/122     1:06:58     1:27:53     2:17:09    7:05     3:05:33
147   Wally Barnouski        M4549       12/315     1:01:41     1:22:21     2:11:01    7:05     3:05:36
148   Daniel Mayak           M4044       22/409     1:10:25     1:32:02     2:20:48    7:05     3:05:41
149   David Livingston       M3539       31/362     1:09:38     1:30:59     2:18:32    7:05     3:05:43
150   Sam Hsiao              M3034       29/328     1:12:30     1:34:44     2:23:24    7:06     3:05:50
151   Patrick Byrd           M3034       30/328     1:08:23     1:30:21     2:21:22    7:06     3:05:51
152   Laurie Davis           F3539        2/248     1:08:11     1:29:36     2:19:46    7:08     3:06:37
153   Douglas Owens          M4549       13/315     1:11:26     1:33:05     2:22:45    7:08     3:06:40
154   Andrew Diamond         M3539       32/362     1:11:13     1:33:04     2:22:02    7:08     3:06:43
155   Connie Gardner         F3539        3/248     1:10:16     1:31:55     2:21:09    7:08     3:06:44
156   Michael Zaksheske      M4044       23/409     1:07:02     1:28:26     2:17:32    7:08     3:06:46
157   Lou Armstrong          M4044       24/409     1:11:19     1:32:52     2:21:35    7:08     3:07:01
158   Laud Ryan              M3034       31/328     1:10:16     1:32:12     2:21:52    7:08     3:07:02
159   Rebecca Harman         F3034        6/247     1:10:48     1:33:50     2:22:55    7:08     3:07:02
160   Rich Hieber            M4044       25/409     1:06:05     1:26:33     2:17:23    7:09     3:07:03
161   John Sambuco           M3539       33/362     1:06:15     1:27:52     2:17:53    7:09     3:07:09
162   Jared Mills            M2529       24/229     1:11:14     1:33:33     2:23:29    7:09     3:07:12
163   Jeff Lynn              M3539       34/362     1:10:40     1:32:05     2:21:04    7:09     3:07:15
164   Caitlyn Ramsey         F3034        7/247     1:10:18     1:32:06     2:21:35    7:09     3:07:19
165   Vince Russo            M5054        3/241     1:10:31     1:32:08     2:22:30    7:09     3:07:23
166   Michael Mcpheters      M3539       35/362     1:05:33     1:27:02     2:17:10    7:09     3:07:26
167   Robert Ickes           M2529       25/229     1:12:26     1:34:55     2:24:20    7:10     3:07:33
168   David Soucek           M3034       32/328     1:10:22     1:32:18     2:21:59    7:10     3:07:36
169   David Gajewski         M3034       33/328     1:12:07     1:34:23     2:23:39    7:10     3:07:36
170   David Flaugher         M4044       26/409     1:12:15     1:34:48     2:24:35    7:10     3:07:36
171   Sam Torres             M5054        4/241     1:04:00     1:24:00     2:11:50    7:10     3:07:37
172   Andrea Fowler          F3539        4/248     1:09:21     1:30:59     2:20:54    7:10     3:07:47
173   John Sherry            M2529       26/229     1:13:34     1:36:31     2:27:18    7:10     3:07:53
174   Richard Szekeresh      M4044       27/409     1:10:47     1:33:13     2:24:05    7:11     3:08:03
175   Cliff Treyens          M4549       14/315     1:08:19     1:29:40     2:19:53    7:11     3:08:04
176   Jeff Leya              M4044       28/409     1:09:50     1:31:21     2:21:12    7:11     3:08:04
177   Martin Ledesma         M2529       27/229     1:02:55     1:24:08     2:17:22    7:11     3:08:07
178   Dale Crandell          M4549       15/315     1:10:59     1:32:50     2:22:49    7:11     3:08:08
179   Josh Duke              M3034       34/328     1:12:20     1:34:34     2:23:52    7:12     3:08:21
180   Marcus Walker          M3034       35/328     1:07:34     1:29:21     2:20:29    7:12     3:08:28
181   Rob Schatteman         M4044       29/409     1:12:19     1:34:56     2:24:36    7:12     3:08:29
182   George Blust           M3034       36/328     1:08:17     1:29:11     2:17:11    7:12     3:08:41
183   Bill Haber             M4044       30/409     1:12:14     1:34:36     2:24:39    7:12     3:08:45
184   Junistheking Yamaguchi M2024       10/122     1:09:44     1:31:17     2:20:59    7:12     3:08:45
185   Sharon Hathaway        F3034        8/247     1:10:06     1:31:46     2:21:43    7:12     3:08:46
186   Jerry Oaks Jr.         M3034       37/328     1:12:14     1:34:37     2:24:39    7:13     3:08:49
187   Sean Donnelly          M3034       38/328     1:09:15     1:30:09     2:19:02    7:13     3:08:50
188   Chad Darling           M2529       28/229     1:10:55     1:33:06     2:22:54    7:13     3:08:51
189   Robert Byers           M5054        5/241     1:11:55     1:34:22     2:23:53    7:13     3:08:53
190   Sean Farkas            M3034       39/328     1:09:14     1:31:39     2:22:11    7:13     3:08:55
191   Ted Niemann            M4044       31/409     1:07:48     1:29:10     2:18:06    7:13     3:08:56
192   Garett Miles           M2529       29/229     1:12:12     1:34:39     2:24:35    7:13     3:09:05
193   David Glass            M3539       36/362     1:10:52     1:33:08     2:23:45    7:13     3:09:05
194   Ronald Crozier         M4044       32/409     1:06:21     1:26:58     2:13:53    7:13     3:09:08
195   Shawn Reeder           M3034       40/328     1:02:50     1:23:09     2:16:26    7:13     3:09:09
196   Jon Yurchiak           M2529       30/229     1:12:27     1:34:49     2:24:47    7:14     3:09:19
197   Charles Hanson         M3034       41/328     1:08:42     1:32:19     2:22:11    7:14     3:09:19
198   Mathieu Bolullo        M3034       42/328     1:08:06     1:29:30     2:21:36    7:14     3:09:28
199   Jerry Nevius           M4044       33/409     1:07:57     1:28:52     2:16:32    7:14     3:09:29
200   Andy Harvey            M3539       37/362     1:11:22     1:33:56     2:24:32    7:14     3:09:29
201   Darris Blackford       M4044       34/409     1:12:34     1:35:02     2:24:57    7:14     3:09:33
202   Timothy Hahn           M4044       35/409     1:12:34     1:35:03     2:24:57    7:14     3:09:33
203   Bill Price             M3034       43/328     1:11:15     1:33:19     2:24:50    7:14     3:09:33
204   Philip Baetcke         M3034       44/328     1:12:30     1:35:01     2:24:54    7:14     3:09:35
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205   Bradley Yert           M2024       11/122     1:12:24     1:34:54     2:24:48    7:14     3:09:36
206   Jim Pellettiere        M2529       31/229     1:09:39     1:31:29     2:22:17    7:14     3:09:38
207   Douglas Johnson        M3539       38/362     1:12:26     1:34:46     2:24:59    7:15     3:09:48
208   Ed Thomas              M6569         1/15     1:20:38     1:34:46     2:24:59    7:15     3:09:51
209   Michael Campbell       M3034       45/328     1:12:23     1:34:40     2:25:16    7:15     3:09:52
210   Jeff Gray              M4044       36/409     1:11:29     1:33:40     2:24:04    7:15     3:09:53
211   Bruce Jones            M3539       39/362     1:07:15     1:29:25     2:21:30    7:15     3:09:54
212   Richard Tyner          M4044       37/409     1:29:46     2:20:22     2:21:30    7:15     3:09:54
213   Fumito Iwasaki         M2529       32/229     1:12:38     1:35:06     2:25:00    7:15     3:09:55
214   Tom Sosko              M4044       38/409     1:13:35     1:35:55     2:25:38    7:15     3:09:57
215   Marybeth Reader        F3034        9/247     1:10:33     1:32:30     2:23:02    7:15     3:09:59
216   David Brown            M4044       39/409     1:11:27     1:33:22     2:23:02    7:16     3:10:06
217   Edwin Clark            M2529       33/229     1:12:35     1:35:03     2:24:58    7:16     3:10:15
218   Billy Wallace          M3034       46/328     1:12:22     1:34:27     2:24:12    7:16     3:10:16
219   Brett Bell             M4549       16/315     1:08:26     1:29:37     2:17:39    7:16     3:10:24
220   On Lam                 M3539       40/362     1:12:33     1:35:01     2:24:55    7:16     3:10:27
221   Kevin O'grady          M4044       40/409     1:10:28     1:32:37     2:23:03    7:16     3:10:30
222   Chris Mcmahan          M3034       47/328     1:12:32     1:35:07     2:24:51    7:16     3:10:30
223   George Potts           M3034       48/328     1:09:52     1:32:03     2:22:57    7:16     3:10:31
224   Michael Westerheide    M3539       41/362     1:11:12     1:33:40     2:24:51    7:17     3:10:38
225   Rick Rick              M2529       34/229     1:12:24     1:34:51     2:24:46    7:17     3:10:43
226   Gary Pratt             M4044       41/409     1:13:30     1:35:27     2:25:20    7:17     3:10:47
227   Raymond Fryan          M4044       42/409     1:12:13     1:34:33     2:24:25    7:17     3:10:49
228   David Dobos            M3539       42/362     1:01:51     1:21:56     2:09:58    7:18     3:10:59
229   Robert Hellstrom       M3034       49/328     1:12:16     1:34:45     2:24:31    7:18     3:11:00
230   Christopher Weeks      M3034       50/328     1:12:35     1:35:08     2:25:17    7:18     3:11:02
231   Ron Freeman            M4044       43/409     1:12:11     1:35:13     2:26:03    7:18     3:11:04
232   Mike Zappia            M4044       44/409     1:12:38     1:35:02     2:25:27    7:18     3:11:14
233   Bruce Olson            M4549       17/315     1:13:57     1:36:25     2:25:13    7:18     3:11:17
234   Bob Geiger             M3034       51/328     1:06:25     1:26:55     2:14:52    7:18     3:11:23
235   Chris Cavanaugh        M3034       52/328     1:13:33     1:36:19     2:27:31    7:19     3:11:26
236   Eric Kushon            M3539       43/362     1:13:32     1:36:19     2:27:31    7:19     3:11:27
237   Scott Dehl             M3539       44/362     1:14:55     1:37:47     2:27:48    7:19     3:11:28
238   Jerry Hensley          M4549       18/315     1:13:19     1:35:46     2:26:15    7:19     3:11:29
239   Amanda Kirby           F2529        4/261     1:10:02     1:33:11     2:25:02    7:19     3:11:32
240   John Luddy             M4044       45/409     1:12:12     1:34:59     2:25:27    7:19     3:11:32
241   Joseph Koltak          M2529       35/229     1:12:30     1:35:00     2:24:53    7:19     3:11:33
242   Mike Farris            M4549       19/315     1:11:55     1:35:01     2:26:36    7:19     3:11:34
243   Jayr Perkins           M4044       46/409     1:08:17     1:29:51     2:20:01    7:19     3:11:43
244   Summer Kellogg         F2529        5/261     1:11:11     1:33:06     2:23:24    7:20     3:12:04
245   Kevin Grimes           M2024       12/122     1:14:21     1:36:31     2:25:59    7:20     3:12:07
246   Dean Fuller            M3539       45/362     1:14:26     1:37:08     2:27:50    7:20     3:12:11
247   James Prevost          M3034       53/328     1:10:22     1:32:15     2:22:29    7:20     3:12:11
248   Asaye Mamo             M5559        2/132     1:10:16     1:32:33     2:24:11    7:20     3:12:13
249   Mike Lies              M4549       20/315     1:11:57     1:34:44     2:25:13    7:20     3:12:16
250   Mike Whitworth         M4044       47/409     1:10:50     1:33:40     2:25:39    7:20     3:12:16
251   Daniel Horvath         M5054        6/241     1:12:19     1:34:59     2:24:46    7:21     3:12:20
252   Steven Fraysier        M2529       36/229     1:12:19     1:34:34     2:23:51    7:21     3:12:21
253   Anthony Shamray        M3539       46/362     1:12:17     1:34:49     2:25:01    7:21     3:12:28
254   Brian Miller           M3034       54/328     1:12:31     1:35:03     2:25:37    7:21     3:12:28
255   John Prichard          M3539       47/362     1:11:16     1:33:37     2:24:42    7:21     3:12:30
256   Daniel Andolsek        M4044       48/409     1:13:04     1:36:13     2:27:45    7:21     3:12:34
257   Sandy Hundley          F4044        1/191     1:10:59     1:32:50     2:24:56    7:21     3:12:37
258   M. Lonnie Terry        M5054        7/241     1:08:04     1:29:18     2:18:33    7:21     3:12:39
259   Timothy Demumbrum      M3539       48/362     1:12:33     1:35:06     2:24:57    7:22     3:12:45
260   Tracy Weitthoff        F2024        1/165     1:08:49     1:31:32     2:24:26    7:22     3:12:46
261   Michael Ford           M3034       55/328     1:12:56     1:35:54     2:26:37    7:22     3:12:49
262   Lee Bendtsen           M4044       49/409     1:11:19     1:33:54     2:25:43    7:22     3:12:50
263   Stephan Pasco          M3034       56/328     1:09:56     1:31:47     2:23:47    7:22     3:12:52
264   John Austin            M5054        8/241     1:10:17     1:33:18     2:26:05    7:23     3:13:17
265   Nicole Wilson          F3034       10/247     1:10:24     1:31:48     2:20:28    7:23     3:13:17
266   Bryan Heffner          M2529       37/229     1:12:33     1:35:08     2:26:39    7:23     3:13:18
267   George Valco           M4549       21/315     1:07:03     1:28:32     2:19:50    7:23     3:13:19
268   Paul Lincke            M3539       49/362     1:10:11     1:32:50     2:23:31    7:23     3:13:21
269   Mike Taylor            M3034       57/328     1:10:12     1:32:51     2:23:32    7:23     3:13:21
270   James Corbelli         M3539       50/362     1:12:35     1:35:13     2:27:14    7:23     3:13:23
271   Ronald Ross            M4549       22/315     1:12:45     1:35:28     2:27:33    7:23     3:13:28
272   Jason Feagans          M2529       38/229     1:10:18     1:32:00     2:22:31    7:23     3:13:28
273   James Sturgeon         M5054        9/241     1:07:30     1:29:43     2:23:21    7:23     3:13:30
274   Duane Machesney        M3539       51/362     1:14:26     1:37:08     2:27:46    7:23     3:13:32
275   Mike Morris            M5054       10/241     1:10:19     1:32:51     2:23:38    7:24     3:13:36
276   Brian Fricky           M3034       58/328     1:10:46     1:32:15     2:23:16    7:24     3:13:37
277   Shannon Antvelink      F2024        2/165     1:07:58     1:29:48     2:22:34    7:24     3:13:38
278   Jeff Wiley             M4549       23/315     1:14:07     1:36:26     2:26:34    7:24     3:13:40
279   Arturo Quintero        M5559        3/132     1:07:56     1:29:33     2:20:26    7:24     3:13:40
280   Jeff Kirkby            M2024       13/122     1:12:34     1:35:03     2:25:52    7:24     3:13:41
281   Nicholas Farber        M4549       24/315     1:10:49     1:33:01     2:25:20    7:24     3:13:47
282   Brian Allen            M3539       52/362     1:13:35     1:36:08     2:27:38    7:24     3:13:50
283   Sarah Wheeler          F2024        3/165     1:14:21     1:37:10     2:28:23    7:24     3:13:57
284   Lloyd Thomas           M3034       59/328     1:10:47     1:33:24     2:23:39    7:24     3:13:58
285   William Rogers         M4044       50/409     1:12:00     1:33:44     2:25:24    7:24     3:13:59
286   Letha Goodrich         F3539        5/248     1:11:45     1:33:57     2:25:40    7:25     3:14:06
287   Guy Hartwell           M3539       53/362     1:09:59     1:31:27     2:24:11    7:25     3:14:08
288   Gerald Brinson         M4044       51/409     1:15:28     1:39:20     2:30:32    7:25     3:14:09
289   Joe Neff               M2024       14/122     1:18:07     1:39:59     2:27:13    7:25     3:14:12
290   Ron Snauely            M3539       54/362     1:09:12     1:30:53     2:22:24    7:25     3:14:24
291   Mark Piper             M4549       25/315     1:09:46     1:31:57     2:23:51    7:25     3:14:25
292   Michael Evans          M3034       60/328     1:15:28     1:39:08     2:31:32    7:26     3:14:30
293   Michael Starr          M2024       15/122     1:09:20     1:31:29     2:24:06    7:26     3:14:30
294   Steve Torok            M3539       55/362     1:12:46     1:35:19     2:26:47    7:26     3:14:31
295   Randy Hinkle           M3539       56/362     1:17:23     1:39:22     2:28:14    7:26     3:14:41
296   Steve Ball             M4044       52/409     1:12:30     1:35:04     2:25:36    7:26     3:14:42
297   Paul Carringer         M4549       26/315     1:13:10     1:35:44     2:27:43    7:26     3:14:43
298   Brian Ahearn           M3539       57/362     1:12:29     1:35:06     2:25:46    7:26     3:14:43
299   Matthew Santner        M2529       39/229     1:15:16     1:39:04     2:29:42    7:26     3:14:44
300   Tony Stidham           M3034       61/328     1:10:07     1:32:12     2:24:05    7:26     3:14:46
301   Mitchell Biederman     M3539       58/362     1:12:33     1:35:23     2:27:20    7:26     3:14:52
302   Kelly Mcgraw           F3034       11/247     1:10:51     1:33:32     2:26:42    7:27     3:14:57
303   Jose Ibarra            M4044       53/409     1:10:36     1:32:56     2:24:14    7:27     3:14:59
304   Jeremy Lobo            M3539       59/362     1:14:30     1:37:26     2:29:17    7:27     3:15:01
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305   Andy Perrino           M4044       54/409     1:14:46     1:38:03     2:29:13    7:27     3:15:08
306   Erik Zmuda             M2529       40/229     1:11:57     1:34:42     2:27:05    7:27     3:15:12
307   Steven Salopek         M4044       55/409     1:14:05     1:37:04     2:28:00    7:27     3:15:19
308   Martin Hettich         M3539       60/362     1:11:13     1:33:58     2:25:32    7:28     3:15:22
309   Jay Owens              M4044       56/409     1:13:14     1:36:20     2:27:38    7:28     3:15:28
310   Kevin Henry            M4044       57/409     1:13:38     1:36:41     2:28:18    7:28     3:15:29
311   Cam Caruer             M3539       61/362     1:13:20     1:36:03     2:28:23    7:28     3:15:31
312   Casey Clark            M3539       62/362     1:12:32     1:35:03     2:25:48    7:28     3:15:31
313   Steve Vellky           M3539       63/362     1:13:01     1:35:48     2:27:35    7:28     3:15:34
314   David Schwabenbauer    M3539       64/362     1:12:33     1:35:02     2:26:00    7:28     3:15:41
315   Benjamin Widener       M2024       16/122     1:17:02     1:39:41     2:29:50    7:28     3:15:43
316   George Stasiulewicz    M3034       62/328     1:12:27     1:34:50     2:25:44    7:28     3:15:45
317   Mark Murphy            M3539       65/362     1:12:36     1:35:29     2:26:28    7:28     3:15:45
318   Bill Ulmer             M4044       58/409     1:13:19     1:36:22     2:27:51    7:29     3:15:48
319   Terry Walker           M5559        4/132     1:13:58     1:37:08     2:29:29    7:29     3:16:04
320   Robert Kinstle         M3539       66/362     1:12:21     1:35:12     2:27:54    7:30     3:16:16
321   Michael Keal           M4549       27/315     1:13:31     1:36:47     2:28:49    7:30     3:16:19
322   Francisco Moreno       M4044       59/409     1:12:37     1:35:31     2:28:09    7:30     3:16:26
323   Tom Stocker            M2529       41/229     1:10:44     1:32:33     2:22:04    7:30     3:16:30
324   Tim Schoettmer         M3539       67/362     1:12:24     1:34:47     2:25:36    7:30     3:16:31
325   Steve Havlick          M3539       68/362     1:11:14     1:34:12     2:28:02    7:30     3:16:34
326   Patrick Furey          M3539       69/362     1:13:19     1:36:25     2:28:35    7:31     3:16:43
327   Eileen Meisler         F4044        2/191     1:12:03     1:35:12     2:28:46    7:31     3:16:51
328   David Kanuth           M2529       42/229     1:13:14     1:35:19     2:25:51    7:31     3:16:51
329   David Hyman            M3539       70/362     1:16:11     1:39:58     2:32:40    7:31     3:16:58
330   Bernie Bissmeyer       M4549       28/315     1:15:24     1:39:15     2:31:49    7:31     3:17:00
331   David Krekeler         M4044       60/409     1:14:46     1:37:26     2:28:29    7:31     3:17:05
332   Dianne Dennis          F4044        3/191     1:15:35     1:38:48     2:30:38    7:31     3:17:05
333   Jackie Horvath         F3539        6/248     1:12:43     1:35:45     2:29:14    7:32     3:17:06
334   Marc Huster            M4044       61/409     1:12:30     1:35:06     2:28:52    7:32     3:17:10
335   Mark Scheckelhoff      M3034       63/328     1:13:42     1:36:26     2:27:55    7:32     3:17:16
336   Christine Corbelli     F4044        4/191     1:17:09     1:40:49     2:32:58    7:32     3:17:19
337   Gary Miller            M4044       62/409     1:15:26     1:39:22     2:31:55    7:32     3:17:26
338   Michael Bowling        M3539       71/362     1:12:18     1:34:47     2:26:08    7:33     3:17:35
339   Jason Austgen          M2024       17/122     1:10:16     1:33:00     2:24:31    7:33     3:17:38
340   Christopher Connelly   M3034       64/328     1:10:46     1:32:12     2:22:55    7:33     3:17:45
341   William Canter         M4044       63/409     1:11:39     1:34:22     2:26:49    7:33     3:17:45
342   Ed Kowalski            M4044       64/409     1:12:17     1:34:44     2:25:20    7:33     3:17:46
343   Tom Lahiff             M4044       65/409     1:14:45     1:38:11     2:33:21    7:33     3:17:48
344   Scott Webb             M3034       65/328     1:12:23     1:34:58     2:27:02    7:33     3:17:49
345   Dawn Malone            F3539        7/248     1:13:20     1:36:18     2:29:37    7:33     3:17:54
346   Boriska Toth           F2024        4/165     1:11:32     1:33:54     2:26:35    7:34     3:18:00
347   Tom Gerlacher          M3539       72/362     1:14:35     1:37:35     2:28:58    7:34     3:18:01
348   Missy Havlick          F2529        6/261     1:14:36     1:37:44     2:30:45    7:34     3:18:03
349   Michael Linkevich      M5559        5/132     1:13:39     1:36:44     2:28:57    7:34     3:18:06
350   Gary Foster            M4044       66/409     1:15:27     1:39:24     2:32:02    7:34     3:18:06
351   Ryan Taylor            M3034       66/328     1:06:49     1:28:20     2:22:02    7:34     3:18:10
352   Jeffrey Broz           M3539       73/362     1:12:47     1:35:20     2:27:30    7:34     3:18:21
353   Terry Johnson          M4044       67/409     1:11:59     1:34:08     2:26:32    7:35     3:18:25
354   Pattie Lucking         F4044        5/191     1:13:33     1:36:50     2:29:06    7:35     3:18:38
355   Gordon Gibson          M4549       29/315     1:12:29     1:34:58     2:26:24    7:35     3:18:40
356   Dana Gruenbacher       M3539       74/362     1:14:17     1:38:13     2:31:22    7:35     3:18:44
357   Ed Newcomer            M4549       30/315     1:13:21     1:36:34     2:29:07    7:35     3:18:49
358   James Bruns            M4044       68/409     1:15:20     1:39:15     2:32:38    7:36     3:18:52
359   Daniel Prince          M3539       75/362     1:12:21     1:35:17     2:28:34    7:36     3:18:57
360   Gregory Hughes         M4044       69/409     1:14:58     1:38:29     2:31:21    7:36     3:19:00
361   John Everett           M4044       70/409     1:15:36     1:38:55     2:30:44    7:36     3:19:03
362   Michael Palmer         M2529       43/229     1:12:25     1:34:50     2:25:47    7:36     3:19:09
363   Dana Reihman           M4549       31/315     1:13:39     1:37:04     2:29:46    7:36     3:19:10
364   Marty Klanchar         M4549       32/315     1:15:26     1:39:24     2:32:03    7:36     3:19:11
365   David Mckenna          M4044       71/409     1:16:25     1:39:12     2:30:10    7:36     3:19:13
366   Steve Cordes           M4044       72/409     1:15:04     1:39:03     2:31:58    7:37     3:19:20
367   Monte Hitchcock        M5054       11/241     1:16:55     1:40:09     2:32:47    7:37     3:19:22
368   Jay Lanhart            M2529       44/229     1:15:29     1:39:25     2:32:04    7:37     3:19:28
369   Kelly Sarbaugh         M3539       76/362     1:12:30     1:34:51     2:27:17    7:37     3:19:29
370   Jerry Rouch            M4044       73/409     1:17:08     1:40:54     2:33:58    7:37     3:19:29
371   Patrick Miller         M4044       74/409     1:10:18     1:32:56     2:27:06    7:37     3:19:31
372   Don Smith              M4044       75/409     1:18:33     1:42:39     2:34:41    7:37     3:19:33
373   Rhonda Thompson        F3034       12/247     1:11:15     1:34:22     2:28:01    7:37     3:19:36
374   Rob Teren              M3034       67/328     1:12:40     1:35:16     2:25:59    7:37     3:19:38
375   David Timmerman        M4044       76/409     1:15:22     1:39:11     2:31:57    7:37     3:19:40
376   Mick O'neil            M4044       77/409     1:13:27     1:36:46     2:29:38    7:38     3:19:46
377   Fred Geswein           M5559        6/132     1:14:48     1:37:44     2:28:19    7:38     3:19:54
378   Chuck Barga            M4549       33/315     1:15:27     1:39:27     2:32:02    7:38     3:20:01
379   Jon Van Dommelen       M4549       34/315     1:17:08     1:40:54     2:34:00    7:38     3:20:02
380   Patrick Cain           M2024       18/122     1:17:21     1:40:42     2:31:01    7:38     3:20:06
381   Daniel Stewart         M3539       77/362     1:13:56     1:37:05     2:29:37    7:38     3:20:07
382   Daniel Rettig          M2529       45/229     1:15:02     1:38:09     2:30:09    7:39     3:20:09
383   Jon Bates              M3539       78/362     1:16:20     1:41:16     2:34:28    7:39     3:20:10
384   William Stobart        M6064         1/44     1:12:00     1:34:57     2:30:12    7:39     3:20:12
385   Gary Cohee             M5054       12/241     1:14:55     1:38:29     2:32:30    7:39     3:20:14
386   Stephen Bourgeois      M3034       68/328     1:15:18     1:38:57     2:31:40    7:39     3:20:18
387   Allison Schlonsky      F3034       13/247     1:16:35     1:40:38     2:34:23    7:39     3:20:24
388   Noel Thurber           M4549       35/315     1:17:17     1:40:30     2:33:29    7:39     3:20:25
389   David Taylor           M4044       78/409     1:14:55     1:38:10     2:30:04    7:39     3:20:31
390   Steve Kershner         M4549       36/315     1:13:30     1:36:24     2:28:50    7:39     3:20:32
391   Dan Weaver             M4044       79/409     1:12:14     1:35:26     2:30:47    7:39     3:20:33
392   Seana Larson           F3034       14/247     1:17:48     1:41:15     2:30:50    7:40     3:20:38
393   Tara Gruskiewicz       F2024        5/165     1:15:24     1:39:21     2:32:02    7:40     3:20:38
394   Mike Jacolenne         M5054       13/241     1:09:38     1:31:43     2:24:06    7:40     3:20:41
395   Jarren Vink            M0119         2/13     1:17:11     1:39:46     2:31:52    7:40     3:20:41
396   Leo Rivera             M4549       37/315     1:16:24     1:40:21     2:33:35    7:40     3:20:42
397   James Davidson         M4044       80/409     1:14:55     1:38:30     2:32:30    7:40     3:20:45
398   Brian Gardner          M3539       79/362     1:13:34     1:36:50     2:29:08    7:40     3:20:46
399   Bob Ghiloni            M4549       38/315     1:14:19     1:36:49     2:30:15    7:40     3:20:53
400   Richard Barton         M5054       14/241     1:16:12     1:39:52     2:32:34    7:40     3:20:53
401   Sara Holewinski        F2529        7/261     1:15:16     1:38:41     2:31:16    7:40     3:20:58
402   Henry Pratt            M3034       69/328     1:13:35     1:36:52     2:28:56    7:41     3:21:03
403   John Goetz             M3539       80/362     1:15:17     1:38:57     2:33:02    7:41     3:21:05
404   Saul Scott             M4044       81/409     1:14:17     1:37:13     2:29:58    7:41     3:21:15
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405   James Althauser        M2024       19/122     1:11:15     1:33:28     2:25:47    7:41     3:21:19
407   David Pape             M4044       82/409     1:14:51     1:37:52     2:30:52    7:42     3:21:29
408   David Taylor           M3034       70/328     1:16:30     1:39:54     2:32:16    7:42     3:21:32
409   John Limbacher         M4044       83/409     1:15:28     1:39:25     2:33:06    7:42     3:21:37
410   William Heaton         M3034       71/328     1:13:08     1:35:49     2:30:15    7:42     3:21:41
411   Matthew Peterman       M0119         3/13     1:12:33     1:35:02     2:25:52    7:42     3:21:44
412   Brian Fortuna          M2529       46/229     1:10:31     1:32:05     2:24:21    7:42     3:21:44
413   Bill Lengen            M4549       39/315     1:17:28     1:41:42     2:35:35    7:42     3:21:46
414   Kimberly Denovellis    F2024        6/165     1:15:42     1:39:34     2:33:06    7:42     3:21:48
415   Roy Albertson          M3034       72/328     1:11:48     1:34:09     2:27:25    7:43     3:21:55
416   Stephen Rothandler     M3539       81/362     1:13:45     1:36:48     2:29:08    7:43     3:21:57
417   John Dibling           M5054       15/241     1:17:10     1:41:24     2:35:17    7:43     3:22:01
418   Aaron Domini           M2024       20/122     1:12:13     1:34:46     2:28:47    7:43     3:22:07
419   Ryan Snow              M2529       47/229     1:15:13     1:38:55     2:32:19    7:43     3:22:09
420   Bob Lyon               M4549       40/315     1:13:59     1:37:41     2:31:46    7:43     3:22:20
421   Douglas Horn           M2529       48/229     1:14:48     1:38:49     2:32:43    7:44     3:22:22
422   Barbara Wildermuth     F3539        8/248     1:16:55     1:40:36     2:34:01    7:44     3:22:22
423   Cara Thompson          F2024        7/165     1:16:25     1:39:50     2:32:38    7:44     3:22:27
424   Patrick Dawson         M3539       82/362     1:14:32     1:37:59     2:30:57    7:44     3:22:31
425   Krista Gahagan         F2024        8/165     1:15:42     1:39:36     2:33:06    7:44     3:22:34
426   Robert Goodman         M4549       41/315     1:15:56     1:39:55     2:33:40    7:44     3:22:38
427   Mike Moser             M3034       73/328     1:14:33     1:38:25     2:33:09    7:45     3:22:46
428   Timothy Paroz          M2024       21/122     1:09:14     1:31:41     2:25:13    7:45     3:22:47
429   Phillip Weisenbach     M4549       42/315     1:14:24     1:38:21     2:31:29    7:45     3:22:50
430   Matt Cox               M2529       49/229     1:12:22     1:34:52     2:28:01    7:45     3:22:51
431   Rick Moody             M4549       43/315     1:16:12     1:39:52     2:32:17    7:45     3:22:55
432   Rachel Deeb            F2024        9/165     1:17:19     1:40:46     2:33:27    7:45     3:22:58
433   Bethany Gaskill        F2024       10/165     1:12:16     1:34:48     2:30:23    7:45     3:22:58
434   Jose Antony            M3539       83/362     1:15:19     1:39:13     2:35:08    7:45     3:23:04
435   Stephanie Miller       F2024       11/165     1:15:25     1:39:24     2:33:12    7:45     3:23:04
436   Homer S. Williams Jr   M4549       44/315     1:11:44     1:34:26     2:28:06    7:45     3:23:05
437   Phillip Bondi          M2529       50/229     1:12:31     1:35:02     2:27:07    7:45     3:23:08
438   Edward Meurer          M3539       84/362     1:15:27     1:39:21     2:33:50    7:46     3:23:15
439   Cynde Wirth            F4044        6/191     1:16:00     1:39:31     2:34:25    7:46     3:23:27
440   Stephen Belli          M4549       45/315     1:15:37     1:39:29     2:32:48    7:46     3:23:32
441   Joe Sprangel           M4044       84/409     1:15:33     1:39:30     2:32:07    7:46     3:23:34
442   Anne Curzan            F3034       15/247     1:12:29     1:35:37     2:30:57    7:47     3:23:44
443   John Millea            M4044       85/409     1:17:04     1:41:05     2:35:29    7:47     3:23:48
444   Cesilie Cocks          F3539        9/248     1:17:11     1:40:55     2:34:46    7:47     3:23:49
445   Mike Kastner           M4044       86/409     1:12:36     1:35:12     2:26:41    7:47     3:23:50
446   Joseph Delong          M4044       87/409     1:11:29     1:34:02     2:28:16    7:47     3:23:54
447   Marcella Knapp         F4044        7/191     1:14:43     1:38:22     2:33:54    7:47     3:23:56
448   Don Harris             M3539       85/362     1:14:51     1:37:47     2:29:08    7:47     3:23:57
449   John Pauley            M5054       16/241     1:15:56     1:39:51     2:33:55    7:47     3:23:58
450   Milton Webb            M4549       46/315     1:17:05     1:41:00     2:35:46    7:48     3:24:11
451   Michael Gonzalez       M2529       51/229     1:12:27     1:35:00     2:24:49    7:48     3:24:11
452   David Miller           M2024       22/122     1:17:56     1:40:27     2:32:04    7:48     3:24:22
453   Ricky Green            M3539       86/362     1:14:07     1:38:00     2:32:43    7:48     3:24:22
454   Brent Barta            M4044       88/409     1:14:30     1:37:44     2:29:43    7:48     3:24:26
455   Joe Lynch              M3539       87/362     1:13:18     1:36:35     2:31:48    7:48     3:24:28
456   Thomas Wilson          M4549       47/315     1:17:58     1:41:24     2:35:49    7:49     3:24:31
457   Michael Steward        M5054       17/241     1:15:32     1:39:23     2:33:02    7:49     3:24:32
458   Marina Lobo            F3034       16/247     1:19:51     1:43:57     2:37:55    7:49     3:24:33
459   Bill Carder            M3034       74/328     1:16:24     1:40:20     2:33:36    7:49     3:24:37
460   Scott Momburg          M3539       88/362     1:16:45     1:40:39     2:34:59    7:49     3:24:43
461   Fletcher Wilson        M4549       48/315     1:15:28     1:39:25     2:32:19    7:49     3:24:43
462   Heather Patterson      F3034       17/247     1:17:42     1:41:26     2:34:29    7:49     3:24:45
463   Kevin Lefler           M4549       49/315     1:18:14     1:42:30     2:36:40    7:49     3:24:45
464   Shelley Ralston        F4549        1/139     1:15:04     1:39:01     2:34:24    7:49     3:24:46
465   Adam Hill              M3034       75/328     1:12:31     1:35:02     2:29:27    7:49     3:24:47
466   Jerry Wenger           M5054       18/241     1:12:14     1:35:03     2:30:21    7:49     3:24:49
467   Wing-Kwong Keung       M5054       19/241     1:15:08     1:39:03     2:34:57    7:49     3:24:50
468   Timothy Brajdic        M4044       89/409     1:17:10     1:40:57     2:34:30    7:49     3:24:50
469   Blake Blackburn        M2024       23/122     1:14:51     1:37:05     2:29:21    7:50     3:25:01
470   Nancy Damm             F3539       10/248     1:16:37     1:40:25     2:34:49    7:50     3:25:05
471   Michael Mccullough     M5054       20/241     1:20:28     1:44:20     2:36:43    7:50     3:25:06
472   Greg Stromberg         M2024       24/122     1:17:33     1:41:28     2:35:11    7:50     3:25:06
473   Arden Swanson          M5054       21/241     1:14:04     1:37:33     2:31:18    7:50     3:25:15
474   Craig Bryan            M3034       76/328     1:21:09     1:45:41     2:40:17    7:50     3:25:16
475   Mark Costello          M4549       50/315     1:17:00     1:40:47     2:34:35    7:50     3:25:17
476   Chris Smith            M4549       51/315     1:17:00     1:40:47     2:34:35    7:50     3:25:20
477   Matthew Hummer         M3539       89/362     1:15:11     1:37:41     2:32:08    7:50     3:25:22
478   Bridget O'reilly       F4044        8/191     1:16:55     1:40:40     2:34:54    7:50     3:25:22
479   Bill Burns             M4549       52/315     1:15:27     1:39:24     2:32:59    7:51     3:25:24
480   Paul Carmany           M2024       25/122     1:19:02     1:43:07     2:35:39    7:51     3:25:32
481   David Peters           M5559        7/132     1:18:27     1:42:41     2:37:17    7:51     3:25:34
482   Jodi Roderick          F3539       11/248     1:17:38     1:42:02     2:36:47    7:51     3:25:34
483   Jeff Jordan            M4549       53/315     1:06:33     1:27:31     2:18:23    7:51     3:25:34
484   Rob Grawe              M2529       52/229     1:12:42     1:35:06     2:26:15    7:51     3:25:34
485   Tim Wheeler            M3539       90/362     1:15:15     1:38:35     2:32:15    7:51     3:25:36
486   Michael Carmean        M4549       54/315     1:08:09     1:30:56     2:26:47    7:51     3:25:44
487   Mark Dziak             M2024       26/122     1:20:40     1:45:01     2:39:43    7:51     3:25:46
488   Robert Weir            M5559        8/132     1:17:55     1:42:10     2:36:57    7:51     3:25:47
489   Ken Walker             M4549       55/315     1:17:15     1:41:17     2:36:15    7:51     3:25:49
490   Jason Gallagher        M2529       53/229     1:17:03     1:40:07     2:34:03    7:52     3:25:50
491   Ryan Opeka             M2529       54/229     1:17:17     1:39:56     2:32:11    7:52     3:25:52
492   Darrin Bright          M3034       77/328     1:15:14     1:38:35     2:32:16    7:52     3:25:53
493   Charles Ross           M5054       22/241     1:18:18     1:42:40     2:36:52    7:52     3:25:54
494   Jesse Yun              M2024       27/122     1:15:29     1:39:17     2:34:35    7:52     3:25:57
495   Robert Campbell        M5054       23/241     1:14:54     1:37:23     2:31:21    7:52     3:25:58
496   Mark Richmond          M4549       56/315     1:16:37     1:40:17     2:34:27    7:52     3:25:58
497   Walter Shelly          M4044       90/409     1:16:01     1:39:57     2:37:43    7:52     3:26:03
498   Jeff Rice              M4549       57/315     1:23:21     1:49:38     2:37:43    7:52     3:26:04
499   Chris Givens           M2529       55/229     1:12:19     1:34:58     2:28:56    7:52     3:26:05
500   Ralph Miller           M70UP         1/20     1:17:54     1:42:08     2:37:14    7:52     3:26:06
501   Ross Gamby             M3539       91/362     1:17:18     1:41:13     2:36:05    7:52     3:26:07
502   Michael Schmenk        M4549       58/315     1:16:02     1:40:11     2:35:02    7:52     3:26:15
503   Jennifer Priore        F2529        8/261     1:16:09     1:40:09     2:35:53    7:52     3:26:15
504   James Parks            M3539       92/362     1:13:29     1:36:26     2:31:04    7:53     3:26:18
505   Darrell Riggs          M4549       59/315     1:10:56     1:34:09     2:31:10    7:53     3:26:19
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506   John Maykut            M4549       60/315     1:16:15     1:40:25     2:35:10    7:53     3:26:22
507   Michael Kilbane        M4549       61/315     1:16:15     1:40:25     2:35:09    7:53     3:26:22
508   Peter Penzone          M3034       78/328     1:20:42     1:44:52     2:39:30    7:53     3:26:22
509   Liz Wetter             F2529        9/261     1:19:43     1:44:16     2:38:42    7:53     3:26:24
510   Zachary Campbell       M0119         4/13     1:13:05     1:35:57     2:28:22    7:53     3:26:34
511   Nate Loman             M3539       93/362     1:21:09     1:45:41     2:40:17    7:53     3:26:34
512   Steven Ehmann          M4044       91/409     1:15:16     1:38:59     2:33:17    7:53     3:26:39
513   David Dupps            M3539       94/362     1:14:50     1:37:46     2:29:31    7:53     3:26:39
514   John Woerner           M4549       62/315     1:21:47     1:45:49     2:39:23    7:54     3:26:48
515   Dick Miles             M5054       24/241     1:18:19     1:42:39     2:37:05    7:54     3:26:50
516   Marc Tritschler        M4044       92/409     1:16:13     1:39:59     2:33:42    7:54     3:26:53
517   Martin Gallo           M3539       95/362     1:14:36     1:38:02     2:32:07    7:54     3:26:58
518   Deirdre Zuercher       F3034       18/247     1:14:57     1:38:39     2:34:26    7:54     3:26:59
519   Mark Kreydatus         M3034       79/328     1:13:53     1:37:15     2:33:04    7:54     3:27:01
520   Amy Shreve             F3034       19/247     1:18:39     1:42:39     2:36:33    7:54     3:27:02
521   Christine Meyer        F3539       12/248     1:16:57     1:40:37     2:35:25    7:54     3:27:07
522   Stephanie Dunlap       F2529       10/261     1:16:14     1:39:57     2:35:09    7:55     3:27:11
523   Mark Leatherman        M3539       96/362     1:15:30     1:39:19     2:33:24    7:55     3:27:11
524   Stephanie Tutalo       F2024       12/165     1:20:02     1:45:06     2:40:09    7:55     3:27:14
525   Zipp Lang              M4549       63/315     1:14:25     1:38:30     2:35:42    7:55     3:27:17
526   Ted Heaverin           M3034       80/328     1:11:05     1:33:37     2:24:56    7:55     3:27:20
527   Gregg Vonderhaar       M3034       81/328     1:12:39     1:35:31     2:33:13    7:55     3:27:22
528   Mark Braby             M2024       28/122     1:20:00     1:45:10     2:40:02    7:55     3:27:24
529   Tom Vennard            M3034       82/328     1:06:46     1:27:36     2:17:47    7:55     3:27:24
530   Martin Scheller        M3539       97/362     1:12:30     1:35:14     2:30:32    7:55     3:27:32
531   Jim Newton             M4549       64/315     1:18:05     1:42:33     2:38:27    7:56     3:27:36
532   Richard Mcdaniel       M5054       25/241     1:19:40     1:44:03     2:38:33    7:56     3:27:37
533   Kenneth Castle         M4549       65/315     1:16:34     1:40:51     2:37:15    7:56     3:27:38
534   Jill Hasselbach        F3034       20/247     1:16:19     1:40:22     2:35:20    7:56     3:27:39
535   Todd Cline             M3539       98/362     1:21:04     1:45:09     2:39:18    7:56     3:27:44
536   Scott Davis            M3539       99/362     1:15:01     1:39:41     2:34:28    7:56     3:27:45
537   Chet Fall              M4549       66/315     1:14:17     1:37:48     2:33:03    7:56     3:27:45
538   John Hnat              M3034       83/328     1:16:45     1:40:42     2:35:10    7:56     3:27:49
539   Michael Mendes         M5054       26/241     1:17:37     1:42:06     2:38:55    7:56     3:27:50
540   Nancy Fisher           F4549        2/139     1:17:37     1:42:07     2:38:56    7:56     3:27:50
541   Michael Arozarena      M4549       67/315     1:13:35     1:36:45     2:31:31    7:56     3:27:51
542   Troy Chester           M3539      100/362     1:15:07     1:38:41     2:33:57    7:56     3:27:52
543   Janelle Renschler      F2529       11/261     1:18:40     1:43:04     2:38:10    7:56     3:27:56
544   Eric Elfner            M4044       93/409     1:12:32     1:35:08     2:28:54    7:56     3:27:56
545   David Denny            M4044       94/409     1:12:01     1:34:48     2:29:34    7:57     3:28:04
546   Richard Nagel          M5559        9/132     1:18:09     1:41:50     2:36:07    7:57     3:28:04
547   Jeff Stupak            M4549       68/315     1:12:28     1:35:37     2:31:02    7:57     3:28:08
548   Tim Hemmerly           M3539      101/362     1:12:10     1:34:39     2:28:08    7:57     3:28:08
549   Rick Marshall          M5054       27/241     1:16:16     1:40:11     2:36:00    7:57     3:28:12
550   Stuart Weiler          M2024       29/122     1:19:15     1:43:42     2:39:01    7:57     3:28:12
551   Brett Haaser           M2024       30/122     1:20:34     1:44:44     2:38:44    7:57     3:28:14
552   Michelle Norris        F4044        9/191     1:20:08     1:45:36     2:39:52    7:57     3:28:15
553   Scotty Elliott         M3034       84/328     1:20:47     1:45:24     2:42:05    7:57     3:28:19
554   Michael Bower          M4044       95/409     1:15:28     1:39:26     2:34:55    7:57     3:28:19
555   Jeff Harris            M4549       69/315     1:18:38     1:43:52     2:39:17    7:57     3:28:20
556   Dennis Smith           M5559       10/132     1:18:43     1:43:03     2:37:53    7:57     3:28:24
557   Jayne Price            M3539      102/362     1:16:12     1:39:52     2:33:04    7:57     3:28:24
558   Steve Harvey           M4549       70/315     1:15:13     1:38:55     2:34:42    7:58     3:28:29
559   Jeffrey Furbee         M3539      103/362     1:13:31     1:36:50     2:30:33    7:58     3:28:35
560   Carl King              M5054       28/241     1:19:00     1:43:56     2:39:37    7:58     3:28:36
561   Darrin Dolehanty       M3539      104/362     1:14:36     1:37:51     2:32:26    7:58     3:28:39
562   Edward Smith           M3034       85/328     1:19:24     1:44:33     2:39:23    7:58     3:28:39
563   Troy Merckle           M3034       86/328     1:19:51     1:44:23     2:39:21    7:58     3:28:40
564   Mark Michel            M4549       71/315     1:15:05     1:38:43     2:33:24    7:58     3:28:41
565   John Clemens           M2024       31/122     1:11:59     1:34:37     2:31:18    7:58     3:28:41
566   Doug Stafford          M4549       72/315     1:19:34     1:44:38     2:39:45    7:58     3:28:44
567   Richard Fisher         M4044       96/409     1:18:19     1:42:58     2:38:14    7:58     3:28:46
568   Jonathan Tew           M3034       87/328     1:19:45     1:44:47     2:39:52    7:58     3:28:48
569   Gary Whittington       M4549       73/315     1:16:06     1:40:24     2:35:16    7:58     3:28:51
570   John Barrera           M3034       88/328     1:19:13     1:43:56     2:38:51    7:58     3:28:51
571   Bill Catron            M3539      105/362     1:11:17     1:34:49     2:32:45    7:58     3:28:51
572   Kelly Klosterman       F2024       13/165     1:18:27     1:43:27     2:39:29    7:58     3:28:52
573   Robert Key Iv          M4044       97/409     1:15:24     1:39:40     2:35:41    7:58     3:28:52
574   Julia Hanna            F2024       14/165     1:17:30     1:41:13     2:37:13    7:59     3:28:53
575   Jeffrey Bishop         M4549       74/315     1:15:28     1:39:23     2:35:18    7:59     3:28:53
576   Julie Bridgman         F4044       10/191     1:19:51     1:43:56     2:37:58    7:59     3:28:55
577   Richard Gestrich       M4044       98/409     1:15:36     1:39:34     2:35:06    7:59     3:28:56
578   Doug Thompson          M3034       89/328     1:19:38     1:44:26     2:39:37    7:59     3:28:56
579   Kevin Craig            M2024       32/122     1:19:58     1:45:12     2:40:30    7:59     3:29:00
580   Alan Riney             M3539      106/362     1:15:23     1:39:14     2:34:28    7:59     3:29:03
581   Teddy Johnson          M5054       29/241     1:18:33     1:44:12     2:40:04    7:59     3:29:04
582   Robert Stephens        M5054       30/241     1:15:23     1:39:25     2:36:00    7:59     3:29:04
583   Jeff Bockey            M2529       56/229     1:15:22     1:39:26     2:34:05    7:59     3:29:05
584   John Stephens          M4044       99/409     1:15:23     1:39:09     2:34:51    7:59     3:29:06
585   Tim Lee                M3539      107/362     1:20:02     1:45:07     2:40:10    7:59     3:29:06
586   Evan Morrison          M4549       75/315     1:19:42     1:44:36     2:39:48    7:59     3:29:14
587   Tim Gegg-Harrison      M4044      100/409     1:18:18     1:42:31     2:38:32    7:59     3:29:16
588   Patrick Crawford       M3034       90/328     1:18:36     1:42:59     2:38:28    7:59     3:29:16
589   Geofrey Hahm           M3034       91/328     1:12:45     1:37:08     2:35:00    7:59     3:29:17
590   Leon Lane              M5054       31/241     1:18:28     1:42:41     2:38:03    8:00     3:29:20
591   Dave Waitkus           M4549       76/315     1:19:39     1:44:59     2:40:02    8:00     3:29:22
592   Gary Hemmelgarn        M5054       32/241     1:18:02     1:42:23     2:37:37    8:00     3:29:23
593   Dan Wilson             M3034       92/328     1:19:28     1:44:01     2:38:44    8:00     3:29:24
594   Michael Lyons          M5559       11/132     1:19:06     1:43:23     2:38:35    8:00     3:29:27
595   Steve Hirsch           M4549       77/315     1:19:18     1:43:36     2:38:41    8:00     3:29:28
596   James Sears            M5559       12/132     1:16:53     1:41:41     2:38:55    8:00     3:29:30
597   Kenneth Bierman        M4044      101/409     1:15:19     1:39:36     2:36:56    8:00     3:29:30
598   Jeff Pike              M3034       93/328     1:14:09     1:38:09     2:34:30    8:00     3:29:32
599   Keith Aaronson         M4044      102/409     1:15:19     1:39:22     2:36:39    8:00     3:29:33
600   Greg Wilmer            M3539      108/362     1:20:05     1:45:07     2:40:13    8:00     3:29:35
601   Mario Desiderio        M3539      109/362     1:12:32     1:35:02     2:28:43    8:00     3:29:37
602   Stefan Nilsson         M4549       78/315     1:18:53     1:43:17     2:39:02    8:00     3:29:39
603   Blair Savage           M4044      103/409     1:15:26     1:39:06     2:36:37    8:00     3:29:39
604   Mark Brown             M4044      104/409     1:20:05     1:44:48     2:39:46    8:00     3:29:39
605   Pat Loebach            M3539      110/362     1:12:36     1:35:08     2:35:03    8:00     3:29:40
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606   Laura Elford           F3539       13/248     1:18:58     1:44:42     2:39:55    8:00     3:29:40
607   Don Belfort            M4549       79/315     1:19:55     1:44:17     2:39:58    8:01     3:29:48
608   Nicole Prause          F2529       12/261     1:14:40     1:38:14     2:33:44    8:01     3:29:48
609   Robert Muhl            M4044      105/409     1:16:06     1:41:37     2:37:21    8:01     3:29:54
610   Danny High             M3539      111/362     1:14:02     1:38:16     2:35:25    8:01     3:29:56
611   Grant Covell           M2529       57/229     1:19:05     1:43:47     2:39:42    8:01     3:29:57
612   Matt Darpel            M4044      106/409     1:19:54     1:44:25     2:40:31    8:01     3:29:58
613   Hector Raymond         M5054       33/241     1:18:23     1:43:01     2:39:05    8:01     3:30:00
614   Scott Stocker          M3539      112/362     1:20:04     1:45:08     2:40:14    8:01     3:30:02
615   Dean Knisley           M4044      107/409     1:14:41     1:38:04     2:35:20    8:01     3:30:08
616   Brian Bess             M4549       80/315     1:18:47     1:43:31     2:39:03    8:01     3:30:10
617   Kevin Cohen            M3034       94/328     1:13:30     1:37:02     2:32:21    8:02     3:30:19
618   Becky Hockstok         F3034       21/247     1:16:22     1:40:40     2:37:36    8:02     3:30:21
619   James Sulen            M5054       34/241     1:19:31     1:44:35     2:39:41    8:02     3:30:22
620   Jim Schroeck           M3539      113/362     1:14:45     1:38:03     2:34:35    8:02     3:30:23
621   Jaime Sage             F2529       13/261     1:18:39     1:43:12     2:39:21    8:02     3:30:23
622   Timothy Baldwin        M3034       95/328     1:16:39     1:40:08     2:35:34    8:02     3:30:25
623   Kent Zellner           M4044      108/409     1:19:34     1:44:36     2:39:44    8:02     3:30:26
624   Randal Sharpe          M4044      109/409     1:18:35     1:43:10     2:39:46    8:02     3:30:30
625   Vince Kinman           M4044      110/409     1:16:07     1:40:39     2:36:39    8:02     3:30:33
626   Patrick Garrity        M3539      114/362     1:12:54     1:35:53     2:31:45    8:02     3:30:33
627   Barbara Marriage       F4549        3/139     1:18:03     1:42:32     2:39:01    8:02     3:30:37
628   Karl Shallowhorn       M4044      111/409     1:13:22     1:36:32     2:31:54    8:02     3:30:37
629   Max Williams           M5054       35/241     1:19:16     1:44:29     2:40:32    8:03     3:30:39
630   Mike Mccune            M4549       81/315     1:20:04     1:45:13     2:40:35    8:03     3:30:41
631   Joe Martin             M2529       58/229     1:17:53     1:41:54     2:36:28    8:03     3:30:55
632   Peg Pennington         F3539       14/248     1:18:38     1:43:01     2:38:30    8:03     3:30:55
633   Brian Fulks            M2024       33/122     1:16:22     1:42:02     2:37:36    8:03     3:30:56
634   Jennifer Smith         F2024       15/165     1:21:24     1:46:09     2:42:00    8:03     3:30:58
635   Tammy Shell            F3034       22/247     1:15:04     1:39:00     2:34:30    8:03     3:31:02
636   Christine Reed         F3034       23/247     1:13:59     1:37:49     2:35:11    8:03     3:31:03
637   Tom Tuohy              M5054       36/241     1:21:11     1:46:00     2:41:40    8:04     3:31:05
638   Daniel Martinez        M5054       37/241     1:18:20     1:43:28     2:38:34    8:04     3:31:08
639   David Hartley          M4549       82/315     1:20:03     1:45:08     2:40:27    8:04     3:31:10
640   Molly Patton           F2529       14/261     1:20:00     1:45:45     2:41:09    8:04     3:31:14
641   Stu Allen              M4044      112/409     1:17:12     1:40:58     2:36:55    8:04     3:31:14
642   Ryan Pastorius         M2529       59/229     1:15:32     1:39:30     2:34:56    8:04     3:31:18
643   Todd Dugan             M3539      115/362     1:15:25     1:39:22     2:35:01    8:04     3:31:20
644   Jed Brubaker           M4044      113/409     1:22:52     1:48:03     2:42:31    8:04     3:31:21
645   Kathleen Johnson       F4549        4/139     1:20:42     1:45:56     2:43:02    8:04     3:31:22
646   Bill Combs             M4549       83/315     1:15:26     1:39:23     2:35:06    8:04     3:31:23
647   William Bily           M3539      116/362     1:13:44     1:37:14     2:32:42    8:04     3:31:27
648   Tom Neidecker          M4549       84/315     1:16:48     1:41:17     2:36:11    8:04     3:31:29
649   Amber Lucero-Criswell  F2529       15/261     1:19:22     1:44:27     2:40:04    8:05     3:31:34
650   Bill Reed              M5054       38/241     1:20:34     1:45:56     2:41:11    8:05     3:31:38
651   Martin Stoemmer        M3034       96/328     1:20:47     1:45:45     2:41:38    8:05     3:31:41
652   Jason Coy              M3034       97/328     1:20:17     1:44:50     2:40:11    8:05     3:31:41
653   Stacy Tomaselli        F2529       16/261     1:22:43     1:47:01     2:42:38    8:05     3:31:41
654   Maggy Zidar            F5054         1/99     1:16:15     1:40:51     2:37:57    8:05     3:31:44
655   Daniel Gingerich       M5559       13/132     1:17:46     1:42:50     2:39:59    8:05     3:31:45
656   George Craig           M3034       98/328     1:19:58     1:45:12     2:40:23    8:05     3:31:46
657   Jeff Patzke            M4044      114/409     1:17:51     1:42:10     2:38:12    8:05     3:31:49
658   Brian Freeman          M4549       85/315     1:12:39     1:37:28     2:37:09    8:05     3:31:50
659   Linc Lim               M3539      117/362     1:16:19     1:40:44     2:38:20    8:05     3:31:51
660   Daniel Perrine         M2024       34/122     1:13:14     1:36:09     2:31:55    8:05     3:31:54
661   Francis Leik           M6569         2/15     1:16:18     1:40:44     2:38:04    8:06     3:31:59
662   Bryan Huffman          M4549       86/315     1:17:55     1:43:08     2:39:33    8:06     3:32:01
663   Steve Barnholtz        M3034       99/328     1:15:07     1:38:47     2:32:59    8:06     3:32:01
664   Kenneth Myers          M5054       39/241     1:19:20     1:44:30     2:40:31    8:06     3:32:02
665   Bryan Hurt             M2024       35/122     1:18:47     1:43:08     2:38:54    8:06     3:32:03
666   Andy Mays              M3539      118/362     1:20:21     1:45:20     2:41:17    8:06     3:32:06
667   Kyle Keeper            M2529       60/229     1:17:59     1:41:52     2:38:16    8:06     3:32:06
668   Randy Cox              M4044      115/409     1:15:33     1:39:30     2:34:21    8:06     3:32:06
669   Gary Bogner            M4549       87/315     1:19:14     1:43:11     2:37:35    8:06     3:32:07
670   Gary Cremeans          M3539      119/362     1:22:56     1:47:49     2:42:25    8:06     3:32:09
671   Christopher Grimm      M2529       61/229     1:11:00     1:34:04     2:32:34    8:06     3:32:19
672   David Thomas           M2529       62/229     1:18:08     1:41:57     2:36:24    8:06     3:32:21
673   Karen Erba             F3034       24/247     1:19:37     1:44:39     2:39:46    8:06     3:32:21
674   Richard Martini        M3539      120/362     1:12:26     1:35:03     2:28:29    8:07     3:32:25
675   Dennis Herron          M5054       40/241     1:20:42     1:45:46     2:40:58    8:07     3:32:43
676   Julianne Johler        F2529       17/261     1:20:05     1:44:27     2:40:04    8:07     3:32:48
677   Richard Cappola        M4044      116/409     1:11:38     1:34:29     2:33:53    8:08     3:32:51
678   Johnny Brown           M3034      100/328     1:20:03     1:45:06     2:40:16    8:08     3:32:54
679   Jose Villaluz          M4044      117/409     1:20:19     1:45:03     2:41:08    8:08     3:32:59
680   Erin Gay               F3539       15/248     1:15:16     1:39:15     2:38:03    8:08     3:33:10
681   Sean Ryman             M2529       63/229     1:18:47     1:43:07     2:39:43    8:08     3:33:10
682   Paul Conroy            M4549       88/315     1:20:27     1:45:08     2:41:53    8:08     3:33:14
683   David Reed             M3034      101/328     1:18:40     1:43:13     2:39:44    8:08     3:33:15
684   Brett Stahl            M3539      121/362     1:15:33     1:39:36     2:36:08    8:09     3:33:19
685   Andrew Hannaford       M3034      102/328     1:19:56     1:44:50     2:40:39    8:09     3:33:21
686   Brian Haught           M3034      103/328     1:19:40     1:44:07     2:39:26    8:09     3:33:24
687   Chuck Paul             M5054       41/241     1:17:33     1:41:57     2:38:28    8:09     3:33:25
688   Steve Kohl             M4549       89/315     1:20:07     1:45:02     2:40:30    8:09     3:33:25
689   Michael Richardson     M5054       42/241     1:15:21     1:39:13     2:35:40    8:09     3:33:26
690   Brandon Wilmoth        M2529       64/229     1:23:35     1:49:37     2:47:13    8:09     3:33:28
691   Eric Ward              M4044      118/409     1:14:44     1:38:12     2:32:38    8:09     3:33:31
692   Michael Dickerson      M4044      119/409     1:21:31     1:46:20     2:41:20    8:09     3:33:34
693   Jason Sroufe           M2529       65/229     1:14:21     1:37:38     2:39:46    8:09     3:33:38
694   Jay Dwyer              M4044      120/409     1:13:36     1:35:55     2:27:35    8:09     3:33:40
695   John Botson            M2529       66/229     1:12:34     1:35:11     2:37:06    8:10     3:33:48
696   Buddy Green            M5559       14/132     1:20:35     1:45:56     2:42:03    8:10     3:33:51
697   John Parson            M5559       15/132     1:18:38     1:43:02     2:40:33    8:10     3:33:52
698   Maureen Knotts         F2529       18/261     1:20:01     1:45:06     2:40:16    8:10     3:33:57
699   Ted Sarago             M3539      122/362     1:12:08     1:35:31     2:37:15    8:10     3:33:58
700   Fred Cornett           M3539      123/362     1:18:22     1:41:28     2:33:46    8:10     3:34:00
701   John Plough            M5559       16/132     1:18:45     1:45:01     2:42:09    8:10     3:34:03
702   Steve Campbell         M3539      124/362     1:18:47     1:43:23     2:39:43    8:10     3:34:03
703   Rogelio Villarreal     M4549       90/315     1:20:05     1:45:13     2:41:14    8:10     3:34:05
704   Amanda Schneider       F2529       19/261     1:20:08     1:44:53     2:40:53    8:10     3:34:06
705   Tim Minnis             M5559       17/132     1:15:16     1:39:43     2:39:50    8:10     3:34:07
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706   Jeff Beeler            M3034      104/328     1:23:28     1:47:55     2:43:56    8:11     3:34:10
707   Jeffrey Christ         M4044      121/409     1:18:16     1:42:31     2:39:57    8:11     3:34:14
708   Jeffrey Mcclish        M2024       36/122     1:15:53     1:39:27     2:34:17    8:11     3:34:20
709   Jay Herbert            M2529       67/229     1:19:40     1:44:41     2:40:25    8:11     3:34:26
710   Nick Kish              M2024       37/122     1:15:26     1:39:24     2:37:28    8:11     3:34:29
711   Eric Gibson            M2024       38/122     1:18:42     1:43:10     2:37:07    8:12     3:34:35
712   Jason Wilson           M2024       39/122     1:09:36     1:32:26     2:33:33    8:12     3:34:35
713   Amy Pearson            F2529       20/261     1:18:41     1:43:36     2:41:04    8:12     3:34:44
714   Richard Bednarski      M5054       43/241     1:18:51     1:43:51     2:40:32    8:12     3:34:45
715   Joe Brown              M4044      122/409     1:17:51     1:42:10     2:37:18    8:12     3:34:46
716   Thomas Klein           M4044      123/409     1:18:51     1:43:51     2:40:32    8:12     3:34:46
717   Scott Sharp            M3539      125/362     1:13:20     1:36:40     2:34:18    8:12     3:34:47
718   Brianna Elsmore        F2024       16/165     1:15:24     1:39:21     2:33:15    8:12     3:34:48
719   Thomas Spohn           M4549       91/315     1:15:54     1:39:57     2:36:02    8:12     3:34:51
720   Ronald Adelman         M2529       68/229     1:12:13     1:34:48     2:32:22    8:12     3:34:52
721   Scott Ogren            M3034      105/328     1:21:22     1:44:04     2:34:22    8:12     3:34:57
722   Heidi Durbin           F3034       25/247     1:20:36     1:45:44     2:42:25    8:13     3:35:07
723   Eissa Shively          F2024       17/165     1:15:23     1:39:44     2:38:55    8:13     3:35:09
724   Leslie Casey           F3034       26/247     1:20:14     1:45:34     2:43:13    8:13     3:35:10
725   Julie Golomb           F2529       21/261     1:16:44     1:41:03     2:39:25    8:13     3:35:13
726   Gregg Long             M4549       92/315     1:19:59     1:45:04     2:41:18    8:13     3:35:15
727   John Hungerford        M4549       93/315     1:20:00     1:45:06     2:40:11    8:13     3:35:18
728   David Wagman           M4549       94/315     1:22:08     1:46:26     2:42:33    8:13     3:35:20
729   Chris Quinn            M3034      106/328     1:12:28     1:35:05     2:26:43    8:13     3:35:20
730   John Wilson            M3539      126/362     1:07:37     1:29:54     2:27:16    8:13     3:35:23
731   Mark Yeazell           M2024       40/122     1:19:39     1:44:40     2:40:25    8:13     3:35:26
732   Charles Christianson   M5054       44/241     1:23:02     1:48:12     2:44:37    8:14     3:35:27
733   Ken Hagan              M3034      107/328     1:15:36     1:39:47     2:39:27    8:14     3:35:36
734   Kelly Cropp            F4044       11/191     1:20:02     1:45:07     2:41:57    8:14     3:35:40
735   Mark Reams             M3539      127/362     1:14:53     1:38:20     2:34:55    8:14     3:35:42
736   Harold Everhart        M4044      124/409     1:14:54     1:38:21     2:34:49    8:14     3:35:42
737   Kevin Carney           M4044      125/409     1:11:57     1:35:12     2:30:59    8:14     3:35:42
738   Courtney Houck         F2024       18/165     1:15:34     1:40:02     2:39:43    8:14     3:35:43
739   Christopher Hahm       M3539      128/362     1:13:39     1:38:02     2:39:12    8:14     3:35:44
740   Jeffrey Lagusch        M2529       69/229     1:14:03     1:38:45     2:38:55    8:14     3:35:44
741   Sam Ventimiglia        M3034      108/328     1:09:11     1:32:53     2:25:21    8:14     3:35:47
742   Michael Pellechia      M4044      126/409     1:15:17     1:38:59     2:33:02    8:14     3:35:49
743   Laura Troup            F4044       12/191     1:23:24     1:49:36     2:47:05    8:14     3:35:52
744   Richard Haft           M4549       95/315     1:15:56     1:41:02     2:38:28    8:15     3:35:55
745   Betty Moll             F4044       13/191     1:45:53     2:19:01     3:33:06    8:15     3:35:55
746   James Bowman           M4549       96/315     1:17:46     1:42:34     2:39:38    8:15     3:35:56
747   Michael Mecca          M5054       45/241     1:21:42     1:47:22     2:45:12    8:15     3:35:56
748   Dan Whitney            M3034      109/328     1:19:14     1:43:18     2:38:10    8:15     3:35:59
749   Danielle Sampliner     F2024       19/165     1:23:04     1:48:47     2:45:44    8:15     3:36:01
750   Darryl Charache        M3539      129/362     1:22:09     1:47:23     2:43:28    8:15     3:36:02
751   Michael Bartlett       M3034      110/328     1:18:49     1:43:22     2:42:03    8:15     3:36:03
752   Jeff Zaye              M3539      130/362     1:18:59     1:43:48     2:40:40    8:15     3:36:08
753   Jonathan Bailey        M2529       70/229     1:21:54     1:47:00     2:44:09    8:15     3:36:09
754   Antoinette Marsh       F3539       16/248     1:18:40     1:43:35     2:41:28    8:15     3:36:13
755   Jennifer Ringel        F3034       27/247     1:19:47     1:44:53     2:41:01    8:15     3:36:17
756   John Boel              M4044      127/409     1:19:15     1:44:05     2:41:17    8:15     3:36:18
757   Michael Molloy         M3034      111/328     1:18:53     1:43:33     2:40:31    8:15     3:36:19
758   Stephen Anderson       M4044      128/409     1:18:05     1:42:35     2:38:25    8:16     3:36:19
759   Joe Distasio           M3539      131/362     1:17:32     1:41:57     2:40:00    8:16     3:36:26
760   Tom Donnelly           M5559       18/132     1:17:34     1:43:19     2:40:38    8:16     3:36:31
761   Greg Wyman             M2024       41/122       56:49     1:15:42     2:34:19    8:16     3:36:32
762   Roger Lloyd            M5054       46/241     1:19:46     1:45:14     2:42:19    8:16     3:36:35
763   Brian Hosey            M4549       97/315     1:18:29     1:43:01     2:40:52    8:16     3:36:39
764   Graham Hundley         M4549       98/315     1:22:02     1:46:56     2:42:52    8:16     3:36:39
765   Michael Kamrass        M3539      132/362     1:23:05     1:48:11     2:44:48    8:16     3:36:40
766   Dan Fulkerson          M4549       99/315     1:18:58     1:42:41     2:39:24    8:16     3:36:41
767   Terry Bierman          M4549      100/315     1:20:04     1:45:24     2:43:15    8:16     3:36:44
768   Jennifer D Peckham     F3034       28/247     1:23:21     1:49:33     2:47:09    8:16     3:36:44
769   Dean Waggenspack       M4549      101/315     1:18:05     1:42:35     2:38:29    8:17     3:36:45
770   Phil Miller            M4044      129/409     1:21:08     1:45:42     2:43:58    8:17     3:36:49
771   Sarah Rowan            F3539       17/248     1:23:46     1:49:54     2:47:02    8:17     3:36:50
772   Mary Bloom             F4549        5/139     1:18:05     1:43:20     2:42:19    8:17     3:36:51
773   Michael Bland          M3034      112/328     1:10:41     1:34:15     2:35:29    8:17     3:36:52
774   Zack Deleon            M2529       71/229     1:19:53     1:45:31     2:42:42    8:17     3:36:54
775   Michael Browning       M3539      133/362     1:17:31     1:42:39     2:40:21    8:17     3:36:56
776   Tim Black              M2024       42/122     1:19:02     1:43:16     2:38:45    8:17     3:36:57
777   Carl Nation            M3539      134/362     1:18:43     1:43:07     2:41:25    8:17     3:37:00
778   Molly Haberbusch       F3034       29/247     1:22:46     1:47:54     2:44:43    8:17     3:37:01
779   Sarah Tevonian         F3539       18/248     1:23:58     1:51:00     2:48:27    8:17     3:37:08
780   Tony Omlor             M4044      130/409     1:18:49     1:43:36     2:40:03    8:17     3:37:08
781   Thomas Herchline       M4044      131/409     1:20:05     1:45:12     2:41:12    8:17     3:37:09
782   Kirby Heritage         M4549      102/315     1:21:36     1:46:39     2:44:16    8:17     3:37:09
783   Robert Nutt            M4044      132/409     1:18:59     1:43:53     2:42:29    8:17     3:37:10
784   Marty Povirk           M5559       19/132     1:23:29     1:49:40     2:47:12    8:18     3:37:15
785   Jeff Medley            M2529       72/229     1:17:07     1:42:28     2:43:27    8:18     3:37:16
786   Luke Rommel            M2024       43/122     1:20:03     1:45:27     2:44:17    8:18     3:37:20
787   Mark Susi              M3539      135/362     1:15:38     1:39:44     2:37:52    8:18     3:37:22
788   Gary Phillips          M4549      103/315     1:15:38     1:39:25     2:34:00    8:18     3:37:22
789   Nancy Sauer            F3034       30/247     1:20:41     1:46:10     2:45:13    8:18     3:37:22
790   Susan Silvernail       F4549        6/139     1:19:54     1:44:44     2:42:28    8:18     3:37:23
791   Michael Gampp          M3034      113/328     1:20:21     1:45:46     2:42:46    8:18     3:37:27
792   Michael Stenson        M2529       73/229     1:21:41     1:46:11     2:42:43    8:18     3:37:31
793   Jeffrey Lubeski        M3034      114/328     1:18:12     1:42:19     2:38:23    8:18     3:37:32
794   Bob Miller             M4549      104/315     1:20:07     1:45:11     2:40:18    8:18     3:37:32
795   Candice Augsburger     F3034       31/247     1:23:34     1:52:19     2:49:26    8:18     3:37:36
796   Andrew Augsburger      M3034      115/328     1:23:35     1:52:20     2:49:26    8:18     3:37:36
797   Alan Bambeck           M3034      116/328     1:20:30     1:44:38     2:39:37    8:18     3:37:37
798   Kathy Carboy           F3034       32/247     1:19:48     1:44:48     2:40:40    8:19     3:37:40
799   Julie Abbuhl           F2024       20/165     1:19:14     1:44:05     2:43:49    8:19     3:37:40
800   Nancy Smith            F5054         2/99     1:22:36     1:48:22     2:47:15    8:19     3:37:41
801   Jim Bosley             M3034      117/328     1:15:22     1:40:34     2:39:12    8:19     3:37:44
802   Betsy Magato           F2529       22/261     1:19:23     1:44:30     2:43:11    8:19     3:37:46
803   Geoff Robbins          M4549      105/315     1:19:18     1:44:06     2:41:17    8:19     3:37:46
804   Mark Brinkman          M3539      136/362     1:18:53     1:43:33     2:40:43    8:19     3:37:50
805   Kim Martin                            0/0     1:17:02     1:44:20     2:45:54    8:19     3:37:55
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806   Terrie Schwaiger       F4044       14/191     1:19:10     1:43:59     2:42:51    8:19     3:37:56
807   Jennifer Guinto        F2024       21/165     1:22:08     1:48:44     2:46:43    8:19     3:37:57
808   David Daiber           M3539      137/362     1:18:32     1:43:01     2:46:43    8:19     3:37:58
809   Delain Gray            M4549      106/315     1:17:08     1:41:57     2:41:02    8:19     3:37:59
810   Laura Hagy             F3034       33/247     1:22:55     1:48:14     2:46:32    8:19     3:38:00
811   Donna Dibartolomeo     F2529       23/261     1:23:31     1:49:39     2:47:16    8:19     3:38:01
812   Patrick Mcgonagle      M3539      138/362     1:13:38     1:36:43     2:38:48    8:19     3:38:02
813   Dan Ball               M3539      139/362     1:23:04     1:48:44     2:46:39    8:20     3:38:04
814   Jim Brozovich          M5054       47/241     1:20:07     1:45:24     2:43:48    8:20     3:38:05
815   Crystal Achtenberg     F2529       24/261     1:22:23     1:48:03     2:46:07    8:20     3:38:07
816   Glen Linsley           M5054       48/241     1:18:26     1:42:41     2:38:55    8:20     3:38:08
817   Jodi Jablonski         F2529       25/261     1:20:01     1:44:14     2:39:41    8:20     3:38:12
818   Bethany Gasperini      F2024       22/165     1:23:19     1:49:25     2:46:59    8:20     3:38:13
819   Terrance Wagner        M4549      107/315     1:13:43     1:37:18     2:35:22    8:20     3:38:15
820   Andrew Robinson        M2529       74/229     1:20:05     1:45:01     2:42:04    8:20     3:38:15
821   Mark Elderbrock        M4044      133/409     1:23:07     1:49:25     2:47:15    8:20     3:38:17
822   Joanne Siegel          F4044       15/191     1:20:41     1:46:08     2:44:29    8:20     3:38:21
823   Jennifer Carlin        F3539       19/248     1:23:26     1:49:36     2:47:20    8:20     3:38:22
824   Kevin Tierney          M2529       75/229     1:22:43     1:48:51     2:46:23    8:20     3:38:23
825   Karen Grome            F2024       23/165     1:19:06     1:43:47     2:41:06    8:20     3:38:26
826   Todd Massa             M4044      134/409     1:19:24     1:43:49     2:40:46    8:20     3:38:28
827   Kimberly Sanders       F2529       26/261     1:23:32     1:49:40     2:47:11    8:20     3:38:29
828   Don Zimmer             M3539      140/362     1:23:24     1:49:35     2:47:09    8:20     3:38:30
829   Mark Gordon            M2529       76/229     1:24:30     1:51:02     2:48:40    8:21     3:38:30
830   Douglas Dulli          M5054       49/241     1:23:29     1:50:16     2:46:39    8:21     3:38:31
831   Tracy Miller           F3034       34/247     1:23:30     1:49:20     2:46:49    8:21     3:38:31
832   Mark Dyer              M2024       44/122     1:16:39     1:39:58     2:36:11    8:21     3:38:32
833   Celia Cartwright       F3539       20/248     1:22:57     1:49:00     2:46:56    8:21     3:38:32
834   Mandy Bealer           F3034       35/247     1:19:48     1:45:00     2:42:51    8:21     3:38:34
835   Eric Landfried         M4044      135/409     1:18:43     1:42:39     2:38:49    8:21     3:38:36
836   Kathleen Fussinger     F4044       16/191     1:20:42     1:45:56     2:44:15    8:21     3:38:37
837   Christopher Hayes      M4044      136/409     1:19:20     1:44:11     2:42:16    8:21     3:38:37
838   Joseph Gantos          M4044      137/409     1:18:15     1:43:22     2:42:24    8:21     3:38:38
839   Tina Sheppard          F3034       36/247     1:23:37     1:49:42     2:47:20    8:21     3:38:39
840   Julie Davis            F2529       27/261     1:23:16     1:49:21     2:47:09    8:21     3:38:44
841   Penny Hampshire        F4044       17/191     1:23:18     1:49:27     2:47:03    8:21     3:38:44
842   David Aloi             M3034      118/328     1:19:14     1:42:57     2:39:04    8:21     3:38:46
843   Larry Sacks            M4549      108/315     1:20:53     1:46:13     2:45:00    8:21     3:38:46
844   Meredith Owen          F2529       28/261     1:23:18     1:49:32     2:47:35    8:21     3:38:49
845   Jonathan Buonamici     M3539      141/362     1:23:03     1:49:19     2:46:46    8:21     3:38:50
846   Thomas Kaylor          M5559       20/132     1:19:53     1:44:12     2:42:40    8:21     3:38:52
847   Judith Harmon          TCOED          1/2     1:25:38     1:53:12     2:47:44    8:21     3:38:54
848   Shane Sampson          M4044      138/409     1:23:28     1:49:25     2:47:15    8:21     3:38:55
849   James Oneill           M4549      109/315     1:20:01     1:45:34     2:43:35    8:21     3:38:56
850   Steve Degenstein       M4549      110/315     1:23:28     1:49:33     2:49:32    8:21     3:38:56
851   Herve Antoine          M3034      119/328     1:23:33     1:49:37     2:47:12    8:22     3:38:58
852   Claude Barr            M5054       50/241     1:20:46     1:45:54     2:44:22    8:22     3:38:58
853   Terry Jarrell          M4044      139/409     1:20:26     1:45:33     2:45:00    8:22     3:38:58
854   John Renda             M4044      140/409     1:47:11     2:20:14     3:35:19    8:22     3:38:59
855   Jed Johnson            M2024       45/122     1:22:59     1:48:36     2:46:53    8:22     3:38:59
856   Jennifer Rogers        F3034       37/247     1:19:25     1:44:35     2:43:37    8:22     3:39:00
857   Natalia Muska          F2024       24/165     1:20:20     1:45:53     2:45:10    8:22     3:39:01
858   Pete Alexander         M3034      120/328     1:18:13     1:42:27     2:40:07    8:22     3:39:02
859   Benjamin Rice          M2024       46/122     1:16:08     1:39:50     2:35:29    8:22     3:39:03
860   Ken Chee               M4044      141/409     1:15:41     1:39:26     2:34:01    8:22     3:39:03
861   Beth Czekalski         F2529       29/261     1:23:29     1:49:31     2:47:08    8:22     3:39:04
862   Matthew Scherer        M3539      142/362     1:19:57     1:45:01     2:42:53    8:22     3:39:04
863   Stephen Glaz           M4549      111/315     1:16:56     1:41:31     2:39:46    8:22     3:39:05
864   Dennis Hatcher         M5054       51/241     1:19:08     1:43:46     2:40:24    8:22     3:39:05
865   Jerry Tomko            M5054       52/241     1:19:29     1:44:50     2:44:23    8:22     3:39:10
866   Bruce Ter Beek         M5054       53/241     1:19:05     1:43:43     2:41:25    8:22     3:39:10
867   Kate Workman           F0119         1/14     1:21:03     1:46:05     2:44:30    8:22     3:39:10
868   Samantha Tucker        F2024       25/165     1:20:20     1:45:53     2:45:11    8:22     3:39:13
869   Jenny Griffo           F2024       26/165     1:22:23     1:47:18     2:45:53    8:22     3:39:17
870   Karin Cline            F3034       38/247     1:23:59     1:49:51     2:47:40    8:22     3:39:18
871   Meredith Gordon        F2529       30/261     1:23:29     1:49:35     2:47:11    8:22     3:39:20
872   Cathryn Burgess        F3539       21/248     1:21:28     1:46:59     2:46:32    8:22     3:39:20
873   Thomas Wade            M3539      143/362     1:23:33     1:49:39     2:47:16    8:22     3:39:21
874   Mary Johnston          F3539       22/248     1:21:42     1:47:07     2:45:25    8:23     3:39:24
875   Tom Denier             M4549      112/315     1:14:57     1:38:34     2:35:08    8:23     3:39:25
876   Todd Powell            M4044      142/409     1:16:24     1:39:50     2:34:23    8:23     3:39:25
877   Oliver Oatman          M2024       47/122     1:17:06     1:41:22     2:41:42    8:23     3:39:26
878   Paul Owen              M4549      113/315     1:20:02     1:45:06     2:40:15    8:23     3:39:27
879   Kimberly Crigger       F3539       23/248     1:23:38     1:49:48     2:47:25    8:23     3:39:28
880   Lawrence Porter        M5054       54/241     1:18:53     1:43:29     2:40:20    8:23     3:39:30
881   Dennis Earle           M4044      143/409     1:15:03     1:38:35     2:35:10    8:23     3:39:30
882   Ryan Evans             M2529       77/229     1:20:29     1:44:49     2:43:05    8:23     3:39:31
883   Cindy Bradley          F3539       24/248     1:21:58     1:47:04     2:45:08    8:23     3:39:32
884   Randy Kuhlman          M3034      121/328     1:23:01     1:49:20     2:46:43    8:23     3:39:34
885   Dan Patterson          M3034      122/328     1:09:54     1:31:57     2:26:12    8:23     3:39:36
886   Thomas Cormac Mccarthy M3034      123/328     1:21:06     1:46:40     2:44:48    8:23     3:39:39
887   Wendy Craft            F2024       27/165     1:22:24     1:48:22     2:47:02    8:23     3:39:39
888   Todd Hohenstein        M3539      144/362     1:24:48     1:51:39     2:50:41    8:23     3:39:40
889   Benjamin Zober         M2024       48/122     1:12:41     1:36:32     2:38:06    8:23     3:39:40
890   Todd Tatham            M3539      145/362     1:22:11     1:48:07     2:47:45    8:23     3:39:41
891   George Roulett         M4044      144/409     1:23:35     1:49:39     2:47:15    8:23     3:39:42
892   Daniel Baker           M4044      145/409     1:20:51     1:45:39     2:44:09    8:23     3:39:42
893   Jay Dickison           M4044      146/409     1:20:05     1:45:15     2:44:01    8:23     3:39:43
894   Daniel Leite           M3539      146/362     1:23:33     1:49:38     2:47:13    8:23     3:39:43
895   Scott Spero            M3539      147/362     1:23:24     1:49:37     2:47:44    8:23     3:39:43
896   Matt Carlisle          M3034      124/328     1:12:21     1:34:48     2:32:16    8:23     3:39:43
897   Kevin Thomas           M2529       78/229     1:12:33     1:35:59     2:36:57    8:23     3:39:44
898   Matthew Gardlik        M2024       49/122     1:20:18     1:44:56     2:40:27    8:23     3:39:45
899   Craig Lightle          M2529       79/229     1:08:24     1:29:41     2:32:02    8:23     3:39:47
900   Gordon Vink            M4044      147/409     1:24:32     1:50:49     2:50:04    8:23     3:39:48
901   Robin Smith            F4549        7/139     1:19:53     1:46:55     2:46:08    8:24     3:39:49
902   Roger Kyle             M5054       55/241     1:19:57     1:44:58     2:41:14    8:24     3:39:50
903   Kelly Carcuro          F3539       25/248     1:21:19     1:46:25     2:45:52    8:24     3:39:51
904   Jeannie Nelson         F2529       31/261     1:22:53     1:49:04     2:46:52    8:24     3:39:55
905   Philip Kocher          M5054       56/241     1:19:52     1:45:21     2:44:35    8:24     3:39:57
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906   Patrick Johnson        M2024       50/122     1:23:00     1:48:37     2:46:54    8:24     3:39:58
907   Robert Nelson          M5559       21/132     1:23:16     1:49:22     2:47:18    8:24     3:39:58
908   Timothy Ketterman      M4044      148/409     1:23:16     1:49:22     2:47:18    8:24     3:40:03
909   Karen Kosberg          F4044       18/191     1:23:46     1:49:53     2:48:22    8:24     3:40:04
910   William Moats,  Jr.    M5054       57/241     1:17:18     1:41:44     2:41:43    8:24     3:40:10
911   Laura Howell           F2529       32/261     1:20:11     1:45:27     2:44:52    8:24     3:40:11
912   Ronald Henricks        M5054       58/241     1:20:03     1:45:16     2:43:10    8:24     3:40:12
913   Martin Ruhl            M4549      114/315     1:18:37     1:42:39     2:39:30    8:25     3:40:19
914   Ellen Bain             F3539       26/248     1:20:06     1:46:22     2:47:27    8:25     3:40:29
915   Nancy Shafer           F4044       19/191     1:19:42     1:45:23     2:45:29    8:25     3:40:30
916   Karen Jo White         F5054         3/99     1:23:43     1:49:41     2:48:13    8:25     3:40:31
917   Tracee Bennett         F4044       20/191     1:25:15     1:51:19     2:49:41    8:25     3:40:34
918   Brenda Carey           F3539       27/248     1:24:35     1:51:22     2:50:43    8:25     3:40:37
919   Richard Amicon         M4044      149/409     1:19:12     1:43:32     2:39:42    8:25     3:40:38
920   Christopher Whipple    M4044      150/409     1:20:12     1:45:31     2:45:52    8:26     3:40:45
921   Gray Hagy              M3539      148/362     1:23:11     1:48:38     2:46:31    8:26     3:40:47
922   Rommel Racelis         M4044      151/409     1:17:31     1:41:31     2:41:01    8:26     3:40:50
923   Stephen Scannell       M4549      115/315     1:20:33     1:45:55     2:43:42    8:26     3:40:55
924   Daniel Santone         M2529       80/229     1:22:24     1:47:55     2:47:37    8:26     3:40:55
925   Amy Company            F2529       33/261     1:23:03     1:49:11     2:47:21    8:26     3:40:56
926   Tiffany Mcbride        F3034       39/247     1:26:26     1:53:23     2:51:13    8:26     3:40:59
927   Keith Scarborough      M5054       59/241     1:19:50     1:45:02     2:45:11    8:26     3:41:01
928   Mike Weisgerber        M3539      149/362     1:16:39     1:40:58     2:37:51    8:26     3:41:02
929   Matthew Henning        M2529       81/229     1:19:08     1:43:27     2:38:24    8:26     3:41:02
930   David Halperin         M3539      150/362     1:23:04     1:49:09     2:46:59    8:26     3:41:03
931   Tom Barry              M3539      151/362     1:19:52     1:44:51     2:40:59    8:26     3:41:03
932   Elizabeth Robinson     F2529       34/261     1:20:05     1:45:02     2:42:34    8:26     3:41:04
933   Clare Threlkeld        F3034       40/247     1:23:31     1:50:00     2:49:01    8:26     3:41:04
934   Kevin Kauth            M3539      152/362     1:17:29     1:42:06     2:42:35    8:26     3:41:05
935   Mitchell Locklear      M4044      152/409     1:15:22     1:39:23     2:36:51    8:26     3:41:05
936   Joseph Briede          M3539      153/362     1:15:27     1:39:35     2:39:44    8:26     3:41:07
937   Michael Fields         M3034      125/328     1:22:45     1:48:43     2:44:53    8:26     3:41:07
938   Kyle Knapp             M3034      126/328     1:22:50     1:48:23     2:46:32    8:27     3:41:09
939   Talbott Allen          M5559       22/132     1:23:35     1:49:40     2:47:21    8:27     3:41:10
940   Samuel Paparo          M3539      154/362     1:21:17     1:50:25     2:47:38    8:27     3:41:11
941   Carrie Watts           F2024       28/165     1:23:18     1:49:32     2:47:35    8:27     3:41:13
942   Daniel Fenton          M4044      153/409     1:21:43     1:46:46     2:46:14    8:27     3:41:13
943   Michael Fleitz         M3034      127/328     1:20:03     1:45:08     2:43:14    8:27     3:41:13
944   Gregory Hoh            M4549      116/315     1:18:50     1:44:03     2:41:10    8:27     3:41:14
945   Gary Zumbiel           M4549      117/315     1:23:26     1:48:55     2:46:32    8:27     3:41:16
946   James Straub           M4549      118/315     1:20:56     1:45:52     2:45:15    8:27     3:41:19
947   Marlene Bloomfield     F3539       28/248     1:23:25     1:49:36     2:49:18    8:27     3:41:20
948   Francisco Marcellan    M5054       60/241     1:22:47     1:48:54     2:45:30    8:27     3:41:20
949   Dennis Kimball         M4044      154/409     1:20:02     1:45:09     2:41:53    8:27     3:41:24
950   Alan Smith             M4044      155/409     1:23:47     1:49:59     2:48:23    8:27     3:41:28
951   Brian White            M4044      156/409     1:20:04     1:45:19     2:43:29    8:27     3:41:29
952   Geoff Siess            M2024       51/122     1:16:32     1:43:02     2:41:47    8:27     3:41:31
953   Mark Grawe             M3034      128/328     1:23:56     1:50:01     2:47:58    8:27     3:41:31
954   Danny Maxwell          M2024       52/122     1:12:32     1:36:53     2:36:36    8:27     3:41:33
955   Jeffrey Henke          M3539      155/362     1:14:16     1:39:07     2:41:01    8:28     3:41:36
956   Laura Evans            F2024       29/165     1:18:59     1:43:31     2:45:14    8:28     3:41:38
957   Deanna Grim            F3539       29/248     1:23:22     1:49:31     2:47:12    8:28     3:41:40
958   Erik Hustak            M2024       53/122     1:23:51     1:49:56     2:48:09    8:28     3:41:41
959   Andy Noth              M2529       82/229     1:16:11     1:40:50     2:40:13    8:28     3:41:46
960   Richard Black          M5054       61/241     1:19:49     1:44:46     2:43:04    8:28     3:41:46
961   Larry Jones            M5054       62/241     1:20:49     1:46:23     2:43:33    8:28     3:41:48
962   Scott Love             M3539      156/362     1:23:19     1:49:19     2:47:04    8:28     3:41:54
963   Keith Milless          M2529       83/229     1:15:20     1:39:18     2:40:43    8:28     3:41:55
964   William Bowling Sr.    M3539      157/362     1:14:53     1:40:24     2:38:47    8:28     3:41:57
965   Michael Mitchell       M3539      158/362     1:29:33     1:55:31     2:52:19    8:28     3:41:58
966   Paul Warmbier          M5559       23/132     1:21:02     1:46:17     2:47:08    8:29     3:42:03
967   Emily Oehlert          F2024       30/165     1:22:20     1:48:03     2:47:20    8:29     3:42:04
968   Mitchel Pfeifer        M3539      159/362     1:21:09     1:45:59     2:45:10    8:29     3:42:10
969   Douglas Buse           M5054       63/241     1:19:33     1:44:57     2:43:30    8:29     3:42:10
970   Kevin Callahan         M3539      160/362     1:22:54     1:48:42     2:47:26    8:29     3:42:10
971   Ricky Cummings         M4549      119/315     1:15:21     1:40:31     2:38:46    8:29     3:42:12
972   Aaron Gilliam          M2024       54/122     1:22:55     1:49:01     2:46:37    8:29     3:42:14
973   Karen Dudley           F4044       21/191     1:23:34     1:49:42     2:47:21    8:29     3:42:16
974   Denise Will            F3539       30/248     1:24:18     1:50:26     2:48:44    8:29     3:42:16
975   Michael Wagner         M3539      161/362     1:20:29     1:45:35     2:45:39    8:29     3:42:17
976   Alexis Wyszynski       F2024       31/165     1:22:45     1:48:49     2:48:30    8:29     3:42:23
977   Brad Pape              M4044      157/409     1:09:37     1:31:05     2:34:52    8:29     3:42:24
978   Chris Dower            M3034      129/328     1:14:51     1:38:18     2:34:35    8:30     3:42:27
979   Alan Willford          M3539      162/362     1:22:22     1:48:25     2:47:18    8:30     3:42:32
980   Alan Peisakoff         M3539      163/362     1:23:52     1:49:13     2:46:55    8:30     3:42:32
981   Shawn Modar            M2529       84/229     1:18:13     1:42:36     2:39:10    8:30     3:42:33
982   Roy Ashbury            M4549      120/315     1:21:26     1:47:42     2:47:17    8:30     3:42:33
983   Chuck Benway           M3539      164/362     1:22:18     1:46:32     2:42:06    8:30     3:42:35
984   Joe Stimpfl            M3539      165/362     1:23:27     1:49:33     2:48:14    8:30     3:42:38
985   Kevin Guilfoyle        M4549      121/315     1:18:56     1:44:04     2:46:38    8:30     3:42:39
986   Aaron Dufrene          M2024       55/122     1:22:20     1:48:03     2:47:20    8:30     3:42:41
987   Michael Taylor         M3539      166/362     1:17:52     1:42:30     2:41:22    8:30     3:42:44
988   Jerry Davis            M5054       64/241     1:19:57     1:45:02     2:42:32    8:30     3:42:45
989   Lee Mcewan             M4549      122/315     1:19:48     1:44:46     2:42:11    8:30     3:42:45
990   Jamie Sander           F2529       35/261     1:23:26     1:50:06     2:51:49    8:30     3:42:45
991   Steven Farrah          M2529       85/229     1:19:10     1:43:51     2:43:26    8:30     3:42:46
992   Daniel Sarachene       M3539      167/362     1:17:20     1:41:46     2:43:02    8:30     3:42:48
993   Rodger Massa           M3539      168/362     1:14:35     1:37:56     2:31:23    8:30     3:42:49
994   Sean Smith             M3539      169/362     1:15:40     1:39:20     2:37:15    8:30     3:42:51
995   Donald Douglas         M5559       24/132     1:20:38     1:46:19     2:47:48    8:31     3:42:54
996   Michael Otto           M2529       86/229     1:19:47     1:44:21     2:39:30    8:31     3:42:56
997   Robert Pappas          M4044      158/409     1:23:57     1:49:39     2:46:59    8:31     3:42:59
998   Audrey Christiansen    F4044       22/191     1:26:01     1:52:14     2:51:03    8:31     3:43:00
999   Susan George           F4044       23/191     1:25:02     1:51:42     2:50:52    8:31     3:43:00
1000  David Coombs           M3539      170/362     1:15:18     1:39:04     2:35:55    8:31     3:43:02
1001  John Anderson          M4044      159/409     1:19:48     1:45:43     2:47:01    8:31     3:43:04
1002  Daryl Adelman          M2024       56/122     1:19:14     1:44:04     2:43:49    8:31     3:43:09
1003  Sergio Torres          M3539      171/362     1:22:50     1:48:34     2:47:41    8:31     3:43:10
1004  Stacey Ann Gibson      F3539       31/248     1:25:49     1:52:46     2:51:47    8:31     3:43:12
1005  Elizabeth Smith        F3034       41/247     1:24:20     1:50:27     2:48:20    8:31     3:43:12
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1006  Brian Jordan           M3539      172/362     1:27:24     1:55:04     2:53:43    8:31     3:43:17
1007  Gretchen Bumpus        F4044       24/191     1:22:50     1:51:26     2:50:44    8:32     3:43:19
1008  John Parrish           M5559       25/132     1:25:19     1:51:39     2:50:18    8:32     3:43:19
1009  Seth Botwick           M3034      130/328     1:11:42     1:34:17     2:30:56    8:32     3:43:21
1010  Stephen Feaster        M5559       26/132     1:25:16     1:51:52     2:51:04    8:32     3:43:21
1011  Vera Thornhill         F3539       32/248     1:13:03     1:36:58     2:39:10    8:32     3:43:24
1012  Donald D. Aupperle     M3539      173/362     1:24:59     1:51:24     2:50:29    8:32     3:43:24
1013  Torsten Bohn                          0/0     1:23:39     1:49:55     2:49:23    8:32     3:43:24
1014  Matt Lerch             M3539      174/362     1:23:16     1:49:15     2:47:40    8:32     3:43:30
1015  Bernadette Noll        F2024       32/165     1:23:42     1:48:29     2:42:45    8:32     3:43:31
1016  Badia Haddadin         F2529       36/261     1:19:19     1:45:38     2:46:54    8:32     3:43:31
1017  Gary Payne             M3539      175/362     1:23:19     1:49:19     2:47:09    8:32     3:43:34
1018  Elizabeth Reno         F2024       33/165     1:26:29     1:55:25     2:51:49    8:32     3:43:37
1019  Chris Godfrey          M3539      176/362     1:20:38     1:45:46     2:43:49    8:32     3:43:41
1020  William Morris         M3034      131/328     1:23:13     1:49:27     2:47:09    8:33     3:43:47
1021  Joe Chamberlain        M4549      123/315     1:24:01     1:50:15     2:49:34    8:33     3:43:51
1022  John Satola            M4044      160/409     1:22:26     1:46:56     2:43:42    8:33     3:43:54
1023  Denine Ryan            F3539       33/248     1:16:51     1:42:31     2:43:39    8:33     3:43:56
1024  Mike Cleveland         M5054       65/241     1:19:42     1:45:23     2:45:28    8:33     3:43:57
1025  Bob Worrel             M4044      161/409     1:26:45     1:53:03     2:51:17    8:33     3:43:58
1026  Robert Bechtel         M2529       87/229     1:17:10     1:41:34     2:40:51    8:33     3:44:04
1027  Shawn Mcclintock       M3034      132/328     1:23:18     1:49:23     2:47:10    8:33     3:44:04
1028  Diane Mcguire          F4549        8/139     1:23:30     1:49:43     2:49:21    8:33     3:44:09
1029  Ami Patterson          F3034       42/247     1:22:42     1:48:35     2:47:26    8:33     3:44:09
1030  Terry Lee              M3034      133/328     1:27:38     1:53:05     2:50:35    8:34     3:44:12
1031  James Mccormick        M4549      124/315     1:22:11     1:48:06     2:48:04    8:34     3:44:13
1032  Mike Agee              M4044      162/409     1:23:27     1:49:34     2:47:09    8:34     3:44:13
1033  Kaye Mccormick         F5054         4/99     1:22:11     1:48:05     2:48:03    8:34     3:44:13
1034  Barry Luppert          M3539      177/362     1:20:28     1:45:08     2:42:24    8:34     3:44:14
1035  Shane Slaven           M2529       88/229     1:18:11     1:43:22     2:44:33    8:34     3:44:15
1036  Peggy Davis            F5054         5/99     1:49:46     2:49:10     2:44:33    8:34     3:44:15
1037  Gregg Travis           M4549      125/315     1:24:20     1:50:29     2:49:54    8:34     3:44:16
1038  Brandon Russell        M3034      134/328     1:20:17     1:45:49     2:46:01    8:34     3:44:16
1039  Brad Cramer            M5054       66/241     1:20:58     1:47:44     2:50:03    8:34     3:44:20
1040  Karen Eekhoff          F3034       43/247     1:21:03     1:46:18     2:47:09    8:34     3:44:20
1041  Heather Brady          F2529       37/261     1:21:33     1:47:11     2:46:50    8:34     3:44:21
1042  Jamie Tredway          M3539      178/362     1:23:48     1:50:02     2:49:09    8:34     3:44:25
1043  Kathryn Kneubel        F3539       34/248     1:23:33     1:49:48     2:49:39    8:34     3:44:26
1044  Robert Michel          M5559       27/132     1:24:02     1:50:05     2:49:52    8:34     3:44:28
1045  Larry Fagersten        M5559       28/132     1:23:28     1:49:43     2:48:46    8:34     3:44:28
1046  Tom Jones              M5559       29/132     1:25:46     1:51:58     2:51:13    8:34     3:44:29
1047  Maureen Miller         F3539       35/248     1:16:18     1:41:12     2:44:53    8:34     3:44:32
1048  Andrew Schulz          M3034      135/328     1:26:28     1:52:40     2:51:49    8:34     3:44:35
1049  Tami Hayen             F3539       36/248     1:24:57     1:51:29     2:50:33    8:34     3:44:35
1050  Bill Janssen           M3034      136/328     1:26:28     1:52:39     2:51:49    8:34     3:44:37
1051  Scott Brown            M3539      179/362     1:18:32     1:45:06     2:45:28    8:34     3:44:37
1052  Bryan Smith            M4044      163/409     1:20:33     1:45:40     2:42:32    8:35     3:44:38
1053  Don Marik              M4549      126/315     1:25:56     1:53:09     2:52:38    8:35     3:44:38
1054  Ron Kinner             M5054       67/241     1:19:53     1:45:39     2:48:05    8:35     3:44:40
1055  Brian Collett          M3539      180/362     1:10:48     1:34:32     2:34:11    8:35     3:44:42
1056  David Bender           M4044      164/409     1:20:55     1:46:04     2:46:09    8:35     3:44:42
1057  David Colegrove        M3034      137/328     1:22:23     1:48:36     2:48:14    8:35     3:44:44
1058  Scott Mallory          M3539      181/362     1:19:58     1:45:04     2:41:53    8:35     3:44:47
1059  Kelly Mastriacovo      F3034       44/247     1:26:05     1:52:53     2:51:05    8:35     3:44:47
1060  Carrie Jarvis          F3034       45/247     1:16:22     1:42:07     2:44:26    8:35     3:44:49
1061  Scott Hinshaw          M2024       57/122     1:16:47     1:40:49     2:37:52    8:35     3:44:50
1062  Brian Caudill          M4549      127/315     1:20:00     1:45:24     2:43:24    8:35     3:44:50
1063  David Garrison         M4549      128/315     1:25:47     1:52:06     2:51:58    8:35     3:44:50
1064  Melanie Miles          F3539       37/248     1:19:47     1:44:54     2:46:34    8:35     3:44:52
1065  Tim Warren             M5054       68/241     1:23:22     1:49:26     2:50:21    8:35     3:44:57
1066  Susan Kreiner          F4549        9/139     1:24:19     1:51:00     2:52:51    8:35     3:45:00
1067  Michael Stobart        M3034      138/328     1:18:55     1:43:45     2:43:21    8:35     3:45:01
1068  Jim Bibler             M3539      182/362     1:23:13     1:49:26     2:47:08    8:35     3:45:02
1069  Pamela Denney          F3539       38/248     1:16:34     1:42:25     2:46:02    8:36     3:45:04
1070  Michele Wright         F3539       39/248     1:23:13     1:49:28     2:50:35    8:36     3:45:05
1071  Patrick Garrity        M5054       69/241     1:23:30     1:50:01     2:50:35    8:36     3:45:06
1072  Amy Tomaszewski        F3539       40/248     1:24:28     1:50:52     2:51:03    8:36     3:45:08
1073  Jeff Smith             M2529       89/229     1:23:24     1:49:33     2:47:09    8:36     3:45:09
1074  Kim Dennis             F5054         6/99     1:23:34     1:49:44     2:49:35    8:36     3:45:16
1075  Todd Russell           M5054       70/241     1:27:15     1:54:05     2:53:02    8:36     3:45:17
1076  Johann Dr. Lang        M4549      129/315     1:27:47     1:53:38     2:51:44    8:36     3:45:18
1077  Ronald Westerheide     M4044      165/409     1:17:26     1:42:31     2:44:18    8:36     3:45:20
1078  Debby Brandt           F4044       25/191     1:23:28     1:49:33     2:49:31    8:36     3:45:22
1079  Tim Rice               M4044      166/409     1:20:43     1:45:24     2:43:25    8:36     3:45:25
1080  Charlie Cunningham     M4549      130/315     1:22:41     1:47:55     2:46:17    8:36     3:45:25
1081  Brent Wedding          M3034      139/328     1:26:40     1:53:07     2:51:57    8:36     3:45:27
1082  James Ogden            M4044      167/409     1:25:59     1:52:05     2:50:49    8:36     3:45:28
1083  Michael Linke          F4549       10/139     1:20:17     1:45:20     2:42:48    8:36     3:45:28
1084  Dennis Gordon          M5559       30/132     1:23:23     1:49:34     2:49:26    8:37     3:45:34
1085  Jeff Wilson            M4044      168/409     1:22:42     1:49:08     2:49:46    8:37     3:45:39
1086  John Rodee             M6064         2/44     1:24:36     1:50:39     2:49:42    8:37     3:45:40
1087  Carol Campbell         F4044       26/191     1:18:59     1:43:52     2:42:29    8:37     3:45:42
1088  Julie Quelette         F2024       34/165     1:25:04     1:51:28     2:50:56    8:37     3:45:44
1089  Shawn Johnson          M3539      183/362     1:26:27     1:51:55     2:51:35    8:37     3:45:49
1090  Moses Carreker         M5054       71/241     1:23:29     1:49:31     2:47:45    8:37     3:45:49
1091  Deb Hallal             F3034       46/247     1:25:09     1:51:36     2:51:32    8:37     3:45:49
1092  Doug Albertson         M4044      169/409     1:20:00     1:45:09     2:44:46    8:38     3:45:57
1093  Susanne Woolley        F4044       27/191     1:27:22     1:53:51     2:54:20    8:38     3:45:57
1094  John Russell           M4044      170/409     1:23:23     1:49:56     2:48:58    8:38     3:45:58
1095  Bob Lehew              M6064         3/44     1:27:21     1:53:51     2:54:20    8:38     3:45:58
1096  Janell Chandler        F2024       35/165     1:24:07     1:49:54     2:50:16    8:38     3:46:05
1097  Randy Rucker           M5559       31/132     1:24:00     1:49:26     2:48:03    8:38     3:46:05
1098  Todd Raubenolt         M3034      140/328     1:27:12     1:54:49     2:54:19    8:38     3:46:06
1099  E.j. Snyder            M2024       58/122     1:27:15     1:54:11     2:55:12    8:38     3:46:08
1100  Nathan Updyke          M2529       90/229     1:23:41     1:50:11     2:51:07    8:38     3:46:08
1101  Edward Kaylor          M2529       91/229     1:24:08     1:49:55     2:50:15    8:38     3:46:08
1102  Ron Farkash            M3539      184/362     1:06:50     1:28:26     2:20:52    8:38     3:46:08
1103  Carrie Sapp            F3034       47/247     1:23:33     1:49:41     2:49:22    8:38     3:46:10
1104  John Davis             M5559       32/132     1:19:00     1:44:23     2:43:57    8:38     3:46:10
1105  Laura Ginnetti         F2529       38/261     1:27:15     1:54:12     2:55:12    8:38     3:46:11
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1106  Bridget Onders         F4044       28/191     1:25:02     1:51:07     2:52:16    8:38     3:46:13
1107  Erika Robinson         F3539       41/248     1:23:43     1:49:55     2:50:28    8:38     3:46:13
1108  Dale Van Kley          M6064         4/44     1:21:41     1:47:40     2:49:34    8:38     3:46:13
1109  Lori Snyder            F3034       48/247     1:24:35     1:52:20     2:50:24    8:38     3:46:13
1110  Gregory Ohs            M4549      131/315     1:23:31     1:49:36     2:49:33    8:38     3:46:15
1111  Jillann Scott          F3539       42/248     1:23:27     1:49:37     2:50:19    8:38     3:46:21
1112  Rochelle Friedrich     F3034       49/247     1:19:49     1:45:43     2:46:19    8:38     3:46:21
1113  Ct Brinkman            M3034      141/328     1:23:21     1:48:59     2:46:34    8:38     3:46:22
1114  Karen Toth             F3539       43/248     1:21:53     1:48:05     2:49:10    8:39     3:46:24
1115  Tony Fox               M5054       72/241     1:23:19     1:49:31     2:49:03    8:39     3:46:24
1116  Michael Lewis          M5054       73/241     1:21:56     1:49:11     2:50:36    8:39     3:46:27
1117  Pat Derickson          F4549       11/139     1:24:31     1:50:56     2:51:03    8:39     3:46:29
1118  Peter Greco            M4044      171/409     1:25:35     1:52:09     2:51:04    8:39     3:46:30
1119  Jordan Smith           M2529       92/229     1:23:17     1:49:07     2:49:42    8:39     3:46:34
1120  Craig Hecht            M4044      172/409     1:24:43     1:50:49     2:51:05    8:39     3:46:35
1121  Brian Regg             M4044      173/409     1:26:38     1:52:50     2:51:55    8:39     3:46:36
1122  Katherine Friddle      F2024       36/165     1:25:20     1:51:13     2:50:06    8:39     3:46:36
1123  Maria Olson            F3539       44/248     1:23:08     1:48:59     2:47:49    8:39     3:46:36
1124  Brenda Soto            F3539       45/248     1:22:56     1:49:02     2:49:17    8:39     3:46:37
1125  Stephen Kissel         M3539      185/362     1:22:47     1:49:04     2:50:10    8:39     3:46:38
1126  Karl Knas              M3034      142/328     1:19:52     1:44:54     2:45:49    8:39     3:46:39
1127  Rebecca Christian      F4549       12/139     1:23:25     1:49:51     2:50:35    8:39     3:46:41
1128  Greg Hartman           M2529       93/229     1:15:13     1:39:23     2:39:00    8:39     3:46:42
1129  Chris Cunningham       M3034      143/328     1:28:55     1:54:48     2:53:17    8:39     3:46:43
1130  Brooks Posta           M2529       94/229     1:20:54     1:46:31     2:48:11    8:39     3:46:46
1131  Kathleen Mccormick     F2529       39/261     1:24:14     1:50:44     2:51:59    8:40     3:46:49
1132  Kevin Ford             M4044      174/409     1:19:08     1:42:25     2:39:19    8:40     3:46:50
1133  Jane Anderson          F4549       13/139     1:27:50     1:55:08     2:54:52    8:40     3:46:53
1134  Darren Fillman         M3034      144/328     1:21:36     1:46:19     2:46:29    8:40     3:46:53
1135  Janis Reed             F4549       14/139     1:20:20     1:46:15     2:47:54    8:40     3:46:53
1136  Paul Fillman           M3539      186/362     1:21:37     1:46:19     2:46:31    8:40     3:46:54
1137  Thomas Cornett         M3034      145/328     1:29:47     1:55:31     2:55:01    8:40     3:46:54
1138  Dan Saracina           M3539      187/362     1:23:47     1:49:24     2:53:25    8:40     3:46:55
1139  Jeffrey Clymer         M3539      188/362     1:15:22     1:39:47     2:45:38    8:40     3:46:57
1140  Rod Sparks             M3539      189/362     1:20:30     1:45:13     2:46:46    8:40     3:46:57
1141  John Martin            M3034      146/328     1:23:25     1:49:29     2:47:10    8:40     3:46:59
1142  Shawn Olcott           M3539      190/362     1:22:50     1:48:25     2:47:49    8:40     3:47:01
1143  John Denton            M4044      175/409     1:23:13     1:49:22     2:47:58    8:40     3:47:06
1144  Brittany Tesner        F2024       37/165     1:24:39     1:50:57     2:50:18    8:40     3:47:10
1145  Gary Olsen             M4549      132/315     1:23:32     1:49:41     2:49:24    8:40     3:47:10
1146  Mark Calcatera         M5054       74/241     1:17:19     1:41:46     2:41:19    8:40     3:47:10
1147  Mike Joseph            M4044      176/409     1:23:10     1:49:14     2:48:41    8:40     3:47:10
1148  Dan Jones              M3034      147/328     1:16:52     1:42:18     2:40:41    8:40     3:47:14
1149  Aaron Strahota         M3034      148/328     1:18:07     1:42:37     2:41:28    8:41     3:47:21
1150  Deborah Radbourne      F4549       15/139     1:23:38     1:49:57     2:51:27    8:41     3:47:22
1151  Elizabeth Phillips     F2529       40/261     1:21:48     1:48:30     2:50:19    8:41     3:47:24
1152  Stephen Maksymiuk      M4044      177/409     1:16:04     1:38:58     2:31:15    8:41     3:47:27
1153  Jordan Fugate          M2024       59/122     1:22:30     1:48:02     2:47:23    8:41     3:47:32
1154  Brian Mitchell         M2024       60/122     1:26:59     1:54:03     2:53:35    8:41     3:47:33
1155  Ryan O'sullivan        M3034      149/328     1:26:08     1:52:23     2:53:07    8:41     3:47:34
1156  Barbara Douglas        F4044       29/191     1:23:36     1:49:54     2:50:32    8:41     3:47:34
1157  Beth Thompson          F4549       16/139     1:22:10     1:48:54     2:50:20    8:41     3:47:35
1158  Peter Mahncke          M4549      133/315     1:18:00     1:43:21     2:42:52    8:41     3:47:40
1159  Steve Herminghausen    M4044      178/409     1:19:54     1:45:49     2:46:29    8:41     3:47:40
1160  Philip Brown           M5559       33/132     1:23:46     1:49:35     2:47:53    8:41     3:47:40
1161  Eric Herminghausen     M4549      134/315     1:19:55     1:45:50     2:46:30    8:42     3:47:41
1162  Mark Oakley            M4549      135/315     1:24:21     1:51:02     2:51:14    8:42     3:47:44
1163  Chuck Ulm              M5054       75/241     1:20:04     1:45:25     2:43:28    8:42     3:47:47
1164  Donna Wall             F3539       46/248     1:25:41     1:52:53     2:53:43    8:42     3:47:49
1165  Carrie Geise           F2529       41/261     1:23:29     1:49:37     2:49:01    8:42     3:47:52
1166  Carla Vassar           F3539       47/248     1:25:56     1:53:33     2:53:28    8:42     3:47:56
1167  Ron Alford             M5559       34/132     1:25:10     1:51:45     2:51:49    8:42     3:48:00
1168  Christine Martin       F2024       38/165     1:27:46     1:56:44     2:58:05    8:42     3:48:02
1169  Chris Cain             M2024       61/122     1:27:45     1:53:33     2:52:15    8:42     3:48:03
1170  Gregory Conner         M3034      150/328     1:18:35     1:43:49     2:46:07    8:42     3:48:03
1171  Martin Hipsky          M3539      191/362     1:23:02     1:49:02     2:48:02    8:42     3:48:03
1172  Linda Perez            F3034       50/247     1:23:31     1:49:45     2:50:55    8:42     3:48:07
1173  William Cornwell       M2024       62/122     1:29:08     1:53:56     2:52:25    8:43     3:48:07
1174  Paul Rauth             M4044      179/409     1:17:47     1:42:48     2:44:12    8:43     3:48:15
1175  Gregory Trapp          M4044      180/409     1:24:25     1:50:53     2:53:09    8:43     3:48:16
1176  David Reed             M4044      181/409     1:24:24     1:50:46     2:51:42    8:43     3:48:16
1177  John Sollinger         M4044      182/409     1:20:53     1:45:02     2:40:49    8:43     3:48:19
1178  Stephen Noll           M2529       95/229     1:23:41     1:48:28     2:47:20    8:43     3:48:20
1179  Jill Yungbluth         F2529       42/261     1:23:26     1:49:56     2:51:50    8:43     3:48:20
1180  Brian Phipps           M3034      151/328     1:25:00     1:51:19     2:50:59    8:43     3:48:21
1181  John Lang              M4044      183/409     1:27:54     1:54:56     2:56:07    8:43     3:48:21
1182  Jerald Pruner          M2529       96/229     1:26:12     1:52:00     2:52:20    8:43     3:48:21
1183  Jeff Siefker           M3034      152/328     1:20:59     1:46:12     2:45:52    8:43     3:48:23
1184  Scott Baker            M3539      192/362     1:18:55     1:43:52     2:39:50    8:43     3:48:28
1185  Michael Ryan           M3034      153/328     1:22:54     1:49:01     2:49:33    8:43     3:48:28
1186  Robin Schumann         F2024       39/165     1:22:01     1:50:29     2:51:59    8:43     3:48:30
1187  Jim Pickett            M5054       76/241     1:26:25     1:53:13     2:52:47    8:43     3:48:31
1188  Dan Steele             M5559       35/132     1:22:28     1:48:54     2:50:15    8:43     3:48:33
1189  Nancy Tichy            F4549       17/139     1:23:06     1:49:14     2:49:33    8:44     3:48:34
1190  Benjamin Wilcox        M2529       97/229     1:20:30     1:45:00     2:44:44    8:44     3:48:35
1191  Raymond Tesner         M5054       77/241     1:25:42     1:52:14     2:52:19    8:44     3:48:36
1192  Vincent Kochert        M4044      184/409     1:25:08     1:51:45     2:51:04    8:44     3:48:37
1193  Bill Wood              M4549      136/315     1:20:00     1:45:17     2:46:54    8:44     3:48:38
1194  Glenn Stoots           M4549      137/315     1:18:54     1:44:31     2:45:22    8:44     3:48:38
1195  Dan Quinlan            M4549      138/315     1:23:31     1:49:14     2:47:33    8:44     3:48:41
1196  Jason Williams         M2024       63/122     1:23:28     1:49:33     2:47:12    8:44     3:48:44
1197  Gerard Dolan           M4044      185/409     1:20:52     1:45:24     2:46:10    8:44     3:48:49
1198  Eric Hanscel           M2529       98/229     1:27:40     1:55:30     2:56:26    8:44     3:48:52
1199  Adam Zelwin            M2024       64/122     1:23:23     1:49:37     2:51:31    8:44     3:48:55
1200  Robert Zelwin          M5054       78/241     1:23:23     1:49:38     2:51:32    8:44     3:48:56
1201  Michael C. Lengel      M0119         5/13     1:22:02     1:47:02     2:46:22    8:44     3:48:56
1202  Wendy Billings         F3034       51/247     1:24:57     1:51:58     2:53:51    8:44     3:48:58
1203  Megan Bevington        F2024       40/165     1:25:20     1:51:42     2:52:28    8:44     3:48:58
1204  James Gutierrez        M3539      193/362     1:25:35     1:52:10     2:52:10    8:44     3:48:59
1205  Stephen Burgeson       M4549      139/315     1:26:57     1:54:08     2:54:50    8:45     3:49:00
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1206  Dave Miller            M5559       36/132     1:23:56     1:50:24     2:50:10    8:45     3:49:01
1207  Jon George             M4549      140/315     1:28:43     1:55:08     2:53:26    8:45     3:49:01
1208  Roger Kinder           M5559       37/132     1:24:18     1:50:25     2:49:20    8:45     3:49:02
1209  Shelagh Mckeown        F3034       52/247     1:23:36     1:49:46     2:51:33    8:45     3:49:05
1210  Kellie Truesdell       F2529       43/261     1:23:09     1:49:21     2:52:12    8:45     3:49:05
1211  Bryan May              M2529       99/229     1:24:31     1:49:58     2:50:25    8:45     3:49:07
1212  Michael Beckett        M2529      100/229     1:23:52     1:49:55     2:49:54    8:45     3:49:10
1213  Jerry Wilson           M4549      141/315     1:21:25     1:47:18     2:48:39    8:45     3:49:11
1214  Kelly Woods            F2024       41/165     1:23:37     1:49:52     2:51:46    8:45     3:49:11
1215  James Mckinnon         M4549      142/315     1:17:24     1:43:41     2:53:14    8:45     3:49:14
1216  Tammy Tomboni          F2529       44/261     1:22:55     1:49:09     2:48:40    8:45     3:49:14
1217  Alix Payton            F3034       53/247     1:28:16     1:55:17     2:55:28    8:45     3:49:14
1218  Phillip Horne          M2024       65/122     1:16:36     1:40:31     2:41:08    8:45     3:49:15
1219  Daniel Payton          M3034      154/328     1:28:16     1:55:18     2:55:29    8:45     3:49:17
1220  Matthew Ezzo           M3034      155/328     1:23:14     1:48:47     2:49:47    8:45     3:49:17
1221  Melissa Latshaw        F2529       45/261     1:23:28     1:49:40     2:50:43    8:45     3:49:19
1222  Terry Balduff          M5054       79/241     1:19:57     1:45:44     2:48:39    8:45     3:49:21
1223  Wendy Brechbuhler      F4044       30/191     1:25:57     1:52:25     2:55:28    8:45     3:49:21
1224  Scott Bischoff         M3539      194/362     1:19:21     1:44:56     2:44:03    8:45     3:49:23
1225  Judy Bruce             F4044       31/191     1:25:16     1:52:51     2:54:38    8:45     3:49:25
1226  Jennifer Stack         F2529       46/261     1:21:56     1:47:45     2:48:50    8:46     3:49:26
1227  Dick Canterbury        M5559       38/132     1:27:25     1:55:00     2:55:30    8:46     3:49:29
1228  Richard Hughes         M3539      195/362     1:21:31     1:48:05     2:51:49    8:46     3:49:31
1229  Maureen Lachiusa       F5054         7/99     1:26:58     1:54:09     2:55:12    8:46     3:49:31
1230  Wayne Dugal            M4044      186/409     1:24:06     1:50:19     2:52:05    8:46     3:49:32
1231  Janet Guay             F4044       32/191     1:23:37     1:50:08     2:52:30    8:46     3:49:33
1232  Brian Haigis           M3034      156/328     1:20:06     1:45:19     2:45:04    8:46     3:49:35
1233  Mario Cancellara       M5054       80/241     1:26:17     1:53:17     2:55:09    8:46     3:49:35
1234  Jim Wolff              M4549      143/315     1:27:14     1:54:50     2:55:21    8:46     3:49:35
1235  Cathy Belic            F4044       33/191     1:25:59     1:53:18     2:54:56    8:46     3:49:36
1236  Mackenzie Tesner       F0119         2/14     1:24:39     1:50:56     2:50:18    8:46     3:49:38
1237  Theodore Shigley       M4549      144/315     1:18:16     1:44:08     2:47:24    8:46     3:49:38
1238  Matthew Shafley        M2529      101/229     1:21:25     1:46:50     2:46:35    8:46     3:49:40
1239  Julie Presas           F3539       48/248     1:22:56     1:49:14     2:49:34    8:46     3:49:40
1240  Emily Slaven           F2529       47/261     1:23:22     1:49:30     2:49:11    8:46     3:49:44
1241  Eric Vetrano           M3539      196/362     1:25:37     1:51:49     2:51:48    8:46     3:49:44
1242  Nikki Edgell           F2529       48/261     1:23:24     1:49:29     2:51:29    8:46     3:49:50
1243  Fred Lewis             M4044      187/409     1:27:25     1:55:02     2:55:35    8:47     3:49:53
1244  Christine Murray       F5054         8/99     1:25:34     1:52:35     2:54:37    8:47     3:49:54
1245  Joe Testa              M5559       39/132     1:24:09     1:51:11     2:53:30    8:47     3:49:57
1246  Dianna Gaffner         F3034       54/247     1:24:55     1:52:19     2:54:31    8:47     3:50:00
1247  Kathy Klosterman       F3034       55/247     1:27:19     1:54:45     2:56:03    8:47     3:50:00
1248  Mary Castor            F3539       49/248     1:24:08     1:50:35     2:52:01    8:47     3:50:00
1249  Brian Gabel            M2529      102/229     1:26:08     1:53:21     2:53:47    8:47     3:50:01
1250  Fred Lucci             M4549      145/315     1:21:31     1:47:47     2:49:27    8:47     3:50:04
1251  James Creedon          M3034      157/328     1:27:36     1:54:55     2:55:15    8:47     3:50:04
1252  Brenda Heimberger      F5054         9/99     2:01:29     2:35:48     3:46:34    8:47     3:50:06
1253  Nicole Sacco           F2024       42/165     1:26:04     1:51:43     2:50:31    8:47     3:50:06
1254  Susan Raftery          F4044       34/191     1:25:52     1:53:08     2:54:20    8:47     3:50:08
1255  Rita Barnes            F4549       18/139     1:25:14     1:52:25     2:55:04    8:47     3:50:10
1256  Kira Krombach          F2024       43/165     1:23:21     1:49:36     2:50:38    8:47     3:50:11
1257  Bill Wilham            M5559       40/132     1:25:45     1:52:59     2:54:54    8:47     3:50:14
1258  Bruce Leach            M4549      146/315     1:27:07     1:54:07     2:54:30    8:47     3:50:15
1259  Michael Lang           M4549      147/315     1:26:57     1:53:33     2:54:52    8:47     3:50:16
1260  Jonathan Koloms        M4044      188/409     1:26:35     1:52:59     2:53:44    8:48     3:50:19
1261  Jodi Hess              F3539       50/248     1:24:23     1:50:54     2:52:17    8:48     3:50:23
1262  Michael Brown          M4044      189/409     1:16:45     1:41:05     2:38:18    8:48     3:50:24
1263  Amy Stadulis           F3034       56/247     1:23:29     1:49:36     2:49:02    8:48     3:50:25
1264  Bill Shatto            M3034      158/328     1:18:41     1:42:55     2:47:53    8:48     3:50:26
1265  Marco Tilgner          M3539      197/362     1:13:25     1:36:43     2:36:18    8:48     3:50:26
1266  Craig Yendrek          M2529      103/229     1:18:39     1:44:13     2:47:15    8:48     3:50:28
1267  Susan Schneck          F3539       51/248     1:27:22     1:54:56     2:55:30    8:48     3:50:31
1268  Ron Weitzenkorn        M4549      148/315     1:27:54     1:54:57     2:55:46    8:48     3:50:35
1269  Lindsey Wheeler        F2024       44/165     1:25:27     1:52:03     2:53:50    8:48     3:50:35
1270  Summer Bingaman        F2529       49/261     1:25:26     1:51:06     2:51:18    8:48     3:50:43
1271  Dave Hoskins           M4044      190/409     1:47:11     2:23:42     3:46:50    8:48     3:50:44
1272  David Magill           M5559       41/132     1:22:55     1:49:14     2:50:23    8:49     3:50:45
1273  Kristina Eiting        F3539       52/248     1:24:33     1:51:29     2:53:18    8:49     3:50:45
1274  Erick Hollyfield       M2529      104/229     1:25:01     1:52:05     2:54:07    8:49     3:50:47
1275  Rolland Standish       M4044      191/409     1:23:47     1:49:24     2:53:26    8:49     3:50:47
1276  Mike Bennett           M4044      192/409     1:23:33     1:49:39     2:53:26    8:49     3:50:48
1277  Scott Waalkes          M3539      198/362     1:29:25     1:56:46     2:56:54    8:49     3:50:49
1278  Nadine Macleod         F3034       57/247     1:28:41     1:56:20     2:56:47    8:49     3:50:51
1279  John Miles             M5559       42/132     1:21:31     1:47:56     2:50:24    8:49     3:50:54
1280  Steve Smith            M2024       66/122     1:12:10     1:34:39     2:29:36    8:49     3:50:55
1281  Joe Starkey            M4549      149/315     1:17:32     1:41:29     2:39:13    8:49     3:50:57
1282  Matt Murphy            M4044      193/409     1:24:35     1:53:21     2:54:26    8:49     3:51:01
1283  Thomas Andrews         M4549      150/315     1:19:35     1:45:14     2:46:27    8:49     3:51:01
1284  Jim Pentar             M5559       43/132     1:28:25     1:55:11     2:55:41    8:49     3:51:06
1285  Clinton Mccormick      M2529      105/229     1:19:28     1:45:20     2:49:07    8:49     3:51:08
1286  Jon Johnston           M4044      194/409     1:25:53     1:52:17     2:53:12    8:49     3:51:08
1287  Pamela Talley          F4044       35/191     1:24:21     1:51:04     2:53:56    8:49     3:51:09
1288  James Armstrong        M6064         5/44     1:27:11     1:54:21     2:54:16    8:49     3:51:09
1289  Sanjiv Sharma          M3034      159/328     1:19:11     1:44:02     2:45:31    8:50     3:51:11
1290  Kenny Grisham          M4549      151/315     1:17:28     1:41:55     2:42:46    8:50     3:51:11
1291  Calvin Daniels         M4044      195/409     1:19:43     1:45:22     2:47:42    8:50     3:51:12
1292  Tony Doucette          M4549      152/315     1:26:13     1:52:27     2:51:43    8:50     3:51:12
1293  Raymond Van Der Veer   M5054       81/241     1:15:32     1:39:42     2:44:13    8:50     3:51:17
1294  Robert Silvernail      M4549      153/315     1:17:41     1:43:25     2:48:55    8:50     3:51:21
1295  Tom Nelms              M4044      196/409     1:19:34     1:44:40     2:45:33    8:50     3:51:21
1296  Jason Watts            M3034      160/328     1:13:54     1:39:38     2:45:48    8:50     3:51:29
1297  Richard Kovacs         M3034      161/328     1:25:24     1:51:41     2:53:55    8:50     3:51:30
1298  Robert Binzley         M3034      162/328     1:26:50     1:53:46     2:53:16    8:50     3:51:31
1299  Rebecca Kovacs         F2529       50/261     1:25:25     1:51:42     2:53:55    8:50     3:51:31
1300  Richard Rammon         M5054       82/241     1:24:38     1:51:16     2:52:09    8:50     3:51:31
1301  Stacy Shoaf            F2529       51/261     1:24:45     1:51:23     2:53:07    8:50     3:51:32
1302  Doug Rindler           M3539      199/362     1:30:19     1:58:48     2:59:34    8:50     3:51:33
1303  Carole Vansant         F3539       53/248     1:20:41     1:46:10     2:45:59    8:51     3:51:39
1304  Shawna Sipes           F2529       52/261     1:20:34     1:46:12     2:45:59    8:51     3:51:41
1305  Barbara Jaszewski      F4549       19/139     1:24:59     1:51:53     2:53:29    8:51     3:51:42
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1306  Cindy Duby             F3539       54/248     1:27:13     1:54:27     2:55:12    8:51     3:51:44
1307  Jeffrey Reis           M4044      197/409     1:24:51     1:50:58     2:53:59    8:51     3:51:47
1308  Susan Bentz            F2024       45/165     1:25:27     1:52:03     2:53:51    8:51     3:51:50
1309  Kimberly Dunn          F3034       58/247     1:26:16     1:53:14     2:55:12    8:51     3:51:51
1310  Bruce Verge            M5054       83/241     1:19:51     1:43:57     2:42:07    8:51     3:51:53
1311  Judy Smith             F4044       36/191     1:24:25     1:51:19     2:54:06    8:51     3:51:53
1312  Katy Mcpeek            F2529       53/261     1:23:37     1:50:23     2:53:26    8:51     3:51:54
1313  Daniel Knasel          M4549      154/315     1:19:09     1:43:57     2:44:32    8:51     3:51:55
1314  Lori Sobota            F3539       55/248     1:27:20     1:54:44     2:56:32    8:51     3:51:56
1315  Diane Lilly            F5054        10/99     1:28:58     1:56:17     2:57:50    8:51     3:51:56
1316  Matt Palm              M3034      163/328     1:34:14     2:01:09     2:59:31    8:51     3:51:58
1317  Donna Mcclure          F3539       56/248     1:28:59     1:56:17     2:57:50    8:51     3:51:58
1318  Dave Warns             M3539      200/362     1:20:05     1:45:26     2:48:40    8:51     3:52:01
1319  Eric Pheneger          M2024       67/122     1:26:42     1:53:59     2:54:43    8:51     3:52:02
1320  Julie Hale             F3539       57/248     1:28:10     1:55:22     2:56:46    8:52     3:52:03
1321  Brian Meinardi         M2529      106/229     1:06:49     1:28:02     2:52:12    8:52     3:52:04
1322  Mary Grefka            F2529       54/261     1:24:07     1:51:04     2:53:41    8:52     3:52:06
1323  Danielle Good          F3034       59/247     1:37:57     2:05:47     3:04:58    8:52     3:52:06
1324  Jeff Oldfield          M3034      164/328     1:26:20     1:53:17     2:53:31    8:52     3:52:08
1325  Ann Airey              F4044       37/191     1:27:22     1:54:57     2:55:57    8:52     3:52:09
1326  Tim Renshaw            M2024       68/122     1:23:09     1:49:15     2:49:38    8:52     3:52:10
1327  Thomas Hathaway        M70UP         2/20     1:29:03     1:56:35     2:57:54    8:52     3:52:16
1328  Darla Hehman           F4044       38/191     1:26:19     1:53:00     2:53:33    8:52     3:52:17
1329  Patty Green            F3539       58/248     1:30:45     1:58:54     2:59:25    8:52     3:52:19
1330  John Kreuz             M3539      201/362     1:13:41     1:37:50     2:42:36    8:52     3:52:20
1331  David Graber           M5054       84/241     1:19:51     1:44:48     2:47:26    8:52     3:52:21
1332  Dennis Tribby          M4044      198/409     1:23:03     1:49:19     2:53:56    8:52     3:52:24
1333  Michelle Digeronimo    F0119         3/14     1:27:38     1:55:29     2:56:34    8:52     3:52:25
1334  Junko Ishibashi        F3539       59/248     1:25:57     1:52:47     2:55:45    8:52     3:52:27
1335  Gayle Piros            F3539       60/248     1:27:47     1:55:17     2:56:39    8:52     3:52:28
1336  Kevin Mcfadden         M2529      107/229     1:20:25     1:47:15     2:50:14    8:53     3:52:30
1337  Virginia Morrison      F2529       55/261     1:27:19     1:55:07     2:56:53    8:53     3:52:30
1338  Jim Spain              M4044      199/409     1:27:41     1:54:58     2:56:31    8:53     3:52:32
1339  Linda Collins-Paul     F4549       20/139     1:25:16     1:51:52     2:54:22    8:53     3:52:35
1340  Tori Niemann           F2529       56/261     1:23:33     1:49:41     2:50:22    8:53     3:52:40
1341  Megan Barry            F3034       60/247     1:24:51     1:52:15     2:54:31    8:53     3:52:40
1342  Dina Roldan            F3539       61/248     1:23:39     1:50:17     2:53:56    8:53     3:52:40
1343  Michael Pfeffer        M4044      200/409     1:24:23     1:51:12     2:52:19    8:53     3:52:41
1344  Kunfa Zhang            M3034      165/328     1:15:47     1:39:38     2:46:05    8:53     3:52:42
1345  Kristy Mescher         F3539       62/248     1:26:08     1:52:34     2:54:31    8:53     3:52:42
1346  Alex Chang             M2024       69/122     1:28:24     1:55:27     2:54:31    8:53     3:52:42
1347  David Subler           M4044      201/409     1:30:20     1:57:21     2:57:53    8:53     3:52:43
1348  Don Cain               M4044      202/409     1:18:23     1:43:24     2:47:30    8:53     3:52:43
1349  Sharon Feinblatt       F2529       57/261     1:23:27     1:49:39     2:51:14    8:53     3:52:50
1350  Robert Gatfield        M6064         6/44     1:24:59     1:52:10     2:54:22    8:53     3:52:50
1351  Matt Watkins           M3034      166/328     1:24:53     1:50:18     2:49:06    8:53     3:52:52
1352  Jennifer Wally Blyston F3034       61/247     1:27:23     1:55:00     2:55:31    8:54     3:52:56
1353  Clark Swanson          M4044      203/409     1:33:14     2:01:12     2:59:54    8:54     3:52:56
1354  Aaron Schweitzer       M3034      167/328     1:23:27     1:52:39     2:53:24    8:54     3:52:58
1355  Jeff Baxter            M3034      168/328     1:18:56     1:42:53     2:42:55    8:54     3:52:59
1356  Molly Moyer            F2529       58/261     1:29:13     1:57:36     3:00:37    8:54     3:53:05
1357  Jennifer Woods         F2529       59/261     1:23:34     1:49:58     2:53:46    8:54     3:53:06
1358  Melissa Holden         F3034       62/247     1:23:35     1:49:52     2:53:46    8:54     3:53:07
1359  Melissa Jischke        F2024       46/165     1:22:40     1:48:36     2:50:36    8:54     3:53:07
1360  William Sharp          M2529      108/229     1:19:54     1:45:31     2:49:39    8:54     3:53:08
1361  David Riber            M3539      202/362     1:22:55     1:49:18     2:50:54    8:54     3:53:08
1362  Peggy Walker           F4549       21/139     1:28:58     1:56:33     2:58:08    8:54     3:53:12
1363  Theodore Griley        M2529      109/229     1:27:02     1:54:11     2:55:25    8:54     3:53:13
1364  Linda Mccargar         F4549       22/139     1:24:41     1:51:43     2:54:40    8:54     3:53:14
1365  Jessica Knisley        F2024       47/165     1:25:44     1:52:47     2:55:13    8:54     3:53:17
1366  Patrick Gibson         M4044      204/409     1:23:04     1:49:27     2:50:44    8:54     3:53:18
1367  Megan Hall             F2529       60/261     1:26:50     1:53:46     2:54:29    8:55     3:53:25
1368  Doug Harnist           M4044      205/409     1:26:47     1:52:55     2:52:50    8:55     3:53:25
1369  John Sherman           M4549      155/315     1:22:35     1:50:45     2:54:57    8:55     3:53:25
1370  Carolann Dunbar        F4549       23/139     1:26:13     1:53:19     2:55:26    8:55     3:53:26
1371  Chris Brooks           M5054       85/241     1:29:35     1:57:32     2:59:32    8:55     3:53:29
1372  Michael Lindsey        M4549      156/315     1:49:48     2:24:48     3:46:13    8:55     3:53:29
1373  Steve Piatt            M5559       44/132     1:23:49     1:50:02     2:51:38    8:55     3:53:31
1374  Marlin Nicol           M5054       86/241     1:20:59     1:47:15     2:50:31    8:55     3:53:31
1375  Eric Smith             M2529      110/229     1:30:11     1:57:00     2:56:39    8:55     3:53:37
1376  Matt Dye               M3034      169/328     1:24:40     1:51:52     2:56:39    8:55     3:53:37
1377  Beth Lehman            F3034       63/247     1:23:29     1:49:40     2:51:33    8:55     3:53:40
1378  Mickey Flood           M3034      170/328     1:23:28     1:49:51     2:51:31    8:55     3:53:42
1379  John Zuercher          M4044      206/409     1:27:11     1:54:27     2:55:12    8:55     3:53:47
1380  Joseph Carlos          M3539      203/362     1:25:43     1:52:32     2:54:04    8:56     3:53:48
1381  Joy Eckstein           F2529       61/261     1:21:49     1:48:30     2:50:22    8:56     3:53:49
1382  Pamela Eddy            F4044       39/191     1:26:10     1:53:04     2:53:51    8:56     3:53:50
1383  Cliff Radbourne        M4549      157/315     1:28:20     1:55:44     2:56:47    8:56     3:53:54
1384  Charles Lowery         M5054       87/241     1:30:04     1:58:19     3:00:18    8:56     3:53:56
1385  Deborah Kamp           F3539       63/248     1:22:43     1:48:51     2:52:00    8:56     3:53:57
1386  Stephanie Thompson     F2529       62/261     1:30:09     1:58:25     3:00:23    8:56     3:53:57
1387  Don Harris             M3539      204/362     1:18:25     1:43:35     2:45:32    8:56     3:53:58
1388  Nicholas Mehelic       M3539      205/362     1:27:41     1:54:39     2:55:41    8:56     3:54:01
1389  Jack Probst            M5054       88/241     1:22:06     1:48:13     2:51:10    8:56     3:54:02
1390  Dan Huston             M3539      206/362     1:22:55     1:49:05     2:47:05    8:56     3:54:03
1391  Anna Cook              F3034       64/247     1:23:13     1:50:24     2:55:17    8:56     3:54:04
1392  Maureen Nelson         F4549       24/139     1:30:33     1:58:42     3:01:20    8:56     3:54:06
1393  Michele Roberts        F3034       65/247     1:21:50     1:47:10     2:48:46    8:56     3:54:11
1394  Tim Snodgrass          M4549      158/315     1:22:17     1:48:44     2:53:14    8:56     3:54:11
1395  Jim Dejoy              M3539      207/362     1:30:14     1:58:03     2:59:37    8:56     3:54:12
1396  Mark Kolakowski        M4044      207/409     1:28:44     1:55:42     2:57:21    8:56     3:54:12
1397  Rick Chokreff          M3539      208/362     1:21:39     1:47:09     2:47:49    8:56     3:54:14
1398  James Mead             M4549      159/315     1:24:20     1:51:01     2:50:47    8:57     3:54:16
1399  Tom Illert             M4044      208/409     1:27:15     1:54:06     2:55:06    8:57     3:54:17
1400  Anthony Earp           M2024       70/122     1:30:22     1:58:20     3:00:57    8:57     3:54:19
1401  Lindsey Ogren          F2024       48/165     1:30:23     1:58:21     3:00:58    8:57     3:54:21
1402  Denise Pagura          F4044       40/191     1:19:55     1:45:57     2:51:32    8:57     3:54:29
1403  Dwayne Cyrus           M3539      209/362     1:27:20     1:54:31     2:55:31    8:57     3:54:29
1404  Steve Hearst           M4044      209/409     1:23:29     1:49:42     2:51:14    8:57     3:54:29
1405  Kara Foster            F3034       66/247     1:58:30     2:31:12     3:46:24    8:57     3:54:31
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1406  Cynde Sroufe           F2529       63/261     1:26:15     1:53:28     2:55:00    8:57     3:54:33
1407  Vickie Firkins         F5054        11/99     1:48:50     2:23:20     3:45:17    8:57     3:54:35
1408  Rob Carter             M4044      210/409     1:27:19     1:55:44     2:56:50    8:57     3:54:36
1409  Mark Sigrist           M4044      211/409     1:23:33     1:50:03     2:53:42    8:58     3:54:41
1410  Beverly Gribbons       F4044       41/191     1:27:38     1:54:59     2:56:54    8:58     3:54:41
1411  David Powell           M3539      210/362     1:23:32     1:49:43     2:47:25    8:58     3:54:43
1412  Gayle Paljieg          F3539       64/248     1:24:30     1:51:00     2:54:02    8:58     3:54:43
1413  Jonathan Ellison       M2024       71/122     1:34:37     2:03:09     3:03:48    8:58     3:54:43
1414  Ralph Lowery           M5054       89/241     1:26:39     1:54:27     2:57:26    8:58     3:54:46
1415  Kevin Ely              M2529      111/229     1:26:49     1:53:50     2:56:01    8:58     3:54:47
1416  Jim Voorhis            M4044      212/409     1:30:08     1:57:58     3:00:42    8:58     3:54:48
1417  John Voorhis           M4549      160/315     1:30:09     1:57:58     3:00:42    8:58     3:54:48
1418  Kathy Zellner          F4044       42/191     1:24:14     1:51:17     2:54:29    8:58     3:54:50
1419  Susan Upchurch         F2529       64/261     1:27:03     1:54:39     2:55:48    8:58     3:54:55
1420  Michael Schwieterman   M4044      213/409     1:26:21     1:52:46     2:53:17    8:58     3:55:01
1421  Faygie Goodman         F4549       25/139     1:26:57     1:54:08     2:55:24    8:58     3:55:01
1422  Christina Contompasis  F2024       49/165     1:26:04     1:51:44     2:53:35    8:58     3:55:02
1423  Judy Brechin           F4549       26/139     1:27:35     1:55:20     2:57:31    8:58     3:55:02
1424  Donnie Minogue         M4044      214/409     1:19:46     1:46:12     2:51:31    8:58     3:55:04
1425  Ruth Cornish           F4044       43/191     1:27:20     1:54:58     2:57:19    8:58     3:55:05
1426  Eric Wygle             M4044      215/409     1:26:19     1:53:55     2:54:56    8:59     3:55:09
1427  Thomas Vaughn          M4549      161/315     1:19:58     1:45:17     2:50:22    8:59     3:55:09
1428  Margaret Liberatdre    F3539       65/248     1:28:04     1:55:39     2:58:07    8:59     3:55:09
1428  Daniel Allman          M5054      241/241     1:28:04     1:55:39     2:58:07 1:36:51            
1429  Laurie Mancuso         F4044       44/191     1:28:04     1:55:39     2:58:07    8:59     3:55:09
1430  Karri Waddington       F3034       67/247     1:17:48     1:47:32     2:52:55    8:59     3:55:12
1431  Timothy Morrison       M3539      211/362     1:08:08     1:32:15     2:40:06    8:59     3:55:13
1431  Vincent Conner         M4044      212/405     1:27:49     1:54:52     2:57:29    9:00     3:55:30
1432  John Conte             M4549      162/315     1:24:14     1:50:43     2:51:59    8:59     3:55:14
1433  Paul Rolich            M5054       90/241     1:23:29     1:49:40     2:50:46    8:59     3:55:15
1434  Benjamin Schlater      M2529      112/229     1:26:04     1:51:54     2:55:07    8:59     3:55:17
1435  Eric Kern              M2024       72/122     1:19:01     1:44:12     2:51:23    8:59     3:55:17
1436  David Mueller          M4549      163/315     1:19:50     1:45:59     2:51:02    8:59     3:55:18
1437  Colleen Partigianoni   F3539       66/248     1:27:15     1:55:02     2:56:06    8:59     3:55:18
1438  Frank Fedel            M4044      216/409     1:22:05     1:48:10     2:47:31    8:59     3:55:20
1439  Dan Doxsee             M3539      212/362     1:30:05     1:57:19     2:59:17    8:59     3:55:22
1440  Richard Dickerson      M4549      164/315     1:24:48     1:51:40     2:55:41    8:59     3:55:24
1441  James Brod             M5054       91/241     1:26:46     1:53:23     2:56:50    8:59     3:55:24
1442  Vicky Chapman          F3539       67/248     1:30:24     1:58:41     3:01:12    8:59     3:55:28
1443  Glenn Olah             M4044      217/409     1:46:37     2:19:55     3:41:53    9:00     3:55:33
1444  Mark Cecil             M4044      218/409     1:30:37     1:57:13     3:00:30    9:00     3:55:36
1445  Janis Clay             F4549       27/139     1:24:56     1:51:44     2:55:52    9:00     3:55:36
1446  Terry Ross             M4044      219/409     1:15:27     1:39:22     2:41:30    9:00     3:55:38
1447  Sara Cooney            F3034       68/247     1:24:51     1:52:24     2:55:58    9:00     3:55:38
1448  Julie Rancourt         F3034       69/247     1:27:11     1:54:29     2:57:23    9:00     3:55:38
1449  Richard Zarone         M4044      220/409     1:30:16     1:58:26     2:58:30    9:00     3:55:38
1450  Steven Brown           M4549      165/315     1:20:03     1:45:33     2:50:29    9:00     3:55:43
1451  Jake Hiles             M4044      221/409     1:15:15     1:39:26     2:44:42    9:00     3:55:43
1452  Dylan Hardy            M2529      113/229     1:29:26     1:57:10     2:59:40    9:00     3:55:44
1453  Michael Reynolds       M5054       92/241     1:24:20     1:51:21     2:56:16    9:00     3:55:46
1454  Katherine Glatzhofer   F2024       50/165     1:30:13     1:58:18     3:00:20    9:00     3:55:47
1455  Gary Malloy            M4044      222/409     1:26:13     1:52:27     2:51:43    9:00     3:55:47
1456  Wade Carnes            M5054       93/241     1:27:58     1:55:24     2:57:21    9:00     3:55:48
1457  Dennis Johnson         M4044      223/409     1:29:54     1:57:29     2:59:21    9:00     3:55:49
1458  David Handler          M3034      171/328     1:30:13     1:58:18     3:00:21    9:00     3:55:49
1459  Jill Viselli           F3539       68/248     1:26:00     1:53:05     2:54:49    9:00     3:55:50
1460  Robert Krile           M3539      213/362     1:29:15     1:56:46     2:58:46    9:00     3:55:52
1461  Brett Navin            M4044      224/409     1:23:09     1:49:34     2:53:27    9:01     3:56:00
1462  Wendy Kale             F3539       69/248     1:25:05     1:52:14     2:56:05    9:01     3:56:01
1463  Marilouise Beeman      F4044       45/191     1:30:22     1:58:29     3:01:19    9:01     3:56:02
1464  Karla Good             F3539       70/248     1:28:19     1:55:44     2:57:52    9:01     3:56:04
1465  Aaron Deckard          M2529      114/229     1:20:53     1:46:28     2:48:11    9:01     3:56:04
1466  John Metcalf           M3034      172/328     1:27:12     1:54:14     2:55:21    9:01     3:56:05
1467  David Duffy            M4549      166/315     1:22:06     1:48:29     2:52:27    9:01     3:56:06
1468  Jean Schmidt           F5054        12/99     1:23:57     1:51:27     2:57:01    9:01     3:56:06
1469  Michelle Thomas        F3539       71/248     1:49:45     2:24:44     3:46:09    9:01     3:56:08
1470  Raymond Sanchas        M5054       94/241     1:15:29     1:39:26     2:46:32    9:01     3:56:10
1471  Shawn Eaken            M3034      173/328     1:21:07     1:45:58     2:52:57    9:01     3:56:11
1472  Helen Dunbar           F2529       65/261     1:20:44     1:46:54     2:51:35    9:01     3:56:14
1473  Sandra Dilley          F4044       46/191     1:29:55     1:56:26     2:58:28    9:01     3:56:14
1474  Brian Smith            M2529      115/229     1:27:47     1:55:27     2:58:38    9:01     3:56:17
1475  Joe Schramm            M5054       95/241     1:25:24     1:53:07     2:56:47    9:01     3:56:21
1476  Mandie Sandine         F2529       66/261     1:27:23     1:54:55     2:57:29    9:01     3:56:22
1477  Allan Aldrich          M5559       45/132     1:30:18     1:58:32     3:01:27    9:01     3:56:23
1478  Tony Mundy             M2529      116/229     1:22:03     1:46:57     2:45:32    9:01     3:56:24
1479  William Stroup         M5559       46/132     1:24:15     1:51:39     2:58:45    9:02     3:56:28
1480  Rusty Vance            M4549      167/315     1:29:09     1:57:51     3:00:45    9:02     3:56:31
1481  Linda Evans            F5054        13/99     1:22:04     1:48:54     2:56:55    9:02     3:56:31
1482  Michael Antrim         M4549      168/315     1:17:11     1:42:28     2:46:40    9:02     3:56:32
1483  Marcey Rader-Rhodenbau F2529       67/261     1:23:37     1:49:52     2:49:05    9:02     3:56:32
1484  Connie Testa           F3539       72/248     1:24:28     1:51:59     2:58:48    9:02     3:56:32
1485  Steven Fridenmaker     M3539      214/362     1:18:21     1:44:39     2:53:28    9:02     3:56:34
1486  Michael Rancourt       M3034      174/328     1:26:40     1:53:09     2:54:37    9:02     3:56:35
1487  Kristi Walti           F2529       68/261     1:23:54     1:50:39     2:54:27    9:02     3:56:36
1488  George Markon          M5054       96/241     1:27:25     1:54:45     2:57:03    9:02     3:56:37
1489  Stephen Ebright        M3539      215/362     1:20:45     1:46:58     2:49:27    9:02     3:56:39
1490  Randy Jones            M4044      225/409     1:24:33     1:50:49     2:54:00    9:02     3:56:42
1491  Chris Anderson         M4044      226/409     1:30:51     1:56:58     2:58:27    9:02     3:56:44
1492  Steve Doss             M3539      216/362     1:22:17     1:47:38     2:52:54    9:02     3:56:49
1493  William Condee         M4549      169/315     1:29:42     1:57:05     3:00:25    9:02     3:56:49
1494  Jeff Stark             M5054       97/241     1:23:51     1:50:45     2:55:59    9:02     3:56:50
1495  Lorie Easton           F3539       73/248     1:33:58     2:02:01     3:03:49    9:02     3:56:51
1496  Ron Day                M4044      227/409     1:27:13     1:54:23     2:54:44    9:03     3:56:54
1497  Geoff Wissman          M3034      175/328     1:28:06     1:55:25     2:58:04    9:03     3:56:54
1498  Erik Koval             M3539      217/362     1:26:37     1:53:00     2:55:31    9:03     3:56:56
1499  Bradley Cunningham     M2529      117/229     1:22:45     1:47:59     2:53:05    9:03     3:56:57
1500  Bruce Hogg             M5054       98/241     1:21:50     1:48:29     2:51:39    9:03     3:56:57
1501  Jim Kinard             M6064         7/44     1:20:21     1:47:24     2:53:17    9:03     3:56:57
1502  Kevin Brisson          M4549      170/315     1:24:02     1:50:40     2:54:36    9:03     3:56:58
1503  Dan Oakley             M3539      218/362     1:15:27     1:39:36     2:45:42    9:03     3:56:58
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1504  Wendy Shaw             F3539       74/248     1:30:03     1:58:44     3:02:40    9:03     3:57:03
1505  Terry Daugherty        M3539      219/362     1:35:00     2:02:19     3:03:01    9:03     3:57:04
1506  Konrad Dabrowski       M4044      228/409     1:20:57     1:48:30     2:52:07    9:03     3:57:05
1507  Mary Holbrook          F2529       69/261     1:29:45     1:57:25     3:00:08    9:03     3:57:05
1508  Dana Glovis            F4044       47/191     1:26:20     1:54:31     2:58:22    9:03     3:57:06
1509  John H. Fitzgerald     M4549      171/315     1:56:04     2:31:41     3:50:57    9:03     3:57:07
1510  Aarti Poonai           F2529       70/261     1:30:33     1:58:42     3:01:20    9:03     3:57:08
1511  Jeremy Brilliant       M3034      176/328     1:25:27     1:53:02     2:57:49    9:03     3:57:09
1512  Mark Gross             M4549      172/315     1:30:47     1:58:39     3:00:35    9:03     3:57:09
1513  Bridget Duggan         F3539       75/248     1:32:00     2:00:57     3:04:18    9:03     3:57:09
1514  Linda Marshall         F5054        14/99     1:29:14     1:56:00     2:58:42    9:03     3:57:09
1515  Traci Hanna            F3034       70/247     1:23:12     1:49:15     2:53:24    9:03     3:57:10
1516  Kathy Parker           F5054        15/99     1:29:20     1:57:22     2:59:42    9:03     3:57:14
1517  Adam Moneyhon          M0119         6/13     1:29:22     1:57:07     2:59:12    9:03     3:57:15
1518  Martin Whalen          M3539      220/362     1:22:06     1:48:31     2:50:41    9:03     3:57:16
1519  Darrell Moneyhon       M4549      173/315     1:29:21     1:57:08     2:59:11    9:03     3:57:17
1520  Don Poling             M3034      177/328     1:15:49     1:40:23     2:43:30    9:04     3:57:19
1521  Lachlan Mclachlan      M5054       99/241     1:20:10     1:45:28     2:46:17    9:04     3:57:19
1522  John Wolfe             M2024       73/122     1:33:59     2:03:13     3:07:51    9:04     3:57:21
1523  Rodney Borah           M2529      118/229     1:30:18     1:58:13     3:00:19    9:04     3:57:23
1524  Brett Buffa            M3034      178/328     1:27:47     1:56:02     2:57:24    9:04     3:57:23
1525  Andrew Caldwell        M3539      221/362     1:26:40     1:54:43     2:56:52    9:04     3:57:27
1526  Jeff Lamb              M3034      179/328     1:26:39     1:53:39     2:55:12    9:04     3:57:29
1527  Dana Niziol-Frissora   F3034       71/247     1:25:13     1:51:55     2:56:03    9:04     3:57:32
1528  Jo-Anne Sacks          F4044       48/191     1:28:02     1:56:12     3:00:38    9:04     3:57:33
1529  William Mahon          M3539      222/362     1:27:41     1:55:31     2:58:18    9:04     3:57:33
1530  Jim Cooper             M5559       47/132     1:24:22     1:51:13     2:54:49    9:04     3:57:34
1531  Alisa Burnham          F3539       76/248     1:27:09     1:54:47     2:58:29    9:04     3:57:36
1532  Steven Russell         M4549      174/315     1:18:07     1:46:33     2:54:12    9:04     3:57:39
1533  Aaron Englert          M2529      119/229     1:24:17     1:50:20     2:53:13    9:04     3:57:40
1534  Matt Fleck             M3539      223/362     1:35:00     2:02:18     3:03:02    9:04     3:57:40
1535  Paul Ritter            M3539      224/362     1:27:42     1:55:43     2:58:18    9:04     3:57:41
1536  Dwight Tolliver        M2529      120/229     1:15:43     1:40:55     2:49:40    9:04     3:57:41
1537  Tom Haling             M5054      100/241     1:55:36     2:30:41     3:50:43    9:04     3:57:42
1538  George Janco           M4044      229/409     1:16:28     1:41:08     2:45:25    9:05     3:57:47
1539  Greg Bauer             M3034      180/328     1:22:21     1:47:40     2:48:59    9:05     3:57:49
1540  Mark Plessinger        M3034      181/328     1:22:50     1:48:30     2:51:51    9:05     3:57:49
1541  Phil Lampe             M4044      230/409     1:30:28     1:58:33     3:01:38    9:05     3:57:51
1542  Mark Frick             M3539      225/362     1:23:58     1:50:07     2:52:55    9:05     3:57:53
1543  Elizabeth Bostelman    F2024       51/165     1:23:18     1:50:39     2:55:30    9:05     3:57:54
1544  Jeannie Cetusic        F3034       72/247     1:31:38     1:58:54     3:00:17    9:05     3:57:55
1545  Tracy Johanning        F2024       52/165     1:30:42     1:57:44     3:00:54    9:05     3:57:55
1546  Jeff Feorene           M3034      182/328     1:30:16     1:58:17     3:02:00    9:05     3:57:57
1547  Christie Auck          F3034       73/247     1:28:36     1:56:42     2:59:26    9:05     3:58:01
1548  James Shackelford      M4549      175/315     1:27:05     1:54:40     2:55:39    9:05     3:58:05
1549  Sherry Hilbert         F4549       28/139     1:30:58     1:58:48     3:01:57    9:05     3:58:07
1550  Brian Nash             M4044      231/409     1:24:23     1:51:02     3:01:15    9:05     3:58:10
1551  Joe Zapotosky          M3034      183/328     1:27:19     1:54:58     2:58:16    9:06     3:58:13
1552  John Stack             M3539      226/362     1:27:10     1:54:21     2:57:37    9:06     3:58:13
1553  Bob Cline              M2529      121/229     1:27:57     1:59:47     3:02:32    9:06     3:58:15
1554  Becky Stone            F4044       49/191     1:25:51     1:52:47     2:54:23    9:06     3:58:16
1555  Lynn Hoover            F3539       77/248     1:28:36     1:55:51     2:58:59    9:06     3:58:20
1556  Herbert Schwartz       M4549      176/315     1:25:42     1:52:12     2:55:44    9:06     3:58:20
1557  Daniel Stone           M4044      232/409     1:15:32     1:39:48     2:45:51    9:06     3:58:22
1558  John Dundon            M2024       74/122     1:20:27     1:45:28     2:48:12    9:06     3:58:23
1559  Shannon Trzcinski      TCOED          2/2     1:34:58     2:04:14     3:04:25    9:06     3:58:25
1560  Brett Taylor           M3034      184/328     1:25:00     1:51:27     2:55:40    9:06     3:58:25
1561  John Theuring          M4044      233/409     1:28:06     1:56:19     3:00:40    9:06     3:58:27
1562  Syd Lifshin            M4549      177/315     1:35:07     2:04:33     3:07:56    9:06     3:58:27
1563  Caroline Freeman       F4044       50/191     1:23:59     1:50:15     2:55:28    9:06     3:58:27
1564  Joyce Prohaska         F5054        16/99     1:50:37     2:25:54     3:48:47    9:06     3:58:29
1565  Renee Hill             F4044       51/191     1:30:24     1:58:35     3:01:47    9:06     3:58:29
1566  Brianne Veit           F2024       53/165     1:27:17     1:55:11     2:58:01    9:06     3:58:30
1567  Andrew Press           M5559       48/132     1:32:08     2:02:44     2:58:01    9:06     3:58:30
1568  Emily Paine            F2529       71/261     1:28:00     1:55:38     2:58:26    9:06     3:58:32
1569  Mike Paine             M3034      185/328     1:28:00     1:55:38     2:58:26    9:06     3:58:33
1570  Gary White             M4549      178/315     1:26:12     1:53:25     2:56:02    9:06     3:58:35
1571  Kathleen Boyarko       F3034       74/247     1:30:08     1:58:24     3:01:35    9:06     3:58:36
1572  Lorah Balzer           F4044       52/191     1:30:25     1:58:52     3:03:16    9:07     3:58:36
1573  Chuck Lachiusa         M5054      101/241     1:30:06     1:58:20     3:01:45    9:07     3:58:37
1574  Katherine Thomson      F2529       72/261     1:27:01     1:55:15     3:01:36    9:07     3:58:39
1575  Jeffrey Dovel          M4044      234/409     1:29:42     1:58:07     3:00:39    9:07     3:58:39
1576  Molly Stickel          F2529       73/261     1:27:17     1:54:32     2:55:46    9:07     3:58:39
1577  Aaron Davis            M3539      227/362     1:30:34     1:58:45     3:01:54    9:07     3:58:41
1578  Deb Semeyn             F4549       29/139     1:25:38     1:53:02     2:56:38    9:07     3:58:41
1579  Patrick Turnbull       M2529      122/229     1:28:16     1:56:08     3:00:34    9:07     3:58:41
1580  Mark Rubenstein        M5054      102/241     1:29:43     1:57:52     3:01:07    9:07     3:58:41
1581  Dolores Manhoff        F5559         1/28     1:29:55     1:58:05     3:01:27    9:07     3:58:42
1582  Kevin Phieler          M3539      228/362     1:23:28     1:49:42     2:51:59    9:07     3:58:42
1583  Sarah Powers           F3034       75/247     1:23:35     1:49:42     2:50:49    9:07     3:58:42
1584  Al Parker              M5054      103/241     1:29:40     1:57:45     3:00:39    9:07     3:58:43
1585  Steve Dressing         M4549      179/315     1:29:42     1:58:06     3:00:39    9:07     3:58:43
1586  Melinda Lawson         F2529       74/261     1:23:06     1:49:22     2:54:01    9:07     3:58:43
1587  Brandon Sheafor        M3539      229/362     1:25:20     1:53:26     2:57:10    9:07     3:58:43
1588  Chris Engle            M4044      235/409     1:27:34     1:55:10     2:58:52    9:07     3:58:45
1589  Tokuda Moody           F4549       30/139     1:30:23     1:58:32     3:01:44    9:07     3:58:45
1590  Stephan Miller         M2529      123/229     1:23:22     1:49:35     2:51:45    9:07     3:58:46
1591  Craig Kessler          M5054      104/241     1:25:59     1:52:51     2:58:48    9:07     3:58:46
1592  Tracy Denbleyker       F3034       76/247     1:30:21     1:58:31     3:01:41    9:07     3:58:47
1593  Steve Calhoun          M3539      230/362     1:33:45     2:09:38     3:06:45    9:07     3:58:47
1594  Joshua Morrow          M3034      186/328     1:33:45     2:09:38     3:06:45    9:07     3:58:48
1595  Frank Stipetich        M4549      180/315     1:22:42     1:49:12     2:52:06    9:07     3:58:51
1596  Anton Foss             M3539      231/362     1:30:46     1:58:55     3:02:18    9:07     3:58:52
1597  Ray Ohlinger           M3034      187/328     1:29:24     1:56:46     2:59:56    9:07     3:58:54
1598  Joe Jurczyk            M3539      232/362     1:19:43     1:50:14     2:56:31    9:07     3:58:54
1599  Julie Green            F2024       54/165     1:30:20     1:58:06     3:00:14    9:07     3:58:55
1600  Rodney Doom            M5054      105/241     1:29:22     1:57:13     3:01:13    9:07     3:58:55
1601  Thomas Thorpe          M3539      233/362     1:35:07     2:02:38     3:02:48    9:07     3:58:57
1602  Chuck Danneker         M4044      236/409     1:11:05     1:35:34     2:51:18    9:07     3:58:58
1603  Karl Gillam            M3034      188/328     1:23:36     1:49:59     2:54:00    9:08     3:59:07
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1604  Kenneth Pflanz         M5054      106/241     1:23:04     1:50:42     2:56:07    9:08     3:59:07
1605  Jeff Towslee           M3539      234/362     1:31:04     1:59:38     3:02:52    9:08     3:59:12
1606  Denise Ferguson-Fazio  F4044       53/191     1:30:27     1:58:35     3:01:44    9:08     3:59:14
1607  Patty Jansen           F3539       78/248     1:24:20     1:51:57     2:57:21    9:08     3:59:14
1608  Richard Hidinger       M4044      237/409     1:17:04     1:41:33     2:42:09    9:08     3:59:14
1609  Cheryl Sussell         F4044       54/191     1:29:16     1:57:13     2:59:52    9:08     3:59:15
1610  Michael Goodwin        M2024       75/122     1:27:45     1:54:18     2:57:55    9:08     3:59:16
1611  Stephen Brooks         M2529      124/229     1:19:39     1:45:55     2:51:06    9:08     3:59:20
1612  Dan Distelhorst        M4549      181/315     3:01:44     1:45:55     2:51:06    9:08     3:59:20
1613  Miriam Kilroy          F3034       77/247     1:20:49     1:47:10     2:55:11    9:08     3:59:21
1614  Lisa Lustberg          F2529       75/261     1:24:54     1:53:56     3:02:02    9:08     3:59:25
1615  Ken Burkins            M4549      182/315     2:09:43     3:08:08     3:02:02    9:08     3:59:26
1616  Denise Stebbins        F4549       31/139     1:28:15     1:56:13     3:00:11    9:08     3:59:27
1617  Colleen Randall        F2529       76/261     1:24:29     1:51:26     2:56:23    9:08     3:59:28
1618  Steve Kuhl             M5054      107/241     1:24:20     1:51:38     2:56:28    9:08     3:59:28
1619  Debi Oconnor           F3539       79/248     1:30:20     1:58:29     3:01:50    9:09     3:59:31
1620  Greg Brandner          M5054      108/241     1:29:31     1:57:06     3:00:20    9:09     3:59:32
1621  Erin Patton            F2024       55/165     1:20:00     1:45:46     2:53:09    9:09     3:59:33
1622  Timothy Gockel         M4044      238/409     1:29:27     1:57:46     3:01:58    9:09     3:59:33
1623  Rod Herbert            M3539      235/362     1:13:01     1:36:01     2:30:26    9:09     3:59:33
1624  Michael Klein          M3034      189/328     1:30:25     1:58:51     3:01:54    9:09     3:59:33
1625  Dean Porter            M3539      236/362     1:30:16     1:58:30     3:00:53    9:09     3:59:35
1626  Wes Howarth            M4044      239/409     1:34:03     2:02:30     3:06:01    9:09     3:59:37
1627  Munsell Randall        M4044      240/409     1:26:45     1:54:25     2:58:29    9:09     3:59:38
1628  Glenn Steed            M3539      237/362     1:27:32     1:55:24     3:00:49    9:09     3:59:39
1629  Candace Tesner         F5054        17/99     1:28:26     1:56:34     3:01:11    9:09     3:59:39
1630  Craig Davis            M4044      241/409     1:29:39     1:57:16     3:01:18    9:09     3:59:40
1631  Jonathon Henning       M2024       76/122     1:30:52     1:58:49     3:01:30    9:09     3:59:45
1632  Mark Barry             M3539      238/362     1:24:49     1:52:15     2:54:46    9:09     3:59:46
1633  Matt Johnson           M3034      190/328     1:26:57     1:54:20     2:57:40    9:09     3:59:49
1634  Mark Adler             M4549      183/315     1:24:50     1:52:10     2:58:01    9:09     3:59:50
1635  Elisa Dull             F4549       32/139     1:27:24     1:55:00     2:59:32    9:09     3:59:51
1636  Bradford Tesner        M2529      125/229     1:29:17     1:57:39     3:00:34    9:09     3:59:52
1637  Christine Baldus       F4549       33/139     1:30:13     1:58:29     3:02:01    9:09     3:59:52
1638  Dale Weiler            M5559       49/132     1:23:43     1:49:55     2:51:43    9:10     3:59:55
1639  Katie Jones            F2024       56/165     1:27:23     1:54:45     3:00:07    9:10     3:59:56
1640  Joe Coleman            M3539      239/362     1:31:49     1:59:37     3:02:41    9:10     3:59:56
1641  Quinn Piala                           0/0     1:16:57     1:47:21     2:54:34    9:10     3:59:59
1642  Joe Arico              M4044      242/409     1:24:24     1:52:02     2:57:25    9:10     3:59:59
1643  Larry Janosek          M3034      191/328     1:28:27     1:54:32     2:57:21    9:10     4:00:01
1644  John Connors           M5054      109/241     1:31:55     2:00:05     3:04:27    9:10     4:00:03
1645  Mark Sackett           M5559       50/132     1:28:15     1:54:42     2:57:58    9:10     4:00:05
1646  Bob Peck               M4044      243/409     1:30:15     1:57:32     3:00:59    9:10     4:00:10
1647  William Foster         M3034      192/328     1:26:58     1:54:00     2:57:49    9:10     4:00:11
1648  Chiharu Uchida         F3539       80/248     1:33:51     2:02:23     3:06:11    9:10     4:00:11
1649  John Millmier          M6064         8/44     1:30:17     1:58:29     3:01:41    9:10     4:00:14
1650  Amy Golian             F4044       55/191     1:30:36     1:58:45     3:02:20    9:10     4:00:14
1651  Phillip Freeland       M5054      110/241     1:25:23     1:52:25     2:57:01    9:10     4:00:16
1652  Chaerani Affandi-Khour F3539       81/248     1:27:10     1:54:37     3:00:31    9:10     4:00:16
1653  Michael Guth           M5054      111/241     1:24:28     1:50:57     2:56:43    9:10     4:00:16
1654  Michael Fraculj        M5054      112/241     1:23:15     1:50:58     2:56:29    9:10     4:00:17
1655  Jeffrey Stricker       M4549      184/315     1:26:32     1:54:35     2:54:46    9:10     4:00:17
1656  Shannon Johnson        F2529       77/261     1:26:56     1:54:21     2:57:42    9:10     4:00:20
1657  Julie Warner           F3539       82/248     1:21:20     1:46:37     2:52:43    9:10     4:00:21
1658  Ben Warner             M3539      240/362     1:21:20     1:46:37     2:52:49    9:10     4:00:21
1659  Robert Blackburn       M3034      193/328     1:15:22     1:39:48     2:45:38    9:11     4:00:22
1660  Troy Erbes             M4044      244/409     1:29:00     1:56:58     2:59:26    9:11     4:00:22
1661  Emily Sutton           F2529       78/261     1:22:07     1:48:44     2:56:36    9:11     4:00:25
1662  Emily Jablonka         F2529       79/261     1:30:05     1:58:14     3:01:27    9:11     4:00:32
1663  Rita Candito           F4549       34/139     1:28:56     1:57:06     3:01:50    9:11     4:00:38
1664  Scott Kreighbaum       M3034      194/328     1:23:35     1:49:54     2:53:18    9:11     4:00:39
1665  Anthony Vernell        M5054      113/241     1:22:40     1:48:45     2:53:59    9:11     4:00:39
1666  Ann Turpin             F5054        18/99     1:27:13     1:54:54     3:01:30    9:11     4:00:40
1667  Pattie Paul            F4549       35/139     1:26:22     1:54:06     2:58:48    9:11     4:00:41
1668  Adi Shnall             F4044       56/191     1:24:26     1:51:54     2:55:01    9:11     4:00:44
1669  Jeff Smith             M2529      126/229     1:31:15     1:59:27     3:04:52    9:11     4:00:44
1670  Kristina Nelson        F3034       78/247     1:31:47     2:00:50     3:04:19    9:11     4:00:45
1671  Gary Williamson        M5559       51/132     1:30:02     1:57:47     3:02:10    9:12     4:00:48
1672  Trisha Hershey         F2024       57/165     2:00:09     2:34:40     3:52:55    9:12     4:00:50
1673  Andrew Jordan          M2024       77/122     1:20:15     1:46:48     2:54:43    9:12     4:00:50
1674  Stephen Johnson        M5054      114/241     1:26:26     1:53:22     2:56:55    9:12     4:00:51
1675  Dwight Millikan        M4044      245/409     1:25:03     1:51:44     2:56:58    9:12     4:00:55
1676  Mickey Hutson          F5054        19/99     1:51:19     2:25:32     3:47:30    9:12     4:00:56
1677  Tom Waalkes            M5559       52/132     1:30:20     1:58:39     3:02:03    9:12     4:00:58
1678  Timothy Waalkes        M2529      127/229     1:30:20     1:58:39     3:02:03    9:12     4:00:58
1679  Amy Marzluff           F3034       79/247     2:23:22     3:00:52     4:04:41    9:12     4:00:59
1680  Sarah Moan             F2024       58/165     1:30:22     1:58:39     3:04:01    9:12     4:01:01
1681  Chris Beechy           M2024       78/122     1:27:51     1:56:07     3:02:59    9:12     4:01:02
1682  Michael Lewis          M4044      246/409     1:30:04     1:55:45     3:00:37    9:12     4:01:04
1683  Neal Parsons           M4549      185/315     1:27:15     1:54:08     3:00:11    9:12     4:01:07
1684  Leann Worley           F3034       80/247     1:46:55     2:20:01     3:41:16    9:12     4:01:08
1685  Pat Welch              F5559         2/28     1:30:48     1:59:14     3:02:13    9:12     4:01:09
1686  Jim Miller             M5054      115/241     1:23:29     1:50:15     2:56:52    9:12     4:01:10
1687  Anita Hackstedde       F3539       83/248     1:23:37     1:50:25     2:56:38    9:13     4:01:17
1688  Janet Brown            F4044       57/191     1:26:57     1:54:46     3:00:35    9:13     4:01:20
1689  Arya Jayatilaka        M4044      247/409     1:22:45     1:49:26     2:54:09    9:13     4:01:22
1690  Stacy Macfarlane       F3034       81/247     1:28:31     1:56:32     3:02:13    9:13     4:01:23
1691  Jamie Banks            F3539       84/248     1:30:47     1:59:06     3:03:03    9:13     4:01:26
1692  Angela Sherman         F2529       80/261     1:23:51     1:50:37     2:58:08    9:13     4:01:29
1693  Charles Oliver         M3034      195/328     1:21:58     1:48:13     2:56:48    9:13     4:01:33
1694  Greg Mellors           M3034      196/328     1:32:37     2:00:28     3:04:45    9:13     4:01:36
1695  David Smoot            M4044      248/409     1:22:44     1:48:52     2:51:04    9:13     4:01:37
1696  Jolene Taylor          F3539       85/248     1:28:53     1:57:23     3:02:12    9:14     4:01:40
1697  Joseph Hupp            M3539      241/362     1:19:05     1:45:08     2:53:10    9:14     4:01:42
1698  Mark Scherschel        M5054      116/241     1:23:24     1:49:26     2:53:48    9:14     4:01:43
1699  Becky Gardner          F3034       82/247     1:32:23     2:00:37     3:05:24    9:14     4:01:44
1700  Eric Dingfelder        M3034      197/328     1:14:08     1:38:51     2:48:55    9:14     4:01:47
1701  Colleen Wahlen         F4044       58/191     1:30:25     1:58:53     3:03:16    9:14     4:01:48
1702  Rick Mccloskey         M3539      242/362     1:23:48     1:51:31     2:54:42    9:14     4:01:48
1703  Marla Ford             F3539       86/248     1:30:18     1:58:26     3:03:16    9:14     4:01:52

Generated March 13, 2026 at 2:47 PM 17/37



Columbus Marathon 2003 - Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL      10MILE        HALF    20MILE

    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1704  Nancy Mccarrick        F4549       36/139     1:26:14     1:52:55     2:58:18    9:14     4:01:52
1705  Jeff Schmidt           M2529      128/229     1:28:16     1:56:15     3:01:40    9:14     4:01:53
1706  Ed Harder              M2529      129/229     1:27:49     1:54:49     2:57:48    9:14     4:02:01
1707  Bett Wieneke           F2529       81/261     1:28:51     1:55:55     2:58:09    9:14     4:02:02
1708  Guy Mcmickle           M5054      117/241     1:23:48     1:52:17     2:58:48    9:15     4:02:07
1709  Jodi Quehl             F3034       83/247     1:24:45     1:52:15     2:57:15    9:15     4:02:08
1710  Andy Brechbuhler       M2529      130/229     1:25:55     1:52:26     2:55:15    9:15     4:02:08
1711  Jennie Gould           F4044       59/191     1:25:22     1:52:48     2:59:59    9:15     4:02:09
1712  Richard Myers          M5559       53/132     1:19:42     1:45:16     2:50:03    9:15     4:02:11
1713  Shannon Kelly          F2529       82/261     1:24:36     1:51:31     2:56:10    9:15     4:02:11
1714  Gordon Wesley          M4549      186/315     1:49:25     2:24:30     3:49:01    9:15     4:02:13
1715  Charles Horsman        M3539      243/362     1:30:26     1:58:33     3:01:49    9:15     4:02:13
1716  Steve Beach            M4549      187/315     1:19:24     1:44:53     2:50:17    9:15     4:02:15
1717  Randy Smith            M4549      188/315     1:18:57     1:44:31     2:50:42    9:15     4:02:16
1718  John Ringle            M5054      118/241     1:20:14     1:45:40     2:53:50    9:15     4:02:17
1719  John Francescone       TMALE          1/1     1:24:35     1:50:20     2:56:35    9:15     4:02:22
1720  Gary Riggleman         M4549      189/315     1:24:23     1:50:53     2:55:24    9:15     4:02:22
1721  Carrie Preston         F2529       83/261     1:27:17     1:54:31     2:57:41    9:15     4:02:23
1722  Donna Uren             F3539       87/248     1:25:42     1:53:54     3:00:05    9:15     4:02:23
1723  Meredith Perz          F3539       88/248     1:30:25     1:58:49     3:02:01    9:15     4:02:25
1724  Sarah Fopeano          F2529       84/261     1:23:26     1:50:20     2:59:22    9:15     4:02:25
1725  Jeffery Spain          M3034      198/328     1:22:59     1:48:18     2:51:03    9:15     4:02:31
1726  Steve Kubinski         M3034      199/328     1:27:37     1:54:59     3:00:26    9:16     4:02:33
1727  Lauren Bostick         F4549       37/139     1:27:46     1:55:32     3:00:38    9:16     4:02:35
1728  Jerry Simmons          M4549      190/315     1:22:05     1:48:25     2:54:48    9:16     4:02:36
1729  Frank Ingalls          M5559       54/132     1:19:22     1:46:51     2:56:47    9:16     4:02:39
1730  Raymond Standerwick    M4549      191/315     1:29:32     1:57:35     3:02:26    9:16     4:02:39
1731  Thomas Partch          M3539      244/362     1:19:23     1:46:56     2:54:36    9:16     4:02:40
1732  Sam Lorio              M3539      245/362     1:26:31     1:54:28     2:58:51    9:16     4:02:41
1733  D Vesey                M5559       55/132     1:27:08     1:55:19     3:01:21    9:16     4:02:41
1734  Trent Flaugh           M3034      200/328     1:30:17     1:58:35     3:02:48    9:16     4:02:43
1735  William Martin         M3034      201/328     1:30:18     1:58:35     3:02:49    9:16     4:02:43
1736  Mark Jonard            M3034      202/328     1:18:08     1:41:58     2:40:07    9:16     4:02:49
1737  Abraham Sabedra        M3034      203/328     1:22:24     1:47:50     2:50:40    9:16     4:02:51
1738  Rebecca Steinitz       F3539       89/248     1:26:56     1:54:35     3:00:02    9:16     4:02:52
1739  Ann Marie Allen        F2529       85/261     1:24:19     1:50:34     2:56:40    9:16     4:02:53
1740  Jim Hutchison          M3034      204/328     1:26:24     1:54:13     3:00:30    9:16     4:02:55
1741  Jeff Haskett           M3539      246/362     1:28:04     1:56:08     3:02:50    9:17     4:03:04
1742  Dave Kayuha            M4549      192/315     1:26:28     1:53:41     3:00:32    9:17     4:03:05
1743  Jennifer Lewis         F2529       86/261     1:30:49     1:58:47     3:03:21    9:17     4:03:05
1744  Laurie Horn            F4044       60/191     1:24:59     1:52:18     2:58:10    9:17     4:03:11
1745  Bob Murch              M3539      247/362     1:30:32     1:58:43     3:02:16    9:17     4:03:12
1746  Tracy Heemstra         F3539       90/248     1:30:19     1:59:02     3:03:45    9:17     4:03:13
1747  Elmer Cole             M5054      119/241     1:30:33     1:58:46     3:02:24    9:17     4:03:13
1748  Mo Henning             M5054      120/241     1:30:17     1:58:14     3:01:04    9:17     4:03:14
1749  John Feeney            M2529      131/229     1:29:09     1:56:47     3:04:27    9:17     4:03:15
1750  Wendy Luellen          F3539       91/248     1:30:20     1:58:18     3:01:52    9:17     4:03:17
1751  Shawn Wollam           M2024       79/122     1:27:04     1:55:16     3:01:09    9:17     4:03:17
1752  David Apel             M3539      248/362     1:29:38     2:01:58     3:05:30    9:17     4:03:17
1753  Brian Foist            M2529      132/229     1:20:58     1:47:44     2:53:25    9:17     4:03:22
1754  Douglas Curnutte       M4044      249/409     1:29:36     1:57:57     3:03:08    9:17     4:03:23
1755  Christina Mancuso      F3034       84/247     1:30:10     1:58:56     3:04:22    9:17     4:03:23
1756  Raymond Benisek I I    M3539      249/362     1:23:04     1:49:30     2:56:39    9:18     4:03:26
1757  Greg Coleman           M2529      133/229     1:21:11     1:48:32     2:55:53    9:18     4:03:38
1758  Cara Parise            F2529       87/261     1:35:11     2:03:09     3:06:41    9:18     4:03:42
1759  T.a. Ward Ii           M3539      250/362     1:30:51     1:59:36     3:05:29    9:18     4:03:44
1760  John Schlotterer       M3034      205/328     1:18:51     1:44:40     2:49:19    9:18     4:03:46
1761  Tom Kingsbury          M3539      251/362     1:30:58     2:00:00     3:09:51    9:18     4:03:46
1762  Kara Malhame           F2529       88/261     1:31:06     1:58:47     3:04:11    9:18     4:03:47
1763  Kristina Baugh         F2529       89/261     1:24:20     1:53:36     3:00:35    9:19     4:03:52
1764  Erica Scheuffele       F2024       59/165     1:33:49     2:01:49     3:04:45    9:19     4:03:56
1765  Neil Ernst             M2024       80/122     1:33:50     2:01:50     3:04:44    9:19     4:03:56
1766  Karen Jones            F2024       60/165     1:24:17     1:52:25     3:01:50    9:19     4:03:58
1767  Vernon Hawkins         M3034      206/328     1:29:05     1:56:58     3:02:06    9:19     4:03:59
1768  Jon Hansen             M3539      252/362     1:20:12     1:45:23     2:48:44    9:19     4:04:03
1769  Barry Youse            M4044      250/409     1:22:36     1:50:12     3:00:01    9:19     4:04:07
1770  Henry Heitman          M5054      121/241     1:20:51     1:47:30     2:54:52    9:19     4:04:09
1771  Julie Bedford          F3539       92/248     1:28:34     1:57:40     3:04:40    9:19     4:04:11
1772  Patricia Puchalski     F5054        20/99     1:31:33     2:00:24     3:04:49    9:19     4:04:13
1773  John Edl               M5054      122/241     1:26:53     1:54:42     3:00:39    9:19     4:04:15
1774  Bryan Murray           M4044      251/409     1:29:43     1:58:08     3:03:56    9:19     4:04:15
1775  Mark Fitzgerald        M4549      193/315     1:30:13     1:58:35     3:03:28    9:19     4:04:15
1776  Andrea Butterbaugh     F3034       85/247     1:58:16     2:35:46     3:55:02    9:19     4:04:16
1777  Chris Berger           M3034      207/328     1:23:59     1:50:53     2:57:08    9:19     4:04:16
1778  Gretchen Fermann       F3539       93/248     1:26:44     1:53:56     3:02:34    9:19     4:04:16
1779  Jeff Enyart            M4044      252/409     1:15:25     1:39:13     2:41:58    9:20     4:04:18
1780  Cathy Drexler          F4044       61/191     1:35:32     2:04:03     3:10:09    9:20     4:04:18
1781  Joey Morwick           M2024       81/122     1:27:30     1:54:44     3:10:09    9:20     4:04:20
1782  Stefanie Parey         F3034       86/247     1:34:17     2:03:24     3:07:23    9:20     4:04:20
1783  Kathryn Behler         F2024       61/165     1:33:20     2:02:24     3:07:05    9:20     4:04:22
1784  Nancy Bride            F3034       87/247     1:30:23     1:58:35     3:01:46    9:20     4:04:22
1785  Kenny Lewis            M4044      253/409     1:56:28     2:32:48     3:55:09    9:20     4:04:25
1786  Heidi Ferns            F3034       88/247     1:56:27     2:32:47     3:55:09    9:20     4:04:26
1787  Lindsay Morgan         F2529       90/261     1:29:39     1:57:45     3:03:20    9:20     4:04:29
1788  Joyce Waite            F4044       62/191     1:31:53     1:59:43     3:04:31    9:20     4:04:29
1789  Lori Haaser            F4549       38/139     1:22:18     1:48:56     2:53:12    9:20     4:04:30
1790  Matthew Whitehead      M2529      134/229     1:30:28     1:58:36     3:02:46    9:20     4:04:30
1791  Larry Johnson          M5054      123/241     1:28:29     1:57:06     3:03:20    9:20     4:04:33
1792  Jon Johnson            M2529      135/229     1:28:28     1:57:05     3:03:20    9:20     4:04:35
1793  Greg Grabovac          M3539      253/362     1:31:43     2:00:28     3:06:21    9:20     4:04:35
1794  Chaureen Walsh         F3539       94/248     1:27:25     1:55:02     2:59:42    9:20     4:04:37
1795  Terry Mcgovern         M5054      124/241     1:21:31     1:47:52     2:57:20    9:20     4:04:38
1796  Alan Robins            M5054      125/241     1:32:46     2:01:41     3:06:00    9:20     4:04:42
1797  Tim Wilcox             M3034      208/328     1:23:28     1:50:02     2:55:59    9:21     4:04:48
1798  Paul Roman             M4044      254/409     1:30:19     1:58:50     3:02:40    9:21     4:04:49
1799  James Sutton           M5559       56/132     1:27:38     1:56:09     3:02:31    9:21     4:04:50
1800  Paul Wilcox            M5559       57/132     1:23:30     1:50:02     2:56:00    9:21     4:04:50
1801  Susan Karg             F3539       95/248     1:31:55     2:00:39     3:05:39    9:21     4:04:53
1802  Tammy Powell           F3539       96/248     1:26:26     1:53:59     3:01:30    9:21     4:04:56
1803  Darcy Plott            F3034       89/247     1:34:38     2:03:53     3:06:21    9:21     4:05:00
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1804  Jerry Garasky          M5054      126/241     1:18:13     1:44:16     3:01:21    9:21     4:05:01
1805  Ong Bouttamy           M3034      209/328     1:28:27     1:55:24     2:56:19    9:21     4:05:01
1806  Hope Davis             F3034       90/247     1:23:54     1:51:35     3:00:43    9:21     4:05:02
1807  Timothy Border         M4044      255/409     1:24:07     1:49:54     2:56:51    9:21     4:05:02
1808  Thomas Finsand         M4044      256/409     1:23:17     1:49:59     2:54:10    9:21     4:05:03
1809  Phil Wilhelm           M4044      257/409     1:15:29     1:39:29     2:59:08    9:21     4:05:03
1810  Brenda Goodin          F4044       63/191     1:34:42     2:02:40     3:08:20    9:22     4:05:10
1811  Lonnie Smith           M4549      194/315     1:27:16     1:54:53     2:59:54    9:22     4:05:11
1812  Karen Thompson         F3034       91/247     1:34:43     2:02:41     3:08:21    9:22     4:05:12
1813  Chris Gempel           M3034      210/328     1:30:17     1:58:57     3:03:17    9:22     4:05:12
1814  Kraig Brechbuhler      M5054      127/241     1:31:29     2:00:13     3:05:55    9:22     4:05:12
1815  Louise Forsythe        F5054        21/99     1:29:39     1:58:10     3:04:17    9:22     4:05:14
1816  John Ardner            M5054      128/241     1:27:21     1:55:29     3:03:02    9:22     4:05:15
1817  Charlie Lorensen       M4044      258/409     1:29:28     1:57:23     3:01:24    9:22     4:05:16
1818  Angela Norman          F2529       91/261     1:30:18     1:57:32     3:01:47    9:22     4:05:16
1819  Kathy Larkey-Green     F4044       64/191     1:25:01     1:53:40     3:02:03    9:22     4:05:16
1820  Michael Ulery          M3539      254/362     1:27:42     1:55:03     2:58:39    9:22     4:05:17
1821  Beverly Knight         F4549       39/139     1:28:15     1:56:07     3:01:06    9:22     4:05:17
1822  Charlie Marinko        M2529      136/229     1:30:28     1:58:28     3:01:44    9:22     4:05:19
1823  Katie Kordwitz         F3539       97/248     1:30:14     1:58:23     3:02:26    9:22     4:05:19
1824  Brian Saul             M4044      259/409     1:28:59     1:57:08     3:03:21    9:22     4:05:19
1825  Mike Martin            M4549      195/315     1:26:50     1:55:01     3:01:17    9:22     4:05:20
1826  John Hughes            M6064         9/44     1:30:00     1:57:31     3:02:23    9:22     4:05:23
1827  Sherry Hill            F5054        22/99     1:30:16     1:58:27     3:04:46    9:22     4:05:24
1828  Connie Burch           F3034       92/247     1:23:33     1:49:48     2:58:34    9:22     4:05:24
1829  Jason Renschler        M2529      137/229     1:29:22     1:57:07     3:00:47    9:22     4:05:25
1830  Douglas Wolfe          M2529      138/229     1:30:22     1:57:51     3:02:00    9:22     4:05:25
1831  Wess Mccullough        M3034      211/328     1:31:54     2:00:04     3:05:39    9:22     4:05:27
1832  Mandy Blickensderfer   F2024       62/165     1:24:12     1:51:14     3:00:40    9:22     4:05:28
1833  Pete Wagner            M3034      212/328     1:29:54     1:57:39     3:01:42    9:22     4:05:29
1834  Jessica Inkrott        F2024       63/165     1:23:39     1:51:32     3:01:00    9:22     4:05:30
1835  Emily Longhauser       F2024       64/165     1:28:47     1:57:13     3:03:49    9:23     4:05:36
1836  Robert Fox             M3034      213/328     1:28:45     1:57:13     3:03:49    9:23     4:05:38
1837  Jacqueline King        F2024       65/165     1:25:49     1:54:31     3:05:00    9:23     4:05:38
1838  Jeff Ross              M4549      196/315     1:17:16     1:41:44     2:43:48    9:23     4:05:39
1839  David Meisenhelter     M5054      129/241     1:30:07     1:58:14     3:03:46    9:23     4:05:40
1840  Jared Cottrell         M2529      139/229     1:23:13     1:49:27     2:51:38    9:23     4:05:42
1841  Robert Steinman        M5054      130/241     1:30:04     1:58:20     3:03:29    9:23     4:05:43
1842  Brianne Shaw           F2024       66/165     1:25:34     1:53:11     3:00:30    9:23     4:05:44
1843  Megan Martinelli       F2529       92/261     1:32:33     2:01:27     3:07:36    9:23     4:05:46
1844  Betsy Martin           F3034       93/247     1:27:12     1:54:53     3:00:21    9:23     4:05:47
1845  Jim Patterson          M4044      260/409     1:23:59     1:50:38     2:55:00    9:23     4:05:48
1846  Diane Madison          F4044       65/191     1:32:59     2:01:22     3:06:37    9:23     4:05:53
1847  Bruce Thompson         M6064        10/44     1:33:20     2:04:25     3:10:17    9:23     4:05:55
1848  Timothy Strom          M4044      261/409     1:29:14     1:57:36     3:04:44    9:23     4:05:56
1849  Catherine Leahy        F2529       93/261     1:27:44     1:55:45     3:02:51    9:23     4:05:56
1850  Brandy Smith           F2024       67/165     1:25:48     1:54:29     3:00:59    9:23     4:05:58
1851  Meghann Nelles         F2529       94/261     1:28:34     1:56:36     3:02:16    9:24     4:06:05
1852  Erin Cowan             F0119         4/14     1:28:52     1:57:20     3:03:23    9:24     4:06:07
1853  Michael Spurgeon       M5054      131/241     1:29:36     1:57:46     3:04:40    9:24     4:06:09
1854  William Myers          M5559       58/132     1:24:52     1:52:29     2:57:08    9:24     4:06:11
1855  Patti Windham          F3539       98/248     1:27:25     2:03:08     3:06:15    9:24     4:06:15
1856  Mark Reeder            M3539      255/362     1:26:03     1:52:35     2:56:47    9:24     4:06:15
1857  Brenda Beedlow         F3034       94/247     1:26:10     1:54:49     3:03:48    9:24     4:06:22
1858  Jeff Boller            M3034      214/328     1:27:50     1:54:50     3:01:28    9:25     4:06:32
1859  Litsa Carr             F3034       95/247     1:33:33     2:02:32     3:07:09    9:25     4:06:32
1860  Mark Dean              M4044      262/409     1:33:16     2:02:45     3:08:32    9:25     4:06:33
1861  Joanne Agnew           F3539       99/248     1:26:30     1:53:31     2:57:42    9:25     4:06:35
1862  Marcia Bennett         F4044       66/191     1:27:16     1:54:51     3:03:34    9:25     4:06:38
1863  Steven Fields          M2529      140/229     1:23:24     1:50:03     3:00:17    9:25     4:06:39
1864  Amber Tesner           F2024       68/165     1:29:55     1:58:19     3:05:04    9:25     4:06:40
1865  Thomas Shore Jr        M6064        11/44     1:32:23     2:01:11     3:07:19    9:25     4:06:41
1866  Paul Franke            M4044      263/409     1:28:45     1:56:21     3:02:01    9:25     4:06:41
1867  Phil Lokuta            M6569         3/15     1:27:35     1:54:41     3:00:14    9:25     4:06:43
1868  Edward Eucker          M2024       82/122     1:28:49     1:57:23     3:03:32    9:25     4:06:49
1869  Thad Summersett        M2529      141/229     1:33:56     2:03:04     3:06:46    9:25     4:06:50
1870  Thomas Hatton          M4044      264/409     1:30:16     1:58:30     3:02:21    9:25     4:06:53
1871  Jim Estep              M4549      197/315     1:24:51     1:52:05     2:56:59    9:25     4:06:54
1872  Tom Rose               M3539      256/362     1:23:41     1:50:23     2:56:23    9:26     4:06:56
1873  Douglas Herr           M4549      198/315     2:01:49     2:37:40     3:58:32    9:26     4:06:56
1874  Charles Hiatt          M5054      132/241     1:31:25     1:59:20     3:03:56    9:26     4:06:57
1875  Robert Traylor         M5559       59/132     1:24:11     1:51:01     2:59:09    9:26     4:06:57
1876  John Coy               M3034      215/328     1:23:13     1:49:21     2:55:31    9:26     4:07:00
1877  Larry Schuster         M4549      199/315     1:23:26     1:50:00     2:57:23    9:26     4:07:01
1878  Ned Greene             M5559       60/132     1:33:50     2:03:14     3:08:29    9:26     4:07:06
1879  Christopher Sixt       M3539      257/362     1:24:23     1:50:32     2:55:04    9:26     4:07:07
1880  Ron Dossat             M70UP         3/20     1:56:13     2:32:47     3:55:03    9:26     4:07:11
1881  Armand Judah           M4549      200/315     1:27:53     1:54:38     3:01:02    9:26     4:07:15
1882  Fred J. Fields         M4549      201/315     1:27:54     1:54:39     3:01:02    9:26     4:07:15
1883  Lindsey Erickson       F2024       69/165     1:31:58     1:58:53     3:00:37    9:26     4:07:19
1884  Jessica Etchen         F2024       70/165     1:33:25     2:03:04     3:08:38    9:27     4:07:20
1885  Charles Delaney        M6064        12/44     1:34:36     2:04:14     3:09:15    9:27     4:07:20
1886  Shanda Oakley          F4044       67/191     1:34:37     2:04:44     3:09:16    9:27     4:07:21
1887  Michael Becker         M2024       83/122     1:24:08     1:49:52     2:56:14    9:27     4:07:23
1888  Rich Dawson            M3539      258/362     1:27:49     1:54:44     3:01:50    9:27     4:07:25
1889  Lori Donson            F3539      100/248     1:30:02     1:58:54     3:06:39    9:27     4:07:27
1890  Susan Malone           F4549       40/139     1:31:21     2:00:03     3:03:44    9:27     4:07:28
1891  Renee A. Chance        F4044       68/191     1:35:35     2:05:09     3:10:35    9:27     4:07:28
1892  Laura Jashinsky        F3539      101/248     1:27:07     1:55:44     3:03:45    9:27     4:07:28
1893  Caleb Robinson         M2024       84/122     1:31:34     2:00:19     3:06:14    9:27     4:07:28
1894  Todd Boslau            M3034      216/328     1:33:31     2:01:21     3:03:55    9:27     4:07:30
1895  Leighann Kersting      F3539      102/248     1:30:18     1:58:30     3:05:44    9:27     4:07:32
1896  Michelle Rogers        F4549       41/139     2:01:29     2:35:55     3:57:15    9:27     4:07:36
1897  Kathy Underwood        F5054        23/99     2:01:29     2:35:55     3:57:15    9:27     4:07:37
1898  Phillip Cupp           M2529      142/229     1:28:56     1:56:27     3:01:47    9:27     4:07:37
1899  Mike Curry             M5054      133/241     1:27:14     1:55:26     3:02:55    9:27     4:07:38
1900  Ken Metz               M3539      259/362     1:34:56     2:03:16     3:08:02    9:27     4:07:39
1901  Liz Reichman           F4044       69/191     1:27:19     1:54:55     3:03:13    9:27     4:07:40
1902  Jeffrey Liesch         M4044      265/409     1:23:21     1:49:36     2:56:14    9:27     4:07:41
1903  Julie Elder            F3034       96/247     1:30:33     1:58:06     3:03:20    9:27     4:07:41
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL      10MILE        HALF    20MILE

    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1904  Dan Williams           M3539      260/362     1:29:22     1:56:37     3:01:13    9:27     4:07:43
1905  Steve Theodosopoulos   M4044      266/409     1:25:23     1:53:03     2:59:07    9:27     4:07:44
1906  Tina Proveaux          F3539      103/248     1:30:21     1:58:47     3:04:18    9:27     4:07:45
1907  Mark Behrens           M4044      267/409     1:30:21     1:58:47     3:04:18    9:27     4:07:45
1908  Melanie Appel          F2529       95/261     1:30:25     1:58:34     3:02:06    9:27     4:07:46
1909  Mike Frey              M4549      202/315     1:27:41     1:55:54     3:02:05    9:27     4:07:46
1910  Chuck Hertel           M3539      261/362     1:30:58     1:59:09     3:05:06    9:27     4:07:46
1911  Lisa Kilbane           F3539      104/248     1:27:20     1:54:45     3:00:35    9:28     4:07:48
1912  Matthew Morel          M2024       85/122     1:16:47     1:40:49     2:48:06    9:28     4:07:50
1913  Jan Lagnese            F3539      105/248     1:35:43     2:05:26     3:10:28    9:28     4:07:54
1914  James Gillcrist        M3034      217/328     1:27:40     1:55:19     3:00:35    9:28     4:07:55
1915  Mark Wilcox            M3539      262/362     1:30:36     1:59:25     3:06:22    9:28     4:07:57
1916  Terry Waugh            M4549      203/315     1:25:08     1:54:24     3:04:00    9:28     4:07:58
1917  Jenny Foster           F4549       42/139     1:29:43     1:58:14     3:09:14    9:28     4:07:59
1918  Neal Seymour           M4044      268/409     1:29:44     1:57:09     3:00:34    9:28     4:08:00
1919  Amy Bevington          F5054        24/99     1:27:25     1:55:22     3:02:26    9:28     4:08:01
1920  Emily Fanton           F2024       71/165     1:35:42     2:05:26     3:09:56    9:28     4:08:02
1921  Geoff Babbitt          M3539      263/362     1:30:11     1:58:05     3:02:12    9:28     4:08:03
1922  William Wolfinger      M3539      264/362     1:29:09     1:56:38     3:01:06    9:28     4:08:11
1923  Michael Scerbo         M3034      218/328     1:27:17     1:54:47     3:02:18    9:28     4:08:12
1924  Austin Brougher        M0119         7/13     1:25:11     1:52:26     3:00:14    9:29     4:08:14
1925  Carol Troike           F5054        25/99     1:31:51     2:00:00     3:06:17    9:29     4:08:18
1926  Jason Swartz           M2529      143/229     1:19:49     1:45:01     2:53:04    9:29     4:08:24
1927  Tim Schaffer           M3034      219/328     1:27:29     1:55:22     3:02:27    9:29     4:08:27
1928  Kathy Harris           F4044       70/191     1:30:28     1:58:48     3:05:43    9:29     4:08:34
1929  Julie Verhoff          F3034       97/247     1:24:53     1:54:59     3:03:57    9:29     4:08:36
1930  Nanette Tomes          F3539      106/248     1:30:55     1:59:17     3:06:04    9:29     4:08:37
1931  Roger Quimby           M5054      134/241     1:48:48     2:24:52     3:53:09    9:29     4:08:38
1932  Kimberly Penzone       F3034       98/247     1:31:03     1:59:48     3:06:32    9:30     4:08:44
1933  Sandy Mueller          F4549       43/139     1:32:30     2:01:27     3:11:29    9:30     4:08:45
1934  Jeff Kaufmann          M3034      220/328     1:31:19     2:00:00     3:07:22    9:30     4:08:48
1935  Judy Kaufmann          F2529       96/261     1:31:20     2:00:02     3:07:23    9:30     4:08:49
1936  Bruce Harris           M4549      204/315     1:14:57     1:39:28     2:47:48    9:30     4:08:50
1937  Angela Freeze          F3034       99/247     1:31:47     2:00:49     3:07:24    9:30     4:08:53
1938  Greg Bedel             M5559       61/132     1:26:32     1:55:04     3:03:10    9:30     4:08:53
1939  Ginny Croak            F3034      100/247     1:28:07     1:56:04     3:03:10    9:30     4:08:54
1940  Andy Osborne           M0119         8/13     1:19:47     1:47:17     2:58:39    9:30     4:08:59
1941  Michael Beals          M4044      269/409     1:23:35     1:51:30     3:02:25    9:30     4:09:00
1942  Dale Brougher          M4549      205/315     1:25:11     1:52:26     3:00:15    9:30     4:09:01
1943  Tadeu Franco           M3539      265/362     1:38:02     2:05:55     3:08:43    9:30     4:09:02
1944  Keith Strickland       M2529      144/229     1:28:44     1:57:00     3:03:40    9:30     4:09:04
1945  Melissa Hardy          F3539      107/248     1:23:34     1:49:40     3:00:56    9:30     4:09:05
1946  Jennifer Hensley       F3034      101/247     1:23:29     1:50:06     3:00:55    9:31     4:09:05
1947  Jacob Sukosd           M2024       86/122     1:27:59     1:55:58     3:03:30    9:31     4:09:06
1948  Andrew Katsanis        M5054      135/241     1:26:13     1:54:18     3:02:09    9:31     4:09:09
1949  Mark Higgins           M4044      270/409     1:35:50     2:04:22     3:08:32    9:31     4:09:14
1950  Sophie Lake            F3539      108/248     1:23:11     1:51:49     2:58:46    9:31     4:09:15
1951  Jeff Burroughs         M4044      271/409     1:34:49     2:03:57     3:11:22    9:31     4:09:18
1952  Joel Cummiskey         M3539      266/362     1:29:54     1:57:24     3:01:32    9:31     4:09:18
1953  Brittany Sehn          F2024       72/165     1:33:00     2:01:57     3:06:19    9:31     4:09:21
1954  Mike Romeo             M4044      272/409     1:25:05     1:53:03     3:06:19    9:31     4:09:22
1955  Allen Lueck            M6064        13/44     1:31:18     2:00:17     3:06:45    9:31     4:09:23
1956  Rick Kugele            M5054      136/241     1:29:51     1:58:39     3:03:28    9:31     4:09:25
1957  Joe Sisko              M5054      137/241     1:21:54     1:48:16     2:56:35    9:31     4:09:25
1958  Lynn Gray              F5054        26/99     1:29:42     1:58:50     3:04:38    9:31     4:09:30
1959  Jonathan Scott         M4549      206/315     1:25:20     1:53:26     3:01:15    9:32     4:09:35
1960  Kevin Kucera           M2529      145/229     1:23:56     1:50:25     2:58:36    9:32     4:09:36
1961  Trisha Maddas          F2024       73/165     1:30:10     1:58:20     3:02:54    9:32     4:09:38
1962  Lisa Roederer          F3539      109/248     1:25:03     1:54:49     3:04:17    9:32     4:09:39
1963  Jimmy Westland         M2529      146/229     1:31:56     2:00:41     3:06:11    9:32     4:09:43
1964  Che Sharp              M5559       62/132     1:28:39     1:56:44     3:02:37    9:32     4:09:43
1965  Frances Artinian       F4549       44/139     1:25:58     1:53:17     2:59:42    9:32     4:09:44
1966  Yolanda Swartz         F3034      102/247     1:27:24     1:54:52     3:02:28    9:32     4:09:49
1967  Dan Halm               M2529      147/229     1:31:20     2:00:20     3:07:54    9:32     4:09:53
1968  Jay Derrick            M3034      221/328     1:30:17     1:58:55     3:03:27    9:32     4:09:57
1969  Michael Combs          M4044      273/409     1:29:40     1:57:14     3:04:18    9:33     4:10:01
1970  Cindy Binion           F3539      110/248     1:24:05     1:52:54     3:04:45    9:33     4:10:06
1971  Michael Duricy         M4044      274/409     1:29:51     1:57:31     3:01:34    9:33     4:10:07
1972  Kendra Hitchcock       F3539      111/248     1:27:08     1:54:14     3:03:01    9:33     4:10:08
1973  Erwin Greenblatt       M5054      138/241     1:26:50     1:54:32     3:00:27    9:33     4:10:13
1974  Brian Almond           M4044      275/409     1:33:17     2:01:49     3:06:56    9:33     4:10:15
1975  Matthew Ericsson       M2529      148/229     1:28:22     1:56:05     3:01:33    9:33     4:10:19
1976  Nicolle Smith          F3034      103/247     1:23:31     1:49:47     2:53:52    9:33     4:10:22
1977  Marci Milito           F3034      104/247     1:34:56     2:03:30     3:09:48    9:34     4:10:32
1978  Bob Dresmann           M4044      276/409     1:22:50     1:51:26     2:57:10    9:34     4:10:32
1979  Emily White            F0119         5/14     1:30:06     1:57:58     3:03:42    9:34     4:10:32
1980  Brian Hays             M2529      149/229     1:30:03     1:58:44     3:04:58    9:34     4:10:33
1981  Anne Schroeder         F2529       97/261     1:30:03     1:58:45     3:04:58    9:34     4:10:35
1982  Donald Wires           M5559       63/132     1:28:21     1:56:37     3:04:07    9:34     4:10:36
1983  Elizabeth Belcher      F3034      105/247     1:29:01     1:58:27     3:07:12    9:34     4:10:37
1984  Kevin Ryan             M3034      222/328     1:27:13     1:54:13     3:00:06    9:34     4:10:39
1985  Christopher Lee        M3539      267/362     1:37:08     2:07:09     3:12:20    9:34     4:10:39
1986  Dan Rogowski           M3539      268/362     1:26:06     1:53:51     2:57:44    9:34     4:10:42
1987  Velma Matuszewski      F6064         1/11     1:31:24     2:02:02     3:08:56    9:34     4:10:43
1988  Joe Petkac             M4549      207/315     1:30:03     1:58:35     3:05:55    9:34     4:10:47
1989  Mohamed Banoun         M5054      139/241     1:30:03     1:58:35     3:05:55    9:34     4:10:48
1990  Max Smith              M2529      150/229     1:30:08     1:57:08     3:02:09    9:34     4:10:49
1991  Thomas Mueller         M4549      208/315     2:05:24     3:12:11     3:02:09    9:34     4:10:49
1992  Herb Michel            M5054      140/241     1:21:46     1:47:40     2:55:26    9:34     4:10:49
1993  James Neuenschwander   M3539      269/362     1:30:58     2:00:00     3:09:55    9:35     4:10:53
1994  Natalie Young          F2024       74/165     1:27:51     1:55:03     3:01:23    9:35     4:10:54
1995  Richard Elliot         M3034      223/328     1:30:24     1:56:36     3:01:26    9:35     4:10:55
1996  Charlie Rodenfels      M4549      209/315     1:25:47     1:53:58     3:03:22    9:35     4:11:06
1997  Richard Lorensen       M5054      141/241     1:29:27     1:57:22     3:03:57    9:35     4:11:09
1998  Markus Heinze          M2529      151/229     1:32:48     2:01:42     3:07:11    9:35     4:11:09
1999  Terry Dillon           M3539      270/362     1:35:36     2:05:56     3:12:49    9:35     4:11:11
2000  Jim Patterson          M3034      224/328     1:35:37     2:05:58     3:12:49    9:35     4:11:12
2001  Merrily Wholf          F5054        27/99     2:12:19     2:54:54     3:12:49    9:35     4:11:15
2002  Brian Stark            M3539      271/362     1:28:35     1:59:52     3:13:53    9:36     4:11:19
2003  Charles Webb           M4549      210/315     1:35:18     2:04:50     3:10:48    9:36     4:11:20
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2004  Janeen Kochan          F4549       45/139     1:26:06     1:54:08     3:04:12    9:36     4:11:20
2005  Katie Varatta          F2024       75/165     1:27:57     1:55:43     3:04:00    9:36     4:11:25
2006  Cindy Dutfield         F4549       46/139     1:30:35     1:59:11     3:08:53    9:36     4:11:30
2007  Melissa Jester         F3539      112/248     1:31:30     2:00:14     3:10:34    9:36     4:11:33
2008  Jose Jiron             M2024       87/122     1:14:51     1:37:05     3:01:37    9:36     4:11:35
2009  Michael Ladisch        M5054      142/241     1:27:36     1:56:15     3:02:41    9:36     4:11:36
2010  Paula Sue Russell      F5559         3/28     1:34:53     2:04:19     3:10:49    9:36     4:11:36
2011  Curtis Willoughby      M4549      211/315     1:20:36     1:45:47     2:47:29    9:36     4:11:37
2012  Nora Alghothani        F2024       76/165     1:33:06     2:02:02     3:06:39    9:36     4:11:40
2013  Richard Austin         M4549      212/315     1:29:57     1:58:06     3:03:03    9:36     4:11:41
2014  Michael Whalen         M3034      225/328     1:32:10     2:01:26     3:10:23    9:37     4:11:47
2015  Kathleen Firlotte      F4044       71/191     1:26:55     1:56:24     3:06:44    9:37     4:11:51
2016  James Flaherty         M4549      213/315     1:29:33     1:57:22     3:01:49    9:37     4:11:51
2017  James Troknya          M6064        14/44     1:19:57     1:47:30     2:59:44    9:37     4:11:52
2018  Nathan Bouldin         M3034      226/328     1:32:12     2:01:08     3:07:47    9:37     4:11:52
2019  Jerry Boone            M5054      143/241     1:21:59     1:48:17     2:53:25    9:37     4:11:54
2020  Lawrence Mattingly     M4044      277/409     1:34:42     2:02:40     3:08:18    9:37     4:11:54
2021  Craig Sleesman         M5559       64/132     1:30:26     1:58:58     3:07:40    9:37     4:11:55
2022  Carie Muhlenkamp       F2529       98/261     1:30:34     1:58:35     3:04:06    9:37     4:11:56
2023  Leslie Olsson          F4044       72/191     1:30:25     1:58:48     3:04:38    9:37     4:11:56
2024  Ted Jaspers            M5054      144/241     1:31:17     1:58:38     3:02:54    9:37     4:11:57
2025  John Connor            M4549      214/315     1:54:05     2:28:58     3:53:28    9:37     4:11:58
2026  Katherine Oehlert      F0119         6/14     1:27:14     1:54:51     3:04:42    9:37     4:11:59
2027  Scott Tomes            M3539      272/362     1:32:17     2:00:39     3:07:26    9:37     4:12:00
2028  Bill Parrott           M6569         4/15     1:35:40     2:05:50     3:12:00    9:37     4:12:03
2029  Tom Schweitzer         M3539      273/362     1:29:37     2:00:26     3:06:25    9:37     4:12:06
2030  Rick Cooper            M5054      145/241     1:24:28     1:50:55     2:56:30    9:37     4:12:08
2031  Timothy Koishor        M2024       88/122     1:29:56     1:57:47     3:01:35    9:37     4:12:08
2032  Jennie Dieter          F4549       47/139     1:33:04     2:02:07     3:09:11    9:38     4:12:10
2033  Erica Kessler          F2024       77/165     1:21:23     1:47:34     2:55:19    9:38     4:12:13
2034  Michael Sergio         M3034      227/328     1:33:11     2:01:54     3:10:34    9:38     4:12:16
2035  Greg Dietsch           M4044      278/409     1:30:28     1:59:15     3:05:35    9:38     4:12:21
2036  Dawn Larochelle        F3034      106/247     1:35:11     2:04:35     3:11:22    9:38     4:12:23
2037  Vonnie Voorhis         F4044       73/191     1:26:09     1:54:17     3:02:45    9:38     4:12:23
2038  Erin Burkhart          F3034      107/247     2:10:45     2:48:27     4:02:54    9:38     4:12:27
2039  Caroline Kendall       F2529       99/261     1:33:41     2:03:02     3:10:11    9:38     4:12:28
2040  Lilly Hsu              F4044       74/191     1:33:24     2:00:29     3:06:58    9:38     4:12:29
2041  Doug Studer            M2529      152/229     1:24:09     1:50:37     2:53:25    9:38     4:12:30
2042  Natalie Bartal         F2024       78/165     1:28:15     1:56:34     3:07:50    9:38     4:12:33
2043  Allan Mckitrick        M3539      274/362     1:34:01     2:03:50     3:12:28    9:38     4:12:34
2044  Michelle Mckitrick     F3034      108/247     1:34:02     2:03:50     3:12:28    9:38     4:12:34
2045  John Martinsen         M3539      275/362     1:28:00     1:53:50     3:00:56    9:39     4:12:37
2046  Carl Williams          M6064        15/44     1:30:47     1:59:06     3:06:50    9:39     4:12:38
2047  Danie Budde            F4549       48/139     1:30:07     1:58:26     3:04:45    9:39     4:12:39
2048  Shawn Purcell          M2529      153/229     1:26:15     1:53:27     3:03:17    9:39     4:12:42
2049  Mc Ryan                F4044       75/191     1:27:19     1:55:02     3:01:45    9:39     4:12:43
2050  Kenneth Workman        M4044      279/409     1:37:14     2:06:23     3:12:24    9:39     4:12:44
2051  Paul Klocinski         M4549      215/315     1:30:09     1:58:25     3:04:49    9:39     4:12:45
2052  Paul Jackson           M4044      280/409     1:33:24     2:02:45     3:09:26    9:39     4:12:46
2053  Scott Bell             M2529      154/229     1:24:43     1:51:46     2:59:40    9:39     4:12:48
2054  Dwight Souder          M3034      228/328     1:29:28     1:57:27     3:05:27    9:39     4:12:50
2055  Daniel Dabrowski       M4549      216/315     1:28:10     1:56:52     3:05:35    9:39     4:12:51
2056  Jen Robertson          F2529      100/261     1:36:04     2:06:12     3:16:47    9:39     4:12:52
2057  Timothy Winslow        M3034      229/328     1:21:59     1:47:30     2:54:41    9:39     4:12:56
2058  Keri Cooper            F2529      101/261     1:32:11     2:00:57     3:08:31    9:40     4:13:04
2059  Matt Schwinghamer      M3034      230/328     1:32:05     1:59:27     3:05:48    9:40     4:13:09
2060  Jonathan Pitts         M4044      281/409     1:35:39     2:05:59     3:14:03    9:40     4:13:12
2061  Cheryl Porter          F4044       76/191     1:33:29     2:02:02     3:07:35    9:40     4:13:16
2062  Kendall Cottongim      M4044      282/409     1:26:00     1:54:08     3:02:43    9:40     4:13:17
2063  Cynthia Winslow        F2529      102/261     1:30:17     1:58:57     3:06:02    9:40     4:13:20
2064  Michael Marcus         M4044      283/409     1:28:03     1:56:18     3:05:35    9:40     4:13:22
2065  Christian Elliott      M3034      231/328     1:25:18     1:50:49     3:05:40    9:40     4:13:26
2066  Mike Ferguson          M4549      217/315     1:33:20     2:02:50     3:08:17    9:40     4:13:26
2067  Margaret Correale      F4044       77/191     1:31:47     2:00:50     3:09:26    9:40     4:13:27
2068  Shannon Armstrong      M2024       89/122     1:21:23     1:47:35     2:55:20    9:40     4:13:27
2069  Phil Hess              M5054      146/241     1:28:27     1:57:22     3:05:17    9:41     4:13:28
2070  Russ Donaldson         M3539      276/362     1:24:03     1:51:00     2:59:04    9:41     4:13:30
2071  Patience Wright        F5054        28/99     1:59:51     2:36:40     4:02:25    9:41     4:13:33
2072  Eileen Grywalski       F5054        29/99     1:31:00     2:01:01     3:10:13    9:41     4:13:34
2073  Ashley Fields          F3034      109/247     1:35:16     2:03:12     3:14:05    9:41     4:13:34
2074  Jim Muetzel            M5559       65/132     1:31:00     2:01:16     3:10:13    9:41     4:13:36
2075  Victor Cole            M2024       90/122     1:30:32     2:00:50     3:07:03    9:41     4:13:36
2076  Robert Mcphail         M3539      277/362     1:29:17     1:59:38     3:03:28    9:41     4:13:37
2077  Jan Rodenfels          F4044       78/191     1:35:11     2:04:34     3:11:41    9:41     4:13:41
2078  John Wells             M3034      232/328     1:34:23     2:03:47     3:12:29    9:41     4:13:43
2079  John Donnelly          M2529      155/229     1:16:56     1:43:52     2:56:47    9:42     4:13:54
2080  Rohn Kennington        M4549      218/315     1:32:27     2:02:00     3:09:55    9:42     4:14:00
2081  Wally Martinson        M4044      284/409     1:32:04     2:01:59     3:09:53    9:42     4:14:01
2082  Mark Dille             M4044      285/409     1:24:10     1:51:30     3:01:04    9:42     4:14:03
2083  Steve Brooks           M3539      278/362     1:37:30     2:06:43     3:12:10    9:42     4:14:06
2084  Elizabeth Wollmuth     F3539      113/248     1:27:19     1:55:16     3:06:36    9:42     4:14:11
2085  Joanne Gilbert         F4549       49/139     1:30:11     1:58:40     3:06:40    9:42     4:14:13
2086  Kathryn Crisp          F4549       50/139     1:28:28     1:57:15     3:07:26    9:42     4:14:18
2087  Bridget Gargan         F3539      114/248     1:35:58     2:06:25     3:15:05    9:42     4:14:19
2088  Andrew Lopuchowycz     M3034      233/328     1:30:35     2:00:10     3:12:08    9:43     4:14:21
2089  Melinda Hazlett        F3539      115/248     1:31:30     2:00:14     3:10:34    9:43     4:14:23
2090  James Marcum           M4549      219/315     1:35:37     2:05:39     3:12:17    9:43     4:14:23
2091  Lisa St. Clair         F3539      116/248     1:31:56     2:01:23     3:08:05    9:43     4:14:24
2092  Lou D'alessandris      M3034      234/328     1:28:36     1:57:13     3:09:08    9:43     4:14:24
2093  John Austin            M3539      279/362     1:14:42     1:39:48     2:59:20    9:43     4:14:26
2094  Mike Coots             M3034      235/328     1:34:41     2:08:33     3:18:39    9:43     4:14:27
2095  Lisa Tirado            F3539      117/248     1:25:26     1:54:16     3:05:45    9:43     4:14:34
2096  Jerry Rotella          M4044      286/409     1:34:34     2:03:49     3:12:09    9:43     4:14:35
2097  Tish Roberts           F5054        30/99     2:01:59     2:39:39     4:03:56    9:43     4:14:39
2098  Janet Fletcher         F3539      118/248     1:34:34     2:03:49     3:12:09    9:43     4:14:39
2099  Jeff Kenney            M4044      287/409     1:26:31     1:54:35     3:09:21    9:43     4:14:41
2100  Suzie Harness          F3539      119/248     1:30:07     1:59:00     3:08:43    9:43     4:14:41
2101  Michael Mavrich        M2529      156/229     1:28:44     1:56:32     3:05:04    9:43     4:14:45
2102  Ashleih Cheshire       F2529      103/261     1:36:24     2:06:04     3:14:12    9:43     4:14:45
2103  Bret Miller            M2529      157/229     1:33:05     2:01:46     3:09:15    9:44     4:14:46
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2104  Dustin Miller          M2529      158/229     1:30:49     1:59:03     3:09:15    9:44     4:14:47
2105  Peter Horwitz          M3539      280/362     1:29:56     1:57:46     3:01:19    9:44     4:14:49
2106  Jim Rader              M3539      281/362     1:31:33     2:00:17     3:05:47    9:44     4:14:57
2107  David Keith            M6569         5/15     2:01:55     2:39:35     4:03:52    9:44     4:14:59
2108  Jessica Flaherty       F3034      110/247     1:35:32     2:05:15     3:13:54    9:44     4:15:04
2109  Tina Flora             F3034      111/247     1:36:26     2:08:19     3:16:51    9:44     4:15:08
2110  William Hall           M5054      147/241     1:35:06     2:05:46     3:15:27    9:44     4:15:10
2111  Kristine Urban         F2529      104/261     1:36:18     2:06:15     3:13:49    9:45     4:15:13
2112  Matthew Harrelson      M3034      236/328     1:22:30     1:52:52     3:06:21    9:45     4:15:15
2113  Greg Hobe              M3034      237/328     1:22:30     1:52:52     3:06:31    9:45     4:15:15
2114  David Ball             M3539      282/362     1:29:10     1:57:53     3:05:24    9:45     4:15:15
2115  Margaret Harris        F5054        31/99     1:41:38     2:11:59     3:15:57    9:45     4:15:16
2116  Steve Kemp             M4549      220/315     1:35:39     2:05:38     3:12:41    9:45     4:15:17
2117  Wes Box                F2529      105/261     1:25:30     1:51:25     2:56:47    9:45     4:15:17
2118  Lisa Baker             F2529      106/261     1:28:08     1:58:37     3:11:53    9:45     4:15:24
2119  Aaron Cox              M5054      148/241     1:30:19     1:58:31     3:04:53    9:45     4:15:24
2120  John Martin            M5559       66/132     1:35:43     2:06:01     3:12:47    9:45     4:15:27
2121  Aaron Seymour          M2024       91/122     1:19:39     1:47:20     2:58:36    9:45     4:15:28
2122  Ellen Gould            F4044       79/191     1:29:59     1:59:59     3:11:30    9:45     4:15:30
2123  Tracy Blain            F2529      107/261     1:37:15     2:06:54     3:15:23    9:45     4:15:31
2124  Laura Lambert          F2024       79/165     1:34:52     2:03:59     3:10:53    9:45     4:15:35
2125  Jessica Slonecker      F2024       80/165     1:36:00     2:05:33     3:13:55    9:45     4:15:38
2126  Ken Hedrick            M5559       67/132     1:15:22     1:39:50     2:53:43    9:46     4:15:40
2127  Kathy Kahn             F3539      120/248     1:35:51     2:06:39     3:13:55    9:46     4:15:41
2128  Abby Darrah            F2024       81/165     1:26:11     1:55:05     3:03:59    9:46     4:15:42
2129  Laura Flaherty         F4044       80/191     1:30:48     1:59:03     3:05:26    9:46     4:15:44
2130  Daniel Jones           M3034      238/328     1:26:08     1:58:09     3:06:40    9:46     4:15:46
2131  Mary Kloepfer          F3034      112/247     1:32:12     2:02:11     3:12:03    9:46     4:15:50
2132  Heidi Dixon-White      F4044       81/191     1:29:01     1:58:06     3:08:29    9:46     4:15:52
2133  Alexander Arestides    M3034      239/328     1:29:49     1:57:55     3:06:31    9:46     4:15:55
2134  Chad Russell           M2529      159/229     1:41:03     2:11:34     3:17:55    9:46     4:15:55
2135  Malinda Susalla        F4044       82/191     1:33:16     2:03:49     3:12:48    9:46     4:15:56
2136  Tricia Groce           F3034      113/247     1:33:27     2:02:03     3:10:30    9:46     4:15:56
2137  Barbara Sarow          F3034      114/247     1:33:47     2:03:12     3:12:15    9:46     4:15:58
2138  Peter Lamberton        M5054      149/241     1:29:14     2:01:34     3:10:43    9:46     4:16:00
2139  Thomas Kaczmarek       M3034      240/328     1:34:54     2:03:36     3:12:12    9:46     4:16:00
2140  Cindy Ryba             F3034      115/247     1:31:16     2:00:18     3:09:24    9:46     4:16:01
2141  Steven Gelsomino       M4549      221/315     1:31:19     2:00:30     3:07:52    9:46     4:16:02
2142  Rich Stephenson        M5559       68/132     1:28:19     1:55:55     3:03:24    9:46     4:16:03
2143  Steve Knauf            M4044      288/409     1:33:21     2:03:08     3:15:17    9:46     4:16:03
2144  Erik Moll              M4044      289/409     1:45:55     2:23:04     3:54:16    9:47     4:16:06
2145  Maritsa Zervos         F2529      108/261     1:37:47     2:07:22     3:17:05    9:47     4:16:11
2146  Debbi Saczawa          F3539      121/248     1:30:29     1:59:09     3:10:44    9:47     4:16:14
2147  Kristin Leggett        F3034      116/247     1:30:08     2:00:02     3:10:44    9:47     4:16:25
2148  Kris Kleinschmidt      M2529      160/229     1:48:59     2:16:09     3:21:33    9:47     4:16:26
2149  Chad Webb              M2024       92/122     1:22:15     1:49:55     3:05:09    9:47     4:16:27
2150  Hope Deutschle         F2529      109/261     1:30:22     1:58:18     3:10:44    9:47     4:16:28
2151  Philip Lope            M5054      150/241     1:28:58     1:57:02     3:04:10    9:47     4:16:30
2152  Alexis Palmer          F3034      117/247     1:30:28     1:58:38     3:07:59    9:48     4:16:31
2153  Mark Juhnke            M4044      290/409     1:29:54     1:57:58     3:05:38    9:48     4:16:33
2154  Fred W. Dering Ii      M3539      283/362     1:35:28     2:05:22     3:13:51    9:48     4:16:44
2155  Jeffrey Metzger        M4044      291/409     1:31:54     2:01:21     3:06:22    9:48     4:16:45
2156  Nicholas Braun         M5054      151/241     1:33:22     2:03:02     3:11:15    9:48     4:16:48
2157  Heather Domitrovic     F3034      118/247     1:36:47     2:06:35     3:17:24    9:48     4:16:50
2158  Ed Rollo               F3539      122/248     1:35:28     2:05:22     3:13:51    9:48     4:16:51
2159  Alex Shook             M3539      284/362     1:35:30     2:05:23     3:13:54    9:48     4:16:52
2160  Anthony Creed          M4044      292/409     1:29:27     1:56:21     3:08:54    9:48     4:16:55
2161  Angie Lensing          F3034      119/247     1:37:56     2:10:06     3:19:31    9:48     4:16:55
2162  Michael Brill          M3539      285/362     1:36:47     2:06:35     3:17:24    9:48     4:16:55
2163  Valerie Atkinson       F2024       82/165     1:35:01     2:04:31     3:15:33    9:49     4:17:00
2164  David Fisher           M5559       69/132     1:36:26     2:06:24     3:16:28    9:49     4:17:02
2165  Robert Conyne          M5559       70/132     1:36:12     2:05:40     3:14:46    9:49     4:17:10
2166  Louise Miklovic        F6569          1/5     1:32:53     2:03:35     3:13:43    9:49     4:17:13
2167  Leigh Cummins          F3034      120/247     1:25:41     1:53:39     3:03:45    9:49     4:17:13
2168  Harvey  T. Goins       M5559       71/132     1:13:59     1:40:20     2:55:03    9:49     4:17:18
2169  Guy Mands              M4044      293/409     1:27:12     1:54:59     3:07:18    9:49     4:17:19
2170  Joseph Petracca        M3539      286/362     1:26:01     1:54:25     3:02:47    9:49     4:17:21
2171  Jill Swary             F2024       83/165     1:29:43     1:58:14     3:09:13    9:50     4:17:29
2172  Cynthia Chaney         F2529      110/261     1:30:01     1:59:29     3:04:37    9:50     4:17:29
2173  Benjamin Hilsheimer    M2529      161/229     1:36:00     2:06:30     3:15:42    9:50     4:17:30
2174  Jon Chaney             M3034      241/328     1:30:01     1:59:29     3:04:38    9:50     4:17:32
2175  Erin Fitzharris        F2024       84/165     1:36:00     2:06:30     3:15:41    9:50     4:17:33
2176  Mark Bartlett          M4044      294/409     1:36:26     2:06:24     3:14:43    9:50     4:17:33
2177  Ron Dukes              M4549      222/315     1:23:27     1:50:06     3:00:55    9:50     4:17:39
2178  Elixabeth Dudley       F4044       83/191     1:29:40     1:58:16     3:08:11    9:50     4:17:42
2179  Shauna Dammel          F4549       51/139     1:26:08     1:52:42     2:59:14    9:50     4:17:44
2180  Michael West           M3034      242/328     1:36:04     2:10:05     3:18:49    9:50     4:17:47
2181  Alison Leibold         F2024       85/165     1:39:09     2:09:51     3:18:17    9:50     4:17:47
2182  John Ginikos           M4044      295/409     1:23:31     1:51:58     3:07:47    9:51     4:17:57
2183  Peter Salisbury        M4549      223/315     1:35:36     2:05:53     3:13:19    9:51     4:18:02
2184  Frank Liegibel         M4044      296/409     1:34:27     2:04:34     3:12:06    9:51     4:18:03
2185  Scott Tritt            M4044      297/409     1:32:30     2:02:23     3:11:07    9:51     4:18:03
2186  Andrew Kress           M2024       93/122     1:09:08     1:32:52     2:47:18    9:51     4:18:04
2187  Randall Jackson        M5054      152/241     1:34:26     2:04:33     3:12:02    9:51     4:18:04
2188  Michael Zelch          M3034      243/328     1:31:51     2:00:22     3:07:03    9:51     4:18:07
2189  Jill Lambert           F3539      123/248     1:26:18     1:54:14     3:06:48    9:51     4:18:07
2190  Miranda Knowles        F2529      111/261     1:35:39     2:05:58     3:14:36    9:51     4:18:12
2191  Jenene Hunkele         F2529      112/261     1:36:56     2:07:51     3:14:48    9:51     4:18:12
2192  Paul Waltermeyer       M4044      298/409     1:34:27     2:03:31     3:13:39    9:51     4:18:13
2193  Perrin Peacock         M3034      244/328     1:30:04     1:59:22     3:09:55    9:51     4:18:14
2194  Kim Dunnavant          F4044       84/191     1:31:36     2:01:06     3:13:46    9:51     4:18:15
2195  Chris Aldrich          M3034      245/328     1:34:22     2:04:24     3:14:01    9:52     4:18:24
2196  Erin Brozovich         F2024       86/165     1:23:33     1:51:29     3:01:31    9:52     4:18:25
2197  Tony Chan              M4044      299/409     1:25:41     1:53:16     3:02:28    9:52     4:18:27
2198  Dennis Allen           M4044      300/409     1:37:27     2:07:15     3:15:01    9:52     4:18:33
2199  Christine Wohlwend     F2024       87/165     1:35:19     2:06:09     3:13:46    9:52     4:18:33
2200  William Early          M3034      246/328     1:40:45     2:12:45     3:21:31    9:52     4:18:38
2201  Deborah Hoehn          F2529      113/261     1:25:05     1:52:12     3:03:00    9:52     4:18:39
2202  Nathan Andres          M3034      247/328     1:37:54     2:06:16     3:14:35    9:52     4:18:40
2203  Laura Moore            F2529      114/261     1:33:54     2:04:16     3:13:30    9:53     4:18:46
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2204  Tamara More            F2529      115/261     1:37:16     2:06:52     3:16:22    9:53     4:18:48
2205  Robin Jennings         F3034      121/247     1:27:52     2:00:17     3:11:53    9:53     4:18:52
2206  Melissa Steele         F2529      116/261     1:36:14     2:06:54     3:15:38    9:53     4:18:53
2207  Richard Lohrman        M5054      153/241     1:32:08     2:00:45     3:11:37    9:53     4:18:54
2208  Anne-Marie Carriero    F2529      117/261     1:34:07     2:04:39     3:15:16    9:53     4:19:00
2209  Helen Searcy           F2529      118/261     1:40:33     2:09:52     3:16:14    9:53     4:19:01
2210  James Dolder           M3034      248/328     1:21:08     1:48:04     3:01:56    9:53     4:19:01
2211  Richard Dammel         M5559       72/132     1:30:30     2:00:10     3:06:20    9:53     4:19:02
2212  Benjamin Allen Davis   M5054      154/241     1:32:59     2:02:39     3:13:02    9:53     4:19:05
2213  Tim Starkey            M2529      162/229     1:42:33     2:14:01     3:23:45    9:53     4:19:06
2214  Robert Fill            M3539      287/362     1:32:21     2:01:43     3:11:55    9:53     4:19:06
2215  Gumphan Catalogna      F5054        32/99     1:33:16     2:02:24     3:10:40    9:53     4:19:07
2216  James Kloepfer         M3539      288/362     1:32:12     2:02:11     3:12:03    9:53     4:19:07
2217  Katie Frankl           F2529      119/261     1:28:02     1:57:14     3:09:15    9:53     4:19:07
2218  Gina Fill              F3034      122/247     1:32:22     2:01:43     3:11:56    9:53     4:19:07
2219  Sharon Lyons           F4044       85/191     1:35:16     2:04:52     3:16:27    9:53     4:19:08
2220  Dennis Chevalier       M4044      301/409     1:29:32     1:58:00     3:07:49    9:54     4:19:09
2221  Jennifer Warrner       F2024       88/165     1:38:20     2:08:20     3:17:08    9:54     4:19:15
2222  Molly Ritze            F3034      123/247     1:30:56     1:59:55     3:12:09    9:54     4:19:16
2223  Griff Jones            M3034      249/328     1:22:16     1:49:41     3:00:44    9:54     4:19:19
2224  Justin Yopp            M3034      250/328     1:34:22     2:03:37     3:14:08    9:54     4:19:20
2225  Corey Schmidt          F3034      124/247     1:38:12     2:09:21     3:20:40    9:54     4:19:21
2226  Joanne Empey-Rodriguez F4044       86/191     1:35:43     2:05:26     3:13:31    9:54     4:19:25
2227  Nicholas Rozanski      M2529      163/229     1:34:02     2:03:46     3:13:05    9:54     4:19:27
2228  Joe Daly               M5559       73/132     1:31:29     2:00:09     3:06:49    9:54     4:19:29
2229  Walton J.d.            M3034      251/328     1:36:22     2:08:54     3:06:49    9:54     4:19:29
2230  George Brenner         M5054      155/241     1:37:19     2:08:14     3:15:06    9:54     4:19:32
2231  Jennifer Shomo         F3034      125/247     1:32:21     2:02:08     3:13:16    9:54     4:19:33
2232  Norm Sommers           M3034      252/328     1:29:24     1:58:20     3:07:06    9:55     4:19:36
2233  Samuel Gillie          M3034      253/328     1:30:17     1:58:25     3:06:15    9:55     4:19:38
2234  Fred Goodman           M6064        16/44     1:40:04     2:09:38     3:15:09    9:55     4:19:41
2235  Dean Twehues           M4549      224/315     1:25:06     1:53:09     3:03:49    9:55     4:19:44
2236  David Overholt         M3539      289/362     1:30:44     1:59:55     3:11:01    9:55     4:19:48
2237  Bruce Purdy            M4549      225/315     1:36:37     2:06:18     3:16:08    9:55     4:19:49
2238  Hideki Terasaka        M5054      156/241     1:20:25     1:46:00     3:01:09    9:55     4:19:53
2239  Greg Johnson           M2529      164/229     1:23:09     1:51:23     3:00:10    9:55     4:19:53
2240  Melissa Bogart         F2529      120/261     1:36:18     2:05:56     3:18:07    9:55     4:19:58
2241  Claire Stoops          F2529      121/261     1:37:38     2:08:05     3:16:43    9:55     4:20:01
2242  Duane Matt             M3539      290/362     1:23:30     1:49:40     3:03:43    9:56     4:20:02
2243  Curt Reph              M4044      302/409     1:39:30     2:09:22     3:21:11    9:56     4:20:03
2244  Adam Abbgy             M4044      303/409     1:24:02     1:50:55     3:02:06    9:56     4:20:04
2245  Janet Adams            F4549       52/139     1:29:03     1:57:04     3:11:15    9:56     4:20:05
2246  Ramakrishnan Krishnan  M5559       74/132     1:27:29     1:57:49     3:10:57    9:56     4:20:10
2247  Sara Pomaybo           F2529      122/261     1:38:09     2:08:23     3:16:22    9:56     4:20:11
2248  Michele Fertig         F3539      124/248     1:34:06     2:03:58     3:13:12    9:56     4:20:19
2249  April Brys             F3539      125/248     1:27:59     1:56:20     3:13:09    9:56     4:20:22
2250  Amber Thorne           F2024       89/165     1:35:24     2:05:41     3:13:09    9:56     4:20:24
2251  Nita Thielke           F4549       53/139     1:34:55     2:03:36     3:13:45    9:56     4:20:25
2252  Kim Ward               F3539      126/248     1:34:32     2:04:58     3:18:03    9:56     4:20:27
2253  Terrie Jasper          F4044       87/191     1:34:34     2:04:34     3:16:07    9:57     4:20:28
2254  Denise Brosius         F4549       54/139     1:36:01     2:05:40     3:15:22    9:57     4:20:29
2255  Derek Debrosse         M2024       94/122     1:23:46     1:51:41     3:05:24    9:57     4:20:30
2256  Gilbert Lindawan       M5559       75/132     1:27:58     1:57:29     3:14:36    9:57     4:20:33
2257  Jerry Mcglumphy Sr.    M5054      157/241     1:34:32     2:04:45     3:16:44    9:57     4:20:37
2258  Hong Weng              F2024       90/165     1:23:21     1:51:54     3:04:46    9:57     4:20:38
2259  Brent Stutz            M3034      254/328     1:39:03     2:08:49     3:13:33    9:57     4:20:39
2260  Karl Mueller           M5054      158/241     1:33:39     2:02:39     3:17:10    9:57     4:20:42
2261  Michael Dent           M3034      255/328     1:38:25     2:08:24     3:18:51    9:57     4:20:45
2262  Christian Bohrer       M3034      256/328     1:31:13     1:59:32     3:09:59    9:57     4:20:47
2263  David Roberts          M3539      291/362     1:29:19     1:57:21     3:09:32    9:57     4:20:49
2264  Elaine Bell            F2529      123/261     1:24:43     1:51:47     3:12:37    9:57     4:20:50
2265  Gina Meyer             F2529      124/261     1:32:13     2:02:12     3:13:30    9:58     4:20:55
2266  Frank Juodvalkis       M6064        17/44     1:34:25     2:05:27     3:17:46    9:58     4:20:59
2267  Linda Mastin           F3034      126/247     1:29:11     1:58:00     3:08:59    9:58     4:21:00
2268  Nancy Wright-Haling    F4549       55/139     2:01:51     2:40:08     4:07:03    9:58     4:21:01
2269  Richard Wallen         M6064        18/44     1:24:43     1:55:31     3:12:05    9:58     4:21:01
2270  Gary Matheny           M4549      226/315     1:27:59     1:56:23     3:10:54    9:58     4:21:03
2271  Kathy Fisher           F3539      127/248     1:33:38     2:04:25     3:15:57    9:58     4:21:03
2272  Jeff Burpee            M4044      304/409     1:26:30     1:54:29     3:04:34    9:58     4:21:05
2273  Jason Eyink            M2529      165/229     1:28:00     1:57:10     3:06:45    9:58     4:21:09
2274  Stephen Collins        M3034      257/328     1:29:55     1:58:01     3:03:45    9:58     4:21:14
2275  Laura Vehorn           F2024       91/165     1:28:30     1:56:53     3:06:56    9:58     4:21:18
2276  Curt Flannery          M5054      159/241     2:10:07     2:46:34     4:09:05    9:58     4:21:18
2277  Vince Molosky          M2024       95/122     1:45:17     2:22:39     3:14:00    9:59     4:21:20
2278  Glen Szelestey         M4044      305/409     1:28:29     1:56:38     3:05:17    9:59     4:21:22
2279  Julie Baird            F2024       92/165     1:32:42     2:01:30     3:13:09    9:59     4:21:22
2280  Lori Ginocchi          F3034      127/247     1:33:25     2:04:08     3:15:37    9:59     4:21:24
2281  Maura Deters           F2529      125/261     1:33:25     2:03:53     3:16:03    9:59     4:21:30
2282  Erin Ley               F2024       93/165     1:33:58     2:03:14     3:16:08    9:59     4:21:31
2283  Toby Swanson           M4549      227/315     1:37:07     2:09:15     3:20:13    9:59     4:21:32
2284  Jc Tierney             M2529      166/229     1:38:21     2:10:38     3:21:24    9:59     4:21:33
2285  Blake Hankins          M2529      167/229     1:38:20     2:10:37     3:21:24    9:59     4:21:33
2286  Robert Spencer         M5559       76/132     1:33:26     2:02:55     3:14:04    9:59     4:21:36
2287  Susan Mangold          F4044       88/191     1:30:32     1:59:27     3:10:51    9:59     4:21:40
2288  Mike Tibbetts          M4044      306/409     1:33:10     2:01:51     3:09:57   10:00     4:21:52
2289  Albert Pease           M5559       77/132     1:21:49     1:49:49     3:03:08   10:00     4:21:58
2290  Matt Ricke             M2529      168/229     1:43:24     2:14:53     3:28:51   10:00     4:22:01
2291  Maryann Carter         F4044       89/191     1:37:44     2:09:09     3:21:04   10:00     4:22:04
2292  Eric Johnson           M4044      307/409     1:33:20     2:03:07     3:15:16   10:00     4:22:06
2293  Dan Steinberg          M4549      228/315     1:35:29     2:05:21     3:15:11   10:00     4:22:09
2294  Zeke Howard            M5559       78/132     1:19:29     1:45:44     2:55:42   10:00     4:22:10
2295  Stefanie Tomko         F3034      128/247     1:35:31     2:05:23     3:15:06   10:00     4:22:11
2296  Rhonda Howard          F3539      128/248     1:36:51     2:10:51     3:15:06   10:01     4:22:17
2297  Steve Straubing        M5054      160/241     1:36:52     2:10:52     3:20:34   10:01     4:22:19
2298  Jan Osterwald          F4549       56/139     1:36:58     2:08:19     3:21:05   10:01     4:22:21
2299  Kristin Ashford        F3034      129/247     1:38:25     2:09:04     3:21:59   10:01     4:22:22
2300  Dwayne Trivax          M4044      308/409     1:31:46     2:01:17     3:14:23   10:01     4:22:24
2301  Dan Scharff            M4044      309/409     1:27:38     1:55:51     3:01:27   10:01     4:22:25
2302  Leslie Blackburn       F3034      130/247     1:31:47     2:01:17     3:13:52   10:01     4:22:26
2303  Stephen Alsing         M4044      310/409     1:32:25     2:00:24     3:12:49   10:01     4:22:26
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2304  Beverly Banks          F4549       57/139     1:29:45     1:57:16     3:09:42   10:01     4:22:30
2305  Peter Behrent          M4044      311/409     1:25:45     1:53:04     3:05:08   10:01     4:22:35
2306  David Alexander        M3539      292/362     1:40:09     2:11:14     3:22:19   10:02     4:22:39
2307  Jeff Hinckley          M5054      161/241     1:34:47     2:05:58     3:15:45   10:02     4:22:39
2308  Andrew Willhelm        M2529      169/229     1:47:36     2:16:59     3:22:46   10:02     4:22:48
2309  Mike Rowe              M2024       96/122     1:27:17     1:57:00     3:13:36   10:02     4:22:53
2310  Shannon Nowak          F3034      131/247     1:35:51     2:06:12     3:17:56   10:02     4:22:56
2311  Brad Geduldig          M2529      170/229     1:30:50     2:00:43     3:13:01   10:02     4:22:57
2312  Susie Knox             F4044       90/191     1:31:55     2:00:39     3:09:03   10:02     4:22:59
2313  Craig Roodenburg       M4549      229/315     1:33:51     2:03:49     3:13:59   10:02     4:23:00
2314  Angela Kill            F2529      126/261     1:33:43     2:04:02     3:16:04   10:02     4:23:01
2315  Sarah Davis            F2024       94/165     1:43:08     2:16:27     3:23:57   10:02     4:23:03
2316  Allison Shenk          F2024       95/165     1:45:15     2:16:42     3:25:50   10:03     4:23:07
2317  Tim Bucher             M3034      258/328     1:36:07     2:05:33     3:15:15   10:03     4:23:12
2318  George Mcpeek          M5054      162/241     1:35:37     2:06:24     3:17:34   10:03     4:23:18
2319  Darrell Weenink        M3539      293/362     1:31:08     2:00:39     3:14:05   10:03     4:23:19
2320  Karen Wagenbrenner     F4044       91/191     1:33:40     2:03:03     3:14:20   10:03     4:23:20
2321  Sarah Norris           F3034      132/247     1:35:42     2:05:59     3:21:21   10:03     4:23:20
2322  Sarah Bailey           F3034      133/247     1:38:56     2:12:14     3:22:20   10:03     4:23:22
2323  David Ashford          M3034      259/328     2:10:21     3:23:06     3:22:20   10:03     4:23:30
2324  Kathy Kraft            F4549       58/139     1:38:15     2:10:06     3:20:49   10:04     4:23:31
2325  Lori Bennett           F4044       92/191     1:31:20     2:00:47     3:15:49   10:04     4:23:40
2326  Laura Brooks           F2529      127/261     1:31:49     2:01:05     3:12:59   10:04     4:23:40
2327  Yi Huang               F2529      128/261     1:30:30     2:00:15     3:15:21   10:04     4:23:41
2328  Jim Tinstman           M6569         6/15     1:35:58     2:07:02     3:17:30   10:04     4:23:41
2329  Marvin Gleason         M4549      230/315     1:38:20     2:06:51     3:15:31   10:04     4:23:42
2330  Hugh Maxwell           M4549      231/315     1:25:21     1:53:24     3:04:23   10:04     4:23:46
2331  Jill Firman            F2024       96/165     1:38:33     2:08:53     3:18:01   10:04     4:23:47
2332  Raymond Taylor         M4549      232/315     1:32:51     2:02:58     3:14:28   10:04     4:23:47
2333  Michelle Rioux         F2529      129/261     1:30:32     2:01:15     3:15:57   10:04     4:23:48
2334  Roberta Snouffer       F5054        33/99     1:56:31     2:33:48     4:04:21   10:04     4:23:51
2335  David Smith            M5054      163/241     1:27:32     2:01:55     3:18:29   10:04     4:23:53
2336  Elizabeth Knapp        F2024       97/165     1:26:40     1:54:30     3:13:15   10:04     4:23:54
2336  Shelly Haber           F4044       94/192     1:40:07     2:10:31     3:20:14   10:06     4:24:15
2337  Tim Haitz              M3539      294/362     1:25:36     1:57:09     3:15:15   10:04     4:23:56
2338  Emily Hicks            F2024       98/165     1:43:08     2:16:26     3:23:57   10:04     4:23:56
2339  Saim Hanna             M2529      171/229     1:27:10     1:54:39     2:59:34   10:05     4:23:59
2340  Katy Aronson           F2024       99/165     1:40:23     2:12:04     3:20:41   10:05     4:24:06
2341  Jim Moore              M3034      260/328     1:39:13     2:09:49     3:18:40   10:05     4:24:06
2342  Keith Hollingsworth    M4044      312/409     1:32:50     2:02:50     3:12:08   10:05     4:24:08
2343  David Drake            M3034      261/328     1:33:53     2:03:59     3:16:25   10:05     4:24:09
2344  Vic Vereshack          M6064        19/44     1:34:59     2:05:12     3:16:24   10:05     4:24:09
2345  Gretchen Hollingsworth F4044       93/191     1:31:12     2:02:51     3:12:02   10:05     4:24:12
2346  Meredith Mucha         F2529      130/261     2:07:15     2:45:30     4:09:41   10:05     4:24:13
2347  Jeffrey Peters         M3539      295/362     1:21:47     1:55:05     3:12:13   10:05     4:24:15
2348  Chris Ernest           F3539      129/248     1:31:32     2:00:26     3:11:37   10:05     4:24:17
2349  Bethany Crawford       F2024      100/165     1:38:46     2:09:32     3:21:32   10:05     4:24:18
2350  Leah Tallman           F3539      130/248     1:35:11     2:05:01     3:13:16   10:05     4:24:21
2351  John Stephens          M4549      233/315     1:20:13     1:49:25     3:15:33   10:06     4:24:24
2352  Katie Timmins          F2529      131/261     1:42:58     2:15:01     3:23:55   10:06     4:24:24
2353  Katie Gwirtz           F2024      101/165     1:39:41     2:11:33     3:21:31   10:06     4:24:28
2354  Mandy Borgelt          F2024      102/165     1:39:41     2:11:33     3:21:31   10:06     4:24:29
2355  Jason Helms            M2529      172/229     1:42:58     2:15:01     3:23:55   10:06     4:24:30
2356  Scott Woodruff         M3034      262/328     1:27:47     1:56:02     3:16:45   10:06     4:24:33
2357  Bruce O'rourke         M3539      296/362     1:44:49     2:15:51     3:23:00   10:06     4:24:34
2358  Michael Butler         M4044      313/409     1:25:47     1:54:41     3:11:35   10:06     4:24:36
2359  Mary Lou Pezze         F4549       59/139     1:35:08     2:07:56     3:19:44   10:06     4:24:42
2360  Sherry Oprean          F4549       60/139     1:35:15     2:05:46     3:17:05   10:06     4:24:43
2361  Robert Rendulic        M4549      234/315     1:35:08     2:07:57     3:19:46   10:06     4:24:44
2362  Jack Carvalho          M6064        20/44     1:38:40     2:09:06     3:19:38   10:06     4:24:44
2363  Lisa Kuethe            F3539      131/248     1:30:58     2:00:54     3:15:49   10:06     4:24:46
2364  Jim Larson             M5559       79/132     1:36:03     2:06:12     3:20:03   10:06     4:24:48
2365  Stephen Crowe          M5054      164/241     2:03:08     3:17:22     3:20:03   10:06     4:24:48
2366  Jodi Black             F2529      132/261     1:41:19     2:13:22     3:25:55   10:06     4:24:48
2367  Tom Johnson            M5054      165/241     1:20:34     1:50:22     3:10:50   10:07     4:24:55
2368  Nick Greco             M6064        21/44     1:39:32     2:14:10     3:25:25   10:07     4:24:55
2369  Lynn Wachtmann         F4549       61/139     1:39:46     2:09:02     3:18:02   10:07     4:25:00
2370  Adam Price             M2024       97/122     1:42:19     2:16:49     3:26:46   10:07     4:25:01
2371  James Ehrman           M5559       80/132     1:28:04     1:57:49     3:11:38   10:07     4:25:05
2372  William Bollinger      M4549      235/315     1:33:37     2:04:07     3:16:49   10:07     4:25:07
2373  Elliot Beraha          M4044      314/409     1:25:50     1:53:15     3:06:05   10:07     4:25:10
2374  John Shroyer           M4044      315/409     1:37:45     2:08:12     3:18:39   10:07     4:25:11
2375  Steven Wermuth         M4044      316/409     1:33:32     2:02:39     3:11:45   10:07     4:25:12
2376  Sarah Ernst            F2024      103/165     1:29:54     1:58:02     3:10:07   10:07     4:25:14
2377  Cory Loftin            M2024       98/122     1:29:55     1:58:01     3:10:07   10:07     4:25:15
2378  Lucy Gildea            F3034      134/247     1:24:12     1:51:30     3:17:30   10:08     4:25:16
2379  Gregory Vitale         M3034      263/328     1:33:25     2:04:08     3:15:37   10:08     4:25:18
2380  Lisa Holmes            F3539      132/248     1:27:57     1:57:41     3:10:47   10:08     4:25:24
2381  Mary Conley            F4044       94/191     1:35:33     2:05:52     3:17:08   10:08     4:25:26
2382  Erica Pisciotto        F3034      135/247     1:30:10     2:00:13     3:14:42   10:08     4:25:27
2383  Jack Rimlinger         M5054      166/241     1:28:32     1:55:48     3:09:40   10:08     4:25:31
2384  Chris Schenkel         M4549      236/315     2:01:11     2:39:55     4:07:56   10:08     4:25:32
2385  Robert Klempay         M4549      237/315     1:40:25     2:11:41     3:23:07   10:08     4:25:34
2386  Douangsone Vadysirisac M2529      173/229     1:33:28     2:03:11     3:13:21   10:08     4:25:35
2387  Jerry Straub           M4044      317/409     1:46:52     2:17:20     3:24:45   10:08     4:25:35
2388  Marian Straub          F3539      133/248     1:46:53     2:17:21     3:24:50   10:08     4:25:36
2389  Anthony Derrick        M5559       81/132     1:34:04     2:04:24     3:17:04   10:08     4:25:36
2390  Jennifer Derrick       F3034      136/247     1:34:04     2:04:24     3:17:04   10:08     4:25:37
2391  Rita Ann Graham        F5054        34/99     1:34:21     2:04:24     3:17:04   10:08     4:25:38
2392  Courtney Arnold        F2024      104/165     1:26:29     1:55:26     3:11:39   10:08     4:25:39
2393  Chelsey Vascura        F2529      133/261     2:08:55     3:27:50     3:11:39   10:09     4:25:44
2394  Elizabeth Horton       F2024      105/165     1:38:01     2:09:35     3:23:49   10:09     4:25:44
2395  Roger Stairs           M4549      238/315     1:38:43     2:09:15     3:19:29   10:09     4:25:45
2396  William Rackley        M2529      174/229     1:25:27     1:50:55     3:07:57   10:09     4:25:45
2397  Melissa Ritz           F4044       95/191     1:30:08     1:58:26     3:09:16   10:09     4:25:46
2398  Molly Bowen            F2529      134/261     1:28:53     1:58:39     3:15:48   10:09     4:25:50
2399  Rick Brown             M5054      167/241     1:30:11     1:58:24     3:08:43   10:09     4:25:58
2400  Siri Warkentien        F2024      106/165     1:32:07     2:01:28     3:12:29   10:09     4:25:59
2401  Andrea Cambern         F4044       96/191     1:38:45     2:10:57     3:21:53   10:09     4:26:02
2402  Paula Makore           F3034      137/247     1:31:17     2:01:33     3:15:14   10:09     4:26:04
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2403  Tim Babcock            M4044      318/409     1:26:44     1:55:06     3:05:45   10:09     4:26:08
2404  Jodi Jaynes            F4044       97/191     1:35:33     2:05:52     3:13:41   10:10     4:26:08
2405  Brad Brumback          M3539      297/362     1:27:15     1:55:24     3:08:03   10:10     4:26:08
2406  Brian Marsh            M3539      298/362     1:41:51     2:14:10     3:25:38   10:10     4:26:11
2407  Michael Werchowski     M3034      264/328     1:40:24     2:13:35     3:25:21   10:10     4:26:15
2408  Adriana Lamonte        TFEMA          1/2     1:30:17     1:59:17     3:09:25   10:10     4:26:17
2409  Douglas Smucker        M4549      239/315     1:41:23     2:13:18     3:23:53   10:10     4:26:18
2410  Darlene Elder          F5559         4/28     1:35:07     2:05:32     3:20:11   10:10     4:26:20
2411  Mike Gretchen          M3034      265/328     1:36:38     2:06:48     3:15:47   10:10     4:26:24
2412  Krishna Gordon         F3034      138/247     1:41:40     2:13:52     3:25:14   10:10     4:26:26
2413  Calvin Washington      M3539      299/362     1:34:34     2:08:07     3:18:26   10:10     4:26:27
2414  Patricia Huddle        F4549       62/139     1:35:38     2:06:09     3:18:23   10:10     4:26:31
2415  Katie Holder           F2024      107/165     1:24:20     1:50:07     3:04:43   10:10     4:26:33
2416  Jeffery Andrix         M2024       99/122     1:30:25     1:58:37     3:07:55   10:10     4:26:34
2417  Cheryl Blair-Robinson  F3539      134/248     1:24:41     1:53:33     3:10:10   10:11     4:26:35
2418  Nanci Schlabig         F4044       98/191     1:37:54     2:10:34     3:21:48   10:11     4:26:40
2419  Ruth Mason             F5054        35/99     1:36:44     2:07:28     3:20:05   10:11     4:26:42
2420  Daphne Vasconcelos     F4044       99/191     1:29:47     1:58:43     3:14:54   10:11     4:26:43
2421  Damon Dibari           M2529      175/229     1:36:49     2:07:57     3:20:47   10:11     4:26:44
2422  Robert Bailey          M5054      168/241     1:33:20     2:02:57     3:13:51   10:11     4:26:45
2423  Rick Dock              M4549      240/315     1:38:48     2:09:20     3:20:04   10:11     4:26:45
2424  Sarah Lang             F2529      135/261     1:29:26     1:59:32     3:15:52   10:11     4:26:47
2425  John Buch              M4549      241/315     1:23:42     1:54:00     3:11:46   10:11     4:26:48
2426  Darren Webb            M3034      266/328     1:32:21     2:01:01     3:13:06   10:11     4:26:49
2427  Patrick V. Snyder      M5559       82/132     1:26:21     1:54:33     3:06:32   10:11     4:26:53
2428  Larry Troyer           M5559       83/132     1:31:45     2:00:22     3:13:05   10:11     4:26:53
2429  Sarah Snyder           F5054        36/99     1:35:03     2:10:48     3:22:53   10:12     4:27:00
2430  James Murnen           M4549      242/315     1:28:05     1:55:25     3:02:35   10:12     4:27:03
2431  Lorrie Gardner         F3034      139/247     1:40:25     2:13:27     3:24:52   10:12     4:27:06
2432  Kristine Jahn          F3034      140/247     1:34:04     2:04:43     3:18:57   10:12     4:27:07
2433  Scott Estep            M3034      267/328     1:34:41     2:05:27     3:17:26   10:12     4:27:07
2434  Christina Mccallum     F3034      141/247     1:37:40     2:07:56     3:20:25   10:12     4:27:07
2435  Rick Epperly           M4044      319/409     1:38:11     2:08:30     3:20:19   10:12     4:27:09
2436  Kathleen Hardison      F4044      100/191     2:04:41     2:43:23     4:10:55   10:12     4:27:12
2437  Penny Rothrock         F4044      101/191     2:04:41     2:43:23     4:10:56   10:12     4:27:14
2438  Brian Luthy            M3539      300/362     1:31:19     2:00:27     3:12:22   10:12     4:27:15
2439  Michelle Ulery         F3539      135/248     1:38:16     2:09:34     3:21:58   10:12     4:27:15
2440  Leah Giovengo          F2529      136/261     1:41:18     2:13:18     3:24:57   10:12     4:27:15
2441  Paul Semrau            M5054      169/241     1:39:22     2:11:03     3:21:36   10:12     4:27:17
2442  Joyce Witte            F4044      102/191     2:04:40     2:44:19     4:12:46   10:12     4:27:21
2443  Lisa Holthus           F4044      103/191     2:04:41     2:44:20     4:12:46   10:12     4:27:22
2444  Thomas Frankhouser     M5054      170/241     1:35:18     2:06:17     3:19:42   10:13     4:27:34
2445  Amit Uppal             M2024      100/122     1:27:42     1:56:52     3:13:36   10:13     4:27:36
2446  Cal Hoppe              M5054      171/241     1:33:49     2:02:23     3:08:40   10:13     4:27:36
2447  Jason Huang            M2024      101/122     1:27:05     1:54:27     3:05:31   10:13     4:27:38
2448  Clay Robinson          M2529      176/229     1:36:00     2:06:05     3:20:21   10:13     4:27:40
2449  Greg Malone            M4549      243/315     1:23:45     1:49:35     2:54:15   10:13     4:27:42
2450  Frank Ohlemacher       M5054      172/241     1:30:25     1:58:46     3:07:31   10:13     4:27:42
2451  Rebecca Fraioli        F2529      137/261     1:30:26     1:59:25     3:13:48   10:13     4:27:50
2452  Robert Waggoner        M4549      244/315     1:41:34     2:13:43     3:25:00   10:13     4:27:50
2453  Bob Hadnot             M4549      245/315     1:30:03     2:00:52     3:16:54   10:14     4:27:55
2454  Bryan Dawson           M2529      177/229     1:40:25     2:13:35     3:25:22   10:14     4:27:55
2455  Steve Schroeder        M6064        22/44     1:37:28     2:07:58     3:20:26   10:14     4:27:58
2456  Beth Currie            F3034      142/247     1:41:41     2:13:50     3:25:10   10:14     4:28:01
2457  Erin Jesser            F3539      136/248     1:37:55     2:09:29     3:23:03   10:14     4:28:03
2458  Marietta Langlois      F3539      137/248     1:42:13     2:13:43     3:25:10   10:14     4:28:03
2459  Thomas Mooney          M5054      173/241     1:42:13     2:13:43     3:25:10   10:14     4:28:03
2460  Rosemary Wenger        F4549       63/139     1:42:13     2:13:43     3:25:10   10:14     4:28:03
2461  John Paese             M5054      174/241     1:36:01     2:07:33     3:19:28   10:14     4:28:05
2462  Kelli Magee            F2529      138/261     1:39:27     2:09:33     3:21:39   10:14     4:28:06
2463  Cheryl Kennedy         F3539      138/248     1:39:37     2:15:11     3:26:24   10:14     4:28:07
2464  Joan Shehan            F3539      139/248     1:39:37     2:15:10     3:26:23   10:14     4:28:07
2465  Robin Groves           F3539      140/248     1:24:36     1:55:47     3:20:22   10:14     4:28:09
2466  Pat Crum-Kessler       F5054        37/99     1:41:26     2:13:28     3:24:57   10:14     4:28:09
2467  Alice Hale             F5054        38/99     1:41:55     2:13:57     3:25:20   10:14     4:28:17
2468  Kara Wickham           F4044      104/191     1:41:55     2:13:56     3:25:20   10:14     4:28:18
2469  Keith Stowell          M3539      301/362     1:41:34     2:13:42     3:25:03   10:14     4:28:19
2470  Valerie Hamilton       F3539      141/248     1:27:40     1:55:33     3:05:36   10:15     4:28:20
2471  Tracy Legel            F2529      139/261     1:35:19     2:07:57     3:21:49   10:15     4:28:21
2472  Kathy Marhefka         F5559         5/28     1:41:43     2:13:52     3:25:13   10:15     4:28:30
2473  Tom Battista           M2024      102/122     1:14:45     1:50:11     2:51:41   10:15     4:28:30
2474  Joe Vancamp            M4044      320/409     1:25:06     1:54:28     3:13:43   10:15     4:28:31
2475  Keith Conkling         M2529      178/229     1:23:32     1:50:19     2:59:48   10:15     4:28:34
2476  Maria Perz-Roberston   F3539      142/248     2:12:56     3:22:21     2:59:48   10:15     4:28:37
2477  Kim Swartz             F3539      143/248     1:33:26     2:03:06     3:16:38   10:15     4:28:40
2478  Matt Baker             M2529      179/229     1:27:30     1:55:47     3:09:10   10:15     4:28:41
2479  David Whikehart        M4044      321/409     1:35:34     2:05:51     3:14:47   10:15     4:28:42
2480  Julie Leffel           F2529      140/261     1:35:26     2:05:48     3:18:18   10:15     4:28:43
2481  Chuck Orton            M4044      322/409     1:22:48     1:49:50     3:13:52   10:16     4:28:55
2482  Bill Terry             M4549      246/315     1:34:22     2:05:07     3:21:07   10:16     4:28:56
2483  Julie Marsh            F3539      144/248     1:34:23     2:05:09     3:21:14   10:16     4:28:57
2484  Nancy Shamp            F5054        39/99     1:34:00     2:04:53     3:25:59   10:16     4:28:57
2485  Don Hollerhead         M5054      175/241     1:36:07     2:06:54     3:18:23   10:16     4:28:59
2486  Timothy Stewart        M4044      323/409     1:28:42     1:58:39     3:15:35   10:16     4:29:01
2487  Michael Yuzwa          M3539      302/362     1:40:28     2:12:10     3:25:12   10:16     4:29:01
2488  Darlene Rock           F4549       64/139     1:31:07     2:01:53     3:18:52   10:16     4:29:05
2489  Paul Young             M3539      303/362     1:35:14     2:08:29     3:19:41   10:16     4:29:07
2490  Starshine Candoff      F2529      141/261     1:41:43     2:13:52     3:25:13   10:17     4:29:15
2491  Marvin Yakim           M5054      176/241     1:31:53     2:01:50     3:13:33   10:17     4:29:17
2492  Greg Callahan          M5054      177/241     2:11:37     2:49:19     4:14:12   10:17     4:29:18
2493  Aaron Koenig           M4549      247/315     1:35:53     2:04:43     3:19:35   10:17     4:29:22
2494  Jackie Paulsel         F5054        40/99     1:35:39     2:05:57     3:19:47   10:17     4:29:23
2495  Crista Owens           F2024      108/165     1:40:12     2:11:46     3:22:01   10:17     4:29:24
2496  Theo Emanuel           M4044      324/409     1:32:52     2:02:40     3:20:20   10:17     4:29:24
2497  Matthew Owens          M2024      103/122     1:40:11     2:11:46     3:22:01   10:17     4:29:26
2498  Brent Lacount          M2529      180/229     1:29:57     1:58:21     3:17:34   10:17     4:29:30
2499  Matthew Roberts        M2024      104/122     1:27:51     1:56:08     3:10:35   10:17     4:29:31
2500  David Williams         M4549      248/315     1:36:42     2:07:24     3:21:36   10:17     4:29:33
2501  Tim Cyrus              M4044      325/409     1:24:46     1:52:22     3:15:04   10:17     4:29:34
2502  Dennis Coolidge        M5559       84/132     1:34:42     2:05:28     3:17:27   10:17     4:29:35
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2503  Edward Kerekes         M3539      304/362     1:23:26     1:50:31     3:10:58   10:18     4:29:38
2504  Dena Shillingburg      F2529      142/261     1:29:43     1:58:00     3:13:39   10:18     4:29:38
2505  Evan Lockhart          M0119         9/13     1:24:44     1:55:00     3:13:19   10:18     4:29:40
2506  Jon Breznenik          M3034      268/328     1:35:58     2:06:15     3:16:22   10:18     4:29:45
2507  Janice Hemeyer         F4044      105/191     2:05:13     2:44:14     4:14:49   10:18     4:29:46
2508  Kathy Kessler          TFEMA          2/2     1:30:48     1:59:49     3:09:57   10:18     4:29:47
2509  Antoinette Ryall       F5054        41/99     1:31:24     2:02:48     3:19:03   10:18     4:29:48
2510  Todd Miler             M3034      269/328     1:43:49     2:17:38     3:28:43   10:18     4:29:49
2511  Kurt Loyd              M3539      305/362     1:29:35     1:58:42     3:14:22   10:18     4:29:54
2512  Anne Scinta            F4549       65/139     1:39:20     2:11:37     3:21:21   10:18     4:29:54
2513  Kurt Beard             M2024      105/122     1:19:42     1:45:34     2:55:44   10:18     4:29:56
2514  Lesli Butler           F3034      143/247     1:39:25     2:09:52     3:25:15   10:19     4:30:08
2515  Paul Argenta           M3034      270/328     1:38:26     2:08:25     3:18:52   10:19     4:30:09
2516  Lara Olstad            F2529      143/261     1:33:54     2:04:21     3:16:48   10:19     4:30:09
2517  Marcy Hill             F3539      145/248     1:28:57     1:58:36     3:16:16   10:19     4:30:15
2518  David Patterson        M2529      181/229     1:39:33     2:09:49     3:21:26   10:19     4:30:17
2519  Tom Petersen           M4549      249/315     1:35:23     2:05:32     3:15:56   10:19     4:30:19
2520  Elizabeth Adkins       F2529      144/261     1:35:57     2:06:47     3:19:59   10:19     4:30:20
2521  Joe Bowman             M6064        23/44     1:41:50     2:13:59     3:26:02   10:19     4:30:29
2522  Jeanne Craig           F3034      144/247     1:44:44     2:16:09     3:26:05   10:20     4:30:30
2523  Ashley Pankhurst       F0119         7/14     1:32:07     2:01:39     3:16:57   10:20     4:30:34
2524  Kelly Jones            F3539      146/248     1:39:24     2:09:58     3:22:20   10:20     4:30:39
2525  Rory Pankhurst         M4549      250/315     1:32:07     2:01:40     3:16:58   10:20     4:30:39
2526  Fred Surface           M4044      326/409     1:35:47     2:06:08     3:20:12   10:20     4:30:39
2527  Timothy Mouser         M3034      271/328     1:32:57     2:02:17     3:14:34   10:20     4:30:40
2528  Carole Cain            F5054        42/99     1:56:32     2:33:49     4:07:59   10:20     4:30:41
2529  Douglas Mitchell       M4044      327/409     1:32:03     2:02:26     3:15:52   10:20     4:30:41
2530  Jody Gastrich          F2529      145/261     1:35:04     2:05:43     3:20:09   10:20     4:30:44
2531  John Thatcher          M3539      306/362     1:46:56     2:18:42     3:31:24   10:20     4:30:45
2532  Karen Butcher          F2024      109/165     1:43:53     2:15:51     3:28:34   10:20     4:30:46
2533  Dana Holman            M3539      307/362     1:40:25     2:13:35     3:25:22   10:20     4:30:50
2534  Robert Wolf            M6064        24/44     1:33:19     2:04:45     3:20:23   10:20     4:30:53
2535  Jason Oraker           M2529      182/229     1:28:41     1:56:41     3:06:49   10:20     4:30:53
2536  Gail Shepherd          F4549       66/139     1:41:43     2:13:52     3:25:12   10:20     4:30:55
2537  Gerri Kornblut         F4044      106/191     1:29:33     2:01:08     3:18:06   10:21     4:30:56
2538  Gerald Olson           M4549      251/315     1:35:25     2:05:37     3:16:55   10:21     4:30:58
2539  Lorraine Birnie        F3539      147/248     1:39:20     2:10:05     3:22:41   10:21     4:30:59
2540  Andrea Yocum           F3034      145/247     1:33:50     2:03:35     3:15:09   10:21     4:31:01
2541  Erin Gary              F3034      146/247     1:35:27     2:05:23     3:18:08   10:21     4:31:03
2542  Barbara De La Cruz     F3539      148/248     1:35:54     2:06:19     3:18:36   10:21     4:31:04
2543  Colleen Sapp           F3034      147/247     1:35:54     2:06:20     3:18:37   10:21     4:31:04
2544  Tip House              F4549       67/139     1:30:11     1:57:58     3:04:25   10:21     4:31:06
2545  Tom Ulrich             M4044      328/409     1:38:58     2:10:05     3:22:24   10:21     4:31:09
2546  Elizabeth Thompson     F2529      146/261     1:46:55     2:18:41     3:30:55   10:21     4:31:12
2547  Mark Gormley           M3034      272/328     1:21:12     1:49:26     3:34:22   10:21     4:31:12
2548  Phyllis Sizemore       F5559         6/28     1:39:02     2:11:08     3:25:11   10:21     4:31:13
2549  Mark Montgomery        M3539      308/362     1:30:14     1:58:21     3:12:06   10:21     4:31:19
2550  Dale Layton            M5054      178/241     1:26:11     1:52:41     2:57:17   10:21     4:31:22
2551  Jamie Slandzicki       M3539      309/362     1:29:04     1:59:53     3:14:58   10:22     4:31:26
2552  Jeffrey Messer         M4044      329/409     1:28:55     1:56:46     3:09:36   10:22     4:31:26
2553  Gerald Simmons         M2529      183/229     1:36:06     2:05:51     3:14:30   10:22     4:31:33
2554  Nicky Willbrand        F2529      147/261     1:38:16     2:10:11     3:23:14   10:22     4:31:34
2555  Amanda Klee            F2024      110/165     1:38:16     2:10:11     3:23:14   10:22     4:31:34
2556  Richard White          M4044      330/409     1:16:03     1:46:37     3:03:58   10:22     4:31:36
2557  Leslie Baird           F0119         8/14     1:38:16     2:10:11     3:23:14   10:22     4:31:37
2558  Joe Klunk              M4549      252/315     1:41:44     2:13:52     3:25:14   10:22     4:31:40
2559  Joseph Venick          M3034      273/328     1:33:30     2:03:57     3:14:16   10:22     4:31:42
2560  Margo Greicar          F3539      149/248     1:40:36     2:13:44     3:26:08   10:22     4:31:43
2561  Renee Campbell         F3539      150/248     1:40:21     2:12:02     3:25:32   10:23     4:31:49
2562  Leslie Scott           F3539      151/248     1:37:41     2:08:23     3:22:53   10:23     4:31:52
2563  Kelly Whelan           F4549       68/139     1:42:28     2:14:28     3:28:04   10:23     4:31:54
2564  Gary Jr. Reed          M3034      274/328     1:35:03     2:09:39     3:23:06   10:23     4:31:59
2565  Ronald Tupa            M4549      253/315     1:58:00     2:35:56     4:08:50   10:23     4:32:00
2566  Lola Plough            F5054        43/99     1:37:29     2:08:47     3:23:31   10:23     4:32:01
2567  Gregg Tupa             M5054      179/241     1:58:01     2:35:56     4:08:50   10:23     4:32:02
2568  Jamie Soteriades       F2529      148/261     1:34:36     2:05:01     3:21:14   10:23     4:32:02
2569  David Bryan            M5054      180/241     1:30:18     1:59:45     3:13:05   10:23     4:32:03
2570  Stephen Giesler        M4044      331/409     1:26:53     1:55:43     3:16:50   10:23     4:32:07
2571  Mark Evans             M5054      181/241     1:39:21     2:10:43     3:25:03   10:23     4:32:09
2572  John Lopez             M3539      310/362     1:43:31     2:15:31     3:27:14   10:23     4:32:10
2573  Paula Kelley           F4549       69/139     2:14:09     2:46:48     4:14:42   10:23     4:32:13
2574  Janet Woebkenberg      F4044      107/191     1:42:27     2:14:28     3:28:04   10:23     4:32:13
2575  Michael Allexenberg    M5559       85/132     1:40:04     2:11:29     3:24:30   10:24     4:32:17
2576  Bob Yopko              M4044      332/409     1:57:38     2:38:57     3:36:31   10:24     4:32:17
2577  Stephen Parey          M5559       86/132     1:34:18     2:03:24     3:24:23   10:24     4:32:19
2578  Chris Federer          M2024      106/122     2:22:09     3:30:45     3:24:23   10:24     4:32:21
2579  Beth Berschet          F4549       70/139     1:40:02     2:11:40     3:25:31   10:24     4:32:37
2580  Bridget Hall           F2024      111/165     1:40:53     2:11:22     3:23:34   10:25     4:32:42
2581  Laura Jones            F4044      108/191     1:33:01     2:01:44     3:22:39   10:25     4:32:45
2582  Stacey Binns           F2529      149/261     1:41:02     2:13:17     3:26:01   10:25     4:32:50
2583  Jim Valentas           M2529      184/229     1:41:03     2:13:17     3:26:01   10:25     4:32:51
2584  Jerry Haddox           M70UP         4/20     1:40:05     2:15:37     3:26:51   10:25     4:32:51
2585  Jill Binford           F3539      152/248     1:40:28     2:12:10     3:26:30   10:25     4:32:53
2586  Jim Persaud            M3539      311/362     1:41:41     2:13:47     3:25:11   10:25     4:33:00
2587  Marc Rosen             M4044      333/409     1:35:38     2:05:49     3:19:41   10:25     4:33:01
2588  Lori Lang              F3539      153/248     1:40:32     2:11:19     3:24:43   10:25     4:33:01
2589  Randy Wellman          M4549      254/315     1:31:39     2:00:22     3:11:25   10:25     4:33:03
2590  Sarah Wick             F4044      109/191     1:47:42     2:21:41     3:33:23   10:25     4:33:03
2591  Robert Drumm           M3539      312/362     1:31:55     2:00:41     3:15:44   10:25     4:33:07
2592  Sandy Cotton           F3034      148/247     1:38:41     2:14:30     3:24:16   10:26     4:33:08
2593  Angie Kendall          F3034      149/247     1:38:41     2:14:30     3:24:16   10:26     4:33:08
2594  Brian Steel            M3034      275/328     1:36:33     2:07:04     3:21:26   10:26     4:33:13
2595  Catherine Langton      F2024      112/165     1:41:26     2:13:27     3:25:04   10:26     4:33:13
2596  Thomas Warner          M3034      276/328     1:32:40     2:01:15     3:13:48   10:26     4:33:13
2597  Mandy Warman           F2529      150/261     1:40:00     2:14:01     3:26:47   10:26     4:33:14
2598  Makenzee Highfill      F3034      150/247     1:41:02     2:11:29     3:26:55   10:26     4:33:22
2599  Susan Pole             F3539      154/248     1:43:55     2:15:03     3:31:13   10:26     4:33:28
2600  Kathy Smith            F4549       71/139     1:28:35     1:59:13     3:20:28   10:27     4:33:34
2601  Stephanie Spencer      F3034      151/247     1:41:09     2:12:45     3:26:41   10:27     4:33:39
2602  Sandy Rhodes           F3539      155/248     1:24:29     1:50:53     2:54:17   10:27     4:33:39
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2603  Sue Daly               F5054        44/99     1:44:12     2:17:10     3:30:10   10:27     4:33:42
2604  Shanon Potts           F2024      113/165     1:35:05     2:05:40     3:21:25   10:27     4:33:42
2605  Sara Conti             F4549       72/139     1:41:35     2:13:47     3:25:46   10:27     4:33:43
2606  Christopher Cook       M4044      334/409     1:30:55     2:00:17     3:12:09   10:27     4:33:46
2607  Laura Hartline         F3539      156/248     1:36:04     2:06:50     3:21:07   10:27     4:33:48
2608  Joyce Hodges-Hite      F6569          2/5     1:35:53     2:06:38     3:21:55   10:27     4:33:48
2609  Ron Huntsberger        M5054      182/241     2:21:08     2:54:40     4:14:54   10:27     4:33:49
2610  Michael Hofacker       M4549      255/315     1:36:53     2:07:10     3:20:55   10:27     4:33:49
2611  Thomas Hong            M3034      277/328     1:27:41     1:58:56     3:26:38   10:27     4:33:50
2612  Christopher Herrig     M2529      185/229     1:51:13     2:22:08     3:34:33   10:27     4:33:51
2613  Peter S. Hahn          M4549      256/315     1:27:41     1:58:57     3:26:38   10:27     4:33:53
2614  Edward Westerheide     M3539      313/362     1:52:33     2:29:26     4:06:46   10:27     4:33:54
2615  Jennifer Westerheide   F3539      157/248     1:52:33     2:29:28     4:06:46   10:27     4:33:54
2616  Richard Barthelmas     M4549      257/315     2:01:25     2:40:50     4:12:28   10:27     4:33:55
2617  Liz Rhodes             F3539      158/248     2:01:10     2:39:47     4:13:58   10:27     4:33:55
2618  Matt Hall              M3034      278/328     1:41:31     2:18:47     3:29:35   10:27     4:33:56
2619  Amy Starkey            F3539      159/248     1:39:07     2:11:59     3:24:38   10:27     4:33:57
2620  Michael Starkey        M3539      314/362     1:39:07     2:11:59     3:24:38   10:27     4:33:58
2621  Larry Buergel          M4044      335/409     1:47:01     2:19:19     3:30:38   10:27     4:33:58
2622  Jeff Steele            M4549      258/315     1:19:37     1:45:04     2:53:02   10:27     4:33:59
2623  Amy Hartson            F4044      110/191     2:04:29     2:43:13     4:13:19   10:28     4:34:00
2624  Carrie Koval           F4044      111/191     1:40:24     2:13:26     3:28:16   10:28     4:34:01
2625  Randall Kelsey-Knapp   M3539      315/362     1:32:12     2:02:25     3:18:39   10:28     4:34:04
2626  Adam Matisko           M2024      107/122     1:36:22     2:07:08     3:25:43   10:28     4:34:05
2627  William Albright       M5559       87/132     1:42:02     2:14:23     3:26:33   10:28     4:34:09
2628  Tom Osterwald          M5559       88/132     1:36:58     2:08:21     3:21:07   10:28     4:34:11
2629  Kirsten Rosenberg      F3034      152/247     1:45:11     2:18:11     3:31:07   10:28     4:34:12
2630  Jennifer Amstutz       F3034      153/247     1:40:57     2:13:11     3:25:34   10:28     4:34:13
2631  Bill Schamadan         M70UP         5/20     2:04:27     2:43:13     4:13:19   10:28     4:34:16
2632  Christine Sayre        F4044      112/191     2:03:35     2:43:17     4:15:49   10:28     4:34:16
2633  Donnie Phillips        F5054        45/99     2:06:16     2:45:09     4:16:33   10:28     4:34:17
2634  Traci Underwood        F4549       73/139     2:06:16     2:45:11     4:16:34   10:28     4:34:17
2635  Julie Abrams           F2529      151/261     1:43:19     2:15:22     3:28:21   10:28     4:34:23
2636  Jennifer Rospert       F3034      154/247     1:34:05     2:04:39     3:22:33   10:28     4:34:23
2637  Meg Rogers             F4549       74/139     1:41:36     2:13:43     3:26:03   10:29     4:34:29
2638  James Kennelly         M3539      316/362     1:34:39     2:03:32     3:20:23   10:29     4:34:29
2639  Matt Eickholt          M2024      108/122     1:48:04     2:21:23     3:32:22   10:29     4:34:32
2640  Michael Golombek       M5054      183/241     1:26:34     1:58:44     3:18:29   10:29     4:34:32
2641  Daniel Kelly           M2024      109/122     1:29:02     1:56:41     3:14:55   10:29     4:34:32
2642  Lee Laney              M3034      279/328     1:31:27     2:01:59     3:18:05   10:29     4:34:36
2643  Anna Bogan             F2024      114/165     1:43:04     2:15:11     3:28:58   10:29     4:34:39
2644  Randee Bowder          F2529      152/261     1:38:11     2:09:23     3:25:47   10:29     4:34:39
2645  Jennifer Robbins       F2024      115/165     1:43:05     2:15:11     3:28:58   10:29     4:34:39
2646  Brenda Brown           F4549       75/139     1:38:27     2:12:21     3:26:58   10:29     4:34:40
2647  Billi Schantz          F3034      155/247     1:38:11     2:09:23     3:25:47   10:29     4:34:41
2648  Abby Bair              F2024      116/165     1:43:07     2:16:28     3:28:32   10:29     4:34:41
2649  John Ebel              M4044      336/409     1:30:50     2:00:18     3:13:49   10:29     4:34:42
2650  Matt Stavroff          M3539      317/362     1:32:59     2:02:06     3:16:11   10:29     4:34:44
2651  Anne Boninsegna        F3034      156/247     1:31:05     2:00:54     3:20:35   10:29     4:34:47
2652  Ann Farlee             F4549       76/139     1:44:37     2:16:50     3:30:39   10:30     4:34:52
2653  Charles Chu            M5054      184/241     1:34:39     2:06:05     3:23:40   10:30     4:34:52
2654  Robert Stevens         M3539      318/362     1:24:22     1:52:48     3:13:45   10:30     4:34:54
2655  Lisa Elliott           F4044      113/191     1:41:25     2:13:15     3:25:08   10:30     4:34:55
2656  Kelly Cook             F2529      153/261     1:33:06     2:04:27     3:22:58   10:30     4:34:55
2657  Camilla Shepherd       F4549       77/139     1:39:24     2:09:57     3:22:20   10:30     4:35:01
2658  Janice Fox             F5054        46/99     1:41:36     2:13:42     3:25:10   10:30     4:35:06
2659  Amanda Schoen          F2529      154/261     1:39:02     2:10:31     3:24:21   10:30     4:35:16
2660  Robert Bertrand        M6064        25/44     1:37:24     2:08:55     3:22:00   10:31     4:35:21
2661  Jeff List              M4044      337/409     1:33:21     2:03:08     3:15:37   10:31     4:35:23
2662  Anne Powers            F2529      155/261     1:46:38     2:19:40     3:33:05   10:31     4:35:25
2663  Bradley Walker         M2529      186/229     1:35:37     2:06:41     3:21:16   10:31     4:35:26
2664  Rod Clutter            M5054      185/241     1:41:44     2:13:50     3:26:50   10:31     4:35:34
2665  Jim Tomsic             M4549      259/315     1:58:33     2:37:33     4:11:01   10:31     4:35:36
2666  Jennifer Rowland       F2024      117/165     1:29:21     2:02:43     3:22:54   10:31     4:35:37
2667  Paul Wise              M6064        26/44     1:41:39     2:13:49     3:25:40   10:31     4:35:39
2668  Ron Francis            M3539      319/362     1:36:26     2:07:46     3:22:18   10:31     4:35:39
2669  Theresa Byham          F3034      157/247     1:37:09     2:07:55     3:22:11   10:31     4:35:39
2670  Anna Coppersmith       F2529      156/261     1:34:15     2:06:02     3:25:19   10:31     4:35:42
2671  Tom Jackson            M5559       89/132     1:35:04     2:05:49     3:19:40   10:32     4:35:48
2672  Valerie Lareau-Hollenb F4549       78/139     1:35:04     2:05:49     3:19:41   10:32     4:35:48
2673  Peter Thomas           M4044      338/409     1:37:15     2:07:22     3:26:22   10:32     4:35:48
2674  Eugene Fernandez       M4549      260/315     1:34:53     2:04:18     3:11:37   10:32     4:35:56
2675  Tamara Ortman          F3034      158/247     1:35:07     2:06:15     3:24:32   10:32     4:36:00
2676  Lori Moyer             F4044      114/191     2:10:46     2:48:29     4:15:49   10:32     4:36:01
2677  Nancy Nash             F4549       79/139     2:10:46     2:48:29     4:15:49   10:32     4:36:02
2678  Brendon Hovest         M2529      187/229     1:35:25     2:06:55     3:23:10   10:32     4:36:03
2679  Charlene Dudee         F3539      160/248     1:32:29     2:04:25     3:25:42   10:32     4:36:04
2680  Staci Hovest           F2529      157/261     1:35:26     2:06:55     3:23:11   10:32     4:36:04
2681  Charles Kielkopf                      0/0     1:30:44     1:59:08     3:17:23   10:32     4:36:04
2682  Bill Whipp             M5559       90/132     2:02:07     2:40:04     4:14:18   10:33     4:36:11
2683  Robert Osborne         M5054      186/241     1:32:51     2:02:53     3:18:42   10:33     4:36:14
2684  Jennifer Davis         F3539      161/248     1:36:49     2:09:52     3:25:32   10:33     4:36:15
2685  Tracey Burns           F3034      159/247     1:49:26     2:23:31     3:34:56   10:33     4:36:21
2686  Patrick Shanahan       M3539      320/362     1:38:26     2:09:40     3:25:50   10:33     4:36:29
2687  Sara Rinfret           F2024      118/165     1:21:18     1:47:34     2:58:14   10:33     4:36:30
2688  Kristi Vera            F4044      115/191     1:41:45     2:13:45     3:27:23   10:33     4:36:33
2689  Jim Shertzer           M2529      188/229     1:37:00     2:07:41     3:20:24   10:33     4:36:36
2690  Kristin Long           F2529      158/261     1:44:21     2:16:20     3:29:06   10:33     4:36:37
2691  Julie Shertzer         F2529      159/261     1:37:00     2:07:41     3:20:23   10:34     4:36:38
2692  Robert Norris          M4044      339/409     1:40:45     2:15:13     3:30:22   10:34     4:36:43
2693  Bruce Moss             M5054      187/241     1:36:53     2:08:57     3:22:22   10:34     4:36:44
2694  Marianne Lintner       F4549       80/139     1:36:53     2:07:09     3:18:21   10:34     4:36:45
2695  Karen Donnalley        F4549       81/139     1:40:10     2:13:18     3:28:56   10:34     4:36:50
2696  Robin Klestiner        F4044      116/191     1:40:10     2:13:18     3:28:56   10:34     4:36:50
2697  Andrea Freeman         F2024      119/165     1:32:49     2:07:59     3:24:51   10:34     4:36:52
2698  Karenk Kluve           F2529      160/261     1:42:34     2:14:28     3:28:15   10:34     4:36:53
2699  Jennifer Ault          F2529      161/261     1:42:35     2:14:28     3:28:16   10:34     4:36:55
2700  Ed Anderson            M5559       91/132     1:38:09     2:09:19     3:22:29   10:34     4:36:58
2701  Jamie Bero             F3539      162/248     1:27:03     2:10:13     3:24:40   10:34     4:36:59
2702  Lisa Stolar            F4044      117/191     1:37:43     2:08:34     3:21:39   10:34     4:37:00
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2703  Mary Lammers           F3539      163/248     1:40:58     2:12:17     3:23:17   10:34     4:37:03
2704  Robert Hollingsworth   M4549      261/315     1:47:20     2:19:57     3:37:32   10:35     4:37:13
2705  Tim Mcmullan           M3034      280/328     1:41:33     2:13:01     3:26:32   10:35     4:37:16
2706  Theresa Donnelly       F3539      164/248     1:40:59     2:12:32     3:26:32   10:35     4:37:17
2707  Ken Padgett            M4044      340/409     1:40:59     2:12:32     3:26:32   10:35     4:37:17
2708  Breanne Bennett        F0119         9/14     1:23:32     1:49:39     3:05:08   10:35     4:37:17
2709  Jimmy Hunter           M3034      281/328     1:31:40     2:03:01     3:18:34   10:35     4:37:22
2710  Lori Mccoll            F2529      162/261     1:36:30     2:09:31     3:25:24   10:36     4:37:30
2711  Barbara Kehoe          F4549       82/139     1:41:29     2:12:48     3:23:52   10:36     4:37:35
2712  Karenn Florante        F3034      160/247     1:34:10     2:04:43     3:20:15   10:36     4:37:35
2713  Angela Lewis           F2529      163/261     2:03:47     2:43:04     4:17:02   10:36     4:37:43
2714  Janet Lavelle          F4044      118/191     1:39:40     2:13:10     3:29:12   10:36     4:37:44
2715  Dr Kellie Shaffer      F3539      165/248     1:37:57     2:09:23     3:27:33   10:36     4:37:50
2716  Lisa Welch             F3539      166/248     1:37:56     2:09:22     3:27:32   10:36     4:37:50
2717  Karen Venditti         F3539      167/248     1:31:17     2:02:07     3:21:12   10:36     4:37:54
2718  Danny Willett          M5054      188/241     1:36:13     2:07:55     3:23:07   10:36     4:37:54
2719  Steve Evans            M4549      262/315     1:38:29     2:08:48     3:23:57   10:36     4:37:55
2720  Jodi Reed              F3034      161/247     1:36:36     2:06:33     3:18:30   10:37     4:38:05
2721  John Griffin           M5054      189/241     1:35:30     2:05:45     3:20:39   10:37     4:38:12
2722  Susan Raber            F3539      168/248     1:40:23     2:13:25     3:28:20   10:37     4:38:14
2723  Michael Fingas         M4549      263/315     1:37:05     2:07:28     3:24:41   10:37     4:38:17
2724  Jennifer Sigan         F2529      164/261     1:35:55     2:07:37     3:26:08   10:37     4:38:18
2725  James Adamo            M4549      264/315     1:30:21     1:57:22     3:17:06   10:37     4:38:19
2726  Laura Bischoff         F3539      169/248     1:40:23     2:13:25     3:28:22   10:37     4:38:19
2727  John Dietrich          M4044      341/409     1:47:34     2:19:46     3:34:46   10:38     4:38:29
2728  Ann Patton             F4549       83/139     1:31:48     2:00:50     3:07:28   10:38     4:38:30
2729  James Neyhouse         M3034      282/328     1:35:24     2:05:41     3:13:51   10:38     4:38:34
2730  Mimi Spota             F4549       84/139     2:10:46     2:54:32     4:24:27   10:38     4:38:34
2731  Tammy Dosch            F3034      162/247     1:44:34     2:19:12     3:34:34   10:39     4:38:49
2732  Michael J Fiorile      M4549      265/315     1:44:35     2:19:12     3:34:34   10:39     4:38:49
2733  Rachel Heltrich        F2024      120/165     1:28:02     1:59:35     3:18:57   10:39     4:38:51
2734  Lewellyn Chapman       F3539      170/248     1:35:51     2:06:19     3:24:06   10:39     4:38:53
2735  Tracy Notestine        F4044      119/191     1:38:57     2:10:35     3:27:32   10:39     4:38:57
2736  Roberta Dickover       F6064         2/11     2:04:25     2:44:01     4:18:26   10:39     4:39:14
2737  Nikki Deleon           F2529      165/261     1:39:14     2:10:40     3:27:20   10:40     4:39:15
2738  David Stringer         M5559       92/132     1:44:09     2:16:04     3:30:29   10:40     4:39:16
2739  Daniel Roberts         M2024      110/122     1:43:41     2:16:04     3:32:11   10:40     4:39:21
2740  Julia Roberts          F0119        10/14     2:00:46     2:37:06     3:32:11   10:40     4:39:24
2741  Douglas Roberts        M5054      190/241     2:04:25     2:46:34     3:32:11   10:40     4:39:24
2742  Robert Barker          M5054      191/241     1:29:59     2:00:08     3:23:21   10:40     4:39:26
2743  Michael Hornig         M3539      321/362     1:34:09     2:04:18     3:22:06   10:40     4:39:26
2744  Annette Meyerkord      F2529      166/261     1:42:18     2:14:43     3:31:04   10:40     4:39:29
2745  Jon Woolley            M3034      283/328     1:40:58     2:12:29     3:26:29   10:40     4:39:31
2746  Emily Laube-Haughton   F2529      167/261     1:39:35     2:15:46     3:31:44   10:40     4:39:31
2747  Thomas Wright          M3539      322/362     1:36:57     2:07:50     3:17:23   10:40     4:39:33
2748  Robert Leach           M4044      342/409     1:30:29     1:59:09     3:21:37   10:40     4:39:33
2749  Stephen Cella          M4549      266/315     1:46:35     2:18:49     3:32:18   10:40     4:39:40
2750  Glen Lash              M5054      192/241     1:35:35     2:05:52     3:20:11   10:41     4:39:41
2751  Ann Vetrano            F3539      171/248     1:34:33     2:04:58     3:19:56   10:41     4:39:43
2752  Diane Slemp            F3034      163/247     1:24:25     1:53:47     3:15:40   10:41     4:39:44
2753  Tamara White           F3539      172/248     1:41:19     2:13:19     3:29:56   10:41     4:39:52
2754  Jane Sacco             F4549       85/139     1:34:36     2:05:36     3:25:59   10:41     4:39:53
2755  Jeff Clark             M4044      343/409     1:31:23     2:01:40     3:19:02   10:41     4:39:58
2756  Larry Chapman          M5559       93/132     1:35:51     2:06:19     3:24:01   10:41     4:40:05
2757  Holly Schweitzer       F2024      121/165     1:31:39     2:03:44     3:24:05   10:41     4:40:05
2758  Jeff Hampel            M4549      267/315     1:37:25     2:07:52     3:22:44   10:42     4:40:13
2759  Barb Renda             F4549       86/139     1:45:51     2:18:45     3:36:05   10:42     4:40:18
2760  James Fuson            M5559       94/132     2:10:17     2:49:52     4:20:33   10:42     4:40:28
2761  Christopher Anders     M0119        10/13     1:20:49     1:49:44     3:31:00   10:42     4:40:28
2762  Tiffany Napolitano     F3034      164/247     1:44:34     2:19:13     3:34:42   10:42     4:40:32
2763  Joe Schwaiger          M70UP         6/20     1:40:48     2:11:38     3:24:53   10:42     4:40:32
2764  Virginia Farneman      F6569          3/5     1:41:55     2:14:04     3:29:50   10:42     4:40:32
2765  Kelly Garrett          F2529      168/261     1:47:02     2:19:21     3:30:39   10:43     4:40:35
2766  Bill Mack              M6064        27/44     1:39:20     2:11:44     3:29:04   10:43     4:40:36
2767  Jonathon Balmer        M2024      111/122     1:22:34     1:54:46     3:26:35   10:43     4:40:37
2768  Michael Avenue         M2024      112/122     1:22:17     1:47:33     3:25:00   10:43     4:40:38
2769  Karen Mammone          F3034      165/247     1:41:20     2:13:22     3:26:10   10:43     4:40:45
2770  Charlie Maurath        M5054      193/241     1:45:54     2:18:44     3:35:02   10:43     4:40:46
2771  Paul Jalen             M3034      284/328     1:24:32     1:56:26     3:15:16   10:43     4:40:47
2772  Anne Emler             F3539      173/248     1:39:22     2:10:41     3:25:09   10:43     4:40:47
2773  Milt Ward              M5054      194/241     1:39:21     2:10:40     3:25:08   10:43     4:40:49
2774  James Fuller           M3539      323/362     1:35:15     2:05:32     3:22:27   10:43     4:40:50
2775  J. Randall Richards    M4044      344/409     1:40:23     2:13:25     3:28:22   10:43     4:40:56
2776  Jim Couzins            M3034      285/328     1:30:23     1:58:48     3:20:31   10:43     4:40:59
2777  Maureen Surak          F5054        47/99     2:06:15     2:45:09     4:18:16   10:44     4:41:00
2778  Joann Moyer            F4044      120/191     1:35:37     2:06:01     3:21:35   10:44     4:41:00
2779  Anthony Paneth         M5559       95/132     1:39:39     2:09:55     3:23:08   10:44     4:41:06
2780  Roger Williams         M3539      324/362     1:36:02     2:07:55     3:27:41   10:44     4:41:09
2781  David Pyshora          M4549      268/315     1:47:20     2:20:05     3:32:27   10:44     4:41:09
2782  Terra Smith            F2529      169/261     1:41:27     2:17:53     3:34:09   10:44     4:41:13
2783  June Chandler-White    F3539      174/248     1:41:27     2:14:57     3:26:49   10:44     4:41:13
2784  Patrick Lally          M5559       96/132     1:41:36     2:13:55     3:26:03   10:44     4:41:14
2785  Heather Mckay          F3034      166/247     2:09:48     2:49:53     4:21:04   10:44     4:41:14
2786  Joan Sekinger          F3539      175/248     1:41:27     2:14:58     3:26:51   10:44     4:41:14
2787  Emily Heine            F2529      170/261     1:43:25     2:14:54     3:28:56   10:44     4:41:17
2788  Jan Suttmiller         F4549       87/139     1:36:21     2:08:21     3:26:08   10:45     4:41:29
2789  Melissa Ledinsky       F2024      122/165     1:34:24     2:07:09     3:25:59   10:45     4:41:34
2790  Ruth Ann Fleck         F6569          4/5     2:06:46     2:46:23     4:19:50   10:45     4:41:35
2791  Melissa Probst         F2024      123/165     1:38:26     2:09:05     3:23:34   10:45     4:41:36
2792  Donald Ortman          M4044      345/409     1:50:57     2:22:36     3:35:00   10:45     4:41:37
2793  Angie Daugherty        F3539      176/248     1:50:57     2:22:36     3:35:00   10:45     4:41:39
2794  Erin Riebel            F3034      167/247     1:42:43     2:15:15     3:32:24   10:45     4:41:42
2795  Chuck Steinbower       M4549      269/315     1:41:41     2:14:03     3:30:34   10:45     4:41:46
2796  Louis Rague            M4044      346/409     1:36:36     2:07:46     3:21:57   10:45     4:41:47
2797  Tom Cole               M4044      347/409     1:29:28     2:00:01     3:23:36   10:45     4:41:50
2798  Jeff Smith             M3539      325/362     1:42:57     2:15:29     3:33:16   10:46     4:41:55
2799  Michelle Wagner        F3034      168/247     1:22:07     1:47:30     3:04:13   10:46     4:41:58
2800  Andrea Geiger          F2529      171/261     2:03:46     2:42:02     4:17:57   10:46     4:42:05
2801  Greg Ayers             M4044      348/409     1:37:07     2:07:50     3:22:15   10:46     4:42:06
2802  Kevin Gieg             M3539      326/362     1:30:39     1:59:42     3:16:52   10:46     4:42:06
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2803  Jeff Vanik             M3034      286/328     1:30:28     2:02:11     3:26:10   10:46     4:42:06
2804  Scott Jelen            M4044      349/409     1:37:14     2:08:49     3:26:20   10:46     4:42:08
2805  Margaret Williams      F3539      177/248     2:00:50     2:39:46     4:17:48   10:46     4:42:14
2806  Anthony Heekin         M4044      350/409     1:47:36     2:18:32     3:35:50   10:47     4:42:21
2807  Charles Toth           M4549      270/315     1:32:05     2:03:11     3:23:24   10:47     4:42:29
2808  Lisa Pollock           F3034      169/247     1:48:19     2:20:51     3:35:31   10:47     4:42:30
2809  Robert Nellinger       M4549      271/315     1:34:48     2:06:52     3:35:31   10:47     4:42:43
2810  William Sikora         M4044      351/409     1:44:05     2:17:22     3:33:52   10:48     4:42:44
2811  Pete Dennis            M3539      327/362     1:45:28     2:18:21     3:34:15   10:48     4:42:45
2812  Chad Barnhardt         M2529      189/229     1:35:04     2:04:25     3:19:43   10:48     4:42:52
2813  Carl Volpe             M4549      272/315     1:38:44     2:07:49     3:24:25   10:48     4:42:58
2814  Eugene Fields          M6064        28/44     1:42:05     2:14:25     3:31:46   10:48     4:43:00
2815  Steph Walsh            F2024      124/165     1:42:04     2:20:57     3:35:01   10:48     4:43:07
2816  Rosalie Ross           F3539      178/248     1:30:40     2:02:13     3:22:10   10:48     4:43:08
2817  Phillip Griffith       M3539      328/362     1:52:37     2:27:56     3:40:41   10:48     4:43:08
2818  Kerry Sullivan         F2529      172/261     1:45:34     2:18:18     3:33:17   10:48     4:43:09
2819  Kathryn Dami           F3539      179/248     1:36:53     2:09:57     3:29:21   10:49     4:43:15
2820  Lisa Neisen            F4044      121/191     1:30:28     2:02:41     3:27:01   10:49     4:43:16
2821  Michele Joubert        F2529      173/261     1:48:08     2:20:47     3:39:54   10:49     4:43:17
2822  Joshua Wright          M2529      190/229     1:27:30     1:55:02     3:03:09   10:49     4:43:17
2823  Carol Raff             F4044      122/191     1:43:50     2:16:57     3:33:20   10:49     4:43:18
2824  Joan Jellison          F4044      123/191     1:43:50     2:16:57     3:33:21   10:49     4:43:18
2825  Peggy Gorchoff         F2529      174/261     1:47:39     2:20:47     3:39:54   10:49     4:43:19
2826  Davidvblack Black      M4044      352/409     2:34:54     3:05:19     4:28:37   10:49     4:43:20
2827  Kristin Early          F3034      170/247     1:41:32     2:13:56     3:33:42   10:49     4:43:25
2828  Jane Maliszewski       F4549       88/139     1:38:28     2:09:40     3:33:12   10:49     4:43:28
2829  Fritz Raiser           M3034      287/328     1:38:37     2:10:16     3:28:34   10:49     4:43:29
2830  Mary Webb              F4549       89/139     1:35:19     2:07:02     3:29:55   10:49     4:43:31
2831  Sean Krencik           M3539      329/362     1:41:46     2:14:58     3:29:50   10:49     4:43:33
2832  Daniel Oswiecinski     M2529      191/229     1:41:45     2:14:57     3:29:49   10:49     4:43:34
2833  Janelle Miles          F2529      175/261     1:33:45     2:03:29     3:32:54   10:50     4:43:37
2834  Kris Cadwell           F5054        48/99     1:31:08     2:01:50     3:20:45   10:50     4:43:41
2835  Bill Hunault           M5559       97/132     1:31:04     1:58:47     3:05:26   10:50     4:43:41
2836  George Schwarz         M5559       98/132     1:46:27     2:19:54     3:35:50   10:50     4:43:44
2837  Lynne Blakeslee        F5054        49/99     1:46:44     2:21:37     3:37:05   10:50     4:43:52
2838  Tabitha Rudolph        F2529      176/261     1:46:12     2:19:04     3:34:51   10:50     4:43:52
2839  Vicky Loscko           F5054        50/99     1:48:47     2:22:26     3:39:42   10:50     4:43:57
2840  Andrew Beardslee       M2529      192/229     1:48:17     2:21:58     3:36:56   10:50     4:43:59
2841  Chris Guinther         M2529      193/229     1:45:22     2:19:06     3:34:50   10:50     4:44:03
2842  Lori Achterhof         F3539      180/248     1:48:24     2:22:04     3:37:08   10:51     4:44:03
2843  Louann Lodico          F4549       90/139     1:47:29     2:19:47     3:34:38   10:51     4:44:05
2844  Jay Alspaugh           M3034      288/328     1:41:56     2:14:21     3:29:17   10:51     4:44:05
2845  Rich Warren            M4549      273/315     1:48:29     2:22:11     3:37:11   10:51     4:44:12
2846  Karen Amon             F2529      177/261     1:34:31     2:05:42     3:24:22   10:51     4:44:13
2847  Amy Gravengaard        F2529      178/261     1:24:45     1:53:49     3:20:54   10:51     4:44:14
2848  Jennifer Wells         F3539      181/248     1:51:32     2:23:02     3:37:56   10:51     4:44:15
2849  Laura Morrison         F3034      171/247     1:32:08     2:03:03     3:22:20   10:51     4:44:21
2850  Robert Ruda            M4044      353/409     2:22:08     3:37:07     3:22:20   10:51     4:44:24
2851  Robin Roulett          F4044      124/191     1:48:27     2:22:08     3:37:07   10:51     4:44:25
2852  Cathy Blewett          F2024      125/165     1:31:17     2:03:19     3:24:24   10:51     4:44:26
2853  George Schweitzer      M5054      195/241     1:39:34     2:12:19     3:29:57   10:51     4:44:26
2854  Heather Green          F2529      179/261     1:35:42     2:07:41     3:29:17   10:51     4:44:27
2855  Jeremy Staten          M3034      289/328     1:34:19     2:05:02     3:22:58   10:51     4:44:28
2856  Howard Wunderlich      M5054      196/241     1:33:17     2:04:33     3:26:28   10:51     4:44:28
2857  Julie Grunenwald       F3034      172/247     1:40:09     2:12:17     3:32:30   10:51     4:44:29
2858  Scott Resek            M3034      290/328     1:29:02     1:58:56     3:22:00   10:52     4:44:29
2859  Mike Campbell          M3539      330/362     1:40:09     2:12:17     3:32:30   10:52     4:44:29
2860  Ravi Shankar           M5054      197/241     1:41:27     2:13:51     3:28:47   10:52     4:44:31
2861  Janet Phillips         F3034      173/247     1:41:27     2:13:51     3:28:48   10:52     4:44:31
2862  Sarah Boeckman         F3034      174/247     2:08:56     3:27:51     3:28:48   10:52     4:44:34
2863  Tisha Johnson          F3034      175/247     1:42:42     2:15:14     3:32:25   10:52     4:44:34
2864  Jennifer Brymer        F3539      182/248     1:41:39     2:14:11     3:29:28   10:52     4:44:36
2865  Fred Braun             M4549      274/315     1:39:08     2:18:25     3:34:12   10:52     4:44:36
2866  Rob Plesich            M2024      113/122     1:30:09     2:04:13     3:28:09   10:52     4:44:40
2867  Dwayne Elliott         M3034      291/328     1:39:35     2:11:17     3:30:44   10:52     4:44:43
2868  Richard Albaugh        M6569         7/15     1:42:13     2:15:43     3:37:39   10:52     4:44:45
2869  Rosemary Evans         F5054        51/99     1:40:27     2:14:44     3:35:34   10:52     4:44:49
2870  Thomas Franzoni        M4549      275/315     1:36:28     2:07:33     3:24:32   10:52     4:44:49
2871  Carl Wright            M5054      198/241     1:41:15     2:13:29     3:30:02   10:53     4:44:57
2872  Jeffrey Sams           M4549      276/315     1:52:46     2:31:32     3:42:19   10:53     4:45:04
2873  Amy Stewart            F3034      176/247     1:58:13     2:35:57     4:09:34   10:53     4:45:08
2874  Robert Radcliff        M4549      277/315     1:39:30     2:09:23     3:21:11   10:53     4:45:13
2875  Rick Immell            M4044      354/409     1:29:05     1:56:25     3:08:54   10:53     4:45:14
2876  Wendy Li               F4044      125/191     1:43:46     2:17:17     3:36:19   10:53     4:45:17
2877  Michael Unwin          M5054      199/241     2:09:09     2:48:41     4:23:03   10:53     4:45:19
2878  Iggy Galli             M5054      200/241     1:47:57     2:18:46     3:32:47   10:54     4:45:26
2879  Melissa Brunner-Brown  F3539      183/248     1:45:34     2:16:04     3:33:33   10:54     4:45:26
2880  Laura Simpson          F3034      177/247     1:45:34     2:16:04     3:33:33   10:54     4:45:27
2881  Eddie Estep            M4044      355/409     1:39:13     2:10:17     3:25:57   10:54     4:45:28
2882  Hannah Stelling        F2024      126/165     1:40:41     2:11:47     3:32:53   10:54     4:45:31
2883  Meghan Stelling        F2024      127/165     1:40:42     2:11:48     3:32:53   10:54     4:45:32
2884  Megan Gordon           F0119        11/14     1:47:12     2:22:23     3:36:41   10:54     4:45:38
2885  John Lorince           M3034      292/328     1:36:47     2:06:34     3:26:12   10:54     4:45:40
2886  Ron Rhodes             M3539      331/362     1:39:08     2:18:26     3:34:13   10:54     4:45:40
2887  Lewis Howe             M2529      194/229     1:36:31     2:06:48     3:26:24   10:55     4:46:06
2888  Gina Wade              F2529      180/261     1:37:51     2:13:06     3:31:25   10:55     4:46:07
2889  Robert Meilen          M4044      356/409     1:43:23     2:16:52     3:34:30   10:55     4:46:12
2890  Daniel Smith           M5054      201/241     1:49:29     2:24:27     3:39:49   10:55     4:46:12
2891  Brenda Diclemente      F3034      178/247     1:43:23     2:16:51     3:34:30   10:55     4:46:13
2892  Mark Angel             M4549      278/315     1:28:02     1:56:12     3:04:21   10:56     4:46:14
2893  Bethany Rustic         F2529      181/261     1:39:25     2:09:53     3:28:28   10:56     4:46:16
2894  Dawn Hurst             F2529      182/261     1:39:59     2:14:02     3:30:03   10:56     4:46:26
2895  Dora Manuel            F2529      183/261     1:40:41     2:12:55     3:32:15   10:56     4:46:29
2896  Tim Slaughter          M4044      357/409     1:35:21     2:05:04     3:25:09   10:56     4:46:35
2897  Dwight Jellison        M4044      358/409     1:43:13     2:15:49     3:32:11   10:56     4:46:38
2898  Ellen Baxter           F3034      179/247     1:42:54     2:15:05     3:29:49   10:57     4:46:45
2899  Amanda Izenour         F2529      184/261     1:26:11     1:58:40     3:29:49   10:57     4:46:53
2900  Delese Wear            F5054        52/99     1:47:47     2:20:59     3:37:32   10:57     4:46:59
2901  Courtney Werner        F2529      185/261     1:42:43     2:15:18     3:33:52   10:57     4:47:01
2902  Laura Arber            F4044      126/191     1:45:34     2:17:46     3:32:34   10:58     4:47:15
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2903  Tina Ault              F4044      127/191     1:45:33     2:17:46     3:32:34   10:58     4:47:16
2904  Laura Thimons          F4044      128/191     1:49:27     2:21:43     3:37:04   10:58     4:47:20
2905  Linda George           F4044      129/191     1:43:28     2:15:57     3:38:20   10:58     4:47:31
2906  Tom Kolberg            M4044      359/409     1:56:30     2:34:11     4:17:56   10:58     4:47:31
2907  Mark Ferguson          M4044      360/409     1:43:28     2:15:57     3:38:21   10:58     4:47:31
2908  Jayne Schiffer         F4549       91/139     2:25:03     3:40:09     3:38:21   10:59     4:47:40
2909  Meladee Hopkins        F3539      184/248     2:18:41     3:01:45     4:31:10   10:59     4:47:49
2910  Kelly Robinson         F3034      180/247     2:18:39     3:01:44     4:31:10   10:59     4:47:51
2911  Maria Smith            F2529      186/261     1:56:16     2:27:32     3:40:16   10:59     4:47:53
2912  Monica Auker           F3034      181/247     1:37:56     2:10:06     3:32:56   10:59     4:47:54
2913  Michael Binion         M5559       99/132     1:30:02     2:00:39     3:18:22   10:59     4:47:54
2914  Judith Field           F4549       92/139     1:39:07     2:14:56     3:34:26   10:59     4:47:56
2915  Gregg Ryder            M2529      195/229     1:41:21     2:14:36     3:31:17   10:59     4:47:56
2916  Brenda Lipson          F5054        53/99     1:41:43     2:13:49     3:31:04   10:59     4:47:57
2917  Steve Deedrick         M4549      279/315     1:41:21     2:17:39     3:35:22   10:59     4:47:58
2918  Al Delucia             M4549      280/315     1:33:09     2:05:58     3:26:13   10:59     4:47:58
2919  Alexis Klee            F3539      185/248     1:40:15     2:13:38     3:34:52   11:00     4:48:01
2920  Julie Wiles            F2529      187/261     1:47:44     2:21:42     3:38:17   11:00     4:48:01
2921  Ronald Prochut         M5559      100/132     1:31:37     2:00:50     3:23:56   11:00     4:48:05
2922  Jeff Rase              M4044      361/409     1:24:14     1:57:04     3:22:16   11:00     4:48:08
2923  Brenda Shelton         F4549       93/139     1:43:28     2:15:56     3:38:23   11:00     4:48:10
2924  Scott Whipps           M4044      362/409     1:43:46     2:16:28     3:32:03   11:00     4:48:19
2925  Theresa Updike         F2529      188/261     1:50:11     2:22:40     3:37:41   11:00     4:48:25
2926  Rhona Cadenhead-Hames  F3034      182/247     1:41:36     2:13:42     3:31:24   11:00     4:48:25
2927  Wendy Dancak           F3539      186/248     1:45:04     2:17:16     3:34:43   11:01     4:48:33
2928  Christopher Coles      M4044      363/409     1:38:02     2:10:12     3:32:05   11:01     4:48:38
2929  Kristine Hinrichs      F5054        54/99     1:45:53     2:21:06     3:38:29   11:01     4:48:39
2930  Regan King             M2529      196/229     1:22:40     1:48:44     2:48:21   11:01     4:48:45
2931  Steven Novak           M3034      293/328     2:07:15     2:45:43     4:17:16   11:01     4:48:45
2932  Tracey Riffle          F4549       94/139     2:18:53     2:58:44     4:30:03   11:01     4:48:45
2933  William Workman        M70UP         7/20     1:41:41     2:16:46     3:35:48   11:01     4:48:50
2934  George Mason           M5054      202/241     1:30:47     1:59:26     3:12:25   11:02     4:48:53
2935  Michelle Sparks        F3539      187/248     1:47:03     2:19:22     3:38:13   11:02     4:48:55
2936  Elizabeth Hellickson   F2024      128/165     1:44:57     2:16:56     3:35:30   11:02     4:48:58
2937  Jason Redpath          M2529      197/229     1:35:43     2:06:02     3:25:11   11:02     4:49:04
2938  Thomas Atchison        M3539      332/362     1:36:21     2:07:47     3:30:52   11:02     4:49:06
2939  Angel Atchison         F3034      183/247     1:36:21     2:07:48     3:30:50   11:02     4:49:07
2940  Tuhin Dasgupta         M3034      294/328     1:42:01     2:14:05     3:30:18   11:02     4:49:07
2941  Lee Christopher        M2529      198/229     1:28:01     1:57:09     3:18:19   11:02     4:49:12
2942  Randy Beaver           M4044      364/409     1:41:24     2:14:18     3:32:04   11:02     4:49:13
2943  Kathleen Richardson    F3034      184/247     1:44:53     2:20:09     3:35:48   11:02     4:49:14
2944  Jamie Richardson       M3539      333/362     1:44:53     2:20:10     3:35:48   11:02     4:49:14
2945  Robert Lilly           M4549      281/315     1:41:24     2:14:19     3:32:05   11:02     4:49:15
2946  Stephen L. Muskopf     M3034      295/328     1:41:22     2:14:27     3:32:00   11:03     4:49:26
2947  Arthur Moore           M6569         8/15     1:44:20     2:16:54     3:36:14   11:03     4:49:27
2948  Robin Zehnder Muskopf  F2529      189/261     1:41:21     2:14:26     3:31:59   11:03     4:49:27
2949  Keith Winkler          M4549      282/315     2:11:00     2:45:01     4:21:06   11:03     4:49:30
2950  Joseph Humpolick       M5054      203/241     2:06:23     2:46:52     4:23:23   11:03     4:49:34
2951  Julie Butler           F4044      130/191     1:37:58     2:11:29     3:33:42   11:03     4:49:36
2952  Lee Reynolds           M4044      365/409     1:37:51     2:10:28     3:30:12   11:03     4:49:40
2953  Erin Hitchings         F2024      129/165     1:40:09     2:11:48     3:27:43   11:04     4:49:45
2954  Lena Ann Winkler       F3034      185/247     2:24:33     3:41:20     3:27:43   11:04     4:49:51
2955  Herbert Darfus         M6569         9/15     2:24:33     3:41:20     3:27:43   11:04     4:49:56
2956  Traci Kitchen          F4044      131/191     1:41:43     2:14:33     3:31:22   11:04     4:49:58
2957  Elizabeth Durki        F2024      130/165     1:52:29     2:24:29     3:40:30   11:04     4:49:59
2958  Paul Johnson           M3034      296/328     1:30:16     1:59:07     3:24:07   11:04     4:50:02
2959  Scot Mcgee             M4044      366/409     1:39:58     2:14:01     3:34:59   11:04     4:50:07
2960  Elizabeth Diakoff      F3034      186/247     1:48:05     2:22:21     3:40:36   11:04     4:50:09
2961  Richard Waggener       M5054      204/241     1:41:46     2:14:03     3:30:37   11:05     4:50:10
2962  Ginny Mccolaugh        F5054        55/99     1:41:38     2:12:38     3:33:01   11:05     4:50:10
2963  Chris Suits            M4044      367/409     1:35:34     2:06:51     3:27:11   11:05     4:50:13
2964  Adar Kravitz           F2529      190/261     1:52:19     2:26:52     3:44:43   11:05     4:50:23
2965  Abra Campbell          F2529      191/261     1:52:19     2:26:52     3:44:43   11:05     4:50:23
2966  Lori Flora             F3034      187/247     1:36:26     2:09:02     3:35:28   11:05     4:50:33
2967  Mark Flora             M3034      297/328     1:36:26     2:09:03     3:35:28   11:05     4:50:35
2968  Wayne Crutcher         M4044      368/409     1:30:53     2:01:13     3:27:28   11:05     4:50:36
2969  Jeff Gabbard           M4549      283/315     1:53:11     2:27:58     3:43:23   11:06     4:50:45
2970  Gregory Bonnell        M4044      369/409     1:33:50     2:08:21     3:34:39   11:06     4:50:48
2971  Jennifer Boller        F2529      192/261     1:41:49     2:14:01     3:38:33   11:06     4:50:52
2972  David Beiswanger       M3034      298/328     1:31:26     2:01:58     3:26:49   11:06     4:50:53
2973  Kimberly Stein         F3034      188/247     1:40:37     2:14:21     3:35:41   11:06     4:50:56
2974  Linda Comeau           F5054        56/99     1:45:50     2:18:44     3:38:48   11:06     4:50:58
2975  Tim Harber             M4549      284/315     1:43:01     2:15:41     3:33:51   11:06     4:51:02
2976  Dale Helmers           M4549      285/315     1:42:52     2:14:10     3:29:41   11:07     4:51:03
2977  Toby Jo Hullinger      M4044      370/409     1:30:51     2:00:06     3:30:09   11:07     4:51:06
2978  Jayne Johnston         F3539      188/248     1:41:00     2:12:02     3:30:32   11:07     4:51:07
2979  Julie Schmidt          F4044      132/191     1:47:15     2:20:56     3:40:55   11:07     4:51:08
2980  James Van Guilder      M5559      101/132     2:23:58     3:05:35     4:38:48   11:07     4:51:12
2981  David Agler            M2529      199/229     1:44:11     2:16:56     3:37:56   11:07     4:51:13
2982  Joanna Digorio         F5559         7/28     1:40:55     2:16:41     3:36:03   11:07     4:51:20
2983  Elizabeth Doyle        F5054        57/99     1:45:23     2:17:42     3:34:50   11:07     4:51:21
2984  Mike Dunsmore          M3539      334/362     1:44:42     2:19:17     3:40:00   11:08     4:51:31
2985  Lisa Clements          F3539      189/248     1:44:42     2:19:16     3:40:00   11:08     4:51:31
2986  Dana Moeller           F4044      133/191     1:41:39     2:13:47     3:35:09   11:08     4:51:44
2987  Martin Stadler         M4044      371/409     1:39:14     2:10:02     3:31:07   11:09     4:52:03
2988  Stephen Shapiro        M5559      102/132     1:42:08     2:13:54     3:32:07   11:09     4:52:14
2989  Mitchell Garwolinski   M70UP         8/20     1:35:20     2:08:48     3:32:46   11:09     4:52:14
2990  Gregory Garner         M4044      372/409     1:30:35     2:01:03     3:29:19   11:09     4:52:18
2991  David Charter          M4044      373/409     1:18:58     1:45:04     2:57:34   11:09     4:52:19
2992  Caroline Jones         F3034      189/247     1:52:46     2:25:20     3:41:46   11:10     4:52:29
2993  Black Lynda            F3034      190/247     2:05:04     2:46:17     4:27:45   11:10     4:52:30
2994  Brandy Barone          F3034      191/247     2:05:02     2:46:16     4:27:44   11:10     4:52:34
2995  Paul Guyer             M4549      286/315     1:38:14     2:09:38     3:26:11   11:10     4:52:34
2996  Fritz Hoefer           M5054      205/241     1:35:36     2:05:53     3:22:34   11:10     4:52:44
2997  Ryan Cross             M2529      200/229     1:41:08     2:15:30     3:35:43   11:11     4:52:50
2998  Ted Despres            M5559      103/132     1:43:50     2:17:02     3:34:30   11:11     4:52:54
2999  Michael Ulliman        M5559      104/132     2:05:41     2:46:00     4:28:30   11:11     4:52:55
3000  Jack Wellmerling       M4044      374/409     1:27:22     1:56:29     3:18:28   11:11     4:52:55
3001  Lee Torda              F3034      192/247     1:49:18     2:21:14     3:36:43   11:11     4:52:55
3002  Steve Ulliman          M3034      299/328     2:05:41     2:46:00     4:28:31   11:11     4:52:56
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3003  Patrick Murphy         M5054      206/241     2:05:41     2:46:00     4:28:30   11:11     4:52:57
3004  Andrew St. Clair       M3539      335/362     2:10:05     2:52:05     4:22:48   11:11     4:52:59
3005  Tonia Jenkins          F3034      193/247     1:41:35     2:13:44     3:33:06   11:11     4:53:04
3006  Patricia Heithaus      F5559         8/28     1:44:42     2:17:57     3:38:32   11:11     4:53:06
3007  Dennis Cope            M5054      207/241     1:40:34     2:13:08     3:37:41   11:11     4:53:07
3008  Carin Whitaker         F3539      190/248     2:02:39     2:44:12     4:30:55   11:11     4:53:07
3009  Barbara Darnell        F4549       95/139     1:40:34     2:13:09     3:37:39   11:11     4:53:09
3010  Daniel Struble         M4549      287/315     1:46:24     2:19:51     3:39:15   11:11     4:53:13
3011  Kevin Strohl           M3539      336/362     1:28:16     1:56:07     3:38:59   11:12     4:53:20
3012  Beth Hammond           F4044      134/191     1:43:20     2:23:21     3:40:17   11:12     4:53:22
3013  Barbara Seidl          F4044      135/191     1:50:40     2:25:25     3:42:50   11:12     4:53:29
3014  Laura Mills            F2529      193/261     1:39:59     2:14:01     3:35:18   11:12     4:53:30
3015  Joyce Strout           F5559         9/28     2:00:06     2:39:49     4:24:51   11:12     4:53:31
3016  Jeffrey Bachman        M4044      375/409     1:41:55     2:13:56     3:30:12   11:13     4:53:41
3017  Michael Hunter         M5559      105/132     1:40:01     2:12:58     3:32:08   11:13     4:53:41
3018  Peter Stadler          M4044      376/409     1:42:05     2:12:54     3:33:59   11:13     4:53:41
3019  Ame Cameron            F3034      194/247     1:08:36     1:50:16     3:30:25   11:13     4:53:44
3020  Nic Delamotte          M3034      300/328     1:29:20     1:59:33     3:23:25   11:13     4:53:47
3021  Raymond Meister        M6569        10/15     1:46:50     2:20:17     3:41:16   11:13     4:53:51
3022  Amanda Glassburn       F2024      131/165     1:40:59     2:12:59     3:34:25   11:13     4:53:53
3023  Jacqueline Lombardi    F3034      195/247     1:49:26     2:25:25     3:44:52   11:13     4:53:53
3024  Jennifer Maxwell       F3539      191/248     1:57:35     2:33:42     3:45:23   11:13     4:53:54
3025  Mercedes Mehring       F2529      194/261     1:41:04     2:13:55     3:36:31   11:13     4:53:55
3026  Thomas Curran          M4044      377/409     1:38:21     2:09:43     3:33:18   11:14     4:54:07
3027  Brian Rohrig           M4044      378/409     1:43:43     2:16:31     3:37:43   11:14     4:54:10
3028  Gina Hullinger         F2024      132/165     1:43:43     2:16:31     3:37:43   11:14     4:54:10
3029  John Mcisaac           M4044      379/409     1:39:28     2:11:10     3:29:18   11:14     4:54:13
3030  Nan Taylor             F3539      192/248     1:45:42     2:17:50     3:39:48   11:14     4:54:17
3031  Dan Jordan             M5559      106/132     1:53:02     2:30:46     3:49:16   11:14     4:54:29
3032  Debbie Thackrah        F4044      136/191     1:39:07     2:14:57     3:34:27   11:15     4:54:36
3033  James Hines            M2529      201/229     1:36:55     2:08:08     3:33:44   11:15     4:54:43
3034  Kathryn Hines          F2529      195/261     1:36:55     2:08:08     3:33:44   11:15     4:54:44
3035  James Found            M4549      288/315     1:26:31     1:56:17     3:22:35   11:15     4:54:45
3036  Roosevelt Sculark      M3539      337/362     1:30:45     2:03:06     3:32:37   11:15     4:54:51
3037  Jim Campbell           M2529      202/229     1:42:33     2:14:02     3:37:16   11:15     4:54:52
3038  Bob Campbell           M2529      203/229     1:52:19     2:26:53     3:44:44   11:15     4:54:56
3039  Matt Norris            M70UP         9/20     1:49:49     2:22:55     4:00:59   11:16     4:55:00
3040  Robert Ellstrom        M4044      380/409     1:41:42     2:13:51     3:34:45   11:16     4:55:01
3041  Greg Holst             M3034      301/328     1:43:17     2:15:08     3:34:39   11:16     4:55:01
3042  Erika Rosch            F4044      137/191     1:42:04     2:16:07     3:37:51   11:16     4:55:04
3043  Vickie Saccone         F4549       96/139     1:38:08     2:11:42     3:32:29   11:16     4:55:04
3044  Bruce Conway           M6064        29/44     1:33:40     2:06:49     3:32:20   11:16     4:55:18
3045  Pam Charleston         F4044      138/191     1:43:46     2:17:15     3:37:36   11:16     4:55:21
3046  William Lehman         M2529      204/229     1:30:50     2:00:44     3:27:52   11:16     4:55:22
3047  Ed Palcisco            M2529      205/229     1:27:22     1:55:35     3:26:35   11:16     4:55:24
3048  Connie Phillips        F4044      139/191     2:17:33     2:59:41     4:35:42   11:17     4:55:28
3049  Rocke Blair            M4044      381/409     1:37:12     2:09:23     3:33:01   11:17     4:55:28
3050  Rebecca White          F2529      196/261     1:39:05     2:12:08     3:44:09   11:17     4:55:34
3051  Debbie Williams        F3539      193/248     1:43:21     2:16:50     3:39:04   11:17     4:55:36
3052  David Selders          M3539      338/362     1:43:21     2:16:50     3:39:04   11:17     4:55:36
3053  Udayan Bhatt           M3034      302/328     1:34:39     2:04:26     3:30:27   11:17     4:55:40
3054  Shelley Mcguire Brown  F3539      194/248     1:47:32     2:21:33     3:41:45   11:17     4:55:43
3055  Lori Mccauley          F4549       97/139     1:55:25     2:33:42     3:48:58   11:17     4:55:43
3056  James Bednar           M4549      289/315     1:52:44     2:30:27     3:48:57   11:17     4:55:48
3057  John Smeby             M5559      107/132     1:49:31     2:24:45     3:41:53   11:18     4:55:53
3058  Beth Starzynski        F5054        58/99     1:38:55     2:14:25     3:39:21   11:18     4:56:01
3059  Kim Brown              F3539      195/248     2:17:35     2:59:31     4:34:17   11:18     4:56:14
3060  Mark Luquette          M4044      382/409     2:19:26     3:01:36     4:36:52   11:19     4:56:19
3061  Patty Luquette         F3539      196/248     2:19:26     3:01:29     4:36:50   11:19     4:56:21
3062  Shannon Grundei        F2529      197/261     1:47:39     2:20:47     3:39:55   11:19     4:56:21
3063  Gregory Wade           M3034      303/328     1:33:49     2:10:16     3:34:10   11:20     4:56:45
3064  Sharon Ferbrache       F3539      197/248     1:43:12     2:18:26     3:44:28   11:20     4:56:48
3065  Susan Katz             F5054        59/99     1:43:40     2:17:11     3:39:07   11:20     4:56:57
3066  Michael Groseclose     M5559      108/132     2:36:03     3:11:38     4:40:47   11:20     4:56:59
3067  Don Kerr               M5559      109/132     1:51:06     2:24:27     3:44:00   11:20     4:57:00
3068  William B. Findley,  I M4044      383/409     1:44:08     2:18:14     3:39:33   11:20     4:57:00
3069  Margery Schumick       F3539      198/248     1:47:43     2:22:13     3:41:58   11:20     4:57:04
3070  Kerry Ryan             F2024      133/165     1:47:42     2:22:14     3:41:58   11:20     4:57:04
3071  Paige Kurtz            F3539      199/248     1:42:58     2:16:52     3:40:40   11:20     4:57:05
3072  David Campbell         M4044      384/409     1:30:26     1:59:30     3:22:40   11:20     4:57:09
3073  Kristina Vetter        F3539      200/248     1:49:42     2:23:38     3:46:51   11:21     4:57:27
3074  Gavin Williams         M5559      110/132     1:36:33     2:04:31     3:44:33   11:21     4:57:29
3075  Susan Phelps           F3034      196/247     1:49:26     2:23:31     3:41:15   11:21     4:57:30
3076  Maggie Ridge           F5054        60/99     1:31:33     2:03:26     3:27:25   11:21     4:57:31
3077  Grant Hennigar         M5559      111/132     1:41:42     2:14:35     3:49:07   11:21     4:57:32
3078  Stan Partlow           M4549      290/315     2:14:47     2:56:30     4:32:18   11:21     4:57:34
3079  Art Stellar            M5559      112/132     1:30:17     2:00:30     3:27:22   11:21     4:57:35
3080  Wayne Esserman         M6064        30/44     1:41:54     2:14:10     3:34:32   11:22     4:57:37
3081  Elizabeth Bibza        F2024      134/165     1:45:26     2:18:27     3:37:35   11:22     4:57:44
3082  Jenny Huggins          F2529      198/261     1:44:25     2:18:49     3:42:24   11:22     4:57:54
3083  Kristen Griffith       F2529      199/261     1:53:22     2:28:13     3:50:26   11:22     4:57:57
3084  Shannon North          F2529      200/261     1:38:09     2:11:12     3:37:02   11:22     4:57:58
3085  Jane Hays              F2529      201/261     1:39:35     2:15:47     3:40:43   11:22     4:58:01
3086  Michael Kingery        M2529      206/229     1:35:13     2:11:40     3:35:32   11:23     4:58:07
3087  Adriana Olguin         F5054        61/99     1:34:20     2:05:12     3:19:26   11:23     4:58:08
3088  Kitty Stephens         F4044      140/191     1:48:43     2:22:20     3:40:25   11:23     4:58:11
3089  Joy Wiedemann          F2529      202/261     1:48:48     2:22:28     3:40:36   11:23     4:58:14
3090  Elizabeth Birie        F0119        12/14     1:46:22     2:18:51     3:41:18   11:23     4:58:16
3091  Julie Anderson         F2529      203/261     1:35:52     2:13:32     3:39:50   11:23     4:58:19
3092  Michelle Pachuta       F3034      197/247     1:31:24     2:01:27     3:27:23   11:23     4:58:24
3093  Charisse Peoples       F3034      198/247     1:36:31     2:12:59     3:42:04   11:23     4:58:27
3094  Anita Harper           F4044      141/191     2:12:32     2:53:16     4:32:01   11:24     4:58:31
3095  Leah Barker            F2529      204/261     1:44:29     2:18:48     3:41:18   11:24     4:58:31
3096  Denise D'aurora        F5054        62/99     1:43:11     2:17:58     3:41:04   11:24     4:58:35
3097  Kay Mangette           F3539      201/248     2:12:32     2:53:15     4:31:59   11:24     4:58:47
3098  Aratee Patel           F2024      135/165     1:39:09     2:13:07     3:40:30   11:24     4:58:47
3099  Sandra Ziegler         F4044      142/191     1:39:09     2:18:26     3:38:28   11:25     4:58:54
3100  Kristy Low             F2024      136/165     1:48:48     2:22:56     3:43:00   11:25     4:58:56
3101  Kathy Foltz Deogburn   F5054        63/99     2:22:49     3:02:23     4:38:45   11:25     4:59:12
3102  Sammie Hall            M4044      385/409     1:41:00     2:13:58     3:37:17   11:25     4:59:14
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3103  Larry Heller           M6064        31/44     2:25:19     3:08:50     4:41:27   11:25     4:59:15
3104  Kevin Bourk            M4549      291/315     1:41:55     2:14:03     3:34:54   11:25     4:59:19
3105  Carolyn Seaman         F3034      199/247     1:57:29     2:32:44     3:49:42   11:26     4:59:29
3106  Sally Ann Davidson     F2529      205/261     2:28:25     3:14:54     5:05:54   11:26     4:59:32
3107  Judi Wilham            F5559        10/28     2:11:49     2:52:49     4:32:48   11:26     4:59:35
3108  James Lattimore        M4549      292/315     1:40:20     2:12:40     3:34:11   11:26     4:59:46
3109  Sue Stickel            F5054        64/99     1:52:42     2:29:18     3:48:56   11:26     4:59:46
3110  Kevan Matthews         M              8/8     1:52:47     2:30:30     3:48:59   11:27     4:59:54
3111  Cathy Smucker          F3539      202/248     1:35:39     2:05:57     3:22:22   11:27     4:59:55
3112  Tammy Flaherty         F4044      143/191     1:49:47     2:23:35     3:22:22   11:27     5:00:00
3113  Melissa Toth           F2024      137/165     1:34:30     2:10:50     3:39:11   11:27     5:00:03
3114  Elizabeth Gilliam      F2024      138/165     1:32:47     2:08:59     3:33:07   11:27     5:00:04
3115  Randi Love             F5054        65/99     1:50:38     2:24:12     3:41:12   11:27     5:00:08
3116  Christina Drake        F3539      203/248     1:41:00     2:23:02     3:49:40   11:28     5:00:16
3117  Holly Hardgrove        F2529      206/261     1:39:45     2:13:30     3:37:12   11:28     5:00:27
3118  Jacqueline Kent        F2024      139/165     1:43:29     2:18:16     3:42:29   11:28     5:00:28
3119  Rodney Thomas          M5559      113/132     1:20:42     2:18:16     3:42:29   11:28     5:00:28
3120  Chris Anders           M4044      386/409     1:27:52     1:59:35     3:33:36   11:28     5:00:36
3121  Samuel Barber          M3539      339/362     1:34:41     2:08:32     3:35:13   11:28     5:00:38
3122  Barney Nowicki         M5054      208/241     1:36:08     2:10:19     3:35:44   11:28     5:00:39
3123  Trish Reid             F3539      204/248     1:50:49     2:24:36     3:43:32   11:29     5:00:57
3124  Mary Hanlon            F4044      144/191     1:45:46     2:19:48     3:43:15   11:29     5:00:57
3125  Irene Lykins           F4549       98/139     2:05:28     2:48:47     4:31:39   11:29     5:00:59
3126  Cindy Charpie          F4044      145/191     1:50:49     2:24:36     3:44:03   11:29     5:01:00
3127  Beatrice Downey        F6064         3/11     1:45:23     2:19:22     3:47:45   11:29     5:01:04
3128  Beth Korhonen          F3539      205/248     1:47:32     2:23:13     3:45:17   11:30     5:01:10
3129  Katie Weaver           F2529      207/261     1:47:31     2:20:56     3:43:03   11:30     5:01:16
3130  Kathy Appledorn        F5054        66/99     2:16:42     2:59:20     4:36:27   11:30     5:01:20
3131  Morgan Jones Sr        M5054      209/241     1:48:50     2:22:26     3:41:47   11:30     5:01:21
3132  Kim Bailey             F4549       99/139     1:42:29     2:15:35     3:36:38   11:30     5:01:24
3133  Jeff Fike              M3539      340/362     1:53:40     2:28:11     3:51:25   11:30     5:01:25
3134  Jana Moore             F3539      206/248     1:31:47     2:02:46     3:26:50   11:30     5:01:27
3135  Tammy Waite            F4044      146/191     1:47:33     2:20:24     3:38:22   11:30     5:01:29
3136  Blair Dowden           M5054      210/241     1:42:00     2:13:22     3:35:27   11:31     5:01:41
3137  Jerry Snider           M5054      211/241     1:41:43     2:13:52     3:34:18   11:31     5:01:43
3138  Kimberly Orr           F2529      208/261     1:41:27     2:17:54     3:39:42   11:31     5:01:49
3139  Rita Snyder            F5559        11/28     1:49:43     2:23:39     3:46:52   11:31     5:01:51
3140  Fran Quinn Simon       F5054        67/99     1:56:34     2:37:42     4:24:47   11:31     5:01:52
3141  Kelly Sprague          F2529      209/261     1:41:28     2:17:55     3:39:43   11:31     5:01:53
3142  John Phillips          M3539      341/362     1:43:18     2:15:20     3:39:06   11:31     5:01:56
3143  Steven Manuel          M3034      304/328     1:40:41     2:12:56     3:36:40   11:32     5:02:05
3144  Jennifer Lepley        F3539      207/248     2:16:45     2:57:30     4:34:52   11:32     5:02:08
3145  Jill Steigerwald       F3034      200/247     2:23:56     3:06:01     4:38:07   11:32     5:02:08
3146  Kasey Farrell          F2024      140/165     1:45:21     2:21:11     3:46:15   11:32     5:02:17
3147  Xavier Ortiz           M3539      342/362     1:48:26     2:22:07     3:43:13   11:33     5:02:29
3148  Todd Corban            M3034      305/328     1:44:14     2:17:28     3:41:43   11:33     5:02:39
3149  Willi Colbert          M3034      306/328     1:52:50     2:25:59     3:47:55   11:33     5:02:40
3150  Donald Jones           M5054      212/241     1:52:50     2:25:59     3:47:55   11:33     5:02:41
3151  Christina Schiemann    F4044      147/191     1:49:05     2:23:16     3:46:58   11:34     5:02:53
3152  Robert Coletto         M4549      293/315     1:28:41     2:01:26     3:35:54   11:34     5:02:55
3153  Jennifer Frye          F2529      210/261     2:08:32     2:44:24     3:59:42   11:34     5:02:56
3154  Kristi Dorn-Wachtel    F4044      148/191     2:17:34     2:59:41     4:38:15   11:34     5:03:04
3155  Gloria Rose-James      F4044      149/191     1:47:14     2:24:01     3:52:02   11:34     5:03:07
3156  Lori Davis             F4549      100/139     1:50:30     2:29:01     3:51:37   11:34     5:03:07
3157  Pete Punwani           M2529      207/229     1:37:34     2:10:02     3:31:49   11:34     5:03:16
3158  Joseph Haist           M2529      208/229     1:46:16     2:22:08     3:50:03   11:35     5:03:28
3159  Stephanie Waterman     F5054        68/99     2:19:28     3:01:32     4:38:31   11:35     5:03:31
3160  Julie Jones            F3034      201/247     1:34:58     2:09:52     3:30:22   11:35     5:03:31
3161  Sharon Harder          F3034      202/247     1:41:43     2:14:18     3:45:25   11:36     5:03:53
3162  Brian Quackenbush      M2529      209/229     1:41:25     2:14:28     3:36:46   11:36     5:03:56
3163  Clarke Morrow          M3539      343/362     1:29:08     1:55:05     2:58:08   11:37     5:04:27
3164  Debbi Offenberger      F2529      211/261     1:46:55     2:21:13     3:44:00   11:37     5:04:30
3165  Ryan Fulmer            M0119        11/13     1:32:42     2:04:19     3:36:18   11:38     5:04:54
3166  John Bloom             M4549      294/315     1:33:50     2:07:19     3:34:49   11:39     5:05:09
3167  Jill Ortiz             F3034      203/247     1:33:50     2:07:19     3:34:49   11:39     5:05:11
3168  Danette Harding        F3034      204/247     1:43:41     2:20:20     3:46:07   11:40     5:05:37
3169  Dan Harding            M4549      295/315     1:43:40     2:20:20     3:46:08   11:40     5:05:37
3170  Ray Feast              M4549      296/315     1:40:33     2:17:09     3:44:46   11:40     5:05:40
3171  Jerry Hartsock         M5559      114/132     1:54:03     2:32:28     3:50:25   11:40     5:05:49
3172  Laura Boeckman         F2529      212/261     1:48:14     2:21:26     3:43:35   11:41     5:06:00
3173  Robert Murphy          M5559      115/132     1:44:02     2:18:09     3:43:43   11:41     5:06:09
3174  Bob Platt              M4549      297/315     2:09:00     2:53:25     4:36:49   11:41     5:06:13
3175  Kathy Whitaker         F2529      213/261     2:18:49     3:01:13     4:41:05   11:41     5:06:16
3176  Sherri Turner          F4044      150/191     1:40:20     2:15:13     3:42:06   11:41     5:06:16
3177  Amber Beck             F2024      141/165     2:18:48     3:01:12     4:41:04   11:41     5:06:17
3178  Bill Spears            M5054      213/241     1:53:41     2:32:12     3:54:48   11:41     5:06:19
3179  Clark Schreiber        M5054      214/241     1:41:35     2:15:26     3:30:47   11:42     5:06:23
3180  Kevin Grether          M3034      307/328     1:50:30     2:25:25     3:49:43   11:42     5:06:25
3181  Jennifer Westerheide   F4044      151/191     1:34:08     2:06:43     3:33:40   11:42     5:06:32
3182  Bill Corbin            M3539      344/362     1:43:03     2:17:05     3:43:45   11:42     5:06:33
3183  Rich Kelley            M3034      308/328     1:54:45     2:30:13     3:49:12   11:42     5:06:36
3184  Tracy Brown            F3539      208/248     1:54:46     2:30:15     3:49:13   11:42     5:06:36
3185  Mary Joyce Fisher      F4549      101/139     1:57:54     2:35:48     3:56:56   11:42     5:06:37
3186  Amy Mcvay              F2529      214/261     1:55:26     2:30:43     3:54:35   11:43     5:06:54
3187  Barry Lucas            M4044      387/409     1:42:44     2:14:45     3:40:05   11:43     5:07:07
3188  Joe Cable              M4044      388/409     1:53:36     2:30:19     3:51:01   11:43     5:07:08
3189  John Daly              M5559      116/132     2:15:51     2:59:03     4:40:06   11:43     5:07:08
3190  Kevin Barnes           M4044      389/409     2:42:45     3:35:57     5:03:28   11:43     5:07:08
3191  Erin Daly              F2529      215/261     2:15:52     2:59:04     4:40:07   11:43     5:07:09
3192  Darrell Hancock,  Jr.  M4044      390/409     1:40:39     2:13:08     3:36:19   11:44     5:07:14
3193  Robert Warrner         M5559      117/132     1:48:48     2:22:33     3:40:42   11:44     5:07:22
3194  Susan Abbgy            F3539      209/248     1:54:45     2:30:31     3:53:07   11:44     5:07:25
3195  Becky O'brien          F4549      102/139     1:40:29     2:17:28     3:45:03   11:44     5:07:29
3196  Debra Meier            F4044      152/191     1:44:00     2:19:08     3:44:34   11:44     5:07:34
3197  Jill Davis             F2024      142/165     1:38:18     2:11:48     3:37:07   11:44     5:07:37
3198  Kathie Ward            F4549      103/139     2:23:07     3:05:35     4:42:16   11:45     5:07:44
3199  Sean Fair              M2529      210/229     1:38:41     2:14:59     3:46:34   11:45     5:07:48
3200  Todd Lekan             M3539      345/362     1:34:11     2:07:08     3:42:01   11:45     5:07:50
3201  Donald Rife            M5559      118/132     1:48:13     2:22:20     3:45:03   11:45     5:07:54
3202  Julie Sansone          F4549      104/139     1:43:20     2:15:10     3:37:23   11:45     5:08:04
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3203  Jenny Forrest          F2529      216/261     1:47:43     2:22:13     3:42:10   11:46     5:08:07
3204  Jesse Springer         M3034      309/328     1:43:21     2:15:57     3:38:46   11:46     5:08:07
3205  Ann Petro              F5054        69/99     1:48:27     2:22:09     3:46:34   11:46     5:08:08
3206  Jennifer Tull          F2529      217/261     1:43:21     2:15:57     3:38:46   11:46     5:08:09
3207  Tracy Treon            F3034      205/247     1:48:52     2:24:41     3:50:43   11:46     5:08:15
3208  Suzanne Webb           F3034      206/247     1:50:48     2:26:01     3:47:48   11:46     5:08:15
3209  Eric Rubin             M4044      391/409     1:43:47     2:20:59     3:48:34   11:46     5:08:18
3210  Ryan Phillips          M2529      211/229     2:07:16     2:49:51     4:34:11   11:46     5:08:25
3211  Jeanine Keenan         F4549      105/139     1:46:44     2:21:37     3:51:46   11:46     5:08:28
3212  Bob Koch               M5559      119/132     1:53:02     2:31:19     3:55:45   11:47     5:08:32
3213  Julia Leveridge        F2529      218/261     1:48:49     2:24:40     3:50:44   11:47     5:08:34
3214  Noreen Sullivan        F3539      210/248     1:48:27     2:22:06     3:46:39   11:47     5:08:38
3215  Jennifer Irvine        F3034      207/247     1:54:57     2:34:36     3:55:56   11:47     5:08:51
3216  Heather Borger         F2529      219/261     2:03:48     2:43:04     4:28:25   11:47     5:08:53
3217  David Steiger          M3034      310/328     1:41:34     2:17:29     3:44:27   11:47     5:08:54
3218  Jean Powell            F6064         4/11     1:55:25     2:33:44     3:53:03   11:48     5:08:59
3219  Jack Mcclain           M70UP        10/20     2:13:10     2:55:19     4:41:08   11:48     5:09:05
3220  David Kitner           M4549      298/315     2:13:08     2:55:16     4:41:07   11:48     5:09:07
3221  Helen Rollins          F3539      211/248     1:49:46     2:26:50     4:34:09   11:48     5:09:09
3222  Holly Rudolph          F3539      212/248     1:48:27     2:23:20     3:48:46   11:48     5:09:15
3223  Gregory Shull          M4549      299/315     1:59:07     2:35:40     3:58:48   11:49     5:09:26
3224  Doug Brandt            M5054      215/241     1:39:29     2:10:58     3:29:30   11:49     5:09:31
3225  Megan Lawton           F2529      220/261     1:45:55     2:20:07     3:47:06   11:49     5:09:33
3226  Kim Daley              F3034      208/247     1:45:42     2:17:52     3:39:50   11:49     5:09:37
3227  Melissa Motter         F3539      213/248     1:45:12     2:17:56     3:44:15   11:49     5:09:38
3228  Geoffrey Gabriel       M3034      311/328     1:45:12     2:17:57     3:44:14   11:49     5:09:38
3229  Cheri Hass             F3539      214/248     1:45:42     2:17:51     3:39:49   11:49     5:09:38
3230  Joshua Forrest         M2529      212/229     1:27:47     1:54:59     3:02:06   11:49     5:09:45
3231  Richard Wolever        M5054      216/241     1:42:21     2:17:55     3:41:58   11:50     5:09:51
3232  Keith Spillman         M5054      217/241     1:43:21     2:15:10     3:37:23   11:50     5:09:59
3233  Cynthia Flasch         F4549      106/139     2:21:19     3:07:38     4:47:13   11:50     5:10:13
3234  Steve Hebenstreit      M6064        32/44     2:12:57     2:58:00     4:38:23   11:51     5:10:34
3235  Maxine Grant           F5559        12/28     2:16:42     3:00:08     4:41:49   11:52     5:10:45
3236  Tiffany Whittle        F2529      221/261     1:47:51     2:22:00     3:58:57   11:52     5:10:47
3237  Ann Fowble             F5559        13/28     2:05:38     2:45:43     4:29:49   11:52     5:11:01
3238  Jim Bailes             M5054      218/241     1:46:22     2:24:21     3:42:00   11:52     5:11:03
3239  Robert Pease           M6064        33/44     1:31:35     2:05:49     3:37:12   11:52     5:11:04
3240  Niel Smith             M2024      114/122     1:42:51     2:15:44     3:43:40   11:53     5:11:33
3241  Lisa Courtney          F4549      107/139     1:56:03     2:34:30     3:59:02   11:54     5:11:37
3242  Kim Humphrey           F2024      143/165     1:48:37     2:24:51     3:49:43   11:54     5:11:38
3243  Mark Humphrey          M2024      115/122     1:48:36     2:24:50     3:49:43   11:54     5:11:39
3244  Leah Pappas            F3539      215/248     2:27:45     3:53:49     3:49:43   11:54     5:11:41
3245  Mickey Mentzer         M2529      213/229     1:42:46     2:16:03     3:45:09   11:54     5:11:43
3246  William Cluggish       M6064        34/44     1:40:45     2:22:08     3:45:09   11:54     5:11:47
3247  Antoinette Toni Cline  F4549      108/139     1:56:52     2:33:05     3:45:09   11:54     5:11:50
3248  John Journell          M4549      300/315     1:48:16     2:21:56     3:45:00   11:54     5:11:51
3249  Karen Bolton           F4549      109/139     1:42:18     2:18:02     3:45:45   11:55     5:12:14
3250  Betsy Harrison         F3539      216/248     1:48:04     2:23:11     3:53:28   11:55     5:12:16
3251  William Gubser         M5559      120/132     1:45:10     2:17:21     3:41:53   11:56     5:12:32
3252  Kevin Van Meter        M4549      301/315     1:44:19     2:18:07     3:45:49   11:56     5:12:38
3253  Michael Speare         M5559      121/132     1:50:48     2:27:01     3:49:59   11:56     5:12:42
3254  Peter Halpin           M3539      346/362     2:03:11     2:38:57     3:56:00   11:56     5:12:47
3255  Robert Rupp            M4549      302/315     1:48:31     2:22:11     3:47:00   11:57     5:12:58
3256  Brock Cline            M4549      303/315     1:56:51     2:32:56     3:57:53   11:57     5:13:05
3257  Jill Winner            F2024      144/165     1:38:46     2:13:17     3:44:46   11:57     5:13:12
3258  Kelly Nichols          F3034      209/247     1:48:54     2:24:26     3:50:42   11:57     5:13:12
3259  Thomas Vanderhotf      M5054      219/241     1:46:20     2:21:24     3:49:02   11:57     5:13:17
3260  Anne Smiley            F5054        70/99     2:20:27     3:02:34     4:43:47   11:58     5:13:25
3261  Michael Downey         M5054      220/241     2:07:16     2:48:46     4:34:44   11:58     5:13:26
3262  Kevin Boell            M2529      214/229     1:40:43     2:11:51     3:41:14   11:58     5:13:37
3263  Gayle Stewart          M5054      221/241     1:49:42     2:24:47     3:56:12   11:58     5:13:39
3264  Samuel Cordova         M2024      116/122     1:39:45     2:16:37     3:50:35   11:59     5:14:07
3265  Dave Cohen             M4044      392/409     1:47:53     2:21:48     3:44:03   11:59     5:14:10
3266  Philippa Cunningham    F5559        14/28     1:39:11     2:15:28     3:38:34   12:00     5:14:19
3267  Marianne Hesseltine    F5559        15/28     1:45:50     2:20:08     3:54:50   12:00     5:14:21
3268  Connie Wininger        F4549      110/139     2:00:12     2:35:50     3:57:58   12:00     5:14:21
3269  Meg Johnson            F2024      145/165     1:46:48     2:19:31     3:48:59   12:01     5:14:39
3270  Tina Bennett           F4044      153/191     1:43:24     2:16:05     3:46:43   12:01     5:14:57
3271  Chris Earnhardt        M2529      215/229     1:33:51     2:05:46     3:47:56   12:01     5:14:59
3272  Steven Roberts         M5054      222/241     1:35:25     2:08:19     3:42:56   12:02     5:15:09
3273  Paul Gibson            M4044      393/409     1:47:25     2:22:03     3:49:34   12:02     5:15:15
3274  Roy Sigritz            M5559      122/132     1:42:59     2:17:11     3:46:42   12:02     5:15:17
3275  Jimmy Webster          M6064        35/44     1:38:50     2:14:04     3:36:34   12:02     5:15:26
3276  Steven Schmidt         M5054      223/241     1:49:59     2:27:35     3:58:35   12:03     5:15:52
3277  Tony Terentowicz       M4044      394/409     1:51:17     2:29:23     3:55:06   12:04     5:16:01
3278  Melissa Heaton         F3034      210/247     1:51:17     2:29:23     3:55:06   12:04     5:16:01
3279  Linda Horn             F5054        71/99     2:24:33     3:50:35     3:55:06   12:04     5:16:05
3280  Traver Sutton          M5559      123/132     1:59:35     2:39:38     4:01:00   12:04     5:16:09
3281  David Benyi            M5559      124/132     2:30:42     3:16:28     4:55:42   12:04     5:16:14
3282  Barb Gegg-Harrison     F4044      154/191     2:22:19     3:06:00     4:47:47   12:05     5:16:24
3283  Russell Mcvicker       M4044      395/409     1:56:11     2:31:59     3:57:05   12:05     5:16:24
3284  Eric Mcmanama          M2529      216/229     1:39:01     2:16:01     3:51:59   12:05     5:16:41
3285  Edward Asmuth          M5559      125/132     1:58:31     2:33:46     3:58:36   12:05     5:16:46
3286  Jennifer Morris        F2529      222/261     2:09:26     2:52:10     4:36:42   12:06     5:16:50
3287  Anthony Hartley        M3539      347/362     1:56:35     2:32:36     3:57:47   12:06     5:16:50
3288  Jonathan Andersen      M0119        12/13     1:40:33     2:13:53     3:48:11   12:06     5:17:03
3289  Lee Solomonides        F3034      211/247     1:55:28     2:30:44     3:54:38   12:06     5:17:04
3290  Barbara Fillion        F4549      111/139     1:52:45     2:30:29     3:58:16   12:07     5:17:16
3291  Cheryl Benyi           F5054        72/99     2:22:26     3:03:39     4:45:15   12:07     5:17:40
3292  Gloria Ceballos        F4549      112/139     2:19:53     3:05:55     4:54:50   12:08     5:17:55
3293  Derreth Roberts        F5559        16/28     2:21:26     3:05:29     4:48:46   12:09     5:18:12
3294  Karl Fanter            M2529      217/229     1:51:36     2:26:34     3:52:06   12:09     5:18:18
3295  Heather Milum          F2024      146/165     1:51:36     2:26:34     3:52:06   12:09     5:18:21
3296  John Jordan            M6064        36/44     1:30:51     2:04:56     3:37:13   12:09     5:18:34
3297  Jennifer Knoyer        F2024      147/165     2:21:56     3:09:55     4:52:51   12:10     5:18:35
3298  Douglas Dalby          M5559      126/132     2:21:57     3:09:54     4:52:52   12:10     5:18:35
3299  Roxane Knoyer          F4549      113/139     2:21:57     3:09:54     4:52:52   12:10     5:18:36
3300  Nancy Wonch            F5054        73/99     2:20:27     3:02:35     4:43:48   12:10     5:18:43
3301  Jason Horn             M2529      218/229     1:47:13     2:22:43     3:50:53   12:10     5:18:49
3302  Katie Raiff            F3539      217/248     1:52:57     2:27:13     3:53:47   12:10     5:18:51
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3303  Amy Horn               F2529      223/261     1:47:13     2:22:43     3:50:55   12:10     5:18:51
3304  Nancy Miller           F4044      155/191     1:52:56     2:27:12     3:53:46   12:10     5:18:52
3305  Lisa Swensen           F2529      224/261     1:49:48     2:27:28     4:01:46   12:10     5:18:54
3306  Brenda Boyd            F4549      114/139     2:21:17     3:06:04     4:47:51   12:10     5:18:57
3307  Angela Lindsey         F3034      212/247     1:51:03     2:25:16     3:46:11   12:10     5:18:58
3308  Kristen Hosni          F2529      225/261     2:21:17     3:06:04     4:47:51   12:10     5:19:00
3309  David Jacobson         M3539      348/362     1:52:38     2:27:57     3:53:34   12:11     5:19:03
3310  Kit Carnes             F5054        74/99     1:44:06     2:22:18     3:54:45   12:11     5:19:03
3311  Frank Gilbert          M4044      396/409     1:41:56     2:16:10     3:50:31   12:11     5:19:04
3312  Juli Evans             F3539      218/248     1:51:02     2:28:00     3:58:12   12:11     5:19:12
3313  Katie Straub           F2024      148/165     1:42:14     2:16:42     3:50:48   12:11     5:19:20
3314  Doreen Goebel          F4044      156/191     2:29:16     3:13:12     4:52:38   12:11     5:19:21
3315  Spudd Sasak            M4549      304/315     1:46:41     2:22:35     3:49:10   12:12     5:19:27
3316  Phil Chia              M3034      312/328     1:43:49     2:17:39     3:51:30   12:12     5:19:28
3317  Sarah Kovarik          F4549      115/139     1:57:21     2:35:18     4:02:12   12:12     5:19:31
3318  Craig Goddard          M3539      349/362     1:35:13     2:08:44     3:41:54   12:12     5:19:33
3319  John Schlater          M5054      224/241     1:45:49     2:22:27     3:56:07   12:12     5:19:48
3320  Rhonda Watt            F3539      219/248     1:59:24     2:37:59     4:05:32   12:14     5:20:21
3321  Zoe Kloph              F2529      226/261     1:47:32     2:20:55     3:43:04   12:14     5:20:29
3322  Jack Kunz              M6064        37/44     2:24:24     3:09:23     4:51:28   12:14     5:20:34
3323  Kenneth Dennewitz      M4044      397/409     1:38:32     2:14:34     3:50:16   12:14     5:20:37
3324  Diane Bayer            F3539      220/248     1:46:07     2:23:01     3:53:59   12:14     5:20:44
3325  Robin Feil             F4549      116/139     1:53:14     2:29:45     4:01:05   12:15     5:21:03
3326  Anthony Keys           M3034      313/328     1:49:35     2:25:06     3:51:21   12:15     5:21:07
3327  Brett Dewoody          M2024      117/122     1:36:15     2:11:55     3:40:32   12:16     5:21:14
3328  Maia Bogert            F2024      149/165     1:36:15     2:11:55     3:40:32   12:16     5:21:16
3329  Tad Goldmeyer          M2529      219/229     1:49:14     2:25:07     3:55:28   12:16     5:21:17
3330  Jamie Goldmeyer        F2529      227/261     1:49:14     2:25:07     3:55:29   12:16     5:21:17
3331  Dianne Carroll         F4549      117/139     1:45:28     2:22:03     3:51:11   12:16     5:21:26
3332  Rita Bigham            F5054        75/99     1:54:46     2:32:48     4:01:55   12:16     5:21:27
3333  Richard Hainrihar      M2529      220/229     1:51:44     2:26:44     3:55:12   12:16     5:21:27
3334  Jeff Goodman           M5054      225/241     2:16:37     2:58:10     4:40:55   12:16     5:21:29
3335  Shelly Seibert         F3034      213/247     2:23:56     3:06:02     4:47:24   12:16     5:21:32
3336  Chris Messina          M3034      314/328     1:39:22     2:12:26     3:39:46   12:17     5:21:41
3337  Melissa Sulser         F2529      228/261     1:44:43     2:19:23     3:49:00   12:17     5:21:41
3338  Olivia Martin          F2529      229/261     1:44:43     2:19:24     3:49:01   12:17     5:21:42
3339  Craig Roehrenbeck      M2529      221/229     1:42:20     2:16:50     3:58:37   12:17     5:21:53
3340  David Darr             M4044      398/409     1:47:48     2:25:16     4:00:12   12:17     5:21:57
3341  Susie Collins-Woolard  F4044      157/191     2:25:34     3:09:46     4:57:27   12:17     5:21:58
3342  Linda Allen            F4549      118/139     2:25:47     3:53:24     4:57:27   12:17     5:21:59
3343  Jessie Johnson         F4549      119/139     2:19:33     3:02:40     4:48:15   12:17     5:22:01
3344  Joel Eiholzer          M3034      315/328     1:39:21     2:12:25     3:39:47   12:17     5:22:03
3345  Gary Sargent           M4549      305/315     2:19:32     3:02:39     4:47:19   12:18     5:22:05
3346  Michael Matelse        M4044      399/409     1:41:00     2:14:19     3:44:05   12:18     5:22:15
3347  Nurse Neff             F4044      158/191     1:45:17     2:19:58     3:50:11   12:18     5:22:20
3348  Christie Yates         F3539      221/248     2:28:26     3:14:54     5:05:59   12:19     5:22:34
3349  Karl Sandelin          M70UP        11/20     2:13:32     2:56:46     4:43:23   12:19     5:22:36
3350  Jennifer Damon         F4044      159/191     1:59:00     2:35:17     4:04:01   12:19     5:22:51
3351  Susan Weber            F4044      160/191     1:59:01     2:35:17     4:04:02   12:19     5:22:52
3352  Scott Longer           M4044      400/409     2:03:12     2:38:58     4:02:38   12:20     5:22:57
3353  Karen Cosgrove         F4549      120/139     1:41:47     2:19:15     3:47:58   12:20     5:22:59
3354  Thomas Dembinski       M5054      226/241     2:42:14     3:40:27     5:01:50   12:20     5:23:00
3355  Kimberly Tewart        F3539      222/248     1:46:30     2:26:42     4:00:34   12:21     5:23:42
3356  Scott Kapp             M2529      222/229     1:44:32     2:21:41     3:56:53   12:21     5:23:45
3357  Jennifer Andrews       F3539      223/248     1:57:39     2:33:46     4:02:56   12:21     5:23:47
3358  Karen Redfearn         F3539      224/248     1:57:40     2:33:47     4:02:55   12:21     5:23:48
3359  Jana Sooter            F3034      214/247     1:30:24     1:58:38     3:14:05   12:23     5:24:32
3360  Robb Webster           M2529      223/229     1:46:18     2:18:46     3:42:43   12:23     5:24:39
3361  Paula Mangan           F4549      121/139     1:54:56     2:33:07     4:04:24   12:24     5:24:45
3362  Kathleen Gliva         F5054        76/99     2:26:05     3:10:52     4:55:23   12:24     5:24:52
3363  David Baldridge        M4044      401/409     2:02:05     2:40:49     4:08:36   12:24     5:25:02
3364  Roxann Henry           F4549      122/139     2:22:19     3:08:42     4:53:17   12:26     5:25:34
3365  Janice Pindroh         F2529      230/261     1:52:49     2:28:41     3:56:54   12:27     5:26:25
3366  Brian Abrass           M3034      316/328     1:48:59     2:24:16     3:55:39   12:28     5:26:31
3367  Sebastian Garcia-Dastu M3034      317/328     1:56:33     2:33:36     4:03:24   12:28     5:26:39
3368  James Armour           M3034      318/328     2:23:51     3:05:47     4:49:04   12:28     5:26:41
3369  Stephanie Burke        F3539      225/248     2:23:52     3:05:43     4:49:06   12:28     5:26:41
3370  Kathleen Spitzer       F3034      215/247     2:23:53     3:05:48     4:49:06   12:28     5:26:42
3371  Lauren Eva             F0119        13/14     2:32:54     4:01:48     4:49:06   12:28     5:26:45
3372  Paula Henry            F3034      216/247     2:30:23     3:15:17     5:00:46   12:28     5:26:45
3373  Melissa Davis          F3034      217/247     2:30:23     3:15:17     5:00:47   12:28     5:26:45
3374  Laurie Gorton          F4044      161/191     2:26:03     3:11:31     4:58:53   12:28     5:26:50
3375  Tony Mastracci         M3539      350/362     1:48:02     2:22:55     3:53:29   12:28     5:26:50
3376  Anne Koehn             F4044      162/191     2:26:05     3:11:32     4:58:54   12:28     5:26:51
3377  Sharon Mastracci       F3539      226/248     1:48:02     2:22:56     3:53:23   12:29     5:26:52
3378  Christopher Bowling    M3034      319/328     1:53:09     2:31:39     4:05:08   12:30     5:27:19
3379  Ralph Gray             M5054      227/241     2:14:30     2:58:59     4:43:54   12:30     5:27:33
3380  Natalie Tevis          F3034      218/247     2:00:31     2:37:14     4:02:00   12:30     5:27:34
3381  Jeffrey Guess          M2024      118/122     2:00:32     2:37:13     4:01:58   12:30     5:27:34
3382  Benjamin Schiller      M2529      224/229     2:00:33     2:37:14     4:01:48   12:30     5:27:35
3383  Mathew Stallard        M3034      320/328     2:00:30     2:37:13     4:01:58   12:30     5:27:35
3384  Julie Poulson          F2529      231/261     2:00:32     2:37:15     4:01:59   12:30     5:27:37
3385  Debra Merwin           F5054        77/99     1:57:05     2:37:10     4:05:45   12:31     5:27:48
3386  Jane Phillips          F5559        17/28     2:20:51     3:09:40     4:56:14   12:31     5:28:00
3387  Margaret Rozewicz      F4549      123/139     2:23:25     3:10:25     4:56:43   12:31     5:28:03
3388  Jamie Yeater           F3034      219/247     1:43:46     2:17:15     3:47:40   12:31     5:28:03
3389  Lisa Miller            F4044      163/191     2:18:40     3:02:31     4:47:12   12:31     5:28:07
3390  Rebecca Yanni          F2529      232/261     1:52:48     2:31:34     4:03:59   12:32     5:28:25
3391  Jennifer Pavelec       F3034      220/247     1:47:20     2:24:56     3:58:21   12:32     5:28:33
3392  Michael Ohara          M5054      228/241     1:50:18     2:26:29     3:54:39   12:32     5:28:34
3393  Wanda Smith Waitman    F6064         5/11     2:23:58     3:09:09     4:56:21   12:33     5:28:40
3394  Keri Altieri           F4044      164/191     1:51:02     2:28:00     4:03:41   12:33     5:28:42
3395  Judith Ratzenberger    F5054        78/99     2:14:57     3:01:45     4:50:37   12:33     5:28:51
3396  Carolyn Winters        F4549      124/139     1:45:39     2:24:23     4:02:11   12:33     5:29:02
3397  David Clouse           M4044      402/409     2:24:06     3:10:05     4:58:33   12:34     5:29:04
3398  Sandra Smith           F4044      165/191     1:53:16     2:29:40     3:58:27   12:34     5:29:07
3399  Irene Baker            F2529      233/261     2:00:26     2:37:03     4:03:10   12:34     5:29:10
3400  Melinda Bucholz        F3034      221/247     2:25:00     3:13:25     4:58:16   12:34     5:29:12
3401  Stevenray Lefevre      M5054      229/241     2:24:07     3:09:58     5:00:12   12:34     5:29:20
3402  Ann Ricke              F5054        79/99     1:46:29     2:21:08     3:57:08   12:34     5:29:28

Generated March 13, 2026 at 2:47 PM 34/37



Columbus Marathon 2003 - Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL      10MILE        HALF    20MILE

    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
3403  Pete Oflaherty         M3539      351/362     1:47:15     2:24:00     3:54:47   12:36     5:29:56
3404  Charlie Sheets         M3034      321/328     1:41:25     2:14:15     3:42:18   12:36     5:29:57
3405  Kath Ahluwalia         F4044      166/191     2:31:44     3:18:42     5:02:41   12:36     5:30:01
3406  Adam Strickland        M0119        13/13     2:32:43     3:21:35     5:00:09   12:36     5:30:13
3407  Sarah Donavan          F0119        14/14     2:32:43     3:21:35     5:00:08   12:36     5:30:14
3408  Robert Agnew           M4044      403/409     2:23:08     3:08:40     4:54:15   12:36     5:30:18
3409  Jean Chagnon           F4044      167/191     2:20:14     3:06:01     4:54:28   12:36     5:30:20
3410  Eunice Hornsby         F4549      125/139     2:20:15     3:06:01     4:54:28   12:37     5:30:23
3411  Richard Hickle         M5054      230/241     1:42:22     2:18:54     3:56:09   12:37     5:30:26
3412  Pam Pulver             F4044      168/191     2:29:29     3:15:09     5:00:36   12:37     5:30:29
3413  Ruth Hanley            F4549      126/139     2:29:28     3:15:08     5:00:35   12:37     5:30:30
3414  Doug Litteral          M3539      352/362     1:44:50     2:20:40     3:56:12   12:37     5:30:34
3415  John Mccormac          M70UP        12/20     2:30:48     3:17:09     4:55:24   12:37     5:30:41
3416  Leslie Allan           F2024      150/165     2:20:20     3:05:55     4:54:44   12:37     5:30:45
3417  Alaine Langford        F6064         6/11     2:26:41     3:13:52     5:01:04   12:38     5:30:56
3418  Julie Hubler           F4549      127/139     2:12:53     2:55:29     4:49:43   12:38     5:31:12
3419  Heidi Ecklund          F2024      151/165     1:36:40     2:11:39     3:41:10   12:39     5:31:22
3420  Keely Muzyka           F2024      152/165     1:48:10     2:31:52     4:11:10   12:39     5:31:26
3421  Ryan Henry             M2529      225/229     1:48:10     2:31:52     4:11:10   12:39     5:31:29
3422  Joy Morgan             F6064         7/11     1:53:46     2:33:30     4:06:15   12:39     5:31:29
3423  Tonya Vanhouten        F2529      234/261     1:48:25     2:26:22     4:10:34   12:39     5:31:40
3424  Kathrine Robison       F2024      153/165     2:37:00     4:10:19     4:10:34   12:41     5:32:21
3425  Linda Ruh              F4549      128/139     2:19:45     3:04:05     4:52:45   12:41     5:32:21
3426  Terry Matelse          F4549      129/139     2:19:43     3:04:04     4:52:43   12:41     5:32:22
3427  Sylvia King            F2529      235/261     1:48:53     2:27:08     4:11:59   12:41     5:32:29
3428  Teel Smegal            F2024      154/165     2:25:22     3:09:45     4:54:37   12:42     5:32:43
3429  Pam Morrison           F4549      130/139     2:31:59     3:19:04     5:04:22   12:42     5:32:48
3430  Russ Hall              M5054      231/241     1:41:30     2:18:46     3:49:56   12:42     5:32:51
3431  Heather Vilvens        F3034      222/247     2:37:02     4:10:28     3:49:56   12:42     5:32:51
3432  Martha Austin          F5559        18/28     1:53:20     2:32:54     4:07:26   12:43     5:33:01
3433  Elizabeth Ryan         F2529      236/261     3:15:48     5:01:22     4:07:26   12:43     5:33:04
3434  Elizabeth Faulkner     F2024      155/165     1:58:16     2:37:59     4:10:50   12:43     5:33:14
3435  Bruce Shively          M4549      306/315     1:58:15     2:37:59     4:10:48   12:43     5:33:14
3436  Vicki Willard          F4044      169/191     1:48:27     2:24:34     4:01:56   12:43     5:33:22
3437  Molly Stillwell        F3034      223/247     2:03:24     2:52:33     4:54:24   12:43     5:33:25
3438  Stacie Bowers          F2529      237/261     1:59:23     2:38:46     4:54:24   12:44     5:33:39
3439  Sarah Cordova          F2024      156/165     1:39:45     2:16:36     4:00:02   12:45     5:34:00
3440  Jerry Frisbee          M4044      404/409     2:02:08     2:55:33     4:50:20   12:45     5:34:01
3441  Shari Brown            F3034      224/247     2:16:46     3:02:02     4:55:18   12:46     5:34:39
3442  Hylas Stemen           M3034      322/328     2:06:52     4:12:41     4:55:18   12:46     5:34:42
3443  Karen Kanke            F3034      225/247     2:15:01     3:01:44     4:57:44   12:47     5:34:52
3444  Kathy Goad             F3034      226/247     2:15:00     3:01:42     4:57:42   12:47     5:34:53
3445  Stacey Ryan            F3539      227/248     2:29:39     3:15:50     5:01:23   12:48     5:35:20
3446  Rachel Ryan            F3034      227/247     3:15:48     5:01:22     5:01:23   12:48     5:35:20
3447  Gerry Oprean           M4549      307/315     1:55:25     2:34:54     4:08:38   12:48     5:35:32
3448  Doris Singer           F3539      228/248     1:55:24     2:34:52     4:08:38   12:48     5:35:33
3449  Richard Shomo          M3034      323/328     1:41:17     2:15:14     3:50:54   12:50     5:36:22
3450  Shannon Mcdevitt       F2529      238/261     1:58:02     2:35:49     4:07:32   12:51     5:36:45
3451  Beno Flath             M5054      232/241     1:39:18     2:14:36     3:58:41   12:52     5:37:11
3452  David Nicodemus        M4549      308/315     1:44:16     2:20:56     3:57:58   12:53     5:37:31
3453  Geonho Bahn            M4044      405/409     1:43:19     2:25:39     4:05:31   12:53     5:37:34
3454  Beth Huhn              F3539      229/248     2:32:17     3:18:32     5:03:41   12:53     5:37:45
3455  Leslie Miller          F2024      157/165     1:47:59     2:26:05     4:06:02   12:54     5:37:50
3456  James Warrner          M4549      309/315     1:48:48     2:22:48     4:00:58   12:55     5:38:18
3457  Jim Kneessi            M3539      353/362     3:00:24     4:52:08     4:00:58   12:55     5:38:20
3458  Robert Kaiden          M5559      127/132     1:56:56     2:35:05     4:06:09   12:55     5:38:37
3459  Carl Lauer             M4549      310/315     1:33:41     2:08:20     4:07:49   12:57     5:39:18
3460  Dennis Lupher          M6569        11/15     1:43:44     2:18:54     3:58:09   12:57     5:39:23
3461  Shelley Ahrens         F2529      239/261     2:28:46     3:15:00     5:01:59   12:57     5:39:26
3462  Barbara Ahrens         F5054        80/99     1:24:55     2:11:09     3:58:09   12:57     5:39:28
3463  Judy Hicks             F5054        81/99     2:31:43     3:18:42     5:04:16   12:57     5:39:32
3464  Cindy Watson           F3539      230/248     1:59:23     2:39:29     4:14:55   12:58     5:39:41
3465  Sarah Haring           F4044      170/191     2:41:52     3:32:04     5:19:23   12:59     5:40:12
3466  Rebecca Hamilton       F3539      231/248     1:57:05     2:33:43     4:02:43   12:59     5:40:17
3467  Bob Lyon               M5559      128/132     2:01:40     2:40:34     4:14:20   12:59     5:40:17
3468  Frank Eubanks          M5559      129/132     2:05:21     2:44:45     4:16:10   12:59     5:40:18
3469  Matthew Schlater       M2024      119/122     1:45:49     2:22:26     4:07:24   13:00     5:40:37
3470  Robert Vandivier       M2529      226/229     1:47:20     2:19:57     3:54:49   13:00     5:40:46
3471  Jennifer Polakoff      F4044      171/191     2:08:31     2:48:39     4:19:03   13:00     5:40:50
3472  Bill Schaefer          M4044      406/409     2:08:31     2:48:39     4:18:59   13:00     5:40:51
3473  Sandra Vasu-Sarver     F5559        19/28     2:23:44     3:10:53     5:03:17   13:00     5:40:51
3474  Paul Vasu-Sarver       M4549      311/315     2:23:43     3:10:52     5:03:17   13:01     5:40:54
3475  Steven Wolfson         M5054      233/241     1:57:26     2:33:48     3:57:00   13:01     5:40:57
3476  Cork Cusick            M70UP        13/20     1:53:09     4:14:01     3:57:00   13:01     5:41:05
3477  Jim English            M4044      407/409     2:24:54     3:13:59     5:11:20   13:02     5:41:25
3478  Craig Brandenburg      M3539      354/362     2:12:31     2:56:14     4:48:30   13:02     5:41:26
3479  John Helinski          M2024      120/122     1:51:56     2:29:47     4:00:36   13:02     5:41:36
3480  Kenneth Helinski       M5054      234/241     1:51:57     2:29:42     4:00:36   13:02     5:41:37
3481  Lisa Thompson          F2529      240/261     1:59:24     2:38:48     4:14:57   13:02     5:41:43
3482  Ileen Berk             F5054        82/99     2:30:57     3:18:11     5:08:08   13:03     5:41:45
3483  Carroll Neff           M70UP        14/20     2:32:43     3:21:35     5:10:00   13:03     5:41:50
3484  Susan Taglione         F4044      172/191     2:32:43     3:21:34     5:10:00   13:03     5:41:50
3485  Chrystee Mcdonald      F2529      241/261     2:22:37     3:15:27     5:04:42   13:04     5:42:12
3486  Beth Overholt          F3034      228/247     2:01:05     2:39:10     4:18:56   13:04     5:42:31
3487  Mari Warburton         F3539      232/248     2:01:05     2:39:09     4:18:55   13:04     5:42:33
3488  Barb Burgie            F2529      242/261     2:01:06     2:39:10     4:18:57   13:04     5:42:34
3489  Kimberly Aguirre       F3034      229/247     1:47:50     2:25:09     4:00:04   13:06     5:43:14
3490  John Aguirre           M3034      324/328     1:47:50     2:25:10     4:00:06   13:06     5:43:17
3491  Jenni Raake            F4044      173/191     1:59:08     2:39:46     4:17:39   13:06     5:43:17
3492  Mary Jane Bowman       F4549      131/139     2:29:06     3:12:04     5:08:54   13:07     5:43:46
3493  Maureen Rogers         F3539      233/248     2:29:07     3:12:05     5:08:57   13:07     5:43:48
3494  Jeanne Pierce          F5054        83/99     2:27:26     3:15:17     5:08:55   13:07     5:43:50
3495  Laurie Twehues         F4549      132/139     2:27:28     3:15:19     5:08:57   13:07     5:43:50
3496  Christine Kullis       F3539      234/248     1:48:47     2:22:27     3:59:14   13:08     5:43:58
3497  Heather Kight          F3034      230/247     1:43:45     2:17:14     3:54:13   13:08     5:44:09
3498  Christina Basler       F3539      235/248     1:54:03     2:32:28     4:09:22   13:08     5:44:13
3499  Stephanie Greene       F3034      231/247     2:22:05     3:03:02     4:57:33   13:09     5:44:28
3500  Amie Sparks            F2529      243/261     1:59:54     2:41:41     4:20:44   13:09     5:44:42
3501  Mary Frain Sullivan    F3034      232/247     1:56:03     2:36:43     4:12:34   13:11     5:45:19
3502  Najah Brown            F3034      233/247     2:08:31     2:47:39     4:19:10   13:11     5:45:31
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3503  Susan Sagan            F4044      174/191     2:02:47     2:41:23     4:17:45   13:12     5:45:41
3504  Pamela Meisner         F4549      133/139     2:02:48     2:41:24     4:17:45   13:12     5:45:41
3505  Kay Masters            F4044      175/191     1:58:46     2:39:08     4:15:38   13:12     5:45:53
3506  Raymond Bradshaw       M4549      312/315     1:43:14     2:21:23     4:01:38   13:12     5:45:56
3507  Bernadette Sargeant    F4044      176/191     1:52:05     2:31:22     4:03:33   13:13     5:46:26
3508  Patricia Sargeant-Matt F3539      236/248     1:52:04     2:32:28     4:07:07   13:13     5:46:28
3509  Jim Symmonds           M4549      313/315     2:29:23     3:17:03     5:09:18   13:15     5:47:09
3510  Susan Symmonds         F4044      177/191     2:29:22     3:17:03     5:09:20   13:15     5:47:10
3511  Wayne Mccaughey        M6064        38/44     2:00:17     2:41:16     4:17:18   13:15     5:47:12
3512  Michael Diehl          M5559      130/132     2:02:34     2:46:08     4:44:23   13:15     5:47:13
3513  Anthony Thornton       M2529      227/229     1:59:53     2:41:41     4:20:48   13:15     5:47:13
3514  Marilyn Tarantino      F5559        20/28     1:48:25     2:25:01     4:14:26   13:16     5:47:47
3515  Christine Howard       F2529      244/261     2:26:16     3:13:33     5:06:15   13:17     5:47:54
3516  Michael Wise           M6569        12/15     1:36:17     2:12:14     3:56:55   13:19     5:48:47
3517  Jennifer Roberts       F2529      245/261     2:28:22     3:15:22     5:03:06   13:19     5:48:54
3518  Todd Roberts           M2529      228/229     2:28:20     3:15:22     5:03:05   13:19     5:48:57
3519  Dina Tantra            F3034      234/247     2:02:05     2:40:50     4:11:18   13:19     5:49:08
3520  Brian Kolda            M3539      355/362     2:02:05     2:40:49     4:11:18   13:19     5:49:08
3521  Julie Windhorst        F4044      178/191     1:48:26     2:25:04     4:14:24   13:20     5:49:32
3522  Willis Moses           M70UP        15/20     1:53:22     2:31:44     4:10:40   13:21     5:49:39
3523  Karen Kalmar           F4044      179/191     2:03:05     2:44:36     4:22:16   13:21     5:49:46
3524  Carissa Nettle         F2529      246/261     1:59:25     2:37:59     4:14:58   13:21     5:49:46
3525  George Thornton        M5559      131/132     2:31:48     3:18:09     5:10:58   13:22     5:50:08
3526  Margaret Thornton      F5559        21/28     2:31:47     3:18:09     5:10:57   13:22     5:50:11
3527  Alan Steggles          M6569        13/15     2:31:08     3:19:45     5:10:50   13:22     5:50:15
3528  Susan Dawson           F3034      235/247     2:01:23     2:39:30     4:15:30   13:23     5:50:34
3529  Troy Rambo             M3034      325/328     1:55:06     2:36:23     4:16:39   13:23     5:50:51
3530  A.j. Loeffler          M3034      326/328     1:59:46     2:40:33     4:20:44   13:24     5:50:56
3531  Tami Moushey           F3539      237/248     1:59:23     2:39:30     4:15:00   13:24     5:50:58
3532  James Rave             M4044      408/409     2:22:06     3:08:56     4:54:40   13:25     5:51:34
3533  Noelle Pothier         F3034      236/247     1:46:45     2:27:26     4:09:40   13:25     5:51:39
3534  Vicki Hughes           F5054        84/99     1:52:53     2:34:26     4:16:44   13:25     5:51:47
3535  Jennifer Sloma         F2529      247/261     1:51:47     2:34:25     4:16:43   13:26     5:51:48
3536  Everett Luoma          M70UP        16/20     1:44:53     2:28:03     4:14:38   13:26     5:51:58
3537  Mark Smith             M4549      314/315     1:53:41     2:31:20     4:08:10   13:26     5:52:12
3538  Natalie Lloyd          F2024      158/165     2:21:13     3:08:45     5:05:24   13:27     5:52:39
3539  Richard Lee            M3539      356/362     1:40:38     2:21:27     4:03:38   13:28     5:52:44
3540  Susan Ottman           F4044      180/191     2:10:16     2:50:36     4:25:03   13:28     5:52:50
3541  Aura Summerfield       F3034      237/247     2:10:17     2:50:36     4:25:08   13:28     5:52:50
3542  Thorneita White        F3034      238/247     1:58:35     2:35:59     4:15:05   13:29     5:53:18
3543  Tim Gaulden            M3539      357/362     1:58:35     2:36:00     4:15:06   13:29     5:53:18
3544  Elizabeth Plott        F5559        22/28     2:33:47     3:22:49     5:17:20   13:31     5:54:06
3545  Susan Leberth          F4044      181/191     2:33:49     3:22:50     5:17:20   13:31     5:54:09
3546  Kim Yee                F4549      134/139     2:30:45     3:16:44     5:10:39   13:31     5:54:21
3547  Robert Ault            M70UP        17/20     1:56:41     2:37:10     4:21:06   13:31     5:54:22
3548  Shirley Seward         F5054        85/99     2:31:04     3:16:09     5:10:40   13:32     5:54:25
3549  Caitlin Fowkes         F2024      159/165     1:50:05     2:26:17     4:16:57   13:32     5:54:33
3550  Beth Robbins           F3539      238/248     1:57:48     2:38:09     4:17:37   13:32     5:54:45
3551  Karen Boone            F2529      248/261     1:57:49     2:38:11     4:17:38   13:32     5:54:46
3552  Carol Groseclose       F5054        86/99     2:36:04     3:29:44     5:21:06   13:33     5:55:03
3553  Kim Stooke             F3539      239/248     2:06:35     2:47:56     4:28:44   13:33     5:55:06
3554  Sonya Routsong         F3034      239/247     1:53:03     2:33:57     4:27:08   13:35     5:55:52
3555  Melanie Kelley         F2024      160/165     1:43:14     2:24:06     4:10:59   13:38     5:57:02
3556  Betsy Johnson          F2529      249/261     2:32:59     3:25:50     5:14:23   13:38     5:57:24
3557  Jennifer Pavelka       F2529      250/261     2:33:02     3:25:50     5:14:24   13:38     5:57:24
3558  Rick Aniskiewicz       M5054      235/241     1:55:23     2:34:32     4:18:36   13:39     5:57:39
3559  Wendi Zimmermann       F4044      182/191     2:24:48     3:13:53     5:11:12   13:40     5:58:04
3560  Dukie Bradley          F4044      183/191     2:13:48     2:55:33     4:34:47   13:41     5:58:25
3561  Julianne Mazurek       F4044      184/191     2:13:48     2:55:32     4:34:48   13:41     5:58:25
3562  Linda Mcormond         F4044      185/191     2:38:29     3:29:22     5:16:12   13:41     5:58:37
3563  John Faulkner          M6064        39/44     2:00:53     2:39:51     4:20:51   13:41     5:58:42
3564  Jeanne Saunders        F5559        23/28     2:34:31     3:24:03     5:18:03   13:42     5:58:56
3565  Lynann Shonk           F5559        24/28     2:34:31     3:24:03     5:18:02   13:42     5:59:00
3566  Rachel Lane            F3539      240/248     2:03:36     4:29:28     5:18:02   13:43     5:59:33
3567  Lisa Weaver            F3034      240/247     2:05:30     2:45:11     4:29:27   13:43     5:59:35
3568  Nell Haas              F3034      241/247     2:05:36     2:45:31     4:28:30   13:45     6:00:10
3569  Jill Smeltzly          F2024      161/165     2:53:08     3:40:14     5:35:44   13:47     6:01:02
3570  Brandy Foliano         F2024      162/165     2:53:09     3:40:14     5:35:44   13:47     6:01:02
3571  Thomas Hussey          M70UP        18/20     2:34:02     3:24:48     5:18:12   13:47     6:01:08
3572  Lacey Luce             F3034      242/247     2:09:34     2:52:38     4:31:16   13:47     6:01:22
3573  Peggy Hunt             F3539      241/248     2:40:20     3:28:47     5:26:21   13:48     6:01:25
3574  Joseph Roeser          M6064        40/44     2:43:29     3:32:31     5:26:27   13:48     6:01:27
3575  Rich Berkheimer        M3034      327/328     1:52:17     2:29:45     4:07:24   13:48     6:01:28
3576  Thomas Carroll         M5559      132/132     2:40:21     3:28:49     5:26:22   13:48     6:01:28
3577  Donna Lem              F4549      135/139     2:05:02     2:47:50     4:30:28   13:48     6:01:29
3578  Lynn Rapin             F5559        25/28     2:09:42     2:52:22     4:30:32   13:48     6:01:35
3579  Michael Parent         M3539      358/362     2:07:09     2:50:52     4:30:25   13:50     6:02:27
3580  Bill Metzger           M3539      359/362     2:07:09     2:50:52     4:30:25   13:50     6:02:28
3581  Danielle Wilson        F2024      163/165     2:02:10     2:43:04     4:30:00   13:50     6:02:33
3582  Susmitha Kolli         F3539      242/248     2:45:27     3:34:04     5:25:24   13:50     6:02:35
3583  Candy Omalley          F3034      243/247     2:45:29     3:34:06     5:25:26   13:50     6:02:39
3584  Lynn Glandon           F5054        87/99     2:42:38     3:30:51     5:30:23   13:52     6:03:22
3585  Janet Cleland          F6064         8/11     2:42:38     3:30:52     5:30:36   13:52     6:03:23
3586  Tina Pryjda            F3034      244/247     2:41:55     3:32:08     5:27:12   13:52     6:03:29
3587  Jennifer Loeffler      F3539      243/248     1:59:47     2:40:34     4:25:32   13:53     6:03:35
3588  Cheryl Pelasky         F5559        26/28     2:36:53     3:28:09     5:23:36   13:53     6:03:54
3589  Joan Lloyd             F6064         9/11     2:36:55     3:28:16     5:24:00   13:53     6:03:54
3590  Sean Kaiser            M2024      121/122     2:37:47     3:35:27     5:14:12   13:54     6:04:14
3591  Anne Mercer            F5054        88/99     2:41:54     3:32:09     5:27:12   13:55     6:04:49
3592  Ann Donnelly           F2529      251/261     1:17:13     2:02:11     4:04:38   13:57     6:05:39
3593  Tim Pancher            M6569        14/15     2:38:33     3:29:48     5:21:10   13:58     6:05:57
3594  Donna Gau-Jata         F5054        89/99     2:45:39     3:45:31     5:37:38   13:58     6:06:01
3595  Carol Farquhar         F6064        10/11     2:38:46     3:33:06     5:31:36   13:58     6:06:04
3596  Karen Marshall         F5054        90/99     2:39:37     3:32:52     5:31:36   13:58     6:06:04
3597  O. Jessica Pellegrin   F5054        91/99     2:35:25     3:26:05     5:25:39   13:58     6:06:12
3598  Ann Marie Van Guilder  F5559        27/28     2:30:37     3:18:48     5:18:16   13:59     6:06:13
3599  Nancy Channell         F6064        11/11     2:30:37     3:18:48     5:18:18   13:59     6:06:14
3600  Joseph Powell          M5054      236/241     1:59:06     2:45:42     4:29:11   14:00     6:06:53
3601  Kathy Sabo             F3539      244/248     1:55:16     2:35:27     4:34:43   14:01     6:07:24
3602  James Wagner           M5054      237/241     1:49:40     2:23:38     4:19:28   14:02     6:07:46
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL      10MILE        HALF    20MILE

    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
3603  Jack Brothers          M3034      328/328     1:57:57     2:42:53     4:31:39   14:02     6:07:50
3604  Stuart Lazarus         M5054      238/241     2:07:45     2:46:37     4:25:34   14:02     6:07:57
3605  Ellen French           F2529      252/261     2:02:00     2:45:14     4:34:07   14:05     6:09:06
3606  Jim Tucker             M5054      239/241     1:38:10     2:13:33     3:30:07   14:05     6:09:14
3607  Kathryn Cooney         F4044      186/191     2:01:42     2:44:49     4:32:48   14:06     6:09:18
3608  Krista Place           F3034      245/247     2:01:42     2:44:49     4:32:48   14:06     6:09:22
3609  Jackie Mccormick       F6569          5/5     2:53:07     3:40:19     5:36:34   14:08     6:10:17
3610  Sharon Smeltzly        F5054        92/99     2:53:08     3:40:19     5:36:34   14:08     6:10:20
3611  Terrilynn Fowler                      0/0     1:46:49     2:34:56     4:31:45   14:08     6:10:33
3612  Ganesan Krishnamurthy  M3539      360/362     2:35:41     3:24:27     5:25:18   14:11     6:11:38
3613  Kathleen Welch         F4044      187/191     2:44:41     3:35:09     5:32:50   14:16     6:13:39
3614  Sarah Tegt Fortner     F2529      253/261     2:44:41     3:35:09     5:32:48   14:16     6:13:39
3615  Sharon Parcher-Hartsho F4044      188/191     2:34:58     3:33:17     5:34:22   14:18     6:14:43
3616  John Detrick           M6064        41/44     2:37:58     3:31:15     5:33:54   14:18     6:14:44
3617  Craig Mcclelland       M3539      361/362     2:30:04     3:17:00     5:14:45   14:21     6:16:15
3618  Cliff Bernhardt        M2529      229/229     2:08:57     2:52:34     4:34:49   14:22     6:16:28
3619  Marian Roeser          F5054        93/99     3:38:16     5:35:09     4:34:49   14:25     6:17:47
3620  Chuck Burrer           M6569        15/15     2:37:46     3:35:27     5:34:37   14:29     6:19:35
3621  Melissa Duckworth      F4549      136/139     2:47:23     3:40:37     5:41:41   14:33     6:21:05
3622  Angie Marsh            F2529      254/261     2:45:42     3:33:14     5:33:57   14:33     6:21:09
3623  Gail Ecklund           F4549      137/139     2:37:04     3:42:57     5:40:19   14:34     6:21:35
3624  Joyce Carbon           F4549      138/139     2:37:05     3:42:58     5:40:18   14:34     6:21:35
3625  Karen Pence            F5054        94/99     2:47:22     3:40:37     5:41:41   14:34     6:21:36
3626  Patricia Poppelmeyer   F4549      139/139     2:37:16     3:40:07     5:43:02   14:37     6:22:58
3627  Stephanie Finke        F2529      255/261     2:37:15     3:40:06     5:43:02   14:37     6:22:58
3628  Amy Murch              F3539      245/248     2:05:36     2:45:26     5:43:02   14:38     6:23:33
3629  Dawn Karash            F2529      256/261     2:43:09     3:34:10     5:35:37   14:40     6:24:17
3630  Becky Bailey           F2529      257/261     1:49:19     2:26:16     4:16:37   14:40     6:24:29
3631  C J Weasner            F5054        95/99     2:34:59     3:33:18     5:36:35   14:41     6:24:40
3632  Letitia Cobb           F5054        96/99     2:34:59     3:33:18     5:36:35   14:42     6:25:00
3633  Danae Minshall         F2024      164/165     2:26:01     3:16:26     5:34:51   14:42     6:25:19
3634  Leeann Achtenberg      F4044      189/191     2:13:19     2:57:38     5:34:51   14:42     6:25:20
3635  Mary Joanne Malekzadeh F4044      190/191     2:38:29     3:29:21     5:34:07   14:45     6:26:26
3636  Wayne Deyoung          M4549      315/315     2:41:31     4:31:00     5:34:07   14:45     6:26:28
3637  Roger Blackwell        M6064        42/44     2:08:05     2:53:33     5:34:07   14:45     6:26:32
3638  Amy Good               F2529      258/261     2:11:10     2:54:54     5:34:07   14:47     6:27:16
3639  Jovanna Zanders        F2529      259/261     2:04:42     2:45:57     5:34:07   14:49     6:28:28
3640  Joe Ottman             M4044      409/409     2:50:30     3:43:17     5:41:28   14:58     6:31:59
3641  James Tornes           M70UP        19/20     1:55:44     4:29:31     5:41:28   15:06     6:35:35
3642  Kimberly Guarnieri     F3034      246/247     2:51:14     3:43:44     5:41:28   15:07     6:36:11
3643  Robin Prince           F3539      246/248     2:51:13     3:43:43     5:41:28   15:07     6:36:12
3644  Mary Jo Foster         F3539      247/248     2:13:56     2:58:26     5:41:28   15:08     6:36:24
3645  Sylvia White           F5054        97/99     2:45:39     3:45:31     5:41:28   15:12     6:38:15
3646  Kathy Heffron          F5054        98/99     2:23:58     3:32:48     5:41:28   15:12     6:38:15
3647  Anita Carroll          F4044      191/191     3:46:33     3:32:48     5:41:28   15:13     6:38:46
3648  Linda Pack             F5054        99/99     2:51:56     3:46:31     5:41:28   15:13     6:38:46
3649  Colette Chandler       F3034      247/247     2:45:53     3:38:57     5:40:14   15:18     6:40:55
3650  Katie Mccormick        F2529      260/261     2:42:44     3:35:59     5:40:14   15:28     6:45:09
3651  Ann Rogers             F2024      165/165     2:43:23     3:35:22     5:38:08   15:29     6:45:57
3652  Brian Rogers           M2024      122/122     2:43:24     3:35:23     5:38:09   15:30     6:45:58
3653  James Haban            M6064        43/44     2:01:13     4:32:22     5:38:09   15:38     6:49:48
3654  Rachel Crook           F2529      261/261     2:08:59     2:54:28     5:38:09   15:43     6:51:40
3655  Carl Sharp             M6064        44/44     2:57:35     3:56:58     5:38:09   15:43     6:51:47
3656  Joseph Siko            M5054      240/241     2:40:08     3:40:02     5:38:09   15:52     6:55:37
3657  Kathy Westgate         F3539      248/248     2:47:13     3:44:36     5:38:09   15:53     6:56:26
3658  Dante Vena             M70UP        20/20     2:47:13     3:44:36     5:38:09   15:53     6:56:26
3659  Jessie Thompson        F5559        28/28     2:47:13     3:44:36     5:38:09   16:25     7:10:09
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